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Title

Vintage Wood Lighthouse, Inside Light Works,
Spins 360 Degrees, Needs Little TLC, Paint or
Stain, Couple Nails And It's Just Like New,
29"Diam Bottom, 18"Diam Top, 73"H, Comes
With Spare Bulb, Good Condition Overall

Subwoofer 30"W x 14 1/4"H x 13 1/4"D,
Speakers 12", With 10" x 10 /2" Amp, Worked
Last Time Used, Fabric On Side of Box is
Coming Loose, Shows Wear, Fair to Good
Condition, Untested, As s

Vendstar 3000 Candy Vending Machine, Sits
Loose on Base, No Keys, Asls, Fair To Good
Condition, All Plastic, 14"W x 46"H, Two Of
Three Crank Handles Won't Turn, Needs TLC
or Repair

**SOLD $300** 1884 CC Morgan Silver
Dollar, PCGSMS 64 <B>***SELLSWITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

New Sterling Silver 925 Stamped Size 9 Very
Pretty Pink Center Stone Ring With CZ Accents

1892 SMorgan Dallar, Very Fine Scarce
Sought After Key Date From San Francisco
Mint, Add To Your Collection

Sterling Silver Stamped 925 Large Purple Stone
Ring, Size 7, NEW Very Pretty

1887 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Looking
Collectible Coin

New Sterling Silver Stamped 925 Three Stone
CZ Ring Size5 1/2, Very Pretty

1923 Peace Silver Dollar MS 63 Condition

New Stamped 925 Sterling Ring Size 10,

Beautiful Rose Gold And CZ, Gorgeous Unique
Leaf Band, Rose Gold Plated

1944 Uncirculated Walking Liberty Half Dallar,
Beautiful Coin
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1020

Title

New Hold My Hand Sterling Silver, Unmarked
Non Magnetized Ring, Unisex Size 12 1/2,
Never Worn, Two Hearts With Arrow Going
Through Them "Two Shall Be AsOne" Always
Protects, Always Trust, Always Love, Nice For
Friendship or Wedding Band, Original Box

Solid Oak End Table Lamp Combo With
Magazine Holder Base, Real Good Condition,
17"W x 24"L x 59"H

2020 American Silver Eagle New Out of Fresh
Mint Tube

New President Donald Trump Poop Head Pin,
1"x11/4"L

1891 O Morgan Dollar AU XF Condition, New
Orleans Mint

Gorgeous Pair of Sterling Silver CZ Hoop
Earrings, Very Good Condition, 7/8" Diam,
Hypo Allergenic, Marked 925 CZ

1942 Walking Liberty Silver Half Dollar, AU
58 Condition

Tom Brady Rare Card 116/400, 2002 Score
1881 S Morgan Silver Dollar ANACS MS 64

Large Winchester 12 Gauge Bullet Necklace
Crafted With One Bullet Slice, (7) Authentic
Swarovski Crystals, (4) Pearls, (3) Resin Pieces,
Comeson 36"L Antique Bronze Military Style
Ball Chain Necklace

1887 P Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

Specia Sterling Silver Heart Pendant With Real
Rosebud And Other Foliage Covered By
Acrylic Set Inside Sterling Silver Heart, Well
Done Pendant, Comes With 16" Sterling Silver
Chain Link Necklace, Both Pieces Marked 925,
Very Good Condition

Four Tier Metal Shelving Stand, Great For
Plants And Decor, Real Good Condition, 12"'W
x 11"D x 59"H

1885 P Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition
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Title

Pepsi Collector Watch, Men's, Runs Good With
New Battery, Band Shows Wear

1880 O Morgan Dallar, Very Good Condition,
90% Silver, New Orleans Mint

Cappuccino Delight Pinwheel Bullet Necklace,
Crafted With One .380 Bullet Slice, Twelve
Authentic Swarovski Crystals in Cappuccino
Delight And Center Stone In Crystal Clear,
With Movement These Yummy Colors
Combine With Flashes of Blue and Purple,
Very Sparkly, Comes on 18"L Antique Bronze
Military Style Ball Chain Necklace

1922 Peace Silver Dollar, MS 63 Condition

Gorgeous 7"'L Sterling Silver Twisted
Herringbone Italian Bracelet In Very Good
Condition, Marked Italy 925

1941 High Grade Walking Liberty Half Dollar,
Great Details

Marigold Carnation 9M Bullet Necklace
Crafted With One Bullet Slice, Three Authentic
Swarovski Crystals, Four Pearls and One Resin
Piece, Comes on 28"L Antique Bronze Military
Style Ball Chain Necklace

1886 P Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

Blue Lagoon .45 Brasstone Bullet Necklace,
Crafted With One Bullet Slice, Ten Authentic
Swarovski Crystals, One Pearl, Two Resin
Pieces, Comes on 24"L Antique Brass Military
Style Ball Chain Necklace

Solid Oak Coat Stand With Four Hooks, Very
Good Condition, 71"H

1850 Large Cent Very Nice Coin For Any
Collection

Brand New Gold Tone Betsey Johnson 24"L 3D
Camel Necklace, Super Cool!

1909 SVDB Lincoln MS68in 1 Oz. .999 Fine
Copper, 1 1/2"Diam

Silvertone Lorraine Pendant, With Large Green
Stone, Very Good Condition, Overall 1"L x
1/2"Diam

2020 American Silver Eagle New Out of Fresh
Mint Tube

9MM Bullet Earrings, Crafted With Spent
Bullet Casings That Have Been Sliced And
Two Authentic Swarovski Crystals In Army
Green Délight, Very Sparkly Stud Earrings
Come With Rubber Backings To Keep in Place,
Stainless Steel Hardware, Perfect For Anyone
With Jewelry Allergies or Sensitivity
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1898 Brilliant Uncirculated Morgan Silver
Dollar, Check Out This Beauty For Y our
Collection

Vintage Gold Tone Avon Pins, 1980 Cat Pin,
Cameo Pin, Beautiful Oval Lady Cameo
Brooch On Porcelain With Rhinestones,
Original Box, Very Good Condition, 3/4" and
2"L

1894 O Hereis Rare Key Date Coin For Y our
Collection, Nice Aged Condition, Look it Up
and Don't Let This One Get Away

Antique Rose Gold 9MM Bullet Necklace
Crafted With One Bullet Slice, (9) Authentic
Swarovski Crystals And Resin Piece, Comes on
18"L Antique Brass Military Style Ball Chain
Necklace

Vintage Style Milk Glass Lamp in Real Good
Condition, 8"Diam x 16"H

2020 American Silver Eagle New Out of Fresh
Mint Tube

Elegant Sterling Silver 18" V Cut Necklace
Features 1 Carat CZ Solitaire Stone Set in Ovd
Hooded Sterling Silver Holder, Very Good
Condition, Easy To Use, Lobster Claw Clasp,
Marked Italy 925

1979 Susan B. Anthony Dollar Set That
Includes Philadel phia, Denver, San Francisco
Coins

New Gold Tone Classic Long Necklace,
Aukmia Pendant Layered, For Ladies or Y our
Gals, Approx. 16"L

(18) 1943 Steel Pennies, Unsearched From
Estate Cleanout, Not A Coin Collector/Expert
Here, Fair to Good Condition

Two New Silvertone Paparazzi Necklaces, New
On Card With Pierced Earrings, Up to 36"L

Two 1935 Silver CertificatesF & E in Fair
Circulated Condition, Judge Y ourself By
Pictures

String Beaded Silvertone Necklace 36" and
Paparazzi Pierced Earrings, Very Good
Condition

1872 Rare Shield Nickel, Look Up The Vaue
Of This One

Vintage Stunning Signed Schiaparelli Pin,
Topaz 2 3/4" x 2 1/2", Good Condition, Boxed
Four Tier Oak Bookcase With Glass Inset

Pocket Doors, Very Good Condition, 32"W x
13"D x 60"H
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Title

1886 S Morgan Dollar, Rare Highly Sought
After Key Date With Mintage of 750,000 San
Francisco Mint

Two Layered Silvertone Necklace With Black
Glass Bead Accents and Lobster Claw Clasp,
Very Good Condition, 20"

The Coin Trump Doesn't Want You To See,
Our First Lady Melania Trump

New Avon Signature Collection, Pearl Flower
Gold Tone Necklace Approx. 16"L And Pierced
Earrings, New 32" Silvertone Gloria Vanderbilt
Pink Silver Necklace

Nice 1921 D Morgan Silver Coin Collectible

Purple Cut Glass And Beaded Bracelet, Stretch
Band, Very Pretty In Very Good Condition

1959 Alaska Becomes The 49th State
Commemorative Coin

Necklace Onyx and Silver Lariat Drop
Marcasite 925A Thailand Petite Rope Chain,
17"L With 1 1/4" Drop, Beautiful in Very Good
Condition

1885 O Morgan Silver NGC MS 63

Two Unique Looking Pieces of Jewelry,
Oblong Style Necklace/Choker, With Stretch
Band And Glass, Metal and Wood Bead
Bracelet With Stretch Band, Both Look in Very
Good Condition, Wood and Acrylic Beading

Shakespeare Fishing Rod, The Tiger Combo
6'6"L Good Condition

1942 Walking Liberty Half Dollar Great
Details, Appears UNC

Silvertone New Paparazzi Pierced Earrings, 2"L

Five Coins and Tokens From Around Michigan,
Includes Two East Detroit Coin Club Coins
From 1980's, Wood Nickel From Mason M|
Centennial 1965, Oakland Co. M| Sesqui
Centennial 1970 And Knights of Maccabees
Coin

Attractive Sterling Silver Herringbone Pattern,
7 1/4"L Bracelet, Italy Made Marked 925 in
Excellent Condition

Very Nice 1882 O Morgan Looks Uncirculated
In Great Condition

Rhinestone Silvertone Sweater Clip, Holds
Sweater Securely In Place on Shoulders, By
Coro, Appears Vintage Approx. 7'L, Hasn't
Been Used

Don't Let Trump Know Y ou Have This One,
Melania Trump Coin
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Matching Silver Plated Bracelet And Necklace
With Turquoise Gems By Olivia And Jackson,
Brand New In Packages, Necklace Features
Silver Plated Chain With Four Turquoise Gems
And Five CZ Accents, Bracelet Features Fine
Silver Plated Finish With Oval Turquoise Gem
at Each End, Beautiful Set is Perfect For
Accenting Both Casual And Formal Attire, 2
1/2"Diam, Necklace Package Measures 4 1/2"H
x 3"W, Retails For $65. Approx. 16"L

1886 Brilliant Uncirculated Silver Dollar, Great
Coin

Four Silvertone Necklace And Pierced Earring
Combos Featuring Letters And Stars, Brand
New In Boxes, Lot Includes Two Letter "S"
Sets and One Letter "E" Set, One"L" Set,
Silvertone Necklace With Sparkling Letter and
Star Pendant Along With Matching Stud L etter
Earrings, Boxes Measure 3"L x 1"D x 3"H,
Necklaces 18"L

Wood Y ard Decoration Wishing Well, Bucket
Crank is Broken, Nice Fixer Upper, Weathered,
Asls, Fair Condition, 21"W x 24"D x 40"H

Two Canadian Large Cents, Good Condition
For Age, 1915, 103 With Hole And Dimple

Nice Assortment of Ladies Designer Watches,
Brands Include Timex, Allen Lyle, And Kathy
Ireland, All Look In Good Condition, Untested,
Asls, Seven Total, Faces Up to 1"Diam, Up to
8"L Bands, Stretch and Leather

1924 P Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Collectible
Condition

Vintage Gold Tone Owl Jewelry In Like New
Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Includes
Two Rings Size 7 1/2 and 8, Tancer |1

Rhinestone Owl in Cage Necklace, Gold Tone
Enamel Magnetic Owl Locket Necklace, 22"L

1928 S Peace Dollar, Better Date Fine
Condition, 90% Silver

Pink and White Glass Beaded Necklace, 28"L
Very Good Condition

Two $2. Bills, 1963 Red Seal in Good
Condition, 1953 A Red Seal Crisp With Light
Creasing, Very Good Condition

Leather And Bead Choker Wood and Metal
Beads, 7"'W, Good Condition

1906 D Barber Half Dallar, Great For Any
Collection, Nice Details
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Title

Very Nice Emporio Moda ItaliaMen's Watch,
No. 1396 Stainless Steel Back, Water Resistant,
Not Familiar With Watches To Give Anymore
Information, Come Preview, Very Good
Working Condition, Dial 2"Diam, 10"L Rubber
Band

From Seato Shining Sea Framed Print By Terry
Redlin, Signed, Very Good Condition,
#1188/29,500, Measures 39"W x 27"H

Beautiful Coin 1885 O Morgan Silver Dollar,
Looks Like It Was Always Stored Away

New Wristwatch Lupai Brand, Adjustable Size,
Brown Faux Leather, 9"L Band, 1 1/2"Diam
Face

1925 P Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Collectible
Condition

Timex Digital | Control Expedition Men's
Watch, Works Good, New Battery, 9"L Leather
Band

1833 Large Cent US Hole Punched In It,
Liberty Legible

Religious Lot, Rosaries, Pins, Scapulas,
Crosses, Other Collectible Items, Good
Condition, Up to 28"L

1974 S Proof US Mint Six Coin Set

Brand New in Box Women's Armitron Pro
Sport Digital Display Watch, Features Alarm,
Dual Time, Lap Time, Countdown Timer, Date,
Backlight, Black Resin Strap With Buckle Style
Closure, Watch Face is Approx. 1 3/4"Diam

1911 S Barber Half Dollar, Very Nice Cain,
San Francisco Mint

Gucci Watch, Silver in Color With Black Case
Body, Strap 7 1/8"L Case 1 1/8"H x 7/8"W,
Very Nice Looking, Needs Battery, Very Good
Condition

Two Vintage Michigan Boat License Plates,
Yellow 1971, Red 1970, Very Good Condition,
6"W x 3 1/2"H

1935 Peace Dollar, Better Date, Very Fine 90%
Silver
Like New Sterling Silver 17" Cable Necklace

With Sterling Beads, Has Easy To Use Lobster
Claw Clasp

Estate Sale 1889 Silver Dollar Looks to Not
Been Used Much, AU 58 It Says

Seiko Quartz Leather Band Men's Watch, New
Battery, Works Great, 9 1/2"L Face 1"Diam

Three 1934 New Zedland 1 Florin Coins, .1818
Silver
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New Betsey Johnson Silvertone Blue Sparkle,
Alligator Necklace, 26"L

1923 P Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Collectible
Condition

1887 P Morgan Silver Dollar, NGC M S64
Blazing White Coin

Three Liberty Half Dollars, 1940, 1941 D,
1943, Fair Condition For Age

1880 CC Morgan Dollar, Rare Highly Sought
After Key Date, Carson City Mint With
Mintage of 495,000 Add to Y our Collection

Military Issued Flashlight Made By Everready
USA, Holds 2D Batteries, 7'L, Very Good
Condition

Wooden Ship Wheel With Fishing Net Draped
Around It, Very Nice Decoration Piece For Any
Beach House Or Cabin, Wood Sign That Say
"Wanted Old Fishing Lures' Very Nice
Display, Wheel 32 1/2"Diam x 18 1/2"L x 9"H

Tecumseh Centura Elite 6.0H Power Washer,
Gas Powered, It Has Good Compression, No
Hoses Or Wand Included, Bought From An
Estate Sale, Untested, Sold Asls, Looks To Be
In Good Condition, 16"W x 19"D x 40"H

Mid-Century Kitchen/Dining Table And Four
Chairs With A 12" Leaf, By Howell, Chrome
And Formica, Great For A Man Cave! Some
Stains On The chairs, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 36"W x 48"L x 29"H

Child Size Retro Wicker Rocking Chair, Light
Wear, In Good Condition, 22"W x 16"D x 24"H

Very Nice Meta Dolly For Moving Stuff, It
Folds Up For Hauling Or Storing, Made Of
Aluminum, Works And In Good Condition,
12"W x 48"H

Solid Wood Coffee Table, A Nice Fixer Upper,
It Needs A New Paint Job, Overall Good
Condition, 46"W x 25"D x 19"H

Lot Of Three Vintage Speakers, Optimus, Radio
shack, And Kustom, Untested, Sold Asls, Fair
To Good Condition, 14" To 28"H

Vintage La-Z-Boy Swivel Rocker Recliner,
Cream Tweed Fabric, Solid Wood Arms And
Details, Some Wear, Small Hole In The Back
Rest, Overall Good Condition, 32"W x 28"D x
40"H

Rigging Manual For Iron Workers, Volume 3,
7th Printing, 1998, Paperback Book, Therels A

Tear In The Cover Otherwise It Is In Good
Condition



Lot
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1111
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1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

Title

Six Very Shocking Y et Honest Child Abuse
And Foster Care Books, Perhaps Use Them For
College Reference, Very Moving, Paperback
And Hardcover Editions, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

Mesh Net With Bungee Hook Corners, Lots Of
Uses, In Good Condition, Approx. 22"W x 36"L

Schmid Bros. Christmas 1976 Nativity Scene,
Glass Hanging, Metal Frame With Chain, Berla
Hummel 7"Diam in Very Good Condition

Northern Harvest Furniture Co., Oak
Entertainment Center, Glass Doors With Three
Wood Shelves, Lower Storage For Media
Storage, Fold Back Doors To TV AreaFor
Approx. 45" TV, Slight Smoke Odor, Otherwise
In Very Good Condition, 70"W x 25"D x 64"H

Lot Of Webster's Dictionaries, Two Large
Books That Are 9"W x 12"H, One Is Quite Old,
And A Bonus of Declaration Of Independence
And The Constitution, Six Books Total, In
Good Condition

Schwinn 5-In-1 Floor Pump With Gauge, Easy
To Use Locking Pump Head, Extra Large Easy
To Read Pump Gauge, Molded Box
Construction And Proprietary Plastic Blend
Makes These Levers Strong, A Chisel Tip
Makes It Easy To Insert Beneath The Bead,
And The Slightly Thicker Shape Keeps The
Tire Lever From Slipping, In Good Condition,
10"W x 5"D x 25"H

Huffy Adjustable Micro Gonzo Pop Stick,
Missing Locking Pin For Height And From On
One Handle, Otherwise In Good Condition, 10
X 32

Y amaha Mini Bike, Not Running, | Don't
Know What s Wrong, Fair Condition, 42"L x
27"'H

Black & Decker Lightweight Corded
Dust/Vacuum, Runs Well, Converts To
Handheld, In Good Condition, 10"W x 5"D x
44"H

Steel Ice Auger, Sharp Blades, KJMora
Sweden, In Very Good Condition, 10"Dia. x
41"H

Pair Of Black Cloth Swivel Bar Stools With
Metal Bases, Needs Cleaning, Overall Good
Condition, 18"W x 17"D x 43"H

New In Opened Boxes, Assorted Nails, Roofing
Nails, Spikes, And Aluminum Nails, 1" To 6"L

Sever Cute Pieces Of Wooden Country Decor,
Many Are Hand-Painted, In Good Condition, 2"
To 10"H
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Decorative Hanging 6"Sg. Ceramic Tile Says
AlaskaWith Animal Images, Good Condition,
Tiny Chips on Corners

Pair Of Black Cloth Swivel Bar Stools With
Metal Bases, Needs Cleaning, Overal Good
Condition, 18"W x 17"D x 43"H

Four-Tier Black Metal Baker's Rack, Missing
Caps For Posts, Otherwise In Good Condition,
22"W x 12"D x 58"H

New Style Empty 15-Gallon Propane Tank,
Some Slight Rust, Looks In Good Condition,
12"Dia x 18"H

Craftsman Tripod Light, Adjustable, Two 500
Waitt Lights That Can Be Used Seperately,
Works But Does Need One New Bulb, Dusty
From Storage, In Good Condition, 27"W x 41+"
High

MTD Yard Machine 22" Lawn Mower, 158cc
Briggs Stratton 500 Series, Mulch/Side
Discharge, Six Position Height Adjuster,
Working And In Very Good Condition, 27"W x
31"D x 38"H

Two Vintage Black And White Speakers In
Particle Wood Cases, Juliette Brand, They
Work Great, In Good Condition, 11"W X 6"D x
19"H

Vintage Airway Travel Suitcase, Soft Side
Vinyl, Working And In Good Condition, 24"W
x81/2"D x 17"H

Maple Coffee/Cocktail Table With Two
Drawers, Space Behind A Door, And A Back
Part That Slants Out For Storage, Heavy, The
Door Needs To Be Reattached By The Trim,
Some Base Trim Shows Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 24"W x 18"H

Professional Copy Machine, Sold As s, For
Parts or Repair, Needs Cleaning, Fair
Condition, 27"W x 25 1/2"D x 45"H Update,
Tested And Doesn't Power On.

Vintage 1970's Wood Bed Headboard, In
Good Condition, 57" W x 40" H

Very Nice Vintage End Table With Storage,
One Side Lifts Up, My Grandmother Used
ToPut Her Yarn and Suchin It, Not Sure
What Happened To The Top, But Would

L ook Pretty With Different Color Top
Maybe Darker 27"W x 17" D x 23 3/4"H,
Has Ring Probably From Plant Sitting On It
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1138

1139

114

1140

1141

Title

"Mustang" Electric Car, 12 Volt, Complete
With Charger And Battery, Powers Up! May
Need A Battery Replacement, Sharp, Snazzy
Red Sports Car! Great Fun For Your Little
Onel Rideln Style! In Good Condition,
29"W x 57"L x 22" H

What Looks To Be A Vintage Army Sleeping
Bag, Multi-Layered, Wool And Canvas,
Snaps, Very Heavy, Some Wear, |n Overall
Good Condition, 37" W x 75" L

Cloth Purses And Totes, Five Various Sizes,
Patterns And Solid Colors, Some Wear, In
Good Condition, They Range In Size From
6" Tol3"W

Brown Tone Metal Lamp With Compressed
Plant Paper Shade, Working And In Good
Condition, 16" W x 28"H

Nice Solid Wood Night Stand With Drawer
And Lower Shelf Area, In Good Condition,
22"W x 16" D x 22" H

Two New Bags of Roundup L andscape Weed
Preventer, It Prevents Weeds And Grasses
Up To Six Months, Won't Harm Y our
Plants, Keep The Weeds Out! Just Sprinkle
On, They Retail At $40, 5.37-L bs. Per
Package For 10.74-Lbs. Total, The Bags Are
8'Wx6"'Dx12"H

Folding Luggage Cart, Metal Material, 15-
Years-Old, In Good Condition, Folded It
Measures 12"W x 17" H

1989 Michigan State Parks By claire V.
Korn, Yesterday Through Tomorrow,
Paperback Book, It LooksIn Good Condition

A Pair Of Vintage Wood Tiered Nightstand,
ComeTake A Look! In Good Condition, 18
1/2"W x 28" D x 16" And 26"H

The White House Family Cookbook, By
Executive Chef Henry Haller, Har dcover
Book, In Good Condition

Two Solid Wood Step Stool, Decor ated,
Good Condition, 18"W x 12" D x 14" H

New To Good Condition On This Lot Of
Puzzles Including: Three 1,000 Piece, Four
500 Piece, And Two 300 Piece, Six Puzzles
AreNew, The OthersWere Built Once,
Scenic, Mickey Mouse, Birds, Etc., 24" To
27" W

Six Bras, Size 34 To 36B, Different Colors,
Underwire And Padded, Clean And In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition
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All New! Four Girl's Sleeveless Shirts By
Falls Creek, Size 14/16, And (12) GirlsHanes
Underwear Briefs, Size 12

1960's RCA Victor Stereo, 6V6 Power Tube,
Comes With Two Needles, PowersUp And
The Turntable Spins, Even ComesWith A
Christmas Record, L ooks In Good
Condition, Approx. 30" x 17" x 32"H

Heavy Brass Floor Lamp, It Can Extend To
49 1/2"H, TheBase Has A Dent, It Works,
15"W x 49 /2" H At Full Length

JVC Stereo Receiver Model No. CA-C77BK
Dual Cassette 6+ CD Player, 135W Speakers
Are Full Range, 35W; Subwoofer 45W With
Impedance A 8~16 Ohms, B6~16 Ohms,
Includes One Extra Six-Disc Magazine,
Original Remote And Extra Speaker Wire,
Shows Some Physical Wear On The
Speakers And The Top Of The CD Unit,
Working And In Good Condition, 24" W x
12"Dx 15"H

Small Vintage Four-Drawer Wood Dresser,
Original Knobs, Missing One, It Has Some
Wear But It Is Still Solid And In Overall
Good Condition, 28" W x 17" D x 28" H

"The Stabilizer" Camera Tripod By Ideal,
Very Stable, Adjustable, Metal And Plastic
Materials, 24+"H

Country Styled Wooden Angels, The Larger
OneHangsOn TheWall And It Is27"W X
33"H, The Smaller Angdl SetsOn It'sOwn
And It Is18"W x 25" H, Both Areln lvory
And Country Red In Color With Dark
Yelow And Tin Stars, Very Cute! Just Needs
Some TL C Cleaning

Treasures Of China Volume 2, Hardcover
Book With Jacket, The Spine Has Damage
Otherwise It IsIn Good Condition

Small Ceramic Lamp With Glass Panel
Shadein Real Good Condition, 14" H

Three Vintage M cCall's Needlewor k
Magazines, 1953, 1972, And 1974, Some
Wear, In Overall Good Condition

Like New Condition! Sugar Bowl Classic
History, 2008, Har dcover Book With Dust
Jacket

1,200 Y ears Of Italian Sculpture Hardcover
Book, 1968, L ots Of I nfor mation And
Pictures, In Good Condition

Seeds Of Change Paperback Book, Five
Hundred Y ears Since Columbus, Paperback
Book, In Good Condition
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1161
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1164
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Teenage Confidential Paperback Book, An
[llustrated History Of The American Teen,
By Michael Barson And Steven Heller, 1998,
In Very Good Condition

Hunting In Michigan, The Early 1980's
Paperback Book, In Good Condition

Fantastic Lot Of Two Space Themed Books,
Gems Of Hubble, Images From The Hubble
Space Telescope And The Cambridge
Photographic Guide To The Planets,
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, In
Good Condition

Three" Lost Civilization" Hardcover Books,
"Ancient India", " Mound Builders And CIiff
Dwellers' And Aztecs, In Very Good
Condition

The Official Ubuntu Book, 5th Edition,
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition

Cowboy LifeOn The Texas Plains
Hardcover Book With Jacket, L ots Of Cool
Pictures, In Good Condition

Metal Art Piece From Hobby L obby, 28
1/2"Sg.x 112" Still in Very Good
Condition, Colors Are Browns, Blacks and
Golds

"Hiawatha's Brothers' A Wildlife
Retrospective By LouisJ. Verme, Hardcover
Book, In Good Condition

" Ancient World Commanders' From The
Trojan War To The Fall Of Rome, By Angus
Konstam, Hardcover Edition, In Good
Condition

"Astro Diet" By Maria Shaw, The Amazing
Breakthrough Diet Based On Your Zodiac
Sign! " Follow the Stars For Maximum
Weight Loss!!" Paperback Book, In Good
Condition, Includes The Best Days, Weeks,
Months, And Years To Lose Weight Based
On Your Birthday, Diet, Personality Profiles,
A 365-Day Journal, Daily Forecast And
Affirmations, Etc.

The lllustrated Encyclopedia Of Military
Insignia Of The 20th Century Hardcover
Book, In Good Condition

TL Handy 1972 Occident Har dcover
Yearbook, It Has Water Damage, In Fair
Condition

The Nature Of Life By LorusAnd Margery
Milne Hardcover Book In Very Good
Condition
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Title

Fifty Yearsof American Automobiles
Hardcover Coffee Table Size Book With
Dust Jacket, In Good Condition

Backroads Of Michigan By Robert W.
Domm 2006, Paperback Book, In Good
Condition

Three" Beads To Buckskins' Paperback
Books, Volumes 1, 8, And 9, By Peggy Sue
Henry, In Good Condition

"Killer SlippersAnd How To Make Them"
By Nick Godlee Paperback Edition, In Good
Condition

Antique 1920's- 30's Wallace OrlowskKi
Quality Meats and Groceries Phone 188 303
Fifth Street Food Market Advertising
Thermometer, Very Good Condition, 3'W x
9"H

A Saga Of Duck And Goose Hunting By
walter L. Busch Hardcover Book, In Good
Condition

Lifestyles, Nature And Architecture” Casas
En La Costa Mexicana" Hardcover Book, In
Very Good Condition

The Firehose Cookbook Hardcover By
Dorothy Jackson Kite, (150) Family Style
Recipes From FirehousesIn All 50 States,
Hardcover Book, In Good Condition

Two Hardcover Non-Fiction Books On
President's Clinton And Kennedy, Some
Woear, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

Four Vintage Little Wonder Book Paperback
Books, Indians, The West, And Pioneer Life,
In Good Condition

North Of The Saginaw Bay By E.J. Peterson,
Copyright 1957, LooksIn Very Good
Condition

The Archeology Of Michigan By JamesE.
Fitting, Paperback Edition, Some Wear, In
Overall Good Condition

Three Great L akes Shipwreck Books,
Stormy Seas, And Shipwrecks Of The L akes,
Great Information And Pictures, Paperback
And Hardcover Editions, In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

Retail Store Planning Design Manual,
Hardcover Book, 2nd Edition, By Michael J.
L opez, 2003

Chilton's Engine Code Manual Part No.
8851, Covers All Domestic And Import
Vehicles, LooksIn Very Good Condition



Lot
118

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

119

1190

1191

1192

1193

Title

Four Eagle Items- Plastic Book Mark 4
1/2"L, Hanging Image Made of Brass, Lord,
Strength, Wings Plaque, Frame Print, 8" x
6" t091/2" x 14", Good Condition

The Official Saturday Study Guide From
2016, Paperback Book In Good Condition

Three Magic Catalogs, Abbots, Hank L ees,
And Magic Factory, Paperback Book, Some
Wear, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

The Life And times Of Jesse James And Billy
TheKid Hardcover Books, Some Wear But
Both Areln Good Condition

Two Fantastic Vintage Cookbooks" Indian
Cooking" And " South American Cooking",
Paperback Editions, Both Areln Very Good
Condition

" The Peacemaker" Hardcover Book By John
E. Parsons, The Account Of A Single Action
Colt, In Good Condition

Wood ChipsAnd Bears, Lifeln Early
Lumber Woods Of Nova Scotia, Paper back
Book, In Good Condition

Images Of Western Railroading By Steve
Schmollinger, Hardcover Edition, In Very
Good Condition

Four Nice Cookbooks, Small Plates, Savory
Soups And Stews, Best Ever Salads, And 100
Great Pasta Dishes, Paperback And
Hardcover Editions, In Good Condition

Eight " Love Inspired" Romance Paperback
Novels, In Good Condition

"Fun Along The Road" American Tourist
Attractions By John Margolies, Great
Pictures And Information, Har dcover
Edition, In Good Condition

Metal Cut Out Art The Best WinesArethe
OnesWeDrink With Friends, 22" W x 19"H,
Good Condition

The UAW 1934-1939 Heroes Of The
Unwritten Story By Henry Krause,
Paperback Book, In Good Condition

Michigan Wildflowers Hardcover With Dust
Jacket By Helen V. Smith, Some Wear, In
Good Condition

Like New! Two South Bend Two-Piece 8'L
Spinning Rods, M edium/Heavy Action,
Never Used

A Four Whed Metal Grocery Or Laundry
Cart, It Has Two Wheels To Swivel, Thisls
A Nice Unit, Come And Look, In Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 17" D x 40" H
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Lot
1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

12

120

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Various Kitchen Items, Hor seshoe Cake Pan,
Gingerbread Man, Cookie Cutters, Toast
Cutter And Trimmer, Popsicle Form Maker,
Several Star Wars Slurpee Cups, Fair To
Good Condition, 4" To 12"L

Nintendo Wii System Game Including: Wii
Fit Board, Two Games, Controllers, Wheels,
And Cords, It TurnsOn, Untested Further,
L ooksIn Good Condition

Box Of Rocks And Petrified Wood, Various
Pieces From A Display, Including Fossils, A
Geode, And A Large Piece of Petrified
Wood, In Good Condition, The Large Piece
Weighs 25-L bs,, It Measures 15" Across x
10"H

Folding Privacy Screen, Tri-Fold, Woven
Black Wood Strips On A Wooden Frame, It
Stands Approx. 6'H x 48" W, In Very Good
Condition

Ladies Clothing Lot Including: Lulu Brand
"Bud Light" Blue Shirt SizeL, A Pair Of
Dark Blue Side Zippered Shortslzod Brand
Size 14, And A Pair Of Green Bill Blass Jean
Shorts Size 12

Tin Pipe Tobacco Box Edgeworth Larusand
Bros. Co. Richmond Virginia USA, 3 3/4"W
x4 12"L x 2"H, Good Condition

Vintage Great L akes Imperial Fishing Pole
6'6"H, All in One, Super Unique, Great
Coallectible Item, Good Condition

Box Of Work Gloves, M ostly Cotton Jer sey
Gloves, (12+) Pairs, Some Used And Worn,
Sold Asls, Fair To Good Condition

Men's And Women's Assorted Jean Lot
Including: Men's Size 33x34 L evis 541 Jeans,
Women's Size 12R Ashley Stewart Skinny
Jeans; Forever 21 Size 28 Slim Jeans; And
Old Navy Super Skinny Jeans, Size
Unknown, But LooksLike Size SIM, Some
Wear But Still Good To Use

Antique Three-Drawer Dresser, It Needs
SomeWork, The Top Is Separating, The
Drawers Are Good, Come Take A L ook!
Looks In Good Condition For The Age,
36"W x18"'Dx 32 1/2"H

27" RCA HDTV, SRSEN-V Flat Screen TV
With Remote, It WorksAnd It Isin Good
Condition

Two-Piece Used China Cabinet/Hutch,
Beautiful Leaded Glass Doors! LooksIn
Very Good Condition For The Age, 48" W x
18" D x 80" H, The Bottom 1s48"W x 18" D x
33"H And TheTop Is46"W x 14" D x 46" H



Lot
1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

121

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

Title

Norwalk Furniture Co. Floral Upholstered
Chair From Denno's Furniture, From A
Smoke-Free Home, It Could Use Some Spot
Cleaning But It IsIn Good Condition
Overall, 32"W x 36" D x 34" H

Cedar Wood Adirondack Chair With
Curved Seat For Comfort, Recently Power
Washed, Painted With Outdoor Paint And
Polyed, It Has Some Wear But It IsVery
Sturdy Yet Lightweight, TherelsA
Matching Chair In ThisAuction, It LooksIn
Very Good Condition! 20" W x 36" H Overall

Air Care Humidifier, For A Medium Sized
Home Up To 2,300 Sq. Feet, 6-Gallon Tank,
Over $200 New, It Needs A Filter, Sold Asls,
New In Box, 14" W x 20" D x 24" H Update,
Powers On.

Older Amana Mini Fridge,Oversized Style With
Countertop Surface, Model #P60118-1W, The
Door Needs A New Seal And The Unit Needs
A Wipe Down, Sold As s, Overal Good
Condition, 21"W x 22"D x 33"H Update,
Tested, Compressor Powers On When Plugged
In.

Ricoh Aficio 200 Professional Copy Machine,
Sold As s, For Parts Or Repair, Some

Y ellowing Otherwise Fair Condition, 22"W x
23"'D x 40 1/2"H

Really Cool Rockstar Energy Drink Tall
Cooler, Fill With Iceand Y our Favorite
Beverage, Has Drain and Valve, Will Hold A
Lot, Great For Parties By The Pool or Patio,
Very Good Condition, 16 1/2"Diam x 35"H

Pressed Wood Single Drawer Night Stand, The
Drawer Pulls Smooth, A Few Very Minor
Cosmetic Blemishes Otherwise In Very Good
Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 24"H

Very Detailed Handmade Doll House, Southern
Home Model, Lights From Inside And Optional
Christmas Lights, A Lot Of Time Went Into
This, Working And Then In Very Good
Condition, 22"L x 14"D x 17 1/2"H

New! Box Lot Of (75+) iPhone, Galaxy, Up To
iPhone 11, And Assorted Android Phone Cases,
6"L

Mystery Lot Of Nice Items, Come Bid, No
Junk, 11"W x 13 1/2"D x 13"H

New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Misc. Box Of Office Products Including: 3-2
Hole Punch, One Calculator, One Box Metal
With Paper Clips And Much More, Plastic And
Metal Materials, The Box Is 14"W x 14"D x
22"H
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Lot
1215

1216

1217
1218

1219

122

1220

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

A Box Of Ten Old Ebony Magazines, Y ears
From 1972 To 1986, Neat Oldies, OJ Simpson,
Sanford And Son, Jackson 5, Etc., All Areln
Fair To Good Condition

Lot Of (20) New Old Stock Adjustable
Computer Wrist/Palm Rests, The Base Is
Approx. 18 1/2"L x 10 3/4"W x 1/8" Thick, The
Raised Portion Is Approx. 2 1/4"W x 18 7/8"L
And Adjustable From 1 3/8" To 1 7/8'H, Made
Of Plastic And Tan In Color

Wilson's Women's Size L Black Leather Coat

New! Automobile/Audio Bluetooth Receiver,
5L
LC Carousd Centrifuge, 2.0 Roche, The Unit

Looks In Good Condition, Tested And
Working, Sold Asls, 11"W x 14"D x 12"H

Heavy Vinyl Cover For Convertible Top When
Y ou Have Top Down This Snaps Over It,
Approx. 18"W x 60"L, Has One Small Tear,
Good Condition Overall, As s, Unsure What It
Fits

Sony Audio Docking System ICF-CS15IP, And
30Gb AppleiPod With Charging Cable And
Earbuds, Works Well

Emerson VHS Player/Recorder/DVD Player
Combo, Comes With Audio/Video Cables,
Model Number EWD2004, In Good Condition,
17"W x 10"D x 4"H

New! Ladies Sports Bra, Size 42, Black Color
With Zipper Front

Digital Atomic Clock, It Automatically Updates
Time ViaRadio Signal, Gives Date And
Temperature, Does Not Have Sensor For
External Temperature, Timex Brand, Looks In
Very Good Condition, 8'H x 12"Tall

Adobe Illustrator CS5 Basic, Spiral Bound
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition

H.P. Flatbed Scanner, Model #4850, With
Software, 15-Y ears-Old, It Works And It IsIn
Good Condition, 12"W x 20"D x 3"H

New! Magnify Set, Two Pieces Full Page, 3X
Magnification, 11"W x 8'H

New In Box! Two Boxes Of HP CD/DVD
White Paper Sleeves, (50) In Each Box

Motion Security Light, SL-5412-WH-D
Heath/Zenith, ThisIs New In The Box, 8'W x
6'Dx7"'H

Sharp Electronic Cash Register Model Number
XE-A106, Comes With Cash Drawer Key,

Minor Surface Wear But It Functions Properly,
14"W x 15"D x 8"H



Lot
123

1230

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

124

1240

1241

1242

Title

Reusable Ice Packs, Leg and Ankle Supports,
Arm Slings, Water Bottle, Neck and Knee
Brace, New Compression Gloves, And More!
3" to 15"L, Be Prepared With Medical Supplies

New! Size M Pleated Black Skirt, It IsVery
Nice!

Radio/Tech Maodifications Paperback Book, It
Looks To Be In Very Good Condition

Pet Safe Wireless Fence System, One For Home
And One For The Cabin, Two Base Units, One
Collar, One Power Cord, Some Flags, It Works,
10"Dia. x 9"H

New In Box! ACN Iris 3000, Videophone, In
Original Box, It Looks In Good Condition,
11"W x 5"D x 12"H

Mixed Media Including: Five Video Box Set
Collection Of Gene Autry, Beethoven's 2nd,
Blue Ray Of Taken 2, Six CD's Including: Billy
Joel, Trisha Y earwood, Etc., All Look In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

Edward's Men's Size XXL Shirt, Made In
Honduras, In Very Good Condition

Two Mad Paperbacks And A Comic Book Price
Guide, All AreIn Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

New! Blue Short Hair Wig, Great For Role
Playing Or Halloween!

A Hatful Of Seuss, Five Favorites From Dr.
Seuss, Paperback Edition, The Cover Has A
Couple Of Creases, The Pages Are Dog-Eared,
Etc., Looks In Overal Good Condition

Vintage Stegosaurus, Orange And Green
Colors, Mid-1980's Collectible Dinosaur Figure
Toy, Made Of Hard Flexible Plastic, Looks In
Good Condition, Measures Nose To Tail 15"L x
4"W

Antique Ideal Wash Tub With Lid, Good
Condition, Some Peeling Paint, 33"W x 20"D x
32"H

Two Tonka Toys, good For A Gift For
Children, In Good Condition, 16" To 18"L

Five Vintage Children's Hardcover Books,
Excellent Graphics, Included Are: Pinocchio,
Five Little Peppers, Robin Hood, Kidnapped,
And General Jim, In Very Good Condition For
The Age

Scrabble Travel Game In Zippered Case,
Complete And In Good Condition
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Lot
1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248
1249

125

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

J. Pressman And Co. Soldiers With Repeating
Cannon, 1940's Game With Instructions
Included And Wood Firing Canon, Untested,
Looks In Good Condition, Measures 10"W x
16"L x 2"H

New Condition! Four Hot Wheels Cadillac
Escalades, Two Whip Team Baurtwell, One
Blue And The Other Is White, BLVD Bruisers,
Green With White Flames, WWE John Cena
Escalade, Toys R Us Exclusive From 2005,
First Three Have Real Rider Tires, All Are 3"L

Five Candy Dispensers, Jelly Belly Gears, Star
Wars And Hershey Kisses, All Work Great, All
Approx. 8"H

M&M's Dispenser, Fill Bag With M&M's And
Pull Down The Arms For A Treat! In Very
Good Condition, 11"L x 9 1/2"H

The Giant Encyclopedia Of Art And Craft
Activities For Children Age3 To 6 Years,
Paperback Edition

New!! Ladies Size S Dress

Ty Beanie Babies Lot, 1990's To 2000, Eight
Bears Totd, Included Are: Ariel, Vaentino,
Two Millenium, Spangle, Two Halo, And Halo
2, Polyester Fabric Outside And PV C Pellets
Inside, From A Smoke-Free Home, In Very
Good Condition

Backlit Canvas Wall Art, F-150 Truck, Needs
Batteries, Missing Battery Cover, Minor Flaws,
Good Condition Overal, 15" Sq.

(12) Child's Chapter Books, A Mix Of
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, Titles Like:
Invision, Star Crossed, Awesome Possum, And
More!

Set Of Three Cat Bowls, Each With A Different
Face, All Made By NinaLyman, In Very Good
Condition, One Measures 8 1/2"Dia. x 7 3/4"H
And Two Measure 12"Dia

Two Ceramic Collectable Clown Dolls That
Would Be Nice For Y our Clown Collection,
They AreIn Very Good Condition, They
Measure 12" And 19"H

Two John Deere Toys, Great Fun For Y our
Little One! Perfect For The Sandbox, Beach,
Extras! In Good Condition, They Measure 12"
To16"L

Vintage 1984 Fisher-Price Chevy Silverado
Pickup Truck, The Battery Cover Is Missing,
Untested, Sold Asls, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 10"L



Lot
1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

126

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

Title

Like New Condition! An Excellent Vintage
Men's Suit From The 1950's Or 1960's, From
Knapps Of Lansing, Petrocdlli, Size L Pants
Approx. 36x31, From A Pet-Free And Smoke-
Free Home

New In Box! Echo Blower Attachment, Never
Used, In Very Good Condition, 26"H

Vornado Five-Speed Hepa Filter Fan, VAQ 35,
It Runs Great, And Looks In Good Condition,
Measures 22"W x 13"D x 10"H

Super Nice Low Profile Glider Ottoman, In
Very Good Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 14"H

Four Stedl Boat Gas Tanks, 3-Gallon And 5-
Gallon, They Work, Fair To Good Condition,
15"W x 9"D x 10"H

Nightmare Before Christmas Animation Cells,
New With COA, Framed and Ready to Hang,
5" x7"

Two Sysco Paper Towel Dispensers, Both Are
In Good Condition, They Measure 13"W x
10"D x 13"H

Like New Condition! Men's Size L Lightweight
Covington Jacket, The Zippers Are Working On
The Front And Pockets, Four Extra Pockets
Inside For Phone, Wallet, Etc., Machine
Washable, From A Smoke-Free And Pet-Free
Home

Lot Of Two Marlboro Duffle Bags, Both Have
Some Minor Wear But They Are In Good
Condition Otherwise, 14"W x 34"L

Kimberly Clark Wall Mount Paper Towel
Dispenser, Model 09736, Plastic Materidl,
Black And Grey Colors, 10.75"W x 9.63"D x
13.75"H

Patton Electric Baseboard Heater, It Appears To
Be Working But It Didn't Seem To Blow Hard,
From An Estate Cleanout, Sold As s, It Looks
In Good Condition, 36"W x 6"D x 8'H

Runner Rug, Black Background With Pink,
Green, And Blue Accents, From A Smoke-Free
Home, In Very Good Condition, Measures 91
1/2" x 23 1/2"

New! Boy's Size 3T Alligator Footed Pajama
Set, Lightweight, Just One Y ou By Carters
Brand, CHOMP!

New In Package! Chinese Party Fortune Cards,
A Set Of (28) 7"W x 10"H

Elvis Presley Pictures On A Russell Stover
Metal Candy Container, And A Small Guitar Of
ElvisPlays Music, It Works And It IsIn Good
Condition, 7" To 12"L
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Lot
1269

127

1270

1271
1272

1273

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

128

1280

1281
1282

1283

1284
1285

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Electronic Hula Girl, Battery Cover IsMissing,
And The Compartment Looks Corroded
Otherwise It Looks In Good Condition, 12"H

Small Plastic Eagle Framed Mirror, 9"W X
15"H, Part of Left Wing Broken Off, Made in
USA, #4410 Syroco Inc. Fair to Good Condition

Shoe Purse And Shoe Bank, Faux Leather
Purse, Ceramic Shoe, Both Are Red, Black,
And White Colors, In Good Condition, The
Bank Is5 1/2"W x 6 1/2"H And The Purse Is 9
1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

New! Dog's Size L Christmas Coat

New In Velvet Case! Very Nice Watch With
Nice Watch Band!!

Vintage Quilted Tree Skirt, 40"Dia., Plus A
Vintage Gingerbread Apron, Adult Size, Both
Are In Good Condition

Vintage Jeanette Amberina Glass Covered
Candy Dish, It Looks In Very Good Condition,
Measures 6" SQ.

New And Never Used! Animated Dancing
Trombone Santa And Two Christmas Dog
Snow Globes, 6" To 15'H

Set Of Two Wood Carved Snowmen, One Has
Had A Repair To The Head, They Are In Good
Condition, 11"H

Very Old Illuminated Santa With Box, Door
Hanger With Brass Bells With Box, Salt And
Pepper Santa And Mrs. Clause, And Old
Christmas Decorations In An Envelope, 3" To
12"H

Very Cool Resin Lighthouse With Fiber Optic
Lights, Untested, Missing The Power Pack, Still
A Very Cool Display Piece, 10"W x 9"D x 15"H

Handmade Wooden Snowman, Super Cute!
13"H

Two Piece Canvas Wall Art, Believe Always,
Laugh Often, Very Good Condition, 11 1/2"Sq.
Each

Three Christmas Cookbooks, Titles Like Fix It
Forget It, Yule, And Christmas By The Hearth,
All In Good Condition

New! Red Tablecloth, 54"W x 54"L

New In Box! Nine Animated Christmas Lighted
Decor, Two Mickey Mouse, Two Oloff, Two
Rudolph, One Grinch, And One Snoopy, 4"W X
6"H

(13) New Old Stock Packs Of Christmas Cards,
(16) Cards And Envelopes In Each, 6"W x 7"H
New! Christmas Santa Garden Flags,10"L Pack

New In Package! Doggie Size L Christmas Coat



Lot
1286

1287

1288

1289

129

1290

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299

13

130

1300

Title

New! Color And Frame, Three Books In One,
Nature, Country, Patchwork, Perforated Pages
Are Perfect For An 8" x 10" Frame

Two Porcelain Dalls, Little Red Riding Hood,
Stain On The Sleeve Otherwise In Very Good
Condition, And Christmas Girl Who Looks
Like Kelly, Both On Stands, In Good
Condition, 14" To 16"H

(12) Culinary Arts Institute Cookbooks In One
Binder, Casseroles, French Cooking, Chocolate
Lunch Box, Italian, Breakfast, Ground Meat,
Desserts, Creole, Children, Gourmet, Titlels
"Cooking Magic", All Look To Be In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

New In Package! Six New Foster Grant
Reading Glasses with Soft Cases, 1.00 Strength,
6"L

Daddy Here Comes Y our Bride Wall Hanger,

Burlap Material With Wood Hanging Dowel,
14"W x 10"H

Like New! Extreme RC Cars, Paperback Book,
(32) Magazines

Men's Stacy Adams' Verde Dress Shoes, Red
Color, Size 12D, In Box, Very Good Condition

Three Women's Bras, Size 34B, 36B, All Are
In Very Good Condition

New In Package! Women's Black And White
Pants, Size XL

New Travel Kit, Inflatable Neck Pillow, Eye
Shade, And Earplugs, 7'L

New! Dallas Cowboys Mouse Pad, Black
Color, 9"W x 7"H

Goldwing Elastoflex Kidney Waist Belt, Size
XL, 8'"W, Back Support Belt For Lifting
Welights, It Works And It IsIn Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 55"

Men's Dexter Leather Deck Shoes, Brown
Upper And Brown Leather Sole, Made In USA,
Size 12-2W, In Very Good Condition In Box

Polyester Red, White, And Blue Rebel Flag, It
Has Metal Grommets For Hanging, Looks In
Good Condition, Measures 3' x 5'

New In Package! Adhesive Bra, Measures 6"W
x4"H

Blue Glass Insulator Hemingray 42, Real Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 4"H

Vintage Gladwin Pro Farmers Supply Lewis
And Elsie Strohkirch Phone 426-8521
Advertising Thermometer Plastic Frame, Very
Nice Condition, 9"W x 8"H

New Black Pleated Skirt Size Large, Nice!
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Lot
1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

131

1310

1311

1312

1313

1314

1315

1316
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Title

(12) New Women's Hanes No Show Socks,
Shoe Size 4-9 Great Assorted Colors

RC Driver Magazines, (38) Like New
Paperbacks

Three Like New Nascar Flags, Two In Bags,
Never Taken Out, One Loose 62"W x 35"H
Some Stains By Yellow Stripes, All Three Can
Be Flown Outside, Unopened Deck of Cards,
Collector Series 1947-1959, Good To Like New

Men's Black Florsheim Dress Shoes, Man
Made Material, Good Condition, Origina Box,
Size 11D

Six New Two Pack Excel Men's Merino Wool
Thermal Hiking Socks, Men's 10-13 Great
Socks, 12 Pair

Like New Buck Wind Polta Roof And Turkey
Hunter Blind, 54" of Protection Box 17"'L

Ten New Cat & Jack Brand Boys Low Cut
Socks, Size 9- 2 1/2, With Tags

Motorcycle Paperback Book, 3rd Annual
Edition Sport Book Matorcycle Sport Book 4th
Annual Edition, 1969

New In Package Invisible Bra, Reusable,
Backless and Strapless, Size C

Two Professional Photos in Wood Frames And
Glass, Bluebirds And Eagle, Info on Back of
Pictures, Both Gorgeous Pictures, 13"H x 16"W

Like New Coleman Propane Stove, Two Burner
Has Instruction Manual, Get Ready For
Hunting, Never Used, Propane Cylinder Sold
Separately, 22"W x 6"D x 15"H

Women's Sporto Warm Slippers, Medium Size
8/9 Good Condition

Women's Size Large Suede Coat, Basic Edition
Brand

Mystery Box, The Mystery Awaits, 16"W X
18'D x 8"H

Box of Nails, Eight Boxes of Nails Sinkers 8-
10-16, Box Roofing, 4 1/2 Boxes of Finish, 4,
6, 8, 10 Bag of Stainless Steel Screws, New Old
Stock, 12" x 12" x 8"

Box of Cleaners, Lubes, Brushes, Etc. Metal

and Plastic, Estate Clean Out, Scrub Brushes,
Squeegee, Lysoal, Pine Sol, Waxes, Cleaners,
Polishing Compound, Johnson Wax,

Turpentine, Misc. Used, Fair Condition, 12"W
X 14"D x 6"H

(17) Plastic Black and White Serving Spoons,
Four Clear Plastic Beverage Pitchers, Five Pairs
Of Black Plastic Serving Tongs, All Need
Washing, Otherwise Good Condition, 6" to 14"L



Lot
1317

1318

1319

132

1320

1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

Title

Over 44 Of The All Time Great Disney VHS
Movies, All Play Great, Scooby Doo, Black
Beauty, Fievel Spirit, Many More, Good
Condition

Two Very Large Mystery Boxes, Full of Fun
and Interesting Items For You! 18"L to 30"L

Very Nice Huge Ozark Trail 16 Person Tent,
Has 3 Separate Rooms With Removable
Dividers, Each Room Has Its Own Entrance,
Has Front Awning And Mud Mat, Lots Of
Storage Pockets, Barely Used In Very Good
Condition, 216"W x 156"D x 86"H

Three Metal Cut Outs, Hummingbird, State of
Michigan, Deer, Some Rust on Two, Fair to
Good Condition, 9" to 13"H

Collector Plates- Lena Liu Nature's Poetry
Series, First Issue Morning Serenade COA,
Tender Lullaby COA, Nature's Harmony COA,
Sandra Kuck- Amy's Magic Horse, Good
Sports Coll. Jim Lamb, Spotted On Sidelines,
10"Diam, Good to Very Good Condition

Office/School Supplies- Two Glue Guns, Great
Condition, Small and Large, Set of Five New
Sealed Pencils, Lots of Open Unused and Used
Pens, Pencils, Blue And Pink Cases Are Full,
(4) Five Star Unused Two Pocket Folders, Two
Other File Folders, Two Unopened Stick Glue,
Three Unopened School Liquid Glue, Four
Small Single Use Super Glue, Unused 12
Colored Pencils, Ten Markers, 24 Crayons,
Camp Book, Single Sheet Paper, Sales Order
Book, Green Glitter All New or Like New, 4" to
20"L

Box Filled With Misc Music CD's, Titles Like
Big Bands, The Best From Germany, Christmas
And More, All Good Condition

Four Pieces Of Outdoor Decor, Two Gnomes,
18"H And 14", Long Bear 12", Hat is 11"Diam,
Few Paint Chips, No Cracks, Look in Good
Condition

Over 25 Disney VHS Movies, All Work As
They Should, Fern Gully, Hercules, Toy Story,
And More, Good Condition

Box Filled With Misc. Household Items,
Wicker Baskets, Two Knife Blocks, Vintage
Phone And Few Other Goodies, Good to Very
Good Condition, 6" to 15"

New Boys Size 12 Months, Footed Pajamas,
Dino Design, Lightweight, Just One Y ou By
Carters Brand

New Women's Size 40D Bra, Convertible
White Underwire Bra, Simply Perfect By
Warners Brand
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New Ladies Pants Size XL, White With Black
Stripe

Dell Dimension 2400 Desktop Tower, Parts or
Repair, Untested, Asls, 8'W x 16"D x 14"H

Two Wood Decorative Fluted Column Trim
Pieces, Approx. 7 1/2"W x 90"H, Minor Flaws,
Good Condition

Crate GX 15 Amp, Tested and Working, Looks
in Good Condition, 12"W x 7"D x 14"H

Aiwa Fully Automatic Stereo Turntable FX
E770 Cover Has Crack, Dusty From Storage,
Good Condition Overall, Untested, Asls, 13"W
x13'D x 3"H

Stimulator Unit For Pain, Only Used Once,
Good Condition, 10"W x 9"H

Two New in Box Caliphone Six Position |
Docking Stations, Model Number 12061,
Measures 5"W x 4"D x 4"H

Craig CD Graphics Karaoke System With 5"
Monitor and Color Video Camera, Good
Condition, Minor Surface Wear, 8'W x 12"D x
13"H

Lexmark Printrio X1150 Print, Scan, Copier,
Looks in Good Condition, Asls, 18"W x 14"'D
X 6"H, With Power Cords and USB

New Large Red Magnetic 60 Minute Timer,
4'"Hx 3'"W

Classic 60's Rock CD, 1962-63 New in Package

Sentimental Stitches Week By Week, 1930's
Sampler, This Unique Quilt Provides
Captivating Look At Fabrics and Patterns That
Were Popular During The Depression, 101
Pages, 187 Quilt Block Patterns, NEW, 9"W X
11"H

New Dell Keyboard, 18"L x 12"H

Two Door Metal Bird Cage, Kaytee Brand,
Good Condition, 30"W x 18"D x 54"H

Vintage Fisher 170 Am/Fm Aux Stereo
Receiver, Dirty From Storage, Looksin Fair to
Good Condition, Untested, Asls, 17"W x 11"D
X 6"H

Three Home Video Electronics, Two VHS
Players, DVD/CD Player Combo, All Look in
Good to Very Good Condition, 15"W x 9"D x
4"H Update, Both VCR's Power On. DVD
Player Missing Cord.

Lot of Medical Tools, Light And Hot Plate,
Good Working Condition, 5" to 13"L

Vehicle Instrument Gauge Cluster, Dusty From
Storage, Fair to Good Condition For Parts,
10"W x 9"H
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1349
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1356

1357

1358

1359
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Title

Vintage Crate G15 Practice Guitar Amplifier
Looks In Good Condition Overal, Powers On,
Untested With Instrument, Asls, 12"W x 6"D x
14"H

Wingman Joystick Controller With Power
Supply, Use on Computer To Fly To Plane, Ten
Y ears Old, No Games, Good Condition,
9"Diam x 10"H

Perfect Harvest 100% Cotton Throw, 50"W x
60"L, Green and White, New In Tag

Heritage Mint Limited, Black Forest Fruits
Dinnerware China, (7) 10 1/2"Diam Dinner
Plates, (10) 8" Sandwich Salad Plates, (4) 5"
Cereal Fruit Bowls, Small Chips on Two Bowls

New Cozy Multiple Earring Holder, 5"H x
5"Diam x 5"H, Teal To Green To Brown, Heavy

Three Pictures On Stands, New Wood Painted,
Good Vibes, Thisis My Happy Place, Mermaid
Spa, 7"W x 7"H

(40) Plus CD's From Greats Like Andy
Williams, Nat King Cole, Doris Day, Frank
Sinatra, Judy Garland, All in Very Good
Condition, Box 15" x 9" x 6"

Two Quilted Microfiber Purse, New Blue and
White, 13"'W x 10"H

1951 Herbert H. Dow, Pioneer in Creative
Chemistry Hardcover Book, Good Condition

Beautiful Loon Lake By Scotty (16) Piece Dish
Set, Four Coffee Mugs, Four Plates 8'Diam,
Four Plates 10" Diam, Four Bowls 8"W x 6"H,
All Good to Very Good Condition, No Chips or
Cracks

New Out of Package Blue Never Ending Scarf,
Approx. 13"L

New Blue Small Appliance Cover, in Package,
Approx. 6"W x 13"L

Two Totes Organizers, Everything Mary, Tote
8"'"H x 6"W, Tote 6"H x 4"W, Like New
Condition

Quilted Microfiber Purses, One Blue, One
Creme, New, 13"W x 10"H

Modern Shoestring Contemporary Architecture
On Budget Hardcover Book By Susanna
Sirefman, Very Good Condition

Two Pair Sandals, Very Cute Coral And Navy
Size 9, Good Condition, Light Wear

New Lot of Two Four Piece Canvas, Art Inhale
Exhale, 9"W x 9"H

Paint Kit, Nine New Covers, One Roller, 4"
Brush, Drop Cloth, Good to New in Package, 4"
to 9"W
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Picked Up ThisIndian Vasein My Travels
Arizona, Signed 2 1/2" On Bottom, Top 9
1/4"H, Very Good Condition

Easter Style Baskets, Metal Light BlueIn
Color, One Slightly Larger Than The Other,
Good Condition, 7"Diam x 13"H

New Three Candles, Pure Two Lemon Zest,
Give, One Coconut Milk and Scented With
Essential Oils, 4"H x 3"Diam

Impression Hardcover Book, Coffee Table
Style, Looksin Very Good Condition

New Purse 12"W x 10"H, Denim

Beautiful Hand Painted Salad Plates, Perfect
For Decor or Your Use, 8"'Diam

Sewing Basket With Sewing Notions, Looks
Good to Very Good Condition, 10"W x 7 1/2"'D
X 6"H

Wonderful Jaeger Pottery Piece, Jaeger Name

in This Style Is Important, Green Nudes In A
Dance, 14"H x 14"W

Six Piece Set, Shower Gel, Body Scrub, Body
Lotion, Two Of Each, Stackable

"The Echoes Of L'Arbre Croche" By Donald
Johnston Of Michigan, Hardcover Book in Very
Good Condition, An Exciting Novel of Mystery
Intrigue and Romance, Spiced With Fascinating
History About Those Associated With Large
Ship Owning Firm of Corvet, Sherrill and
Spearman in 1915, Great Read For Any
Michigander

Plug Ends For Electrical Cords, 30/110/3/220/
One Shaft, Plastic, Rubber, Metal, All Look in
Good Condition, Asls, (34) Pieces Total, 2" to
4"L

New Suncast Reel Hose Hideaway With Rubber
Hose 75, Two New Nozzles, Hideaway 16"W
x 19"D x 15"H

Green Contico One Step Tool Box, Plastic,
Handyman Tool Box With Step, Nice To Have
Around, No Damage, Stacking, Good
Condition, 20"W x 13"D x 13"H

Large Cooler in Good Condition, 38"L x 17"W
x 18"H

Eureka The Boss Smart Vacuum, 12 Amps,
Runs Great, Bag Not Included, L ooks Good
Condition, 16"W x 14"D x 48"H

New Boy's Size Months Footed Pajamas
Construction Design, Lightweight, Just One
You By Carters

Black Vinyl Cargo Area Cover, Unsure of
Vehicle, Looksin Very Good Condition, 60"L
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139
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Title

Air Care Essick Air Products, Evaporative
Humidifier, Runs, Good Condition, 19"W x
19"D x 15"H

Box Step Contico, Plastic In Good Condition,
Tool Box Is Handy to Have, 19"W x 19"D x
17"H

Three Storage Boxes With Flip Top Lids, Good

Condition, Two 15 Gallon Totes, 8 1/2 Gdlon
Tote, 13"W x 17"D x 12"H

Suitcase With Spinner Wheels, Red Kenneth
Cole Reaction Brand, Good Condition, 16"W x
11"D x 25"H

Remington 1999 Calendar With 1909 Dates,
Features The Auto Loading Rifle With Great
Vintage Picture of Encounter With Bear, Plastic
Frame And Glass, Very Good Condition, 22"W
X 42"H

Quicksteamer Bissell Carpet Cleaner, Works
Good, Good Condition, 12" Path x 48"H

New Burt's Bees 18 Month Rugby Stripe One
Piece Footed Pgjamas

New Dress Shirt 14- 14 1/2 32/33 Made in
Italy, Very Nice

New Queen Size Air Mattress, Opened Box, So
Couldn't Return, Looks In Good Condition, As
Is

(8) New Fruit of The Loom Women's 5/Small,
Beyond Soft, Four Tag Free Bikinis And Four
Tagless Hipsters, Store Damage Packages

NIKE Women's Shoes, White, Good Condition,
Size8

New Ladies Pants White With Black Stripe,
Size XL

New Women's Size 38C Chill FX Lining Cool
and Dry Bra, Wire Free Front Clip

Rubbermaid Cooler With Lid and Handle,
Looks in Good Condition With Light Wear,
Just Wash And Wear, 14"W x 10"D x 11"H

Collection Of Space Hardcover Books, All Like
New Condition, One Million Things

Hand Carved Wood Tribal Battle Art, The More
You Look At It The More of A Story Y ou Will
See, Very Neat Old Piece, 25"W x 10"H

New Women's Small Champion Power Shape
Bra, Zip Front Duo Dry Black

New In Package, Lot of Two Purses, Tote With
Inside Pocket, White Pink Ribbon Totes, 16"W
x 13"H

Men's Rockport Washable Deck Shoes, New In
Box Never Worn, Blue Leather Upper, White
Rubber Sole, Size 11 1/2 Medium
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Four Camo Hats, Cowboy Hat, Good Condition
Black Dog Harness, New Size Medium

New Women's Champion Sports Bra, Size XS,
White Duo Dry, Removable Cups

Black and White Women's Pants Size XL, NEW

Nice Pair of Bass Navy Seafarer Size 12 Men's
Shoes

Vinyl Thermal Boots Size 6, New With Tags

Four Piece Flashlight Lot- Like New Stanley
Tripod Light, Garrity Brand, Two Other Black
Non Branded, All Very Good Condition, 7" to
12"L

Perfect Camping Cast Iron Pot With Lid And
Insulated Wood Handle, 2 Qt. Size, Good
Condition Overall, 7"'Diam

Watercolor Painting Of Ducksin Flight, Mike
Knox '79 in Real Good Condition, Wood
Frame With Glass, 18"W x 22"H

Men's Reebok Shoes, Black- White- Y ellow
Size 11, Good Condition

Chevrolet 1987 Camaro Electrical Diagnosis
Service Manual

New in Package Hedstrom Auger For Gym Set,
Four 14" Steel Anchors, New in Package
Corkscrew Swing Set Leg Anchors, Four 13
1/2" Metal Anchors

Ten Piece Welding And Vice Grip Set, Brand
New, Welding Clamps, Mig Pliers, Spot
Welding Pliers With Brass Pads, Variety of
Others Great Kit Here, 16 1/2"W x 17 1/2"H x
3 1/2" Thick, Great Gift Idea

New Door Lever Lock, Two Pack, 6"L Package

Push Button- Lighted For Use With Bells,
Chimes, Buzzers, Made By Carlon, Lamson,
Sessions, New Old Stock, 3/4"W x 3/4"D x 2
1/2"H

20 Plus 1/4 Drive Mostly USA Sockets, Good
to Very Good Condition, 7/32 to 1/2"

Polaris ATV Repair Manual Book, Hard Copy,
Good Condition

Johnson Raid Bed Bug Detector and Trap, Four
Count in Each Box, 4"W x 5"H

Six Cans of Ace Premium Enamel Burgundy
Spray Paint, 11.5 Oz. Each, New Old Stock, As
Is

Two Matching Grey 1973 Boat Plates, 6"W X
3"H

New Spools For Ryobi Weed Eater, Six Spools
2"Diam
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1425

Title

Tekton Ten Piece 3/8" Drive Metric Shallow
Six Point Socket Set, Brand New Never
Opened, Set Included The Following Sizes
10MM, 11IMM, 12MM, 13MM, 14MM,
15MM, 16MM, 17MM, 18MM, 19MM,
Includes Plastic Storage Rail, High Quality
Sockets by Michigan Industrial Tools, 12.3"L x
3'Wx1'D

Tekton Three Piece 3/8" Drive Extension Bar
Set, Brand New Never Opened, Set Includes 3"
Extension, 6" Extension, 8" Extension, High
Quality Extensions By Michigan Industrial
Tools, Package 10 1/2"L x 4'"W x 75"'D

Tub Loaded With Over 40 Non USA 1/2" And
3/8" Drive Sockets, Asls, Good to Very Good
Condition, Smallest 7/16 Diam to 15/16 Largest
Diam

New Dupont Valve In Head Whole House
Filter, Has 15,000 Gallon Filter Life, 5 1/2"Sq.
x 14"H

Ten Drawer Plastic Bolt Bin Filled With
Various Hardware From Estate, 10"W x 6
1/2"D x 7 1/2"H, Good Condition

New Tillman Aga 1100 Welding Glove,
Cowhide, High Quality

VevaVacuum Filters For Linx Cordless
Vacuums, Six Pieces, New In Box, 4'"W x 6'D
x 3"H

Two Sheets Of Aluminum Flashing Left Over
From Job, 14"W Approx. 10' Long Each

New In Package HDX Refrigerator
Replacement Filters, Samsung Model DA29
003g or B, 8"L Pair

Wall Mount Staircase Look Wood Shelf With
Heart Cut Out, Five Shelves With Spindles,
Great For Knick Knacks, Real Good Condition,
15"W x 31/2"D x 23"H

(18) Shelf Brackets, New Old Stock Metal, Six
Smaller, Nine Large, Three Medium, 5"L x
7"W to 11"L x 13"W

Fantastic Vintage Firemans Axe With Wood
Handle, Looks In Good Condition For Display
or Your Use, 35"L x 12"W

Bostitch 16 GA Finish Nailer, Works Good,
Good Condition, 15"W x 3"D x 12"H

New Damaged Box- Cleans Aluminum, Vinyl,
Brick, Wood, Stucco and More, Enough to
Clean Up to 2000 Sq. Feet, 9"H Box

Over 15 3/8 Drive Sockets, Asls, Mix of
Metric and Standard 3/8 to 20MM

(40) Heavy Duty Cotter Pins, 3" to 4"L
Magjority Are New to Good Condition
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Two Used Fire Extinguishers, 15'H, 16"H
Used, Both Look Fair to Good Condition, Asls

Three 3M Automotive Adhesives, One New
Can 90 High Strength 18 Oz. Two 1/2 Full
5704 and 08090 Spray Adhesives, 18 Oz. Good
to New Old Stock

Three Awesome Woven Baskets, Great Decor
Or For Projects, All Good to Very Good
Condition

New Light Hanging Kit With Rapid Release
Clipsand (12) 75 Packs of All Purpose Light
Clips, 12" to 34"L

ATV Gun Rack, Meta, Brand New, Asls, U
ToteEm 10"H

Lot of Boys Toys- Truck, Spaceship, Misc.
Clean in Good Condition, 7" to 16"L

Three Matching Bathroom Holders, New Never
Used, Towel Ring 6"Diam, Towel Bar 24"L,
Toilet Paper Holder, 6 3/4"W x 3 1/2"H, Made
of Chrome With Gold Accents

Two Piece Crib Set, Bumper Pad, Quilt in
Yellow, Blue, Animals, Lucy Rigg, Good
Condition, Wash and Use

Group of Country Apple Decor, Mostly Wood,
Little Dusty in Good Condition, 5" to 13"L

Tote With Bose Unit Has Radio and
Electronics, May Work, Hasn't Been Abused,
Plus CD Player, 18" to 26"L

Six New Sippy Cups, Four Sets of Camo
Pacifiers, 7L to 8"L Packages

Concea Hunting Belt Adjustable Up to 56" x
6", Good Condition, Canvas Lots of Pockets
and Zippers, 72" Fishing Pole Case Canvas,
Good Condition, 45" Gun Case Vinyl Zipper
Stuck, 250 Shot Rayline Repeater BB Gun,
Plastic Model, Good Condition, 15" Quiver
Plastic, Holds Seven Arrows, Good Condition

(33) Books of Love Stories, Relationships And
Romance Novels, Both Paperback and
Hardcovers, Good Condition, Titles Like Little
Bitty Lies, Three Complete Novels Promise Me
Forever, Follow The Wind, Lass of The Night
Wind, The Ring By Danielle Steel, The Laird of
Stonehaven, Honeymoon Suite and Lots More

(8) Vintage Assorted Jars, 12 Oz. To 2 Qt. Size
and Few in Between Sizes, Includes Unique
Mug Style Salt and Pepper Shakers, Ten Items
in All, Covers/Lids For Most, 8" to 10"H, Good
To Very Good Condition



Lot
1439
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1440

1441

1442

1443
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1445

1446

1447
1448

1449

145

1450

1451

1452

Title

(7) Ladies Tops, All Size Small, Brands Include
Cato, Maurices Tank, Monteau Tank, Half
Sleeve With Open Shoulders, Pink Republic
Cover, All Good Condition, From Smoke Free
Home

Faux Wood CD Rack With Five Adjustable
Shelves, Real Good Condition, 11"W x 6"D X
45'H

(40) Books- Good Mix of Titles, The Proving
Ground, The Oasis, The Mysterium, Bits And
Pieces, Pigsis Pigs, Thunder On The River Etc.
Both Hardcovers and Paperbacks, All Sizes,
Good Condition

Two Boxes of Packing Materials- (29) Bubble
Wrap Bags 15 Plus Are 12" x 24' Sheets of
Bubble Wrap, Two Rollsin Box 14 1/2" x 14" x
20" Cardboard Box Nests For Glass Packing
19" x 19" x 17", Good Condition

Box of Star Wars Stuff- Play Pack, Masks,
Erasers, Magnets, Stickers, Stamps, Notepads,
Crayola Coloring, Papercraft, Craft Book, Tin,
8" to 12"L, Good to Very Good Condition

New US Life 58 Navy SherpaLined Zip
Hoodie Sweatshirt Jacket, Men's Size L, New
With Tags, Runs Large

New Pantyhose Ultra Sheer Nylon Sheer Toe
SizeB

New In Box The Incredible Cordless Motorized
Knife Sharpener, Easy to Use, 7"W x 2"'D x 8'H

New In Package Four Nail Polish Sally Hansen,
Variety Color, 4" Package

New in Package Pastry Cutter, 7"'L

New Peeler Scoop Bottle Opener, Black With
Green Accent, 8"L

Regal Kitchen Pro Bread Maker, Looks In Very
Good Condition, Powers On, Untested Further,
Asls, 16"W x 8'D x 12"H

(18) Small Glass Jars, 3'W x 4"H Each, One
Y ear Old, Good Condition, Use For Homemade
Jam

Mixed Lot of Tupperware Blue Pitcher 10"H,
Hot Dog Tray and Cover 12"L, Hamburger
Maker 8"Diam, All in Good Condition, Asls, If
Anything Goes Wrong Contact A Tupperware
Dealer

New Hair Massive Shine Wave Artist 2X
Tourmaline Ceramic Deep Waver, 15"L
Package

New In Package Lot of Three Moisturizing
Hand Masks, 8"'L Package, Vanilla Coconut
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New Simples Rug Grippers Better Than Carpet
Tape, 6"L Package

New Green And Black Peeler, Ice Cream
Scaop, Bottle Opener, Three Piece Set, 7'L

New 200 Beard Covers For Food Service and
More, One Size Fits All, 10"L Package

Two Blind Cleaning Wipes, New 8"H x
3"Diam, 100 Wipes Total

Vidal Sassoon 1875 lon Select Hair Dryer, With
Hot- Warm- Cool Control, Turbo Button,
Working, Very Good Condition, 10"L

New in Package Postpartum Belt, Cotton, Beige
Size XL, 10"W x 8"H Package

Four Piece Microwave Plate Set in Blue, New
10"Diam
Wood 49"H x 18"W Frankenstein Halloween

Y ard Decor, Needs Eyes Touched Up, Good
Condition Overall

New Nine Double Walled Cups, 8'H x 5"Diam

Three Tupperware Containers- Relish Tray
13"Diam x 4"H Round, Blue Oval 15 1/2"L x
10"W x 2"H, Round 12"Diam x 2 1/2"H Little
Y ellowed, All Good Condition

MK Trademark 10"Diam Skillet Enamel Cast
Iron Pan, Sienna Red, Used Couple Times, Just
Down Sizing, Like New Condition

New Four Pairs- Two Black, Two Mocha
Reinforced Pantyhose, Size C, Sheer Toe

New Bra Size 34C, Tuxedo BraWith Satin
Trim, Tan Color

New With Tags Women's XXL Slim Shaper By
Miracle Brands, Booty Lift Shortie Extra Firm
Control Nude Color

New Sanitary Sticks, Stop Clogs and Smelly
Sinks, 10"L Package

New Women's Size Small True Everybody Bra
Scoop Neck Adjustable Strap, Pads Are
Removable, Black in Color

Two Essential Acc. For Any Kitchen, George
Foreman With Bun Steamer, Meat Grinder
With Suction Base, Both Look in Good
Condition, Just Clean and Use, 10"W x 10"D x
5"H, Grinder 12"H

New in Box As Seenon TV Waist Trainer,
Instant Hourglass Shape, Size S'M Black Look
Slimmer

Vintage Metal Frame Dorset Lake Of Days
Canada Advertising Thermometer in Very
Good Condition, 7"W x 4"H



Lot
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1483

1484
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1486

1487

Title

New in Package Door Pillow Hang On Doors,
Lot of Five, Home Harvest Blessing, Hello Fall,
Bless This House, 5"Sq.

New Women's Black and White Pants Size XL,
New in Package

King Size Six Piece Tan Sheet Set New In
Package, 2400 Verah Bella 2400 Platinum,
Four Pillowcases, No Pilling, Very Soft High
Quality

Dupont Whole House Water Filter, 15,000
Gallon Filter Life, NEW 14"H Box

Perfect Harvest 100% Cotton Throw, 50"W x
60"L, Gray and White, New In Tag

Men's Leather Jacket, Vintage Size XL,
Adventure Bound Originals, Cuff Sleeves,
Working Zippers, Very Good Condition, Clean,
From Pet/Smoke Free Home

Skechers D'Lites Life Saver Women's Sneaker
Size 8 1/2, Leather And Mesh Upper, Like
New, Barely Worn, Super Nice Condition

New Breast Cancer Awareness With
Inspirational Message, 10"Sq.

Two Insect Repellent Off Plant Based Deet
Free, 4'H

New In Package Ladies Low Cut Socks, Ten
Pack, Variety Color

Antique Ceramic Electric Insulator Rack,
5"Deep x 32"L, Good Condition

Schwinn Excelsior Fitness Pulse Meter, Model
SPM, New in Box Never Had Batteries
Installed, 8"L Package

New in Package Thera P Homedics Magnetic
Massage Support, (20) Magnets, Two Speed,
Uses Two D Batteries, Use It Anywhere, 12"'W
x4"D x 14"H

New In Box Traxx Wireless Activity Tracker
Bluetooth Smart Tracks, Calories, Steps, Watch
and Display, Syncs, 10"H

Merrell Tennis Shoes Size 9 1/2 Women's Still
Lots of Wear, Good Condition, Tag Faded, But

Believed To Be Women's Size 9 1/2 or 10, May
Want to Try on For Fit

New Poly Waterproof Pouch For Runners 8"L

Women's Coach Ashley Sunglasses, Great
Condition, Please See Pictures, One Wear Spot
on Name on Outer Ear Piece, 7'L

Like New Motorola Two Way Radios, Work
Great, Look in Very Good Condition, 7L
T151000

New Lot of Two Insect Repellent Off Plant
Based Deet Free, 7"H
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Toilet Tank Repair Kit, New In Package,
Adjustable For Water Savings, 14"H

New Men's Black Servus Lite And Tuf Size 9,
Vinyl Lite Boot, Perfect For Spring And
Summer, Made in America

Elk Rack On Mounting Board, 4 x 4 Approx.
23"H x 23"W, Good Condition

New Travel Pillow Inflatable Neck Support,
9"L Package

Ladies Body Stocking New in Package, One
Size

New Running Belt, Light Blue, 10"L Package
Three Boys Tank Shirts, White Size Medium

New Hanes Ladies Underwear Size XL8
Tagless Cool Dri Sport Style

Motorcycle Paperback 1971 Sport Quarterly
Harley's Aluminum XR Engine

New Pair of Magnetic Insoles For Shoe

Men's Adidas High Tops, Size 12, Great
Condition, Olive Green With Light Wear

Traxx New in Box Wireless Activity Tracker,
Bluetooth Smart Tracks Calories, Steps, Watch
and Display Syncs, 9"H

New Pair of Men's NIKE Power Channel Golf
Shoes, Size 9 1/2, Along With New in Package
Ulti Grip Microfiber Synthetic Leather Golf
Glove, Size Large For Y our Right Hand

Wood Shoe Ship Nice Decor Piece, Good
Condition, 8'"H x 7"'L

Hanging Bird and Wheat Decor, Metal in Good
Condition, 18"W x 30"H

New Men's Black Belt, 35" or Below, 1 1/2"W

New Boy's Boxer Briefs, Red Cotton, No Size
Tag, 22" Waist, 9" Leg

Tac Vision Visor AsSeenon TV, New 11
1/2"L x 6"W

(9) Two Packs of World's Softest Socks, Ladies
White Trouser Style, (18) Pairs of Shoe Size 5
1/2 to 10, New In Package

New in Damaged Box Set of (7) Patio Coach
Light Lanterns, Plastic- Two Y ellow, Two Pink,
Two Green, One Blue, Light Bulbs Included,
Works, Cord Approx. 14'L, Each 4"Diam x 3
12"H

Original Pignose Amp From The Late 1990's
Hardly Used, Model 7-100 (R) Untested, Asls,
Uses Four AA Batteries, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 4"D x 9"H
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New Merrell Men's Size 10 1/2 Boot Capra
Bolt Leather Mid Grey, Black, Blue and
Orange, These Are Beautiful Shoe Boots and
Could Be Used For Hiking or Work

New Ovulation Test Kit, 30 Ovulation Test, 10
Pregnancy Tests, Exp. 5-31-2020

Motorcycle Buyers Guide 1971 Years,
Paperback, The Muscle Bikes, Good Condition

Top Pop Singles 1955- 2018 Reference Book,
Over 1200 Pages of Singles From A-Z Book In
Like New, Pictures And Bands Listed
Alphabetically, Hardcover

Two Piece Canvas Wall Art, Cherish Today,
Love More, Very Good Condition, 11 1/2"Sq.

Petsfit Wood and Metal Small Animal Cage,
Some Inside Wood Parts Are Chewed On,
Overall Good Condition, 21"W x 36"L x 21"H

Two Piece Red Luggage Soft Side Roller Bags,
Large 19"W x 10"D x 28"H, Smaller 13"W x
8'D x 19"H, Leisure International Brand, Good
Condition, Expandable

Mercury 16 x 16 Prop, Hub Kit, Prop Has Been
Rebuilt, Good Power Prop, 16" x 16" x 8"

A Styrofoam Cooler/Cover and (24) Gel Ice
Packs, Long Lasting And Reusable, Freeze To
Activate, 11"H x 13 1/2"W x 16 1/2"L, Good
Condition

New US Life 58 Black SherpaLined Zip
Hoodie Jacket New With Tag, Size XL Men's
Size, Runs Generous, Heavy

Very Nice Vintage Solid Wood Morganton
Buffet With Hutch, Two Panel Glass Top
Doors, Two Solid Wood Doors On Hutch, Five
Drawers And Two Doors On Lower Portion,
Light Wear, Small Hole 54"W x 20"D x 72"H
in Back, Otherwise Very Good Condition

Small Vintage Solid Wood Side/End Table,
One Drawer And Double Lower Doors, Rail
Details, Light Wear in Very Good Condition,
Matches #662, Measures 24"W x 16"D x 28"H

Pair of Solid Wood Side Table, Small Slot Shelf
AreaFor Maybe A Phone Book, One Lower
Shelf, Missing Some Foot Caps, Otherwise
Good Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 28"H

New In Box Steel EMT Couplings, 2"Diam
Box of Five Set Screw Type Made By
Bridgeport

Nice Size Lot Of Misc. Vintage Utensils,
Bottles and Baskets, 20 Items Total, Metal And
Glass, Fair to Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 9"L
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Lot
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1520

1521

1522

1523

1524

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

153

1530

1531

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Shabby Chic White Window With Vinyl
Stickers, Love You, Love You More, Real
Good Condition, 35"W x 26"H

Set of Folding Saw Horse, Made out of Sturdy
Plastic, Good Condition, 20"W At Bottom x 30
3/4"H

Small Round Cafe Table Composite Wood
With Formica Veneers, Some Damaged Trim
Still Useable Good Condition, 29"Diam x 25"H

Vintage Solid Wood Round Top Table With
Drawer, Drawer Need Reglued, Nice Fixer
Upper, Good Condition For Project Piece, 27"H
x 30"Diam

(12) Hinged Picture Frame Holders or Work
Great For Plagues, Some Wood, Some Plastic,
All Different Sizes, Good Condition, 4" to 10"H

New ExtraTall Drink Cups, 24 Ounces, Good
For Freezer Insulated Walls With Built In
Koozie, Each With Proverb/Saying Printed on
It, Eco Friendly, Built in Straw, (14) Total,
4"Diam

Fantastic Assortment Of Sci Fi And Fantasy
Novels, John Norman, Robert Heinlein and
More, (14) Total Paperback and Hardcovers,
Good Condition

(12) Assorted New Dog Toys, New With Tags,
Plush And Tug Toys, Nice Fun Assortment, 7"
to 16"L

(24) New LED 7 Color Changing Column
Light, New In Box, 3"Sg. x 6"H Takes Two AA
Batteries, Plus One Demo Included

Fantastic Assortment of History and War
Novels, Red Baron, Our Army Today, Vietham
and More, Fair to Good Condition, Hardcover
And Paperback Books, (11) Total

Light Hanging Kit With Rapid Release Clips,
(12) 75 Pack All Purpose Light Clips, All New
in Box, Pole Extends Up to 11'

Cute Wood Framed Needlepoint Picture, Looks
in Very Good Condition, "Cats on Window
Sill" 7 1/2"W x 9 1/2"H

(22) Disposable Containers, All With Lids And
Clean, Seven Are5 1/2" x 8" x 3", Two 5 1/2" x
8" x2", Two51/2" x 6" x 2", Four 51/2" x 6
1/2" x 2", Five Are6 1/2" x 5" x 2 1/2", Two
Round Ones 6" x 3" and 7" x 3", Good
Condition

(15) Paperback Romance Novels Titles Like-
Across A Wine Dark Sea, Wishes, The
Reluctant Smuggler And More, Fair To Good
Condition



Lot
1532

1533

1534

1535

1536

1537

1538

1539

154

1540

1541

1542

1543

1545

1546

1547

1548

1549

Title

(12) Bags Of New Children's Slime Scented,
Different Varieties, Princess, Alien, Unicorn,
5.29 Oz. Each

(16) Drama DVD Movies Well Taken Care Of,
Enjoy Movie Nights, Miracle, Castaway, Side
Effects and More, Good Condition

Open Trails Long Sleeve, Men's Top Size XL,
New With Tags

New Nude Fingers Lot of Two Packages,
Health Care Experts, Protect Fingers, 40 Total,
2" t0 2 1/2"L, Rubber Type Material

New Nail Polish, Ten Bottles, Approx. .5 Oz.
Each, Various Colors

Vintage Bunn Pour Omatic Coffee Maker,
Good Working Condition, 7*W x 15"D x 15"H

New in Box Waist Trainer, Instant Hourglass
Shape, Size /M Black, AsSeenOn TV

New in Package Magic Skirt Easy to Use Wrap
Around Bedskirt, Tailored, White Full Size, 14"
Drop Length

Beautiful Kerosene Lamp With Flying Ducks
Image on Ceramic Base, Very Good Condition,
15"H

IT "Superhera" Mascara, New From QVC,
Expensive High Quality, .30 FL. Oz. Super
Black

New Two Pairs of Sheer Breeze Black
Pantyhose Control Panty Silky Sheer, Size C,
13010 165 Ibs.

(12) Mismatched Shish Kabob Swords, Six
Plain On Six Very Cute Sword Style With
Wood Handles, Well Used But Intact, Approx.
14"L, Good Condition

New With Tag Women's Size 40B Bra, Wire
Free, Kegps You Cool And Dry, Simply Perfect
By Warners Brand, Front Closure

New in Box Instant Ice Maxi Pads, Eight
Instant Ice Pads, 2 in 1 Absorbent Padsicles For
Postpartum Recovery, 4"W x 11"L

Remington Titanium Curling Wand, Used
Twice, Very Good Condition, Gets Super Hot,
13"L

Three Covergirl "Katy Perry" New in Package
Mascara, Very Black, Waterproof, .35 Oz.

Four Bottles Of Sally Hansen Nail Colors,
Different Formulas and Colors, New In
Package, .33 t0 .40 Fl. oz.

New Hair Shine Wave Artist 2X Tourmaline
Ceramic Deep Waver, Approx. 13"L
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Lot
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1550

1552

1553

1554

1555

1556

1557

1558

1559

156

1560

1561

1562

1563

1564

1565

1566

1567
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Title

Two Game Bird Fire King Mugs, Three Fire
King Plain Mugs, All 8 Oz. No Chipsor
Cracks, 3 1/2"H

New Premium Silicone Egg Poacher, 4"W x
6"H

New Women's Maidenform Size 36D Custom
Lift T Back Front Close Bra

Four New Women's Hanes 5/Small Premium
Body Toner Smoothing Tagless Briefs

New Two Packages of Nude Fingers, Health
Care, Protective Fingers

Two New Girls Hanes XL Bras Supersoft
Fabric With Modesty Lining, Pink and White

Nesco 4 Qt. Roaster Oven, Powers On and
Heats Up, Looks In Very Good Condition,
16"W x 10 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H Not Counting Lid

New In Package Hanes Ladies Size 6 Nylon
Briefs, Three Pairs

Two New Women's Auden Size 34B Lightly
Lined T-Shirt Bra, Tan and Black Underwire

New Sani Sticks Stops Clogs and Smells, Safe
For Plumbing And Septic, Two Packages, 4"L
Each

Home Styles Rolling Kitchen Island With Four
Doors and Two Drawers Has Stainless Steel
Top With Flip Up Section in Real Good
Condition, 47"W x 18" to 30"D x 36"H

New With Tags Women's XXL Slim Shaper By
Miracle Brands, Booty Lift Shortie ExtraFirm
Control Nude Color

New Three Boxes Women's Gentle Laxative,
30 Tab In Each Box, 2/21 Expiration Date

Oster Toaster Works Great, Whitein Color,
Perfect For Camper/Cabin, 6 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x
7 12"H

New Bath & Body Works, Capri Coastal Citrus
24 Hr Moisture Ultra Shea Body Cream 8 Oz.
8"L

Pop Chef As Seen On TV, Skewers Were Used,
Set Used Only Once, Includes Direction, Box 8
1/2"W x 21/2"D x 8 1/2"H, Was Fun To Use,
and Got Many Compliments

Forehead Thermometer For Children, Check
Temp While Your Child Is Sleeping, 7L,
Works, Good Condition

New In Package Food Preservation Tray
Kitchen Tool, 11 1/2"L x 9"W x 1"D

New In Box Women's Gentle Laxative 5SMG 30
Tablets Per Box, Expiration Date 2-21, Four
Boxes



Lot
1568

157

1570

1571

1572

1573

1574

1575

1576

1577

1578

1579

158

1580
1581

1582

Title

New Lot of Two Magic Skirt Tailored Full Size
Easy to Wrap Around Bedskirt

Mid Century Ice Crusher "Ice of Mat" 9 1/2"H
X 3 1/2"W x 3"D, Great Clean Used Condition,
Few Scuff Marks on The Outside That Add to

Its Character, Chrome and Cream Color

Like New Hamilton Beach Brewstation 12 Cup
Capacity Programmable 14"H

New Cooks Club Two Microwave Egg
Cookers, 3 1/2"H

Two Packages of Nude Fingers, Health Care
Protectors, New!

New Invisible Bra, Reusable Backless and
Strapless, SizeC

Maternity Business Casual Ouitfit Black Pants
Sizel, Top Size L, From Macy's Worn Twice,
Like New, High Quality

New Color And Frame, Three Books In One,

Adult Coloring Book, Nature- Country- Patch
Work, Perforated Pages Are Perfect For 8" x

10" Frame

Vintage Brachiosaurus White, Grey Color,
1980's, Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy, Nose
To Tail 16"L, 11"H x 6"W, Made of Hard
Flexible Plastic, Good Condition

New Big Radish Holder, Screw Top And Screw
Bottom 2 3/4"Diam x 4"L

Pink and Light Blue Spring Jacket Womens
Size XL, Momentum Performance Ouitfitters
With Hood, Up North Michigan Logo, Worn
Once, Runs Large, Very Good Condition,
Perfect For Early Spring/Fall

WWE Wrestling Ring, Stickers Are Starting To
Peel, But Overal Good Condition, 13"W x
13"L x 8"H

Vintage Style Desk Lamp, Metal With Glass
Shade, 10"W x 15"H, Real Good Condition

New! (25) Baby Shower Games, 7"'L x 5"W

Six Vintage Raggedy Ann Wonder Books-
Raggedy Ann Surprise, Two Tea Party,
Marcellas First Day At School, Merriest
Christmas, Saalfield Raggedy Anns Mystery,
Could Be First Editions, There's Only One
Copyright Date, Very Good Condition

Tyco Gl Joe Electric Train and Battle Set,
Untested, Looks Complete, Partsin Very Good
Condition, But Box is Damaged, 26"W x 20"D
X 2"H Box
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1583

1584

1585
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1587
1588

1589

159

1590

1591

1592
1593

1594

1595

1596

1597
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Title

New Case IH Farmall Decorative Light Set, Has
Three Of The Most Popular Models Available,
Includes M, 806, F12, Has 20 Lights, They Can
Stay Steady or Flash, Y ou May Hookup To
Three Strings Together, 13.8"W x 2 1/2"D x
15"H

New Disney Lightning McQueen Toy Car,
Ages3Plus, 10"L

Vintage Parasaurol ophus Purple and Grey
Color, 1980's Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy,
Noseto Tail 13"L x 6"W x 8"'H, Hard Flexible
Plastic, Good Condition

New In Package Ladies Low Cut Socks, Ten
Pack, Variety Color

New Dog Shirt, Smiling Angel Size Medium

New In Package Mickey Mouse First Birthday
Supplies, Seven Foil Balloons, 31", 34"L

Funrise Toy Tonka Classics Steel Front Loader,
Ages 3 Yearsand Up, Built To Take On
Toughest Construction Jobs, Move Tonka Front
Loader Up and Down To Transport Dirt, Rocks
or Sand, 8"W x 19"L x 10"H, Good Condition

Two Metal Cutouts of Tractors, 17 1/2"W x
10"H Each, Good Condition

New Help! Toysmith Ages Six Plus, Answers
To Any Question, Y ou Just Might Not Like the
Answer You Get, 3"H

Halloween Decorations, New Sidewalk Signs,
Weatherproof And Stakes Inc. 9"W x 12"L Each

Dog Shirt Size XL, First Cuddies After, NEW

Two Thera Ball Trigger, New In Package, Point
Massage Balls, 2 3/4"Diam

New Star Wars Lightsaber BBQ Tongs With
Sounds, Measure 22"L and Come With Red
Storage Case, Resembles The Infamous L aser
Sword, Features Authentic Star Wars Sound
Effects, Made Of Metal And Heat Resistant
Plastic Handle to Ensure Safety, Officialy
Licensed Star Wars Product

Vintage Tyrannosaurus Black, Blue and Green
Color, 1980's, Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy
Nose To Tail 16"L x 6"W x 10"H, Made of
Hard Flexible Plastic, Good Condition, Right
Hand L ooks to Be Broken Off

Two College Gnomes, Red One University Of
Louisiana at L afayette "Ragin Cajuns’ In Box,
Blue One Unknown, Both 11 1/2"H x 4 3/4"W
x 4"L, Both New Never Displayed Outside

(12) Children's Picture Books, Good Condition,
Little Red Hen, Good As New Etc.



Lot
1598

1599

16

160

1600

1601

1602

1603

1604

1605

1606

1607

1608

1609

161

1610

1611

Title

Overdrive Men's 100% Cotton Pullover Long
Sleeve Navy Combo, Size XL, New With Tags

Heavy Duty Carpet Cat Free Cat Stand, Good
Condition, 20"W x 20"D x 31"H

Framed And Matted Picture Of Atlantic Brant
Waterfowl Signed And Number HC Hertling
84' No. 3/50, Very Good Condition, 28"W x
23'H

Canvasbacks At Pool 19 Print By Les Kouba,
Signed 148/500 Has Spotting on Left Side,
Maybe It Can Be Cleaned? Fair to Good
Condition

Cranberry Suitcase, Four Wheels, Great
Condition For Ten Years Old, 15"W x 8"Diam
X 22"H

King Kooker Deep Fryer, Metal From Cabelas,
Sure It's Never Been Used, Great For Fish and
Chips, New or Used Once, 12"Diam x 5"H

Aluminum Walker, Four Feet No Whedls, Folds
To Transport, Clean and Use, Good Condition,
Just Dusty, 22"W x 17"D x 31 1/2"H

| Love Baby (47) Pieces Repairing Tools and
Trolly, Ages 3 Plus, 22 1/2"H Box, New in Box

New on Hanger Bobby Brooks, Mauve- Pink,
Size 1X, Lightweight Hoodie

Classic Green and White Cloth Hammaock, 4' x
7', 20"L to Hooks

Two Luggage Travel Garment Bags, Leather,
Embroidered, Both 23"W x 40"L, Good
Condition

Five Drawer Sterilite Storage Cabinet, Good
Condition, 22"W x 15"D x 31"H

Men's Columbia Sportswear Winter Jacket,
Like New, Red and Grey Nylon Exterior Shell,
Gray Fleece Zip Out Interior, Hooded Size XL

Five Hardcover Books- Smokin Seventeen, A
Clear Blue Sky, Against The Wind, And More,
Good to Very Good Condition

No Hunting or Trespassing Private Game Area
Sign, Metal, 11"W x 22"H Like New

US Luggage NY Roalling Two Piece Computer
Case, Main Bag Has Shoe Pockets And
Overnight Section Business Organizer Laptop
Case, 17"W x 11"D x 15 1/2"H

Red Wings Memorabilia- Y zerman Starting
Lineup, Game Used Puck, Western Conference
Champs Puck, (11) Red Wings Cards, (9)
Autographs Not Certified, Zetterberg Rookie
Card, Y zerman Black Diamond Die Cut, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 9 1/4"
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1612

1613

1614

1615

1616

1617

1618
1619

162

1620

1621

1622

1623

1624
1625

1626

1627

1628
1629

163
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Title

New Lot of Two Insect Repellent Off Plant
Based Deet Free, 7'H

Two Motorcycle Helmets, Fulmer Hombre
DOT Haf Helmet Size Small, Paragon Inter.
Size Small Half Helmet

Gatorz Size 12 Men's Shoes, Look in Good
Condition

New NauticaMen's Size XL Three Crew Neck
T-Shirts, New in Box But One Corner of the
Box is Torn, These Are Super Soft And
Tagless, White

Men's D Llllard Three Basketball Shoes Size
11 1/2, Clean in Very Good Condition, Lots of
Tread, Original Box Included

Men's Size 11 Grey Stretchy Slip on Shoes,
Good Condition, These Are Very Comfortable
And Always Get A Lot of Compliments,
Freshly Washed in Washing Machine, George
Brand

Grey Adjustable Ball Cap New in Package

Four Paperback Books, Author TA Novak,
Books Are Signed By Author Based On His
Own Personal Experiences of Police Officer,
Good Condition

"The Sharing Season" Framed Print By Terry
Redlin '85, Very Good Condition, 24"W x 17"H

Dale Earnhardt Collectible Avon Mug, New 9
1/2"H "Fragile"

Men's Bass Dress Shoes New In Box, Black
Size 11 1/2M

New With Tags Ladies Flat Shoes Black Size 9,
Bobbie Brooks Brand

New In Package Boys Three Tank Shirts, White
Size Large
New Two Boxes of Roach Tablets, 4'L Box

New Lot of Two Insect Repellent Off Plant
Based Deet Free, 7'H

Biorb Aquarium Tabletop With Light And
Plant, Rocks Too! Works Great, 12"Diam x 12
12"H

Men's New Slip On Slippers Size Large, 11" x
4 1/2" At Widest, Light Brown Fuzzy Soft
Inside And Out

New Large Knee Brace in Package

Candle Lamp Brand Camp Stove, Good
Condition, 14"W x 12"D Case

Two Bar Stools, Hand Painted Wood Fun
Chairs For Childrens, 22"H x 12"Diam, Good
Condition



Lot
1630

1631

1632

1633

1634

1635

1636

1637

1638

1639

164

1640

1641

1642

1643

1644

Title

Niteangel Nylon Dog Muzzle, Black New!
Damaged Package, 5'L Box

Book on CD Sidney Sheldon "Are Y ou Afraid
of The Dark?' Read By MarshaMason, 5
3/4"W x 5 1/4"D x 3/4"H Case Good Condition

New Multifunctional One Touch Car Phone
Holder, New in Package, 5 1/2"L Package

USB 3.0 To VGA Adapter, Support 2.0, New In
Package, 9 1/2"L Package

Dell Optiplex GX620 DVD Rom, CD Burner,
Floppy Drive, 160 GB Hard Drive 2 GB Ram,
Intel Dual Core CPU 2.8 GHZ, 15" LCD,
Keyboard, Mouse, Windows 10 (32 Bit Version
1909) Office'07 Suite, Word, Excel, Power
Pointer, Looks Good, As s, Turns On, Good
For Nana

Four Boxes of Procell C Cell Batteries By
Duracell, All New Condition, 4"L Box

New Pencil Organizers Lot of Five, 6 1/2"W x
9"L
Electronics Lot- Cameras, GPS, Cell Phone

Calculators, Untested, As s, Look Good,
Samsung, LG and More, 31/4" to 7 1/2"L

New in Box High Quality Stereo Headphones,
40MM Spesaker, 1.2M Cord, 3.5 MM Plug
Adapter, Good Gift, 7"H Box

New in Box Four Pack 5" and 6" White
Recessed LED Trim, Maintenance Free, Lasts
Up to 23 Years, No Bulbs Required, Dimmable
Wet Rated, Quick Swap

Genealogy For the First Time, Hardcover Book,
Good Condition

Two Boxes of Clear Cling Sheets, 8 1/2" x
11"L, 200 Plus, Good Condition

Best Romantic Guitar Three CD Set, New In
Package

Book in CD Patricia Cornwell Trace A
Scarpetta Novel, Five CD'sin Good Condition,
51/4"W x 5 3/4"D x 3/4"H Box

Brand New In Package 40' Light Duty 16
Gauge Extension Cord For Indoor Or Outdoor
Use, This Extension Cord is Perfect For
Powering Electric Hand Tools And Lights,
Lightweight Making It Easy to Move Around
With, Easy To Coail, Takes Up Less Storage
Space, Great For Use in Garage or Shop! Rated
For 13 Amps and Has Grounded Three Prong
Plug, 13"L x 6"W Package

Hollywood Lights, Bright For Bathroom or
Vanity, Plugs Into Wall Outlet or Can Be Hard
Wired, 24"W x 4 3/4"H
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Lot
1645

1646

1647

1648

1649

165

1650
1651

1652

1653

1654

1655

1656

1657

1658
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Title

GE Surge Protector With Two AC Outlets And
Four USB Charging Ports, Brand New In
Sealed Package, Protect Y our Devices,
Eliminate Extension Cords And Power Strips,
Simpleto Install, Plugs Into Existing Wall
Outlet With No Modifications Needed, Built in
Cable Management System Helps To Keep

Y our Cords Neat, 560 Joules Surge Protection
Rating, Ultra Fast USB Charging Rated At 4.8
Amps Total, 3 1/4"W x 1 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

Dell Inspiron Notebook Updated to Windows,
Works Great, Battery Lasts Two Hours When
Not Plugged In, 15"? Good Condition

New Stereo Headphones- High Quality Sound,
40MM Spesaker, 1.2 M Cord, 3.5 MM Plug
Adapter, 7'H Box, Good Gift

New Lot of Two CD/DVD White Paper
Sleeves, Envelopes, 5"'W x 5"L

Four Unopened Country Music CD's, Jason
Aldean, Eric Church

Amber Madrid Pattern Sugar and Creamer
Depression Glass, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam x 3"H

New Two US Arm Pens, 5 1/2"L

New Polaroid Camera, Very Nice Sleek Look,
Great For Those Nostalgic Moments, Rubber
Side Handle For Keeping Steady, Approx. 6"W
X7'Dx4"H

Smart Home Dual Function Emergency
Lantern, Set of Three, 5"L Box, New in Package

Sony Radio CFD 17 Boombox Stereo CD
Cassette AM/FM Radio, Powers On, Untested
Further, 20"W x 9"D x 6"H, Asls, Looks Good

Samsung BD J5700 Curved Blu Ray Player
With Wifi, Inputs, Outputs, One HDMI, 1 USB,
1 Ethernet, 1 HDMI CEC Smart Functionality,
Wifi, Opera TV Apps, Available Apps, You
Tube, Netflix, Yupp TV, Pandora, Amazon,
Sound 2 Channel Dolby True HD, DTS
Surround, Good Condition, Comes With
Remote, Powers On, Tray Opens, Untested
Further, 17"W x 8'D x 2"H, Asls

Sharp EL510RB Scientific Calculator, Battery
Power, 160 Functions, 5"L New In Package

Dymo Label Maker Tapewriter With Case And
Extra Tape Rolls, Makes Metal Tape Stamped
Labels, Works Well, Like New, 11 1/4"L Case

Sony Computer Flat Screen LED 19" Monitor,
Works Great, Good Condition

Magnetic Toilet Cleaner Put in Tank, Prevents
Lime Stains, Set of Three, 5'L New In Package



Lot
1659

166

1660

1661

1662

1663

1664

1665

1666

1667

1668

1669

167

1670

1671

Title

New With Tags, Zeroxposur All Terrain Pants,
Lightweight Stretchy Fabric With 50 Plus UV
Protection Size 30 x 30 Slate Color, Has Zipper
Pockets, Mid Thigh, MSRP Says $80.00

Three Decorative Stacking Copper Pans With
Brass Handles, Good Condition, 3 1/2" to
6"Diam

Sump Pump Hose 12'9" x 1 1/2"Diam, Brand
New Leftover Hose, Maybe Y ou Need A Short
Piece For Y our Pump

Fantastic Collection of Five Art And Collector
Guides, Silver and Pewter, Jewelry And Gems,
At Auction And More, Hardcovers and
Paperbacks, Good to Very Good Condition

(24) Comedy DVD Movies Lots of Good
Laughs, Well Taken Care of, Enjoy, One Blu
Ray In Good Condition

Ten Plus Plush Teddy Bears, Some Worn More
Than Others, 4" to 23"H or Long, Fair to Very
Good Condition

(40) Early Reader Books, Great Selection For
3rd to 6th Graders, Paperback and Hardcovers,
Good to Very Good Condition, Swept Up,
Stranded, Russell Moon And More

Severa Toys From McDonalds And Other
Places, Various Brands, Good Condition to
New in Package, 3" to 4"L or Tal

Five White Lanterns 12" x 5" Brand New Only
Used Once For Wedding in Perfect Condition,
Two Bird Cage Style Decorations 10"H 5
1/2"D, Used Once, Perfect Condition

Six Cat Theme Shirts, All New Old Stock, Five
XL Comic Tee Shirts, One 2XL Blair Feline
Dancing Sweatshirt With Coordinating Pin

Door Pulls, Hinges, Misc. Hardware, Nails,
Various Hardware And Tools, New Old Stock,
2"to4 1/2"L

Amazing Value Here! Box Packed Full of
Cookbooks, All of These Are In Good to Very
Good Condition, Taste Of Home, Ninja Fun
Foodie Cookbook and More, Hardcover,
Paperback, Spirals

Unique Brass Decorative Item, Looks Like
Menorah, Tarnished and Pieces At Top Have
Few Bends- Flaws, Come See! Fair to Good
Condition, 19"W x 25"H

Six Adjustable Wreath Hangers, Metal New in
Box, Holds Up 20 Ibs. Extends to 25"

Lot of 100 Vinyl Records, 33 RPM, Fair To
Good Condition, Various Styles and Genres of
Music, Artists Include Osmonds, Barbra
Streisand, So Much More
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1672

1673

1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

168

1680

1681

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688
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Title

Five Christmas Ugly Sweaters, Three
Turtleneck Size L, Santa Sweatshirt SizeL,
Gingerbread Pants XL, Four Stockings, Cameo
Hat, Good to Very Good Condition

Nice Hunting Lot in Sterilite Tote, Includes
Medium Blaze Orange Coveralls, Size L Woods
Coveralls, New Belt, Sprays, Much More, Good
to Very Good Condition, 4" to 18"L or Tall

Overdrive Men's 100% Cotton Pullover Long
Sleeve Navy Combo, Size L, New With Tags

Vintage MAC Mentor, Untested, 8 1/4"W x
11"L In Case, Asls, Looks Good, No Cables

Sony AM/FM Tape Deck, Has Some Wear and
Tear, Powers On But Untested Further, Fair
Condition, 19"W x 6"D x 7 /4"H

New Phone Mount, Manords Brand, Dash For
Car, 5 1/2"H Box

Siriusxm Edge, Needs Only Plug Adapter,
Looks Really Nice, Thisis Mobil For Taking
With You, Hand Control, Sleek Design, 4 1/2"
x 2 1/2", Good Condition

I pad Compatible Wireless Keyboard, NEW 12
1/2"W x 10"D Package

Gold Tone Metal Mantle Clock, Says Christmas
2000 on Top, Very Good Condition, 9"W x 8'H

Diskettes IBM Formatted 2HD 1.44 MB, Full
Box of Ten and Box of Nine Total of 19
Diskettes, 3 3/4"W x 3 3/4"D Package

New Old Style Wireless Gear Charging Kit,
Use With Iphone, Ipad, Ipod, 6 1/2"H Package

Duracell New in Package, Mini USB Car
Charger With Retractable Sync and Charge
Cable, 8"H Package

Sanbor Sports Armband For Galaxy S8- S7
Package 7"'L x 5"W, NEW

Magni Set, Two Full Sheets, Two Rulers, Two
Wallet Size, New In Package, 10 /2"W x 7
1/2"D Package

Royal CM S 487 Plus Cash Register With Key,
Looks Good, Untested, As s, 14"W x 16"D x
11"H

New 100 3"W x 5"H Clear Resedable
Reclosable For Cellphone

Krafter Washi Tape, Two 1/8"/3MM, Five
1/5"/5MM, (13) /2"/12MM, Many Different
Colors, New in Damaged Box

Sansui 6-5000 Pure Power Stereo Receiver,
Needs Cleaning From Storage Untested, 18
1/2"W x 15 1/2"D x 7 1/4"H Tested, Doesnt
Power On. Asls



Lot
1689

169

1690

1691

1692

1693

1694

1695

1696

1697

1698

1699

17

170

1700

1701

Title

New Magni Set, Two Full Page, Two Wallet,
Two Ruler, New in Package, 10 1/2"W x 7
1/2"D Package

Brass Duck Head Bookends, Need Polishing,
Good Condition, 6"H Each

New Manords Brand Phone Mount For Dash of
Car, 5 1/2"H Box

Crate G-10 Guitar Amp, Works, Has Bad
Knobs, Good Condition, 13"W x 7D x 13
1/2"H

New in Box Beauty Mole Remova Sweep Spot
Pen, 8 1/4"L

New Little Pony Set of Ten Temporary Tattoos-
Party Favors, 4 1/2"L x 3"W Packages

Uplight Fixture Spot Light Artwork or Plants,
L ooks Nice, Works Great, 8 3/4"L, Good
Condition

Authentic Native American Jewelry, Seed
Bead, Shell And One Made of Bone, All Older
and Hand Made, Good Condition, 14" to 39"L,
Folded in Half

New! Doll House, Pandl Interior Wood Door,
3'Wx 7'H

(42) 5" Fabric Squares New Hawthorne Ridge
By Jan Patek Quilts For Moda

Decorative Brass With Inlay Egg On Wood
Stand, 3"H Very Good Condition

Vintage Shabby Vintage Instrument Suitcase,
24"W x 10 1/2"D x 6"H Has Wear, Also Cutter
Patchwork Quilt With Worn Edges and Couple
Holes 64"W x 78"L And About 10"W x 11"L,
Sun Bonnet Appligue Quilt Squaresin
Excellent Shape

Three Super Cute Hand Painted Wood
Christmas Signs, Merry And Bright, Joy and
The Stockings Were Hung, 12" to 23"W, Good
Condition

Vintage Jeanette Glass 8"Diam Marigold
Carnival Glass, Iris and Herringbone Beaded
Berry Bowl, Very Good Condition

Wood Jewelry Holder And Four Bracelets,
Good Condition, 10" x 15 3/4"

Mundi Women's RFID Blocking Wallet, Brand
New With Tags, Stylish And Soft Touch,
Packed With Featuresto Prevent Identity Theft,
Features Removable Wrist Band, Eight Credit
Card Slots, Two Photo ID Windows, Four
Picture Pockets, Three Large Horizontal
Pockets, Dedicated Checkbook Pocket, Three
Zipper Pockets, Two Accordion Pockets, Pen
Loop, 4 1/2"W x11/2'D x 7 1/2"L
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Lot
1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

171

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

1715

1716

1717
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Title

(6) Eight Point Star Wildlife Quilt Blocks, Plus
Six Fat Quarters, Blocks Are 15"Sq. Include
Elk, Bear, Wolf, Log Cabin, Geese and Moose,
Ready For Y ou To Finish, Would Make Great
Hanging, Two Table Runners, Use Y our
Creativity, From Pet/Smoke Free Home

B. Makowsky Designer Purse, Tan Leather?
Spot on Back Otherwise Good Condition, 11"H
x 11"W

Pyrex Lot of Seven Pieces, No Dishwasher
Damage, (4) 4 Qt. Bowls, Divider Dish, 2.5 Qt.
Bowl, 1.5 Pt Bowl, Various Patterns, Green and
Gold Butterfly and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Diam to 12 3/4"L

Three Deer Scene Tempered Glass Cutting
Boards, New In Package, 12"Diam x 16"W

The Hawalii Leather Bound Book, First Edition
1961 Illustrated Ferguson Pub Bound In
Handcrafted Mission Leather, Hardcover 366
Pages, 8 1/2" x 11 1/4" Black, White And
Colored Illustrations, Limited Edition, Looks
Good

Wooden Tumbler With Lid, Great Condition, 7
3/4"H x 4 1/2"D With Top On, Like New
Condition

Stanley Thermos And Carry Bag, Asls, 4
1/2"D x 15"H Looks Good

Vintage Samsonite Suitcase, 21"W x 13"D x
7"H, Latches Work Outside is Solid, Some Rust
Marks On The Interior But | Think It Can Be
Cleaned Out, Overal Good Condition

Brass Lion, Brass Dolphin, Pewter Owls, Small
Figures, Good Condition, 2" to 3 1/2"H

Adorable Boyd's Bear Bumble Bee Set of Boy
and Girl, 5"H, New With Tags

New Candle Awakening Citrus Zest, Made
With Essential Oilsin USA, 3 3/4"H

1977 Michigan Photographic Adventure
Paperback Book, Good Condition

Metal Bowl With Plastic Fruit- Apples, Grapes,
Pears, Taped Up, 10"Sg. x 5"H Looks Good

Camping Tent 10" x 10" Made of Nylon, All
Poles With Tent, Very Good Condition

Four Wheel Drive Walker, Four Wheels, Seat
and Basket On Front, Folds To Transport, Very
Good Condition, 22"W x 22"D x 34"H

Six New 18" Countryside Adobe Flower Boxes,
White 18"W x 8"D x 6 1/2"H

Four Plastic Milk Crates, Which Three Are
Blue, One Black Deans Food, Farm Maid, Pace,
McDonalds, 13"Sqg. x 11"H, Good Condition



Lot
1718

1719

172

1720

1721

1722

1723

1724

1725

1726

1727

1728

1729

173

1730

1731

1732

1733

1734

1735

Title

Three New Ten Packs Prevail Bariatric Briefs,
Size B Fits Up To 100" Waist

New on Hanger Babby Brooks, Mauve- Pink,
Size 3X, Lightweight Hoodie

Two Vintage White With Gold Trim Egg
Plates, Very Good Condition, 10"Diam,
Beautiful Design

Two Nylon Stadium Seats, Fold and Clipsto
Transport in Very Good Condition, 16 1/2"W X
15"D x 16"H

Guardian Brand Walker Two Whee! Front,
Folds To Transport, Looks in Good Condition,
24"W x 19"D x 34 1/2"H

AB Rocker By Jake, 24"W x 26"D x 24"H, No
Rips or Tears, Good Condition

Children's Mickey Mouse Four Wheel
Motorized Scooter, Battery Operated, Runs
Good, Good Condition, 13"W x 21"D x 26"H

Aluminum Walker, Front Wheels, Folds To
Transport, Good Condition, 24"W x 18"D x 34
1/2"H

Vintage Cosco Stool, Rubber Non Slip Top,
Sturdy, 12"W x 11"D x 10 /2"H

New On Hanger Men's Long Sleeve Shirt,
Navy, 100% Polyester Size Medium

World Globe Pencil Sharpener in The Box,
Copper Look, Very Good Condition, 3 1/4"H

Just in Time For Easter, Three Cute Bunny
Covered Candy Dishes, Each About 5"L x 5"H,
Pink- Green- Yé€llow Glass

New Lot Of Three Shower Gel, Body Lotion,
Bath Salts, 8 Oz. Fresh Plum Blossom

Fenton 3"H Amber Glass Vase With Crimped
Ruffle Edge, Very Good Condition, No Chips
or Cracks, Repairs

Blow Mold Light Up Easter Bunny With Cord
and Bulb, 19 1/2"H, Looks Great

Two Lots, New In Box Easter Eggs, Plastic,
180 Total Eggs, 2 1/4"L Approx.

Hello Kitty Bunny Basket, Cloth in Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 6 1/2"H

Lot of Two Four Piece Canvas Art, Inhale,
Exhale, 8 3/4"W x 8 1/2"H Package

New in Package Addison And Gates Lemon
Verbena Hand Cream and Soap Set, Cream is
1.01 Oz. Soap is5.29 Oz. Paraben And Gluten
Free, 2 1/2"W x 2"'D x 4"L

New Microplush Pillow Cover, Pink and White,
9"L Package
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Lot
1736

1737

1738

1739

174

1740
1741

1742

1743

1744

1745

1746

1747

1748

1749

175

1750

1751
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Two New Women's Size 34C Maidenform Ifit
Underwire T-Shirt Bras, Light Pink and Black

Fantastic Two Piece Milk Glass Lot, One
Pedestal Bowl With Beautiful Markings And
Interesting Hobnob Design Bowl, 3" to 7"'H
Good To Very Good Condition

New Six Piece Set, Shower Gel, Bady Scrub,
Body Lotion, Two of Each, Stacking, Plum and
Cotton Blossom, 5 Oz.

New in Package Dickie Lady Pink Color One
Size

My Shine Style Ring Display Tray, Fabric Over
Cardboard, NEW 14"W x 9 1/2"D

New Ladies Slippers Pink Soft and Furry Size M

Ice Cream Bowls, 4"H x 5"W, Put in Freezer,
Plus Silverware

Rare Vintage Blow Mold Easter Eggs, Three
8"L, Solid

Women's Spa Day Set, Pink Hair Towel, New
Never Used With Lotion, Herborist Lotion
Brand, Strawberry Sorbet And Zaitan Used
Once, 4 Oz. -5 0z.?

New Four Birds, Bird Shelf Sitters, Very Cute!
61/2"L x 4 3/4"H

Lot of Easter Decorations, Includes Easter Tree,
Bunny Wood Egg, Ceramic Bunnies, Cloth
Happy Easter, Includes Nine Pieces, 3" to 17"

White Wood Painted Dog Figure, 20"H x 6"W
X 4"D Good Condition For Patio Garden or
Home

Hummingbird Feeder Glass Top Plastic
Bottom, Very Good Condition, Very Pretty, 4
3/4" x 7 1/4"

Precious Moments Wedding Set and Train
Parts, Needs Cleaning, Some Broken, Fair to
Good Condition, Asls, 3'"H To 7 1/4"Diam

Five Creative Products Plague, I'm The Real
Treat, Hot Dog, | Beg Y our Pardon, All You
Need Is, | Love You Beary Much, 5" x 5" to
6"W x 1"D x 6"H, NEW

Steel Money Bank and Lock, Both State Made
In Western Germany, Keys Included, Light
Surface Rust and Scratches, No Dents, Good
Condition, 7 3/4"L x 3 1/2"H x 5 1/4"Deep

Vintage Green Floral Wolf Products Metal
Tissue Box, Table Top or Wall Mount, Hand
Painted, Lid Slides Off 10 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 2
1/4"H, Rust Along The Edges, Otherwise Good
Condition

New Lot of Four- Two Shower Gels, Two Body
Lotion, 8 FH. Oz. Fresh Plum



Lot
1752

1753

1754

1755

1756

1757

1758
1759

176

1760

1761

1762

1763

1764

1765

1766
1767

1768

Title

Easter Rabbit Decorations- Hand Painted Blue
and Rabbit 5" x 4 1/2" Family of Four Rabbits,
8"W x 8 1/2"H Made of Terry Cloth Materials,
Very Cute, Other Set of Four is Wood and
12"W x 12"H, Hinged And Folds In Different
Directions, All Very Cute and Good Condition

New in Box Two Lots- Easter Eggs Plastic, 180
Total, 2 1/4"L Approx.

New in Package Beverly Hills Polo Club Purse
10 1/2"W x 6"H, Tan With Brown- Pink, Very
Nice

New Bra Size 34B Padded Bright Rose Color

New Lot of Ten Nail Polish in Various Colors,
23/4"to 3 1/4"H

Muke Adjustable Soft Ukulele Strap, New in
Package, 11"L

New Ladies Slippers Pink Soft and Furry Size M

Pre Lit Easter Tree With Ornaments, 22"H Has
Terra Cotta Pot Bottom, All Lights Work, Has
Nice Ornaments On It, Place A Real Egg or
Faux Egg At Top, Good Condition

Two Brass Planters, Small One 3 1/2"Diam x 4
1/2"H, Larger 3"H x 6"Diam And Includes
Plastic Insert, Small One Has Bent Rim, Good
to Real Good Condition

Men's Black Slippers Size 11/12 in Good
Condition, Very Soft

Ovation Medical Standard Short Walking
Brace, Provides Support For Stable Injuriesto
Foot and Or Ankle, Soft Tissue Injuries And/or
Postoperative Use, New Old Stock, Medium, 5
1/2"W x 12"D x 13"H

Nivea Sensitive Cooling Post Shave Balm Used
1 or 2 Times, Almost Full and Smells Grezat, 4
V4"H x 3'W

Child's ATV Helmet Goggles, Gloves, Size M,
51-52 CM, Rubber Trim Around Faceis Loose,
Great Condition

Men's Size XL Coleman Short, These Are
Beautiful High Tech Fabric Shorts With Eight
Pockets, Great For Work, Hiking, Travel
(Pockets) Beautiful Pine Green, Good Condition

New With Tags, Bobbie Brooks, Ladies Socks,
Size10

Men's Thermal Boots Size 6, New With Tags

Kaz and Vicks Humidifier, Wicking Filters,
Three Pieces, New in 13"L Package

Large Heated Dog Dish, 11" Bowl x 4" Deep,
Works Fine, No Cracks, Armoured Power Cord,
Very Good Condition
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Lot
1769

177

1770

1771

1772

1773

1774

1775

1776

1777

1778

1779

178

1780

1781

1782
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Title

Authentic Disney Mickey Mouse Hat, Brand
New With Tags, Official Capis Solid Black
With Full Body Mickey Mouse on Front, One
Size Fits All With Adjustable Cam Buckle
Strap Rear Strap, 10"L x 8"W x 4"H

Amber Glass Oil Lamp With Ruffle Top,
Beautiful With No Chips Or Cracks, Very Good
Condition, 13"H

Detroit Lions Nylon Trifold Wallet, Brand New
in Package, Features Both Horizontal and
Vertical Card Slots, Removable Clear Card
Folio, Official Licensed NFL Product, 4 3/4"L x
3"W

New With Tags Women's Small Champion
Sports Bra, Duo Dry, Seamless Removable
Cups, Black and Grey

Like New Adult ATV Helmet Size Small, PGR
Brand- Black And Silver

Night Time Plantar Fasciitis Night Splint Foot,
New In Package, 11"H Package

Slimline Cast Boot Size Small, Black Square
Toe By Darco For Fiberglass Casts, Bandages,
Many Would Care Apps, Very Versatile New
Old Stock, 4"W x 10"L x 7"H

Heavy Duty Patriotic Wallet United States Air
Force, New in Package, 5 1/4"L

Sportcraft Deluxe Table And Repair Kit, NEW
7 1/2"H Package

New In Package Side Car Window Sun Shades,
8 1/2"H Package

Three Leggings, Ana Brand, JCPenney, Size
XL, Very Comfy, Gray, Black and Maroon,
Good Condition

Four Johnson Raid Bed Bug Detector And
Trap, Four Count in Each Box, 7 1/2"H

Coffee Table With Glass Beveled Edge Top and
Brass Look Base, Does Have Some Pitting,
Glass Sits on What Looks Like Fan Shells,
Pretty, Glass Is Heavy, 47 1/2"L x 24"W, Base
17 1/2"H x 14 1/2"W, Good Condition

Slimline Cast Boot Size L, Black Square Toe
By Darco, For Casts, Bulky Bandages, Many
Wound Care Apps, Very Versatile New Old
Stock, 4 1/2"W x 12"L x 9"H

Kryptek USA Officialy Licensed Hat, Brand
New With Tags, Features A Y eti Camo Design,
One Size Fits All, Adjustable Snap Style Rear
Strap

(2) 1 1b. Ankle Or Wrist Weights, Good
Condition, These Are Nice Because They Can

Fit Easily Under Y our Clothes And Add A
Little More To Y our Workout, 8 3/4"L



Lot
1783

1784

1785

1786

1787

1788

1789

179

1790

1791

1792

1793

1794

1795

1796

Title

New Bobbie Brooks Brand Ladies Shoes Size
9, Gray

Brand New in Box! Women's Armitron Pro
Sport Digital Display Watch, Features Include
A Alarm, Dual Time, Lap Time, Countdown
Timer, Date, Backlight, Black Resin Strap With
Buckle Style Closure, Watch Faceis Approx. 1
3/4"Diam

Nice Melnor Lawn Sprinklers, 19"L Plastic and
Aluminum, Good Condition

Deer Hunting Items, True Taker Call, Bow
Grunter Call, Primos Rattle Bag, Handwarmer,
Good to Very Good Condition, 5" to 22"L

Sportcraft Deluxe Table And Repair Kit, NEW
7 1/2"H Package

New Brut Classic Splash On Aftershave,
Classic Scent Which | Lovel 7 Fl. Oz. 7'H x
3'D

Two Ammo Boxes, Plastic 7'D x 10"W X
12"H, 16"W x 15"D x 5"H Approx. Nice Shape

Crystal Bowl With Silver Base Trim, Madein
Italy, Real Good Condition, 9"Diam x 4 1/2"H

New With Tags Men's Leather Brown Slippers
or Everyday Shoes, Good Grippers On Bottom
Size11/12

Faded Glory Blue Jean Jacket With Hood, Size
L 42/44 Men's or Women's, Very Good
Condition, Clean With Working Zipper, From
Pet/Smoke Free Home

Hot Wheels Car Playsets- Boat Launch, Drivers
Ed, Car Repair Shop, Post Office, 4 x 4 Shop,
Police Station, Fire Station, Car Dealership,
Extra Road Pieces, Car Fairy, Road Signs, Cars,
Service Center, Good to Very Good Condition,
3" to 25"L Approx.

New Old Stock Bathtub Security Rail Model
620, Metal 12"W x 18"L x 1 3/4"H Box

Cubical Hanging Paper Trays- Baskets, Metal
Like New, Four Hangers, Six Trays, Three
Baskets, Can Be Mixed or Matched, Hung Over
Cubicle Wall, Average 12 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D

Pink Roses From Hobby Lobby, Used Once,
Clean in Great Condition, Gorgeous Flowers,
Also Three Glass Jug Vases, 7" x 2 1/2", Clean
in Great Condition

(7) Boxes of Famous Author Novels,
Hardcover, Over 100 Books, Dean K oontz,
James Patterson, Tom Clancy, Clive Cusder,
Debbie MaComber, Janet Evanovich, Nelson
Demille, Mary Higgins Clark, Patrick Cornwell,
Good to Very Good Condition

28/132

Lot
1797

1798

1799

18

180
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1802
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1805

1806
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Title

Women's Clothing, Size 12, Pair of Black

Bobbie Brooks, Elastic Waist Pants, Pair Falls
Creek Blue Jeans, Pair Jones Sport Blue Jeans,
Pair Blue Cotton Cargo Pants, Good Condition

Approx. 190' of Armour Lock Gutter Guard,
New Old Stock, Three Lengths, 37"L x 7"W X
6"H Box

Nail Gun, Paint Sprayers, Drywall Drills,
Clutch Driven, All Working, 6" to 11"L or Tall
in 13"Sqg. x 11"H Milk Crate

Mule Deer Mt. 4 x 4 Odd Rack, Possible Fight
Damage And Deformity, Very Good Condition,
27"W x 36"H

Vintage LE Smith 7" Sqg. Amberina Glass
Divided Relish Dish, Very Good Condition

Easter Lot- Decorative Egg, Some Hang From
Tree, Some Stuff Candy In, Hide Some, Some
Just Decorative, Five Easter Flags, Musical Box
Works, Enjoy! 2" to 40"L

Box Filled With Paperback Romance Novels,
Some Awesome Titles- Smart Women, The
Dad Next Door, The Renegade And More,
Good to Very Good Condition

Box Lot of Good Toys, Nice Assortment, All
Good Working Order, Some Need Batteries,
Good Condition, Sand Shovel Tractor,
Electronic Dog, Pony and More, 7" to 24"L

Overdrive Men's Long Sleeve Pullover Navy
Combo, Size Small, New With Tags

LG DVD Player With USB Direct Recording,
DP132 MediaDVD Player, Plays Back DVD
Rom, DVD+ R/RW And CD R/RW, USB
Direct Recording Audio CD Recording To
USB, LG DVD Player DP132 With Divx
Playback, USB 2.0 Port For Media Playback,
Good Working Condition, 10"W x 8'D x 2"H

Five Glass Screen Pro Tempered For Samsung
Galaxy Note 8, 6 3/4"L Package

Living Air Purifier, Metal, Made in USA, With
Paperwork, Works Great, Expensive Unit,
Electric Great With Pets, For Areas Up to 3000'
Sq. Feet, Very Good Condition, 8"W x 12"D x
12"H

15" Asus Laptop Model K54C Intel Celeron
Processor, 4 GB Ram, 64 Bit Operating System,
Microsoft Windows 10 Pro. Realtek High Def
Audio, Intel HD Graphics, Two USB, 3.0 Ports,
CD Rom, Ice Cool Keeps Palm Rest Cool, Palm
Proof Technology, Prevents Accidental Input,
Factory Reset Back to Original Status, Except
Windows 10 Pro Has Been Installed,
Everything Works As It Should, Very Good
Working Condition, Password is 1234



Lot
1808

1809

181

1810

1811

1812

1813

1814

1815

1816

1817

1818

1819

182

1820

1821

1822

Title

UV Aire Furnace Whole House Air Purifying
System, Kills Viruses, Works, Great Condition,
Two Bulbs Directions, 8 1/2" to 18"L

Toshiba XDE600OKU DVD CD Player, Powers
On, Tray Opens, Untested Further, 17"W x 8'D
x 2"H Asls, Looks Good

Brass Duck Head Bottle Opener, Nice Details,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition, 4 1/2"L

New Folding Adjustable Phone And Tablet
Stand, 5 1/2"L Box Design Brand

New Multifunctional One Touch Car Phone
Holder, New in Package, 5 1/2"L Package

(7) Juno White Baffle Recessed Light Trim,
Inside 6" Diam Outside Diameter 7.48" Reduce
Glare Minimize Ceiling Brightness

Crane Travel Size Persona Ultrasonic Cool
Mist Humidifier, Brand New in Box, Compact
Size Makes It Perfect For Office, Dorm Room,
Hotel Room or RV, Whisper Quiet Operation
With UP to 10 Hrs. Run Time Per Fill, Can Be
Powered By Either A Standard Wall Outlet By
Plugging Into USB Port, Includes Three Filters,
Travel Base, Carry Bag, USB Cable, Wall
Outlet Adapter, 3"Diam x 6 1/4"H

New Slimline Telephone Big Button K eyboard
Speed Dial, LED Ring Indicator, Emerson
Brand, 7L

Harman AVR 254 7 x 50W 7.1 Channel Home
Theater Receiver, 1.3A 350W 720P HDMI
Power On, Untested Further, Asls

Latest In Clinical Nutrition, Vol. 5-8-9 By
Humane Society of US, Like New

New Megni Set, Two Full Page, Two Wallet,
Two Ruler, New in Package, 10 /2"L x 7"W
Package

New in Package 5' x 7' Wooden Floor
Newspaper Wall

Smart Home Three LED Stick on Instant Light
Set, New In Package, 9"L Box

Three Gold Tone Ceramic Decorative Pieces,
Two Quail Birds And Double Handle Dish,
Some Paint Loss, Very Good Condition
Overdl, 5" to 10"L

New in Box Large Red Magnetic 60 Minute
Timer, 4"H Box

Collection of Jewish Books- Six Hardcover and
Paperbacks, Good to Very Good Condition,
From Holocaust to Redemption, Our Jewish
Robot Future and More

Travel Alarm Clock, Digital Battery Operated,
New In Box, 6"L Box
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New Sports Armband Samsung Galaxy, S8 S7
Edge, 6 3/4"L x 5"W Package

New Accessory For Macbook Series, Air 13"
Model A1369, A1466, 10"W x 13"L Package

JV C Stereo CD Dua Tape Deck, Looks Good,
Untested, As s, With Speakers, Not Sure of
Model Number, 10"W x 13"D x 11 /2"H Item
Has European Round Prong Plug.

New Multifunctional One Touch Car Phone
Holder, New in Package, 5 1/2"L Package

New Slimline Telephone Big Button Keyboard
Speed Dial, LED Ring Indicator, Emerson
Brand, 7"'L

New Keyboard Mouse Wrist Support Set, NEW
18'Wx 3'Dx 1"H,5"W x 3"'D x 1"H

New Color And Frame Three Books In One,
Nature, Country, Patchwork, Spiral Bound,
Perforated Pages Perfect For 8" x 10" Frame

Six Plastic Frames, 7" x 9 1/2", Inside 6 1/2" x
4 1/2", Gold Brass Color, Can Be Painted,
Stands Up or Can By Hung On Wall, Ornate
Filigree Leaves Edge

New Disguise Fantastic 4 Mr. Fantastic Toddler
Costume Size 12- 18 Months, in Package

Vintage Pachycephal osaurus Purple and Gray
Color, 1980's, Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy,
Noseto Tail 13"L, 8'"H x 6"W Made of Hard
Flexible Plastic, Very Good Condition

Two Baby Shower Planner And Decor, New In
Package, 7"'L

Little Tikes Swing 22" x 15" Complete With
Hardware, Porcelain Victorian Dall,
Recommended Ages 8 and Up, 18"L x 10"W X
5"Box, Like New Condition

New Chia Pet, Emoji, 8'W x 4 1/2"D x 7 1/4"H
Box

New Hallmark Goblet "Happy Birthday To Me"
Inside "I'll Drink To That" 8 1/2"H Box

Three Guitar Hero Type Video Game Guitars,
27" to 30"L, Asls, Looks Good

Best Editorial Cartoon of the Year, 1978
Edition Paperback Book, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition

Five Travel Bags, New in Package, 6"W x 9
1/2"L Package

Limited Edition Matchbox Originas A Moko
Lesney No. 19 MG Sports Car, 8"H Package
Averill Laughing Baby Doll, Vintage 8"L
Bisgue Porcelain 1981 Shackman In Original
Box, Very Good Condition



Lot
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1844

1845
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1847

1848

1849
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1850
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Title

Explore The Stars, The Star Finder Guide Book,
Looks Good, 10"W x 13"L

Winnie The Pooh House Flag, With Four Leaf
Clovers, 29"W x 37"H, Disney The Pooh
Coffee Mug With Tigger And Piglet 3 3/4"H x
3 1/4"Diam, Both New Never Used

Thee Items- Hallmark Tinkerbell Figure,
Hallmark The Bat Signal (Missing Battery
Cover), Sheriff Leaving Bar With Gun in Hand,
Good Condition, 4" to 8"H

Vintage Diplodocus Green and Blue Color,
1980's Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy Nose to
Tail 16"L, 8"H x 4"W, Made Of Hard Flexible
Plastic, Very Good Condition

Spiderman Flag 23"H By Sky Diamond Still in
Sealed Package, Could Make Nice Easter or
Birthday Gift

Fortnite Party Balloons, Twenty Piece, 10"H
Package, New

New Halloween LED Light Up Headbands, In
Package, 9"L

1988-1989 Western | ntermediate School
Y earbook, Auburn, M| Good Condition

(9) Little Golden Books, Four 1950's Little
Golden Stamp Books, The Paper Doll Wedding
And M&M Circus Boy First Edition, Here
Comes The Parade First Edition, Five Pennies
To Spend First Edition, Some Wear/Paper Dolls
Missing Overall, Good to Very Good Condition

Four Drawer Jewelry Box, All Slide Good,
Ring Holder in One Drawer, 7"W x 4 1/2"D x
8'H

Beautiful Two Piece Lenox Porcelain Lot, Both
in Very Good Condition, Gold Trim Vase, Plus
Three Compartment Dish, 9"Diam and 8"H

Four Harry Potter Books By JK Rowling, Good
to Very Good Condition, Two Hardcovers, The
Gablet of Fire#4, And The Order of the
Phoenix #5, Paperback Include #1 and
Sorcerer's Stone #3 and Prisoner of Azkaban

New Disguise Fantastic 4 Mr. Fantastic Toddler
Costume Size 12- 18 Months, in Package

Mickey Mouse Phone, Little Dusty From
Storage, Looks Very Good Condition For Age,
Untested, As s, Great For Display, 10"W x 9"D
x 13"H

Vintage Triceratops Black Red Brown Color
1980's Callectible Dinosaur Figure Toy Nose
To Tail 13"L x 5"H x 4"W, Made of Hard
Flexible Plastic, Good Condition

lonic Pro lonic Air Purifier, Works, Great
Condition, 27 1/2"H
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1856
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1858

1859
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1860

1861

1862

1863

1864

1865
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1869

187
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Small Weber Grill, Black Feet, Inside Food
Rack and Charcoal Rack, Still Shiny But Used,
Round 14"Diam x 12"H, Looks Good

Great Land Thermo Electric Cooler, Warmer,
16 Qt. Capacity, Like New, Works Great,
Transport Warm or Cold Food, Comes With
12V DC Adapter, Polyurethane Foam
Insulation on Side Walls And Lid, 16"W x 12
1/2"D x 14 1/2"H

Six New 18" Countryside Adobe Flower Boxes,
Dark Green, 18"W x 8'D x 6 1/2"H

Octagon Canopy Screened In With Screen
Sides, 10" x 10' Made of Nylon, Good
Condition

Two Rolls Of Bubble Wrap, 13" - 20"D x 45"H

Collection of Nine War Related Hardcover
Books, Good Condition

New on Hanger Bobby Brooks, Mauve- Pink,
Size 2X, Lightweight Hoodie

Nice Floor Lamp, Clean in Good Condition,
Works With Shade, From Clean Pet/Smoke
Free Home, 14"Diam x 57"H

Two Search For Truth Publication Paperbacks,
Titles Like Worshipers and Warriors, By Kent
Larson, Bothin Very Good Condition

Six Michigan Theme Books- Titles Like Mystic
Michigander, Tapestry Of the North, Poaching
Man and Beast, And Others, Good to Very
Good Condition

Summer Studies, Retro Cruising On the Great
Lakes, Paperback in Good Condition

Sweet Energy The Story of Monitor Sugar Co.
Hardcover With Dust Jacket, Good Condition

Wood Look Shelf Unit, Three Shelf Blonde
Color Like New, Good For House Or Shop,
Like New, 12" x 12" x 24"

The Hand Book of Surviving A Giant Monster
Attack, Paperback By Anthony Wendel, Very
Good Condition

The Love Y ou Make Paperback Book, An
Insider's Story of The Beatles, Good Condition

Antique Sewing Table, Drawer With Scissors,
Measuring Tape, Bobbins, Hook and Eyes, Qil,
Needles, Thimble, Etc. Bottom Drawer is
Swivel With Thread, Good Condition, 25 1/2"H
Includes Metal Attachment Box, 17 1/2"W x 11
1/2" Deep

(8) Marble Tilesand Six Partial Pieces, Some
Have Chipsin Fair to Good Condition, 12"Sg. x
1/2" Thick



Lot
1870

1871

1872

1873

1874

1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

188

1880

1881

Title

Proform Advantage Calorie Pulse Monitor,
Incline Lift Assist Treadmill, Runs, Approx.
27"W x 70"L x 48"H

Bag Filled With Sewing 100's of 3" Muslin
Squares, Spoolin Around Mini Table Treat,
Pins, Thread, Bias Tape, Jumbo Pack of Fun
Chenille Strips, Kimmies Quilts, Block of The
Month Kit, Quilted Hearts Patterns, 3" to 11"L

Y orkville Performance Series 200 Watt Sound
Reinforcement Cabinet With 1/4" Pardl€el
Inputs, Y S-115 8-OHM 200W Size Approx.
18"W x 22"D x 20"H With 15" Speaker And 8"
Horn, Pulled Working But Selling As s, Looks
Very Good

Samsung Flat Screen TV Model
LN32D450G1D, No Cord To Test, Looks
Good, Asls

The Science Of Fear Hardcover By Daniel
Gardner, With Dust Jacket In Very Good
Condition

Far/Aim Federal Aviation Regulations 2016 By
Gleim, Good Condition

Patio Outdoor/Indoor Table, Metal With Glass
Top, Glass Top Has Wear/Scratches, Overall
Good Condition, 36 1/2"W x 19"D x 16"H

Box Packed To The Brim With Cookbooks,
Awesome Value Here! Great Parties, Bread
Making, Heinerman's Tea, Juice And Tonics,
Good to Very Good Condition, 20 Plus

Multi Purpose Unique Ground Anchor, Holds
Up to 2500 Ibs. New in Package, Metal 24"
Deep At Max

Evenflo Safety Gate For Y our Home or Office
In Great Shape, From Clean Smoke Free Home,
Wood and Plastic, 26"- 42" x 23"H

Five Outdoor Lot- Set Two Wheelsand Tires,
15" x 600 x 6, Mounted And Aired Up, Use For
Lawn Mower Tractor, One Tire Has A Small
Crack But Still Holds Air, Great Spare to Have
on Hand, Also One Gas Cap To Riding Lawn
Mower, No Cracks, Good Condition, Set of
Two Outboard Boat Motor Muffs, Good
Condition

Metal Display Stand With Caster, Rolls Free,
Also Has Lockdown To Keep in Place, Still
Solid in Good Condition, 29"W x 63"H, Base
24"W x 29"L

Antique Children's Wood Rocking Chair,
Missing One Back Support, Good Condition,
16"W x 21"D x 28"H
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1882

1884

1885

1886

1887

1888

1889

189

1890

1891

1892
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** JPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** Troybilt 33" Cut Lawnmower, Has
Collection Bag and Mulch Plate, Electric Start,
Runs Good - Starts Right Up, Needs Battery,
Pull Start Works, Need Bearing On Mower
Deck and aBelt, Approx. 33"W x 70"L x 42"H,
**SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION**

My Lifein And Out of The Rough, The Truth
Behind All That Bull... You Think Y ou Know,
Autographed Hardcover Book, Very Good
Condition

Vintage Chair, Vinyl With Wood Legs, Bluein
Color, Small Tear On Arm, Otherwise Good
Condition, Could Use a Light Cleaning, 30"W X
26"D x 34"H

Step 2 Brand Children's Easel, Two Sided,
Green Chakboard on One Side, White Erase on
Other, Green Tray in Middleis 24" x 16",
Everything Snaps Together And Unsnaps For
Simple Storage, Stores Flat Against Wall, Made
to Last, No Broken Parts, Works As It Should,
Makes Great "Garage Sale" Sign Holder, Clean
and Use, Good Condition

Five Great Purses, Liz Claiborne, Evan Picone,
Sak, All Good Condition, From Non Smoking
Home, 7'"W x 9"H to 11"W x 8 1/2"H

Pallet Of Untested Walmart Customer Return
TV's Expect A Higher Percentage of Damaged
TV's, Pallet ID #19047020, Asls

Super Soft King Size Blanket, Olive- Sage,
Satin Trim, Very Good Condition

Three Pairs of NIKE Tennis Shoes, Size 10 and
10 1/2, New, One Worn Once, Lightly Used,
Five Pairs Of Socks, Good to New

Four Totes- Larger Purses, Great Condition,
Aldo, Liz Claiborne, Thirty One, All From Non
Smoking Home, 13"W x 10"H

Light Colored Leather Chair, Very
Comfortable, Nap Worthy, No Rips or Tears,
44"W x 35"D x 38"H

Mammals of the Great Lakes Region By
William H. Burt, Paperback in Good Condition

High Back Solid Wood Chair, Very Sturdy,
Great For Extra Seating, Good Condition,
Shows Some Wear, 18"W x 18"D x 40"H

Three Like New Maternity Tops, Lightweight
From Macy's Size L/XL

Mauve Cushioned Adjustable Cloth Office
Chair, On Casters, Good Condition, 24"W x
20"D x 35 1/2"H



Lot
1897

1898

1899

19

190

1900

1901

1902

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

Title

Six Boys Size 14-16 Shirts, Three Long Sleeve
Old Navy, Greatland Apparel, JCP Three Short
Sleeve, Puma Starter, Detroit Lions, All Great
Condition

Two Boxes Filled With Hardcover Novels,
Tons Of Great Titles, No Oldies, Titles Like-
Inside, Into The Storm, The Authenticator and
More

Box of Misc. Sewing, Vintage Tomato Pin
Cushion, YO YO Maker, Thread, Blanket
Binding, Tin With Buttons, Heart Wood, Shirt
Stays, Ribbon, Velcro, Bookmark and More, 1"
to5'L

No Hunting Or Trespassing Private Game Area
Sign, Metal, 11"W x 22"H Like New

Box Containing (75) Used Golf Balls, Including
NIKE Brand, Fair to Good Condition

Hundreds of Antique Yo Y 0's Assorted Sizes,
A Couple Pieces Are Already Sewn Together,
6"W x 8"L With (30) Yo Yo's Ancther Pieceis
10"W x 15"L With (96) Yo Yo's

Mystery Box- 15"W x 12"D x 12"H, Awesome
Itemsin Box, Full To The Top, Bid To Find
Out The Good Items

Four Throw Pillows, Two Green 17"Sg. X
3"Thick, Two Beige Color 14"Sg. x 6" Thick,
Fair to Good Condition, From Non Smoking
Home

Massive Collection of The Old West Time Life
Books, Some Duplicates, The Loggers, The
Texans, The Indians and More, Hardcovers,
Good to Very Good Condition

Women's Size M Weedend's By Chico's Super
Soft Black, Gray and White Leopard Print Zip
Up Jacket, Very Good Condition, Plastic And

Metal Zipper Pockets, Very Expensive

LG BD530 1080P Network Blu Ray Disc
Player, Access Real Time Blu Ray Extras Via
BD Live, Access Internet Services, Y outube,
Picasa, Accuweather Without Y our PC, Full
HD 1080P Output Makes The Most of Y our
HDTV, Blu Ray, DVD, CD Disc Playback,
Standard DVD Up Scaling To 1080p Makes
Your Existing DVD's Look Great, Blu Ray,
DVD, CD Disc Playback, 16.9"W x 7.5"D x
1.8"H, Powers On, Tray Opens, Untested
Further, No Remote, Asls

Battery Power LCD Alarm Clock, 6 3/4"L Box,
New

New in Box Four Pack 5" and 6" White
Recessed LED Trim, Maintenance Free, Last
Upto 23 Y ears, No Bulbs Required, Dimmable,
Wet Rated, Quick Snap

32/132

Lot
1908

1909
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1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915

1916
1917

1918

1919

192

1920
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Sony Digital Audio Video Control Center, STR-
K840P, Features AM/FM, Complete Surround
Speaker Set Up, Front, Rear, Center Sub,
Switches Three Audio Video Inputs, Two
Video Outs, No Remote, Asls, Works, 17"W x
11"D x5 1/2"H

Best of Romantic Guitar Three CD Set, NEW

1930's J & E Stevens Cast Iron (25) Jr.
Repeating Cap Gun Pistol Works, Good
Condition, Missing One Section of Handle
Area, Very Rare Item, 4"L

Relient K The Anatomy of The Tongue In
Cheek CD, New in Package

Brand New Amazon Echo Dot User Manudl,
Paperback, 2nd Generation User Guide, Be An
Expert in One Hour, Good Condition

Five Remotes, Two Sony, CHA, One For All
And Sharp, Looks Good, Untested, Asls

(21) VHS Movies, Six Pride and Prejudice, (3)
Indiana Jones, (3) Batman, (2) Gone With The
Wind, (2) Die Hard 2, (2) Godfather, All Work,
Good Condition

Five Pack High Speed CD RW 12X 700MB x
80 Min, 32X 700 MB, 80 Min Discs, Some
Missing, 5 3/4"L

New The Discovery Orchestra Interactive
Concert Series, (3) DVD Plus Bonus Music CD,
Bach, Beethoven's, Vivadi's, 11"L Box

Koss MP3 Player 120 MB, 2 3/4"L, NEW

Classic 1960's Rock Hits of 1962- 63, New in
Package

Vintage Realistic FM Wireless Microphone
System Untested, But Said To Work, Tune to
Radio To Hear, Asls, 3"L, Looks Good

New Old Stock Box of (50) Self Adhesive
Sanding Pads, 320 J Grit, Metalite Lighting, 8
1/2"W x 8 1/2"D Box

Four 45's Record Binders, Each Can Hold (24)
Records, Four Binder Album Possibly Holds 96
Records Faux Brown Leather Binder With
Removable Screws and Cover Inside Has Area
For Notes on Index Feature, 1940'sin Very
Good Condition, 9"W x 7 1/2"H

JBL Fix 2 Surround Sound System, Type 2
Way, 3 Driver Center Channel Loudspeaker,
Frequency Response 90 HZ to 20 KHZ,
Recommended Amplifier 10 to 100W
Crossover Frequency 7500 HZ, Impedance 8
OHM, Sensitivity 90 DB, Mid Bass 2 x 114
MM Cone, Tweeter 1 x 64MM Fiber Cone, All
Sound Grest, Center 19"W x 6"D x 6"H, Left
6"W x 5"'D x 9"H



Lot
1921

1923

1924

1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

193

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937

Title

Belkin Battery Backup Modem, So Y ou Never
L ose Connection Due to Power, Good Working
Condition, Comes With All Wiring

Amazing Grace Collectors Edition, Two CD's,
5 3/4" Wide Case, New in Package

Three Large Clamp On Sign Brackets, Metal
Easy Twist To Tighten, All Three 11"W x 7"'H
With 7'"H Mounting Pole, Good Condition

New in Box Four Pack 5" and 6" White
Recessed LED Trim, Maintenance Free, Last
Up to 23 Y ears, No Bulbs Required, Dimmable,
Wet Rated, Quick Snap

Two Aiwa Speakers From Storage, Look Good,
Untested, Asls, Model SX-N3200, 7'W x 8"D
x 12"H

Now That's What | Call Country, Six Volumes,
Country CD's, Look Good

New in Box Stereo Headphones, 40MM
Speaker, 2M Cord, 3.5M High Quality Stereo
Sound, Comfort, Adjustable, 7'H Box

Ed Sheeran Album Divide, 15 Tracks NEW!
Great Gift

Very Pretty Metal Plant Stand, Has Leaf And
Vine Design Around The Top, Turned Center
Post, Very Good Condition, 10"Diam x 27"H

The Art of Teaching- Best Practice From A
Master Educator DVD, Used, Like New

Women's Size Small Swiss Tech Jacket, Like
New Condition, Great All Y ear Round

Military Grade Chest Rig Made By BDS
Tactical Can Hold Six Rifle Magazines, Has
Large Zip Closure, Kangaroo Pouch in Front,
Covered in Molle Webbing For Full
Customization, Missing One Button But Still in
Great Condition

Lot of Party Balloons, Five Packages, Mylar
and Latex, 6" to 9 1/2"L New in Packages

Lot of Tall Curvy Lularoe Leggings, Holidays,
Fall, Vaentines, Nightmare Before Christmas
Size L/XL/XXL

Two Bear in Rocking Chair, Wood With Twine
Seat, 5 1/2" Acrossx 11 1/2"H, Bear is8 1/2"H
Sitting Down, Has Patriotic Sweater And Bean
Bag Bottom, From Pet/Smoke Free Home, Very
Good Condition

New Halo Mega Bloks Hornet, Age 8 Plus, (88)
Pieces, Good Gift, 9 3/4"L Package

Assorted Food With Eyes Keychains,
Rubber/Resin Material, Good Condition,
Approx. 3"L
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1941
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1949
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1950

1951
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Vintage 1959 Winnie The Pooh Hardcover
Book, By AA Milne, Looks In Very Good
Condition For Age

Vintage Matchbox Series #4 Tractor A Moko
Lesney Product In Original Package And Box,
Like New, 8'H

Footed Glass Round Bowl, Add Y our Items For
Great Home Decor, Good Condition, 8
1/4"Diam x 9"H

Pet Vest First Cuddles After, SizeL, New in
Package

Pair of Breast Cancer Awareness Shoes Size 9,
Worn Once, Fabric, Very Clean, Rubber Could
Use Cleaning, Overall Good Condition

(20) New Puzzle Books, Assorted Crossword,
Sudoku And Word Search Books, Paperback

Four Ninja Turtles Toys, 5" to 8"H Packages,
New

Beautiful Beaded Hair Piece Gold and Black
Beads, NEW

Three Held Games, Double Dribble By Konami
And Karate King, Double Dragon By Tiger,
Found in Storage, Asls, 4 1/4" to 7"L

(9) Vintage Wonder Books 1952-58
Hardcovers, Henri In Lollipop Land, Popeye,
Let's Go Shopping, Lassies Long Trip, The
Rattle, Rattle Train, Pinocchio, Playtime For
Nancy, The Big Jake, Mighty Mouse Santa's
Helper, All Good Condition Except For Mighty
Mouse, Over 50 Years Old

Collector's Edition Slinky Dog, Never Used,
Perfect Condition, 10 1/2"L Box

New Crayola Color Alive Easy Animation
Studio, Ages 6 Plus, Works With 10 S Android,
15"W x 11"H Box

New Halloween LED Light Up Headbands,
Four in Package, 7 1/2"L

Vintage US Army Aluminum Canteen, Says US
L.F. & C. 1918, Has Few Dents, Fair to Good
Condition, 4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

(9) Vintage Little Golden Books, Most 1950's
First Editions, The Shaggy Dog, Goofy Movie
Star Surprise For Mickey Mouse, Jiminy
Cricket Firefighter, Old Yeller, Zorro, Peter
Pan, Mickey Mouse Picnic, All Disney Except
Rudol ph Red Nosed Reindeer, Good to Very
Good Condition

Walt Disney Treasure Chest Box Set of Books,
Four Total, Jungle Book, Bambi and More

New Dress, Magic MK Brand, Size Small



Lot
1953

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

196

1960

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

Title

(8) New Colored Camo Sippy Cups With Lids
In Display, 7 1/4"H

New in Package Dog Shirt, Female Size 2XL,
First Cuddles After

Lot of Party Decorations, Baby Shower, Farm
Banner and More, 6" to 12"H, New in Package

Three Vintage Cartoon Collectible Glasses,
Two Peanuts and One Tom and Jerry Jam Jar,
4" and 6"H, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition

Vintage Lot 1980's Kenner Ten Care Bears and
Cousins, Kenner Case 10"'W x 2"D x 10"H,
Need Cleaning, Otherwise Good Condition

New in Box 500 Piece Fish Stix Interlocking
Pieces Puzzle, Greenback Cutthroat Trout,
Finished Size 27"W x 20"D, Unopened

Ertl John Deere 1/64 100th Anniversary
Waterloo Boy, 4020/8400R Track Set, Diecast
New in Package, 9 3/4"L Box

Four Reiter Dairy Of Ohio Aluminum Coin
Banks, Milk Cans Held Together By Screw, 1/2
and One Gallon Containers, Limited Edition,
1/2 Gallon Missing Bottom Plug, 4 1/4" to 4
3/4"H, Very Good Condition

Matchbox Originals No. 6 A Moko Lesney
Euclid Dump Truck, Blue and Gray, Like New
On Card, 8"H Package

Small Five Gallon Propane Tank, Vave Knob
Is Broken, Feels 1/2 Full, Looksin Fair
Condition, 9"Diam x 16"H

Guardian Aluminum Walker, Four Leg, Folds
to Transport, Adjustable Height, Clean and Use,
Good Condition, 21"W x 17"D x 32 1/2"H

Boat Pontoon Seat, 16"Sq. Base And Post,
32"H, Vinyl Good Condition

Two Acoustic Monitor Digital Ready Speakers,
Untested, As|s, Some Wear, In Case, 15"W X
12"D x 27"H, Looks in Good Condition Overall

Folding Chair With Side Table, Great For
Picnics, Ball Games, Camping And More, 22
1/2" x 20"D x 33"H, Not Counting Table, Good
Condition

Duvet Cover, Twin Size, 56" x 72" Cream
Color in Good Condition

Lands End Men's Jacket Size L 42/44 Regular,
Like New Clean Condition, Working Zipper
and Velcro Close, Multi Pockets, Machine
Washable, From Pet/Smoke Free Home
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1970
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1972
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1975

1976

1977
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Darling Chick Display, Stands 38"H x 18"
Widest Part, Made of Ripstop Nylon, The
Material Used For Nylon Kites, Wearing Blue
Derby Hat With Pink Flowers, Nylon Ribbon
Around Hat Has Easter Scene, Has Googly
Eyes, Bow Matches The Hat Band, Has Big
Duck Like Feet, Made Very Well, No Tears Or
Rips, Has Lightweight Frame, Collapses For
Storage

Vintage Pair of Empire 7 x 35 Wide Angle
Binoculars, Model Wayfarer With Original
Straps And Case, Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x
7'L

Coleman Cooler 30 Quart, With Remington
Powder Actuated Nailer and Charges, 1" to 16"

Pine Coin Bank, Made From 3/4" No. 2 Pine
Liquid Plastic Finish Inside And Out, Hinged
Cover, Four Outside Knobs For Situating It, 1
1/2" Holein Top to Insert Coinage, Hasp In
Front To Insert Padlock, Outside Dimensions
24"H x 11"D x 9 1/2"W, 3/4" x 3 1/2" Pine
Trim Around Base

Tennis Ball Retriever/Basket, Metal, Good
Condition, Some Light Rust on The Metal, Has
Plastic On Handle And Bottom, 15"W x 11"D x
12 1/2"H

Large Purple Suitcase, Has Few SnagsBut In
Clean, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x
27"'H

Global Identity Brand, Leather Jacket, Men's
Size Small in Good Condition

Orthofeet Celina Black Mary Jane Shoes,
Women's Size 9 1/2W Leather Upper, For
Conditions Like Plantar Fasciitis, Bunions,
Diabetes, Neuropathy, Arthritis, Premium
Orthotic Soles, Anatomical Arch Support And
Multiple Cushion Layers Improve Foot And
Leg Alignment, Eases Stress And Pain on Hedl,
Ball of Feet, Knees, Hips, Back, Removable
Insoles, Lightweight, Has Adjustable Fit, Like
New, Retail $124.95

Two New Pepper Sprays, Great For The Kids
and Wife, Brand New Red Pepper With UV
Marking Dye, 25 Bursts Per Bottle, Made in
USA, #1 Brand New Used By Police, 10’
Range, 3 1/2"L x 1"Diam

Women's Size L, New Bathing Suit



Lot
1978

1979

198

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

Title

Brand New With Tags! U of M 24 Can
Capacity Soft Side Caooler, Inner Lining |s Heat
Sealed And Leak Proof, Includes Adjustable
Removable Shoulder Strap, Features Mesh
Pockets on Each End, Large Zippered Storage
Pocket on Front Side, Integrated Bottle Opener,
12"L x 8 1/2"W x 11"H

Men's Jeans, Like New, Worn Once, Size 38/34
Vintage Americana High Quality Jeans Like
New Condition, From Smoke Free Home

Vintage 1950's- 60's Hubley Pony Boy Cap
Gun in Working Order, Adult Life Size Toy in
Good Condition, Needs TLC, 10"L

Four Piece Fishing Lot- All Brand New Celsius
Pole 24"L, Ice Gaff 24"L, Ice Rod Holder 13
1/2"L and Rod Holder That Folds Up Flat 10"W
x 12"H

Men's NFL New England Patriots Pgjama Pants
Size M, Brand New With Tags, Fits Waist Size
30" to 32" And Made From 100% Cotton,
Official Licensed NFL Product Features The
Printed Team Name And Logo All Over Pants

U of M Large Picnic Caddy Tote, Brand New in
Package, Features Heavy Duty Design With
Soft Interior Making It Perfect For Picnics As
Well As Carrying Heavy or Bulky Items, Makes
Great Beach Bag, Zipper Pocket On Inside For
Secure Storage, Folds Flat And Saves Space,
22"L x 10"W x 12"H

U of M Wolverines 16 Can Cooler Tote Bag,
Brand New With Tags, Canvas Outer Shell,
Leak Proof Heat Sealed Inner Liner, Perfect For
Game Day, Camping, Picnic, Features Front
Zippered Pocket For Additional Storage, 6
1/2"W x 10"D x 14 1/2"H

Coors Light Officially Licensed Hat, Brand
New With Tags, One Size Fits All, Adjustable
Snap Style Rear Strap

Eveready 6V Floating Flashlight, Great
Condition, Just Need Battery, 7 1/4"L

Men's NFL Pittsburgh Steelers Flannel Pajama
Pants Size L, Brand New With Tags, Fits Waist
36" to 38" Made 60% Cotton, 40% Polyester,
Official Licensed NFL Product Features Plaid
Design in Team Colors, Embroidered Steelers
Logo on Upper Left Leg

Ping i3 6 Iron Graphite Shaft Red Dot Lie
Angle, Very Good Condition, Arnold Palmer
Shot Maker 2 Iron 38"L Good Condition

Piston's #34 Williamson Nodder Made of
Composite, Good Condition, No Chips, 7'H
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Brand New With Tags, U of M Official
Licensed Beanie Hat and Plaid Scarf Combo,
Fan Favorite Cap is 100% Acrylic With
Embroidered Block M On Front, Scarf |s 100%
Acrylic Features Maize And Blue Plaid Design
With Featured Edges, Hat 8 1/2"H x 8'W, Scarf
15"W x 72"L

1999- 2000 Who's Who Among American High
School Students Book, Hardcover, Students
From Indiana, Michigan, Good Condition

Seven Boxes of Sports Cards, Includes Some
Large Star Cards, Storage Find, 4" to 15"L

U of M Football Candy Dispenser, Brand New
With Box, Set It Out On Game Day, It's Sure
To Be A Hit, Fill ThisWith Y our Favorite
Candy or Nuts, Simply Pull Down on Lever To
Dispense, Reservoir Twists Off For Easy
Cleaning, 10"H x 8'W

Denver Broncos Baseball Hat, One Size Fits
All, Brand New, 7"W x 11" x 5"

New Waterproof, Adult Crumb Catcher, 11"L
Package

New Blue and Gray Baby Shoes, Size 12-18
Months, in Package, 8"'L

Wildlife Research Center Special Golden Estrus
Deer Attractant, Fresh And Super Premium Doe
Urine With Estrus Secretions, Helps To Bring

in The Big Bucks! 2019 Formula, As Stated on
Package, Still Good For Usein 2020 Season,
Key Style Wicks Included, Simply Dip The
Wicksin The Bottle, Hang From Branches
Approx. 6' From Ground, 8'L x 4 /2"W x 1
1/2"D Package, Contains 4 Oz.

Y ear of The Tiger By Jerry Green With An
Intro From Al Kaline, Hardcover Book With
Dust Jacket, Some Wear on Jacket Otherwise
Good Condition

Air Mattress, Used Once Around Thanksgiving,
Like New, 10" Thick, Queen With Battery
Pump, Box 16"W x 13"D x 5"H

Dr. Comfort Women's Refresh X Leather And
Mesh Shoes, Size 9 1/2W Built aFull 1/4"
Deeper, Lightweight Athletic Shoe, No Tie
Elastic Lace Closure, Arch Stabilizer For
Support, Accommodates Internal Braces and
AFO's, Perfect For Severe Edema and Help
Accommodate Severe Hammer Toes,
Removable Insoles, Great For Diabetes,
Swollen Feet, Osteoarthritis, Rheumatoid
Arthritis, Morton's Neuroma, Good Condition,
Barely Worn



Lot
1999

20

200

2000

2001
2002

2003

2004

2005
2006

2007

2008

2009

201

2010

Title

Apple Macintosh SE W/40GB Internal Hard
Drive, Comes Complete With Original
Keyboard, Mouse, Mac OS Disks, System
Starts Up When Power Turned On, But Internal
Floppy Disk Drive Doesn't Read Diskettes
(Won't Boot to OS) Floppy Drives Available on
Other Sites For Approx. $50. 10"W x 12"D x
14"H

Wood Three Tier Tower Shelf, 12"W x 12"D x
4'H, Missing Top Shelf, Use or Repurpose, As
Is, Good Condition Overall

Framed Hand Tied Classic Full Dress "Dusty
Miller" Atlantic Salmon Fly Jack Lure, 2" Fly
Hook, Like New, Very Very Nice, 7"W x 5"H

Vintage White Enamelware Metal Bed Pan,
Some Wear But Good Condition, 11"W x 14"D
x4"H

New in Box Follow Y our Heart Necklace And
Pandora Like Silvertone Bracelet, Glam And
Glow Brand, Ready to Give As Gift Or Wear It
Yourself, Up to Approx. 16"L

1854 Large Cent With Great Details, Great Coin

Antique Miller Brothers Pocket Knife, Meriden
Connecticut, They Made Knives 1863 to 1926,
7 3/4" With Blade Open, Piece of Bone Handle
IsMissing on Backside, Good Condition For
Age, Blade Lock Working

1926 P Peace Silver Dollar, Better Date for
Collecting

Alaskan 6" Metal Lure, Brass Finish, Very
Early Model With Clip, Patented 1961 From
Juncan, Good Condition For Age

Three Trolley Tokens From Eastern US

Lot of Knives And Razors, Winchester,
Imperial, Sabre, And More, Fair to Good
Condition, Upto 5 1/2"L

1931 S Buffalo Nickel Very Fine Shape,
Second Lowest Known Mintage, Buffalo Nickel
Series, Add To Y our Collection

New 15" Faux Pearl Necklace And Matching
Pierced Earrings, Measure 2" by Lola's
Jewelry, Beautiful!

1969 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set With 40%
Silver Kennedy Half Dollar

Table Craft 2 1/2 Quart Aluminum Pitcher,
Some Wear From Use But Still Good
Condition, 8"H

Old Boy Scout Knife Badge And Words "Be
Prepared" 6"L With Blade Open, Four Tools

Total, Half Of Bone Handle One Backside
Missing, Fair Condition
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2023
2024

2025
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Title

1904 O Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

Swarovski Silver Crystal Puppy, Madein
Austria, New in Box, Old Stock? 1 1/2" x 2"

1938 D Walking Liberty Half, Very Fine, Fine
Shape, Scarce Key Date With Mintage of
491,600 From Denver Mint

Paper 1952 Michigan Deer License Back Tag, 3
1/2" x 9", Good Condition

1968 SUS Mint 5 Coin Proof Set With 40%
Silver Kennedy Half Dollar

Imperia Barlow Knifein Very Good Condition,
3v2'L

Vintage Penny Lot- 1909 Indian Head, 1947 D
Whest Penny

Two Boxes of New Magtech 9MM Luger 115
GR 50 RDE Each Box

Vietnam Veterans 1965-75 Mint Statein 1 Oz.
Fine Copper .999

Antique Poker Chip Set, Missing A Few Chips,
Good Condition For Age, 11"Diam x 5"H

Buck 110 Locking Knife With Leather Sheath
Madein USA, Old Knife In Very Good Useable
Condition, Shows Some Age and Wear But
Works Perfectly, Blade in Great Condition,
Sharp, 8 3/4" Open, 4 7/8" Closed, Bladeis 3
3/4"L

1965 Canadian Silver Dollar, MS64 80% Silver

Vintage 5" Wood Lure, 1940'sto 50's, Nice
Overall Condition

1977 S Proof US Mint Six Coin Set

Two Lures, New in Box Heddon Brush Popper
and Torpedo, 2" and 2 1/2"L

Three Silver Certificates, 1935A, 1935C,
1935E, Paper in Fair to Good Condition For Age

375 Winchester Super X 200 GR Power Point
SP, 20 Centerfire Rifle Cartridges

1886 P Morgan Silver Dollar, NGC MS63

Two Military Grade And Military Issue 30
Round Magazines For 5.56 And/or .223 MM,
7'L

1856 Flying Eagle MS 70 In 1 Oz. Fine Copper
.999 Copy of This Rare Key Date

Foley Five Cup Sifter, Minor Wear From Use,
Still Good Condition, 4 3/4"H

(17) Pocket Knives By Buck, PAC, Boker Plus,
National Rifle Association Fish Knife, P.
Graham Dunn, Magnum By Boker, Other
Manufacturers, All Good To Very Good
Condition, Some May Need To Be Sharpened,
All Used, Upto 5"L



Lot
2031

2032

2033

2034

2035

2036

2037

2038

2039

204

2040

2041

2042

2043
2044

2045

2046

2047

2048

2049

Title

Misc. Coin and Paper Money, Collectible
Coins, Silver 1845, 25 Cent Fractional
Currency Old, Dirty Small Tear, Discolored,
1953 $2.00 Bill, Red Seal, Frayed, Dirty Bent,
10 Sunoco Presidential Coins, Three True $1.00
Presidential Coins, US Coins 1998 P Error
Bubbled Quarter, Five Silver Quarters, Mercury
Dime, $6.55 Actual, Fair Condition, Asls

Buck Collector Tin Set Includes 4"L Knife, 3"L
Belt Buckle, Tin, Brand New

Sheet of (20) Misc. Commemorative Coins
From All Over The Country, Few Presidential
Ones Included

New in Box Wood Heddon Bass Oreno, This|s
AsNew As They Come, 3 1/2"L

1976 SUS Mint Six Coin Proof Set, 2nd Y ear
of Bicentennial Coin Set With Type 2 Coins
(16) Knives, Sabre, Swiss, Ridge Runner and
More, Fair to Good Condition, Shows Some
Wear, Upto 4 1/2"L

1896 P Morgan Silver Dollar, NGC MS63

Paper 1952 Michigan Deer License Back Tag, 3
1/2" x 9", Good Condition

1975 S Proof US Mint Six Coin Set, 1st Y ear of
Bicentennial Coin Set, With Type 1 Coins

The Dallas Morning Newspaper, Nov. 23, 1963,
Kennedy Slain on Dallas Street, Interesting
Piece of History, Good Condition, 11 3/4"H x
15"W Folded

375 Winchester Super X 200 GR Power Point
SP 20. Centerfire Rifle Cartridges

1936 D Washington Quarter Nice Very Fine
Key Date From Denver Mint

500 Winchester Wildcat 22 LR Ammo,
Unopened

1885 P Morgan Silver Dollar, PCGS M S64

Vintage 5" Wood Lure Multi Colored, Nice
Overall Condition

1887 O Morgan Silver Dollar, One of The More
Collectible Years

Winchester Supreme Hollow Point Fail Safe
375 H&H Magnum 270 GR, 20 Centerfire
Cartridges

1888 P Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Collectible
Cain

Paper 1952 Michigan Deer License Back Tag, 3
1/2" x 9", Good Condition

Three 2007 S Proof Presidential Four Coin 1
Dollar Sets With Presidents 1 to 4, $12. Face
Vaue
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205

2050

2051

2052

2053

2054

2055

2056

2057

2058

2059

206

2060

2061

2062
2063
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2066
2067
2068
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Girl Scouts Collapsible Aluminum Drinking
Cup, 2 1/2"Diam and 2 1/2"H Opened, Good
Condition

Two Heddon New Lures, One Zara Spook
Other Tiny Crazy Crawler, 2" and 4"L

1900 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Looking
Collectible Coin

Vintage 1927 Lufkin 100" Steel Measuring
Tape, Universal Saginaw MI, New Old Stock, 4
12'D

1901 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Collectible
Coin

Three 2008 S Proof Presidential Four Coin 1
Dollar Sets With Presidents 5-8 $12. Face Value

Six Knives, Black One With Ring Auto Bay
Clty, Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 3 1/2"L

Heritage Statehood Collection- Five 2002 Gold
Plated State Quarters With P Mint Mark, IN,
Louisana, MS, OH, TN, Mint Condition

6" Martin Pink Pearl 7/16th Glass Eye M Model
Made Between 1940- 60, Good Condition For
Age

US Mint Thomas Alva Edison Commemorative
Coin Program, Silver Dollar Proof, Mint
Condition, Comesin Original Casings

Vintage Hula Popper Fishing Lure, Good
Condition For Age, 2 1/4"L

Large Wood Decoy, Hand Carved, Bill is
Chipped, Fair Condition, 18"L

Two Final Susan B. Anthony Dollar Set 1999,
Mint Condition in Original Envelopes

New Old Stock Creek Chub Lure, Box Cover Is
Cracked, But LureisVery Nice, 6"L

1883 O Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

Vintage Jitterbug Fishing Lure, Good Condition
For Age 2 1/2" x 1 1/2"

Three 2009 S Proof Presidential Four Coin 1
Dollar Sets With Presidential 9 to 12 $12. Face
Vaue

Lot of CO2 For Airguns, 22 Remington, Three
Other, All Good Condition

2010 SUS Mint Five Coin Territories Proof Set
157 Rounds Of 7.62 x 39 FMJ Ammo

Collector Bag of Mystic Stamp Co. Camden
NY, Heritage US Presidents John Tyler 1841-
45, Two John Tyler Gold Plated Quarters, All
Very Good Condition

Mythical Dagger, Exceptional Detail, Sheath
Has Broken Button, 9" Blade, Heavy Material,
15"L Overall, Very Good Condition



Lot
207

2070
2071

2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079
208

2080

2081
2082

2083

2084
2085

2086
2087

Title

Vintage Galvanized Air Breather Minnow Bait
Bucket, Good Condition With Lid, 9 1/2"Diam
x 8"H

Ford 100 Y ears Anniversary Coin

One Brand New In Package Military Grade And
Military Issue 7"L 30 Round Magazine For 5.56
And/or .223 MM and MG M| Dump Pouch
9"D, Can Be Attached To Molle Webbing or
Belt

2011 S Proof US Mint 14 Coin Set With
Territories Quarters And Four Presidential
Dollar Sets

Two Knives, Bowie With Sheath Pakistan,
Fantasy China, 10" and 15"L, Both Good
Condition

1978 SUS Mint Six Coin Proof Set With Last
Y ear of IKE One Dollar Coin

CP Gun Scope, SN 316A01878, 13 1/2"L
Please Preview, Appears In Good Condition

Two Jacqueline Cochran Error Stamp, Very
Good Condition, Original Book Cover With
Two Stamps

Fillet Knife With Sheath Needs Sharpening
Blade 6"L Wood Handle, Other is Bayonet
With Sheath, It's A Spike Bayonet Spike 8"
Overal 10", Dated 1953 On Sheath, Good
Condition

2000 W (No Mint Mark) Uncircul ated
Condition, Packaged With 29 Cent Stamp

1980 S Proof US Mint Six Coin Set

Faber Model 138 Automatic Stainless Coffee
Pot, This Unit Works, Clean Has The Working
Cord and Extra Basket and Lid, 10"H Good
Condition

200 Rounds of 9MM FMJ, 25 Rounds of 9MM
Critical Defense, 225 Totd

1982 SUS Mint Five Coin Proof Set

Sheet of (20) Presidential Commemorative
Coins

Three Holsters, Alien Gear IWB Holster, You
Can Send It In For Free And Get Replacement
For Any Model Gun You May Need It For Life,
Bulldog OWB Holster, Blackhawk IWB
Holster, Good Condition, 9" x 7"

1984 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

1976 US Mint Three Coin Uncirculated 40%
Silver Bicentennial Set

2000 P& D US Mint Ten Coin Uncirculated Set

Michigan State Charles Rogers and TJ Dockett
Rookie Graded Cards GEM 10
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2090

2091

2092

2093

2094
2095
2096

2097

2098

2099
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Title

1967 Topps Whitey Ford And Don Drysdale
Cards NM/M Condition

2003 P& D US Mint Ten Coin Uncirculated Set

Mess Kit With Fork, Spoon, Cup, Steel Wood
and Working Lid, Has Wear From Use and
Initials Carved Into Top, Fair Condition, 6
V2'"W x4 1/2"'D x 5"H

(85) Cards Collectible Nascar Cards 1998 Press
Pass 50th Anniversary 1-60 Cards, 1999 Upper
Deck Nascar Cards 1-25 Very Good Condition

Smartwatch For Android Phones, 900 New
Never Used Doro Bluetooth Smart Watch,
Connect The Smart Wristwatch To Y our Phone
ViaBluetooth, Then Y ou Can Make Phone
Call, Including Answering And Dial Up, View
And Reply Text Messages, Send Reply
Messages, Take Pictures, Send Reply Messages,
Take Pictures, Play Music, Etc. Sync Function,
Just Connect The Smartphone

Large Lot of Detroit Tigers Cards, Rookies,
Serial Numbered Etc. Some Rare

Adidas Trophy 2.0 Chrome Color Belt Buckle,
Older Style, Still In Box, Hasn't Been Used,
Appearsin Very Good Condition, In Box and
Measures 4 1/4"W x 3 1/4"H, Great Gift |dea

2006 P & D US Mint Uncirculated Ten Coin Set
1985 S Proof US Mint Five Coin Set

Apple Ipod Mini 4GB Green With Phillips DC
310 Dock, AC Adapter, USB Cable and 2X
Earphones, Good Working Condition, Model
A1051 Ipod

New Detroit Tigers #28 Cecil Fielder Jersey,
Size L, Genuine Merchandise Mgjestic
Engineered Exclusively For Major League
Baseball

(21) Vintage Superheroes Villian Comic Books,
All Pristine #1 Issues in Protective Sleeves,
Range From Late 1980's to Early 90's

Vintage Apple Lot - Apple Iphone Unknown
Model, Untested, As|s, Ipod Nano Unknown
Model Ipod Model #1136, Appearsin Good
Condition, Upto 5"L

Vintage Galvanized Frabill Minnow Bucket,
Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam x 9 1/2"H

Silver Plated Candle Holders And Small Tray,
By Studio Silversmiths, Good Condition, 8
1/2"L Tray, 2 1/2"Diam Candleholders



Lot
2100

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

211

2110

2111

2112

2113

2114

Title

6 Pieces of Vinyl Black Edging, Oneis 19 Feet
with 1/2" Round Top, Oneis 6 Feet with 3/4"
Round Top. (4) Pieces 3 1/2 Feset, 6 1/2 Feet, &
Two at 7 Feet with 1" Round Top. No Stakes,
Edge a Small Flower Bed, Trees or Even for
Replacement of Damaged Edging

(6) Landscape Timbers, 4" x 3 1/2" x 8 Feet
Long, Weathered, but Still Have Use, Good
Condition

Lochinvar 40 Gallon Hot Water Heater, Body in
Good Condition (No Rust), Untested,
Parts/Repair, AS-1S, 18"Diax 57"H

Scotts Powered by Intek Riding Lawn Mower
with Cutting Deck, Sold for Parts/Repair, AS-
IS, Fair Condition, 38"W x 72"L x 42"H

4 Piece Patio Table & Chairs, Glass Top Patio
Table & Vinyl Mesh Chairs, Three Paint
Chipping - Needs Cleaned, Good Condition
Overdll, 70"L x 40"W x 28"H

5-Tier Metal Utility Shelving Unit, 2 Piece
Uprights Could be Separated, Some Rust but
Still Good Condition Overall, 36"W x 12"D x
71"H

Basketball Hoop, 53"W x 24" X 128"'H, May
Have Hole in Bottom, | Used Patio Stone to
Weight Down, Rim Bent Repair, Parts or
Repurpose, AS-IS, Fair to Good Condition

12 Ft 2-Man Aluminum Boat, Hull & Seat Need
Repaired, Large Hole Cut in Center, Sold AS-
IS, Otherwise Good Condition

Suncast Outdoor Storage Chest, Paint is Peeling
& Other, M/F, Good Condition Overall, 40"W x
15"D x 22"H

Poulan Pro 22" Lawn Mower for Parts or
Repair, AS-IS, Motor is Seized, Has Been
Taken Apart

Resin Buddha 4"H x 3"W x 2"D, Came From
Asia, Very Good Condition

Lawn Boy 195cc 4-Cycle Lawn Mower, Good
Compression, Fair to Good Condition, Parts or
Repair

21-Speed MGX Mountain Bike, Good
Condition, 24"

Black & Decker 19" Cut Electric Lawn Mower,
Works Good

26" Ross Mt. Rushmore 21-Speed Men's Bike,
Good Condition

10" Plastic Slide, Good Condition, No Cracks,
Thereis Scratches & Wear from Use, 10'L X
20"W x 12"H
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Gray Colored Steel Barrel, No Holes with Caps,
Good for Burn Barrel, Real Good Condition,
23"Diax 35"H

(2) Red Steel Barrels, No Holes with Caps,
Good for Docks, Rafts or Burn Barrel, 23"Dia x
35"T, Real Good Condition

(8) Pieces of Craft Wood, Approx. 3"Sq X
40"Long, Good Condition

Slide 21"W x 88"L, Sled is 16"W x 47"L, Sand
Box Cover is38"W x 41"L, All Made of
Plastic, Sun Faded, Good Condition Otherwise,
ASIS

Cub Cadet 1050 Parts, 1050 Hood, 4 Tires &
Rims, Set of 22 x 9.50-12 & Set of 16 x 6.50-8,
All Off of 1050 LT, Good Condition

Two Cow Salt and Pepper Shakers, With
Stoppers, Good Condition, 3"H

Misc. Pieces of Picket Fence, 6 Pane Vintage
Window 30"Sq, Log Railing, Etc. Weathered &
Fair Condition, Up to 70"Long

Suncast Hose Reel with 75 Feet of Rubber
Hose, Hose Wand & New Nozzle, Good
Condition Overall, 20" Square x 27"H

Wood Planking from Old Picnic Table,
Weathered but Solid, Repurpose, 9x69 - 29x67,
Fair Condition

2 Pieces of Plastic New & Unused, Gas &
Water Pipe, Both Marked 1", Length Unknown,
30+ Feet of Each

Ames Hose King with 50" Rubber Hose, 3 Feet
Aluminum Wand & New Nozzle, 36"T at
Handle, 8" x 18" Wide, Good Condition Overall

Fiberglass Truck Topper, Fits GMC Sonoma,
Missing Windows, Paint Worn, Fair Condition,
ASIS, 64"W x 80"L x 20"H

4 Feet Tall Chain Link Roll, 50 Feet Roll, Used,
Fair to Good Condition, 9 Gauge, AS-1S

Metal Truck Bed Tool Box, Weather Guard
Brand (White), 70"L x 20 1/2"D x 18"H, Opens
Up on Each End, Great Condition with Little
Nicks & There

Suncast Plastic Large Outdoor Storage Cabinet,
2-Doors, 1Lid, 54"L x 26"D x 31"H, Great for
that Outdoor Storage! Missing One Prop Arm,
Minor Cracks & Fading, Good Condition
Overal

Rare 1 Pint Glass Bottle, 4"W x 9"H, Good
Condition But Cup is Damaged



Lot
2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2135

2136

2137

2138

214

2140

2141

2142

2143

2144

Title

Owens Diamond Plate Steel Truck Box for
Chevy/GMC Colorado, May Fit Other Vehicles,
Handles Work, No Key, Can be Replaced,
60"W x 21"D x 15"H

Steel Wire Crate Guard Mounted on Pallet
Skid, 46"W x 36"D x 46"H, & (2) Steel Burn
Barrel, Have Oil Residue & Water, Fair
Condition, AS-IS

(2) John Deere Tires 180 - One Holds Air &
One has Small Leak, Size 20 x 10.0-8, Good
Condition

(2) Heavy Duty Fiberglass Flower Planters,
Might Need Painting, Sturdy, 20"Diax 15"H

32 Ft Fiberglass Extension Ladder,
Damaged/Split at One End, Needs Repair, Fair
to Good Condition

Glass Block Window was Gently Removed in
Real Good Condition, Itemsis Quite Heavy, 27
1/2"W x 74"L x 4"Thick Outside Frame

M easurements

Steel Antenna Polefor TV or Make into CB
Antenna, 22 Feet Long, Has Mounting
Brackets, Antennais Damaged, Fair Condition

Angled Platform Made with Construction
Lumber, 60" x 84" x 1 1/2" Rise, Used for Bed
Base, Fair Condition, Use to Help Prop Up One
End of Your Bed, One Plank in Center Broke

Large Heavy Duty Pallet - Great for Y our
Wood Shed or Garage, 39"W x 8L x 6"H

Vintage Pair of 1950's- 60's Cowpoke Cap
Guns, Working Order Adult Lifesize Toy in
Good Condition, Each Gun is Missing Cap Rall
Cover On Left Side of Gun, 9"L

(2) Mountain Bike Lot - 26" Hers 18-Speed
Roadmaster & 26" His 21-Speed Magna - Both
in Nice Condition, Tires Have Air, Ready for
that Ride!

20" Bolens Quantum Power Briggs & Stratton
Lawn Mower, 4 hp, Control Levers are
Damaged, Good Condition Overall, Good
Compression, Parts or Repair, AS-1S

22" Lawn Mower Huskee 5.5 hp, Briggs &
Stratton for Parts or Repair, has Been Taken
Apart, Missing Spark Plug Wire, Fair Condition

20" Ariens Lawn Mower Kohler XT-6 Motor
Bagger has Worn thru on Edge Wheels Wobble
& May Need Repaired or Replaced, Fair to
Good Condition

Y ard Machines 21" 550EX 140cc Mulch with
Bag Lawn Mower, Runs (Smokes) EZ Start,
AS-|S, Good Condition Overall
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215
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218

219
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220
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20" Lawn Boy EZ Mulch 2-Cycle Lawn
Mower, Good Compression, for Parts & Repair,
AS-1S, Looksin Good Condition Overall

Wicker Look Plastic Suncast Hose Reel, Looks
in Real Good Condition, Ready to Use with
Your Hose, 19"W x 18"D x 19"H

Large Lot of 2x4's Plus 4x4 Boards, Some
Good Construction Wood, Lot for Small Hobby
Jobs, 11" to 16 Feet Long

(12) Palletsfor Your Use Some are Damaged,
Various Sizes, Up to 48"Square, Fair to Good
Condition, AS-IS

Nice Concrete Urn Hole in Bottom for
Drainage, Great Item for Home Garden or

Patio, No Large Chips, Good Condition, 14"Dia
x 11 1/2"H

Solid Clear Glass Stopper, Some Wear But
Good Condition, 1 1/2"W At Bottom, 3 3/4"H

(3) Concrete Splash Drain Blocks, They All
Have a Pebble Stone Center, Measure 10"W X
29" with Four Concrete Bricks, Two are 15
1/2"L x 7 1/2"W x 1 1/2"Thick, The Other Two
are151/2" x 7 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H, with 3 Center
Holes, 4" x 1 1/2"H, Good Condition

Two Glass Serving Utensils, Fork and Spoon,
Both 9 1/2"L Good Condition

Vintage FB Rogers Silver Co. Trademark Y ear
1883 Sugar Pot Model 239 Inspected By 49
Sticker On Bottom, 6"W x 4"H, Good Condition

**UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** Ferguson 30 Tractor, Runs Fine,
Need Hydraulic Pump Rebuilt (Not Working),
PTO Needs Work (Not Working), Water Got in
System & Caused Problems, Ran Great Last
Summer & Fall, AS-IS, New Marine Battery
(Thought Need to be Jumped), in Dock Outside
for Preview - See Video <B>** Sellswith
Owner's Confirmation**

Hammered Aluminum Pot to Hold Pyrex Dish
Which is Included, Good Condition, 9"Diam x
4"H

Two Vintage Playboy Club Mugs, Fair to Good
Condition, Some Scratches and Wear

Vintage Mid Century Real Lemonade Jar, 32
Oz. Marked "S" On The Bottom, 90 A 4030 on
The Side, 9"H x 3"Diam, With Lid, Very Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks

Silver Plated Ice Chalice Bucket With One
Handle ( One Missing) Nice Patina But Could
Be Polished, Would Make Interesting Planter,
9"Diam x 10"H



Lot
2200

2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207
2208

2209

221

2210

2211

2212

2213

2214

Title

New Older Style For House Wireless Gear
Charging Kit, Iphone, Ipod, | pad, Model G0260
2" Plug

New With Tags Exhilaration Heavy Nylon
Briefcase Laptop Bag, Black 17"W x 5"D x
12"H

HDTV Indoor Antenna Amplifier, Thin Plastic,
New in Box, 12"W x 13"L

New Replacement Charger Cords, Two Pack
For Toothbrushes, 12"L

New GX USB 2.0 High Quality Cable 5' New
in Package

"The Holy Grail" Bloodlines And Secrets DVD,
New in Package

Sony DVP NS57P Progressive Scan DVD
Player, Black Precision Drive, Three System
For Flawsin DVD Discs. Progressive Output
480p, Multi Brand TV Remote Control, Dolby
Digital Decoding Compatible, Power
Consumption in Operation, 9W 16.9"W x 8.1"'D
x 1.7"H Powers On, Tray Opens, Untested
Further, Asls, Looks in Good Condition

New Hampton Bay 18 LED Rope Light Clear

New Dollar General Stereo Headphones By
Vibe Sound, High Quality, 3.5MM Plug
Adapter, 1.2M Cord

Heart Life Smart Tray 360 Degree Rotating,
Plastic 8'Sg. 2'H, New in Box

Four Vintage Pinched Clear Glass 3 1/2"H
Single Flower Vases, Very Good Condition,
American Blown Glass Ribbed Candle Holder,
6"Diam x 5 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

HD TV Digital Indoor Antenna, Thin Plastic,
NEW 12"W x 13"L

Ten Music CDs- Rock and Country Lynyrd
Skynyrd, Doors, Aaron Neville, Doobie Bros.
Deep Purple, Dierks Bentley and More, Some
Scratches, Untested, As s But Look in Good to
Very Good Condition

Philips Bluetooth Clear Sound On Ear
Headphones, SHB 4100 With USB Charging
Cable, 9 Hrs Talk Time, New Unopened Box,
Wireless Clear Sound, Built in Mic, 32MM
High Drivers Deliver Clear Sound, Lightweight
Headband Design Ensures Long Listening
Comfort, 6"W x 2 1/2"D x 6"H

New Old Stock, Mini Fluorescent Plugin Light,
15 Watt, 18"L

New DVD Mi Abuelo, Mi Papa'Y Y o! Espanol
With English Subtitles, Jaime Bardini, Miguel
Varoni, Juan Fernando Sanchez
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2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

222

2220

2221

2222

2223

2224

2225

2226

2227

2228
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Ten New Country Music CDs- Kenny Chesney,
Eric Church, Jackson Browne, Travis Tritt, And
More, Some Scratches, Untested, Looks in
Good Condition

New In Box Four Pack 5" and 6" White
Recessed LED Trim, Maintenance Free, Lasts
Up to 23 Y ears, No Bulbs Required Dimmable
Wet Rated, Quick Swap

Brand New In Package! 40' Light Duty 16
Gauge Extension Cord For Indoor or Outdoor
Use, Lightweight, Rated 13 Amps, Grounded
Three Prong Plug, 13"L x 6"W Package

Complete Untested Wireless Dog Fence, C100,
Wireless Signal Up to 900", Looks Like New

Crate BT15 Bass Amp, Works, Has Bad Knobs,
Looksin Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D
x 14 1/2"H

Harley Davidson Leather Compartment, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 4"D x 5"H

Miracles Around Us Finding Faith, Two
Inspiring Programs, New DV D

Jovivi Chakra Bracelet Adjustable Approx.
6"Diam New

Men's Black North Face Fleece Zip Up Jacket,
Size Small, Good Condition

Video Tripod, Metal and Plastic, New Never
Used in Package, Adjusts 23" to 60"H

(8) Hummel Collectible Plates, 1979-86, 7
1/2"Diam, All in Original Boxes, Very Good
Condition

Oxygen And Acetylene Hoses With Gauges
And Torch Head Hoses Have Cracks in Outer
Layer, Untested, Asls, Looksin Good
Condition Overall, 25'L Approx.

Large Lot of Vintage Sports Hats, (23) Total,
Good Condition, Adjustable Backs, Bengals,
Wisconsin, Cedar Point, And More

Dead on Electricians- Tool Pouch, Klein Tool
Belt, Tape Measure and Nail Pouches, Cloth
and Leather, All Show Wear But Good
Condition, 5" to 10"W

Nice Heavy Wood Desk From Hotel Remodel,
Oak Color, One Large Drawer, Some Scratches
and Dings, Overall Good Condition, 48"W x
24"D x 30"H



Lot
2229

223

2230

2231

2232

2233

2234

2235

2236

Title

30 Gallon Sterilite Tote Filled With Vintage
Holiday Decor- Working 8' Lighted Mid
Century Angel From Japan, Adorable Sugar
Coated String of Six Snowmen From 1970's,
Lights Are Out, 6 1/2"H Santa Boot Ceramic
Planter, Two 8" Blow Mold Easter Eggs, Never
Used Package of Silver/Gold Glitter Bird Decor
12"L, 16"H Iridescent Ceramic Christmas Tree
Repaired, 10"H Ceramic Christmas Tree With
Broken Tip, Holiday Scene/Diorama From
1970'sin Vintage 10"H Candy Jar, 15" x 11"
Metal Mid Century Christmas Serving Tray and
1996 Animated Holiday Reindeer Without
Adapter (Not Tested) Fair to Good Condition

Frank Sinatra An American Legend Book and
Four Disc CD Set Package, Written By His
Eldest Daughter Nancy, Good Condition, 11
V2'"Hx 9 /2'"W

Over (75) Nail Polish Colors, Yelow Plastic
Tote With Handle, Used- Colors and Glitters,
Various Brands, Fair to Good Condition, Wet N
Wild, LA Colors, Salon Perfect, And More, .17
to .50z

Nice Collection of Books on Art And Museums-

Places, Some in Other Languages, Nice Books
Herel Hardcover And Paperbacks, Good
Condition, Estado De Queretaro, Prado Madrid,
And More

Large Box of Office Supplies From Office
Cleanout, Numerous Items Including Staplers,
Tape Rollers, Phone Message Books, Paper
Clips, Post It Notes, Pens, Markers, Many
Others, 2" to 12"L in Good Condition, 15"W X
16"L x 8"H

Box of Cleaning Supplies From Office
Cleanout, All New of Mostly Full, Includes
Gallon Size Soft Soap and 64 Oz. and 32 Oz.
Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 90% Full, Good
Condition

Disney VHS Tapes, Philco VCR VT2621ATO01,
Turns On, Untested Further, Looks in Good
Condition, Robin Hood, Peter Pan, Cinderella
And More

Nintendo Wii System Exercise Board, Rumba
and Infinity, Controllers, Charger, Wheels,

Memory Card, All Untested, Asls, Looksin
Good to Very Good Condition

(25) VHS Tapes, Some John Wayne, Elvis
Predley, Ghost, Lonesome Dove and More,
Untested, As s, Looks To Bein Good Condition
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Lot
2237

2238

2239

224

2240

2241

2242

2243

2244

2245

2246

2247

2248

2249

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Four Tubes DAP Latex Caulk 10 Oz. One
Siding Black For Electric Plug 7"W x 8'H and
Installation Tape For Door or Window, Enough
For Two or Three, 6"W, All Look in Good
Condition

Huge Lot of Flexible Sealant 10W VOC ADCO
BP-300 Non Skinning, Bottoms Getting Tacky
From Sitting, Still Good to Use, Comes With
Two Caulk Guns For Any Use To Stop Sound
or Water, (23) Total, 10.3 FI. Oz.

Ladies Teal Jacket (Winter Insulated With
Removable Hood) New With Tags, Size XL
But FitsMore Like A Large By Iceberg

Racing Champion Cars in Packages, Box of

Nascar Collectibles Including Some New in

Package Cars, License Plate Cover, Stickers,
Bear, Good to New

New Purse Handles- (1) Stedl Ball Frame Purse
Handles In Package With Pattern For Purse
Included, (2) Wood Frame Purse Handles
Probably Vintage, 7" to 13"W

Brand New Covergirl Cosmetics Lot- You Get
(2) Perfect Point Plus Eye Pencil In Black Onyx
and Charcoal Carbon, One Lash Blast Amplify
Primer With Last Blast Volume Mascara, Very
Black, Great Mascara With Bold Volume .23 to
44 0Oz

Three Brand New Jars of Almay Eye Makeup
Remover Pads, Each Container Holds 80 Pads,
Gentle Oil Free, No Greasy Residue, 2"Diam

(24) Pieces of Kitchen Items- Glass Qt. Jar,
Wood Roalling Pin, Spatula Knife, Two Glass
Pt. Jar, Wood Recipe Container, 2 Cup Pan,
Blue Metal Bean Pot, (11) Spoons/Spatulas and
Four Metal Dishes, In Canvas Tote, 17"W X
14"D x 10"H, Good Condition

Fingernail Gel and Light Set, Works Good,
New Gel Light With Gel, Tips and Six Files,
New

Four 2" Bed Risers, Black Plastic, New 4"Sq.

Ten Bottles of Nail Polish, Various Colors, Wet
& Wild, Broadway And More, Approx. .50 Oz.
Each, Good to New

Alins Canvas Belt, Dark Blue Red, 1 1/2"W x
50"L, NEW

Two Continuous Hinges, Metal 1 1/16"W x
30"L, New

Four Vintage Spiral Bound Cookbooks, Herbs,
Tee Time, Meats and More, Some Wear in
Good Condition



Lot
225

2250

2251

2252

2253

2254

2255

2256

2257

2258

2259

226

2260

2261

2262

2263

Title

Four Vintage Electronics- Marantz CD Player
PMD-320, Onkyo CD Player DX 710,
Broksonic VCR Modell DVCR 810A, Marantz
CD Cassette Player Model PMD 360, Up to
19"W, Asls, Looks Good

New Green Anti Bird Protection Net, Can Use
For Many Different Things, 13' x 33'L

Four New Tresemme Shampoos and
Conditioners, Y ou Get A Shampoo and
Conditioner of 24 Hr VVolume For Full Body All
Day, Maisture Rich With Vitamin E, Large 28
Fl. Oz. Professional Quality

Four White Plastic Bowls, Two Mixing and
Two Strainers, 7 1/2" to 10" Diam, Good
Condition

Three Pieces Kitchen Gift Set, Peeler, Ice
Cream Scoop, Bottle Opener, New in Package,
6 1/2"L

New Lot of Three Pouches of Bubble Bath,
Fresh Plum and Cotton Blossoms, 8 FI. Oz.
Each

Three Cookbooks- Perfect For Y our Kitchen
Collection, The Everyday Cookbook, 250
Treasures Country Desserts, And Favorite
Desserts Made Lighter, Very Good Condition,
Paperback and Hardcovers

Mini Sink Plunger, 4 1/2"Diam x 7"H, Yéellow
Plastic, NEW

Ladies Hiking Boots, Chestnut Color Faux Fur,
Size 8 1/2, New With Tags

Hamilton Beach Scovill Electric Knife, Tested,
in Good Condition, 9 1/2"L x 4"W, Blade 7"

New in Package Flashlight Earpick, Safe to Use
on Children, 5"L

Large Lot of Misc. Tools- Screws, Square
Exhaust Clamp, Painters Masks, Etc. Good
Condition

New Blue Toaster Quilted Fabric Cover, 8"'W x
11"D x 8"H

Lot of More Than 20 Short Watch Wai stbands,
Great For Flea Markets, Mix of Styles, Not
Sure Which Watches They Fit, Metal, Rubber,
Etc. New in Package

Pangea Toaster, New in Box, U Toast, Two
Slice, Toasts "Michigan Spartan" On Toast,
Five Years Old, 6"W x 9"D x 7"'H

Four Cutting Boards, Three Plastic, One
Wooden, All Need A Wash, But Good
Condition Otherwise, Plastic 13 1/2"W x 14
1/2"L, Wood 14"W x 20"L
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Lot
2264

2265

2266

2267

2268

2269

227

2270

2271

2272

2273

2274

2275

2276

2277

2278

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

New Lot of Six Bottles, Sally Hansen, Green
and Orange Glitter Colors, .31 to .40 Fl. Oz.

Colgate Six Piece Bundle Including Colgate
Total Mouthwash 16.9 FI. Oz. Two Colgate
Tota Clean Mint 4.8 Oz. Toothpaste ,Two
Colgate Total Daily Repair 3.4 Oz. Toothpaste,
One Optic White 4.2 Oz. Fresh Mint Gdl, All
Brand New

Mystery Lot- Awesome Full of Great Items,
Bid to Find Out, 14" Acrossx 5'D x 14"H

New in Box MissBelt, AsSeenOn TV, Waist
Trainer, Instant Hourglass Shape, Size SM
Black, Look Slimmer, 25" to 32"

Black Invisible BraSize XL, New Backless
Strapless, Reusable

(6) Size 34A Bras, Underwire And Padded, Fun
and Clean, Good Condition

Awesome Assortment Of Modern Hardcover
Books, Great Value Here! TitlesLike
Dominatrix, Spider Snatch, Demon of The
Waters, Etc. Good Condition

Timberwolf Water Fountain- No Pump, Asls,
Two Piece Resin Material, Approx. 10"W x
12"H, Good Condition

Preservation of Food By Olive Elliot Hayes,
And Canning Pickling And Preserving By John
Blind, Paperbacks in Good Condition

Electric Candle Wax Warmer, Used Once, Like
New With Three Unopened Scented Candle
Cubes, French Lilac Flowers, Creamy Coconut,
Cupcake And One VanillaBean Has One Cube
Missing, 4"Diam x 4 1/2"H

Rubber Artline Garden Gnome, Looks in Good
Condition, One Time Broken on Rake, 7"'W x
16"H

Various Knick Knacks- Resin NY City Statue
Library, 10"W x 12"L, Three Handmade Wood
Tulips, 7 1/2", Two 10"H, Woodpecker Statue
8"W x 7 1/2"H, Plus Penny Paperweight-
Plastic 3"W x 3 1/4"H, All in Good Condition

Two Piece Lot Perfect For The Bird Lovers!
Know Y our Bird Sounds Vol. One Cassette and
Enjoying Birds in Michigan Paperback Book,
Both In Good Condition

Vintage Better Homes & Gardens New Garden
Book, 1972 Just Like Grandma Had, Binder
WIth Hardcover, Good Condition

Three Jars of New Body Scrub, Fresh Plum,
Two Cotton Blossom, 7.4 Oz.

Plastic Frog Lawn Ornament Measures 13"H
And 6" Across Lily Pad, Minimal Wear, Good
Condition



Lot
2279

228

2280

2281

2282

2283

2284

2285

2286

2287

2288

2289

229

2290

22901

2292

Title

Two Metal Watering Cans For Gardens, They
Work Good, Some Rust And Paint Loss, Fair to
Good Condition, 6"Diam x 8"H

Toys New in Box With Picturemate Photo
Printers, Karaoke Machine, Pop Toy, Tablet,
Scene It Game, RC Cars, Etc.

New in Package Kimberly Femme Eau De
Parfum, 100ML 3.4 Oz. Makes Great Gift

Three New Bags of 17.6 Oz. Each, Natural
Seashells

Four Guides on Successful Flower Gardening,
Perennials, Roses And House Plants, Very
Good Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Two
Books or Ortho Guides, One Readers Digest
And Another Time Life, Three Are Hardcover,
One Paperback

Three Decorative Bird Houses, One Ceramic
Soap Pump, The Other Two Are Wood, Round
One Painted Like Watermelon, One Three Hole
Pierced That Can Hang or Stand, All Good
Condition, 7" to 12"

Two New Westland Hummingbird And
Waterball Figures In Boxes, 6 1/2"W x 4"H,
Nice Color and Detail, Westland is Now Out of
Business, Resin And Glass

Two Glass and Metal Hummingbird Feeders,
10"H x 5"Diam Used One Season, Wash and
Use, Very Good Condition

New in Package Window Curtains, 15"L Pair,
Y ellow Flowers and White

"Backyard Roots' Paperback Book, Lessons On
Living Local From (35) Urban Farmers, Very
Good Condition

The Henry Holt Guide To Minerals, Rocks,
Fossils, Paperback Great Reference Book, Good
Condition

(11) New Candles All Unused- New, Some

Y ankee Candle, Mainstays, Very Nice, 1 1/4" to
3"H

Wood Serving Spoons With Cork Handles,
Both 11 1/2"L in Very Good Condition

White Unicorn Lamp, DWK Approx. 20"H,
Nicely Detailed, Inline Switch, Bulb Included,
Resin Material, New in Box

Home & Garden Party Microwave And
Dishwasher Safe, Bowl, Salt & Pepper Shakers,
Qil/Vinegar Bottles, Good Condition, 2 1/4" to
7'H

Decorative Paint and Faux Finishes, Paperback
Book, 176 Pages in Good Condition, Great |deas
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Lot
2293

2294

2295

2296

2297

2298

2299

23

230

2300

2301

2302

2303

2304

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Metal Swivel Arm Desk Task Lamp With
Magnifier Insert, Takes A Ring Bulb (Not
Included) Untested, As s, Looksin Good
Condition, 9"Diam Approx. 40"L

Elmo Stand And Play Table, Works Great, Plus
Ride Along For Outdoor Play, Approx. 10" to
18"H, Good Condition

One New in Box Kichler Brushed Nickel Light
Fixture With Glass, Time For Update, 8'Diam
Approx. 9"H

BaiaBrite View Il Editor For 8BMM Film
Cutting, 10"W x 9"D x 7"H

Two Vintage Metal Five Gallon Oil Buckets,
Quaker State Oil and Veedol Tractor Qil Fair to
Good Condition, Both With Handles, 13 1/4"H
x 11 1/4"Diam

20" Wind Machine Fan, Tested and Working,
24"Diam Overdll, Good Condition

Black Metal Shepherd Hook With Rooster
Decorative Top, 7'H, Nice Sturdy With Four
Prong Bottom, Good Condition

Coors Beer Ceramic Mug For Beer, Very Good
Condition, 5 /2"H

Three Owl Figures, No Chips or Cracks, Clean
From Smoke Free Home, Includes Mid Century
Japan Ceramic Bank 5"H x 5 1/2"L With
Origina Stopper, Brown Owl By Lefton KW
121 4 3/4"H and Baby Owl By Andrea Sadek
#6350 4"H, All Very Good Condition

Men's Large London Fog Zip Up in Good
Condition, 100% Virgin Acrylic

Posters, Posters and More Posters Including (3)
Holland America, 36"L x 22" or 24"W; (1) Las
Vegas, 28" x 22"; (1) American Airlines -
Colorado; (2) Holland America -
Caribbean/Mexico (Same Print) 36" x 24"; (1)
American Airlines - FloridaKeys, 21" x 14";
(1) Partial "Follow The Sun", 24" x 25" and (1)
Partial with Starfish, 20" x 24", Some Wear On
the Edges and Other M/F, Fair to Good
Condition

Women's Like New - Worn Once Hydraulic
Jeggings, Lola Curvy Size 7/8,
Cotton/Polyester/Spandex, Clean from a Smoke
Free Home

Vinyl Outdoor A/C Unit or BBQ Grill Cover,
29"D x 40", Good Condition

(3) Kids Pool Toys - Get Ready for Summer!
Save $$$, Spiderman Lifeting, A Zoodle Snail
and a Child Size Stearns Type Il Life
Vest/Shorts Combo, 30-501b, 20"D to 44",
Good Condition



Lot
2305

2306

2307

2308

2309

231

2310

2311

2312

2313

2314

2315

2316

2317

2318

2319

Title

(2) Black and Decker Y ard Tools, Both Work -
Grass Trimmer and 12" Hedge Trimmer, Needs
Sharpening, 23" to 40"L, Good Condition

Shelving Unit with Detachable Shelves On
Rollers, Wood and Steel, Good Condition, 50"L
x 30"D x 60"H

Brand New L.L. Bean Travel Duffle Bag -
Weather Resistant, Back Pack Option (Hidden
in Zipper) Heavy Duty, 12"W x 30"L x 12"H

Huge Lot of Crafting Ribbon, All Different
Colors and Styles, 100's of Feet, 25 Y ards Per
Roll, 1/8" to 1" Wide, from Joann Fabrics, M ost
are New, Just Unraveling

Black and Decker Hedge Trimmer, Electric, 22"
Cut, Works Well - Good Condition

Glass Jar Full of Vintage Buttons, All Colors,
Shapes, Sizes, Nice Display, Good Condition,
Jar 51/2"W x 8"H

Adult Sized 2 Guidesman Folding Camping
Chairsin Good Condition, No Bags, 33"W x
36"H

(30+) 2 Prong Peg Board Hangers, Ranging
Between 6" to 10"L - All in Good to Like New
Condition, All Except aFew are STeel

Great Shower Stool for Your Showering Needs,
Used from a Clean Smoke/Pet Free Home,
Good Condition, 13"D x 14" to 21"T

10 Foot Commercial Garden Hose, 25 Foot RV
Hose and 6'T Outdoor/Camping Shower,
Plastic, Good Condition

Lot of (2) Navy Officer Dress Uniforms, 2
Jackets and 1 Pair of Pants, No Size, Tags - All
in Good Condition

3X Very Large Shirts, Set of (2) Button Down
Long Sleeve Grey Perma Prest Sears Vintage
Work CLothing and Blue Big Mac JCPenney,
Blue, Both in Good Condition

New with Tag, Fleece Jogger Pants, Men's -
Grey XL, Zone Pro Brand

An Antique Original Navy Coat in Great
Condition for Its Age, Great for Any Collector,
Resale or Just to Wear as a Statement Piece,
Size 34R

3X Very Large Hawaiian Shirts - Set of (2)
Button Down Short Sleeve Pierre Cardin Brand,

1 Red with Feathers and Leaves, 1 Blue with
Fish All Over It, Both in Good Condition

(2) Pair of Monkey Rider Black Skinny Jeans,
Women's Size and Rue 21 Size SLong Sleeve
Taco Jersey, Both in Good Condition
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Lot
232

2320

2321

2322

2323

2324

2325

2326

2327

2328

2329

233

2330

2331

2332

2333

2334

2335

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Mallard Duck Lamp, Three Settings Are Tested
and Work, Ceramic Body And Very Good
Condition, 26"H, Matches Item #257

CCSYellow & Black Work Jacket - has Hood,
Shoulder Straps and Waistband Inside, Six
Pockets, All Zippers, Velcro and Snaps arein
Good Working Condition, Size Large - Zipper
Tang Needs Repair, Yellow Areas Need
Cleaning, Good Condition Overal

Old Mill Vest, Thinsulate Insulation, Size
Large, Zipper Works Good, Buckskin in Color,
Two Outer Pockets, Good Condition

Gold Coast Women's Quilted Black Jacket,
New, Size Small

New - Mango Pop Ladies Maroon Color One
Piece Top, Size Large (Bodysuit)

New with Tags - Ladies Black Slacks, XL -
Free Prance

NWT Ladies Blue Dress, Size Medium,
Rozegaga Brand

Overdrive Men's Pullover Long Sleeve Shirt,
Navy Combo, Size Large - New with Tags

(4) Women's Spring Coats, All Slze XL, Tan
Longer Coat is an Eddie Bauer, Red and White
OneisLAL, Brown, Tan and Leopard Print is
Atlantic Beach, Still has Tag and Dark Blueis
by Rafael - All arein Very Good Condition

New on Hanger L adies Bobbie Brooks Joggers,
Size Medium

Girls Michigan Ouitfit, Y ellow and Blue, (1)
SHirt 4/5; (2) Shirts; 6/6 1/2 and (1) Skirt Size
6/6 1/2 - Russell Brand, In Very Good Condition

Embossed Moose Serving Platter With Stand,
18"W And Very Good Condition

Ladies All Weather Coat, Size 7/8, Removable
Lining, Like New Condition, J. Gallery Brand

New On Hanger Men's Fleece Jogger Pants,
Size Medium, Zone Pro Brand

4X Spalding Sport Red/Tan/Blue and Turquoise
and 5X Blue, Purple and Grey Very Large
Shirts, Long Sleeve, Men's Clothes - Collar Is
Worn and Small Stain On the Front, Fair to
Good Condition

Men's Jeans Size 40, New, Brand Diamond
$tash! with Tags, Never Worn, High Quality
Jeans from a Smoke Free House

3X Set of (2) Very Large Shirts: Long Sleeve
Button Down Flannel Knights Sportswear and
Falls Creek, Both in Good Condition, Men's
Child's Red Wings Officia Jersey, 'CCM’,
Size Small - Good Condition



Lot
2336

2337
2338

2339

234

2340
2341

2342

2343

2344

2345

2346

2347

2348

2349

235

2350

2351

Title

4X Very Large Hawaiian Shirts, Set of (2)
Button Down Short Sleeve Harbor Bay and
Islander, Both in Good Condition

New - 1 Piece Swimsuit, BLack in Color, Size 6

3X Set of (2) Very Large Shirts, Long Sleeve
Pull Over with 3 Button Neckline Summa and
Arrow, Both in Good Condition, Both Men's

Dollar Genera Power Forward Men's
Sweatpants, Gray, Size XL, New with Tags

Vintage Office Secretary Style Jewelry Box,
One Large Drawer, Mini Roll Top Section,
Good Condition, 12"W x 6 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

Ladies Medium Body Suit, New, NB

Men's Jeans Levi Strauss and Co. 40W x 32L,
Like New Condition, Maybe Worn Once -
Smoke Free Home

3X Set of (2) Brand New with Tags Very Large
Shirts, Short Sleeve Pull Over with 3 Button,
Neckline Falls Creek, Both in Good Condition,
Both Men's

New - Fleece Jogger Pants, Men's - Grey in
Color, SizeL, Zone Pro Brand

Solid Round Top Wood Drop Leaf Table,
Finish is Worn Otherwise Good Condition,
36"H x 41" Diameter, 21" with Leaf Down

Wood Night STand with Laminate Top and One
Drawer, Minor Flaws but Still in Good
Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 22"H

Great Lot of Smaller Pieces, Good for Y our
Small Sewing Projects or Quilting Needs,
Different Types of Fabricsand Sizes - From a
Clean Pet and Smoke Free Home, Good
Condition, 12+ Pieces

Nice LA-Z-Boy Swivel Rocker Recliner, Wing
Back with Wood Arms, Mechanism Works
Good, Seat Cushion Needs Cleaning, Very
Good Condition, 32"W x 40"T

Fasmen 8.2"W x 16.4"L Clear Mesh Bags for
Plants, Flower, Fruit and Trees, To Keep the
Bugs Out, New in Package

100% Cotton Throw Blanket - Pastel Pink and
Greens, Approx. 40"W x 60"L, Wash and Use -
Good Condition

Three Duck Decor Pieces, Two Resin, One
Wood, 5", 8", 9", Good Condition, Ten Y ears
Old

Leather/Vinyl Laz-Boy Rocker Recliner, Clean
and in Very Good Condition, 38"W x 41"H

Nice Handmade Afghan in Real Good
Condition, Clean and Ready to Use, 40"W x
84"L
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Lot
2352

2353

2354

2355

2356

2357

2358

2359

236

2360

2361

2362

2363

2364

2365

2366
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Title

New! "Don't Make Me Go Beth Dutton On
You" T-Shirt, Yellow, Size L

LA-Z-Boy Swivel Rocker Recliner, Classic
Green Fabric, Arm Covers Sewn On - Needs a
Deep CLean, Mechanism Works, Good
Condition Overall, 32"W x 40"H

(2) Easter Dish Towels, 24" x 15"; (2) Packages
of Easter Cutouts, 4 in Each Package, Printed
On Both Sides, Approx. 11"W x 16"L; (1)
Easter Floor Mat/Rug, 30"W x 18"D

"Always At Home Wherever We Roam™
Outside/Inside Camping/Camper Mat. 27"W X
18"D - New; Red Blanket is 50"W x 60"L, New
- From Smoke and Pet Free Home

Nice Wool Blanket - Get Cozy, Approx. 60"W
X 84"L - Clean and in Real Good Condition

Very Nice Simmons Hide-A-Bed with
Maxipedic Mattress, Beautiful Floral and
Striped Pattern, Extremely Good Condition,
87"'L x 35"D x 33"T

5 Drawer Style Master Plastic
Organizer/Storage Tower, From a Clean
Pet/Smoke Free Home, 15"D x 10"W x 41"T,
Good Condition

Ricoh Aficio Professional Copy Machine, Fair
Condition, AS IS - Parts/Repair, 22"W x 24"'D
X 44"T

Small Pair of Antlers, Two Points on Each, 8'L
Good Condition

Solid Wood with Cushioned Seat Dining Chair,
18"W x 16"D x 36"H, Good Condition Overall,
Seat is Split, Needs Repair

3X Set of (2) Very Large Men's Shirts, Long
Sleeve Button Down - Basic Editions and
Cotton Club - Both in Good Condition

Lady's Sparkling Dress - Size Medium, Very
Pretty!

Ladies Coat with Silk Scarf (Matching) Gloves
and Working Battery, Operated Heated Scarf,
Size 8, Like New Condition - Jofeld Brand

3X Set of (2) Men'sVery Large Shirts, Long
Sleeve, London Fog and JcPenney Big Mac,
Both in Good Condition

Absolutely Stunning 2 Piece Emerald Green
MA CLoth, Size 18, Dress - Bolero Jacket,
Beautiful FLower Embroidery, Shear Above
Bust, Never Worn, Gorgeous, Not Your Size -
TakeitIn

Dollar General Men's Power Forward
Sweatpants, Gray, Size XL



Lot
2367

2368

2369

237

2370

2371

2372

2373

2374

2375

2376

2377

2378

2379

238

2380

2381

2382

2383

2384

Title

New! Double JU Ladies Pink Long Sleeve
Blouse, Size Small

Lot of (2) Leggings - Maternity Size XL, From
Macy's - Like New Pair of Gray and Pair of
Black Pants

New - Ladies Size XL Supplim Brand Shaper,
Top and Bottom, Get That Slimmer Look
Y ou've Been Wanting

Hand Carved With Metal Detail Wood Plate,
Very Ornate, Much Detail, 9"Diam Good
Condition, Oneis Circular Inner Inlays Coming
Out But Good Condition Overall

Open Trails Men's Polyester Long Sleeve Shirt,
Blue, Size Medium, New

New - Tempt Me 1 Piece Swimsuit,
Orange/White - Size Small, Very Nice

New with Tags - Detroit Red Wings Hoodie
Shirt, Ladies Size XL

Sky Blue Prom or Wedding Fancy 3/4 Length

Dress, Sequins Sewn In for Sparkle, Size 18,
Never Worn, Very Good Condition

New with Tags - Men's Button Up Sweater,
H2H Brand, Grey in Color, Size Large - Soft

W.W.E T-Shirt, Size Large, Black in Color,
New with Tags

New - Women's Black Dress, Size XL - Very
Nice Dress! Belongsci Brand

Super Soft Lightweight Flannel - So Comfy,
Size Medium, Runs Big LikealLarge, D & Co -
Very Good Condition

New - Bobbie Brooks Ladies White Cami,
Seamless, Size Small

New! Gold Coast Dress, One Size Fits Most -
Nice Fabric, Glitter Beads On It, Pretty

1986- 87 Western |ntermediate School
Y earbook, Auburn MI, Good Condition

Nice Wine Color Long Dress, Approx. Size
Large, No Tag - New
(2) Mens 3X Very Large Shirts, Long SLeeve

Dockers and George Brand, Both in Good
Condition

(2) Women's Jackets - Size Large - Black and
Tan, Apt. 9, Great Condition, 100% Cotton

New - Ladies Black Size Medium Shaper, No
Brand

Jeanne Alexander Used Mother of the Bride
Dress, Slze 14WP, The Color is More of an
Eggplant - Great Condition, 3 Piece
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Lot
2385

2386

2387

2388

2389

239

2390

2391

2392

2393

2394

2395

2396

2397

2398

2399
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Men's North Face Gray Vest - Size Large -
Good Condition, Little Discoloring Around the
Edge of Collar

(3) New Cat Themed Sleepshirts - Blue and
White Striped Kittens, OSFA; White Cat -
Flowers, SML; Red and White Henley, 22-44,
Nice Selection

New - On the Hanger Men's Fleece Jogger
Pants, Size Large - Zone Pro Brand

(2) Men's 3X Very Large Shirts - Long Sleeve
Pull Over with 3 Buttons, Neckline Falls Creek
and Perry Ellis - Both in Good Condition

Projector Screen in Great Condition, 40" Square
Screen, Adjusts from 51.5" to 78" T

Longaberger Basket, 7 1/2"Diam x 14 1/2"W X
3 1/2"H, 1997 With Plastic Inner Liner, Good
Condition

Perlite by Miracle Gro - Improves Drainage and
Aeration in Potting Mixes and is Enriched with
Miracle Gro, 8 Dry Quart Bag, Opened - Seems
to be Little Gone, 11"W x 5"D x 11"H

26" Magna Cliffhanger Men's Mountain Bike,
Seat is Torn, Pedal is Broken, Tires are Worn,
Fair Condition - Sold AS IS, Parts or Repair

HD TV Digital Indoor Antenna, 12"W x 13"H,
New

(2) White Cloth Medical Braces - Both Look
New - Back Brace and Arm Sling? or Neck
Brace, Universal Fit

New in Package - Neotech Black Nylon Back
Brace, 9"W, One Size Fits All

Brand New Montpelier 3 Light Hanging
Kitchen Fixture in Brushed Nickel, Shiny and
Clean, Purchased at Wayfair, Approx. 15"D

Vintage Clothes Including Dana Jkt Wool, Size
10; Bedline Quilted Robe, Hostess Dress,
Muted Colors, 1 Pocket, Small to Long,
Summer Dress, Size 6, Tommy Corduroy
Jacket, M, Open Knit Sweater, M, Black Jersey
Knit, S, All in Very Good Condition

Spawn Bag Tying Jig, 20+ Packages of Netting,
Yarn, Corkies, Thread and Big Jug of Floaters,
All in Good to New Condition, Box is 11"W x
16"L x 7"H

Mystery Box with Lots of Good Stuff Inside,
22"W x 16.5"D x 16"T

Big Box of Kids Toyswith Diecast Cars, 8
Trucks, Happy Meal Toys and More - Lots of
Treasures, Hours of Fun, 2" to 18"L
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Two Antique Barn Pulleys, Very Nice Display
Items, Rusty, Wheels Need Qiling To Use,
Good Condition Overall, 10"W x 8"H

Barrel Style Ceramic Cookie Jar, Top of Lid
Has About 1" Crack But Looks Good
Otherwise, 7"Diam x 10"H

Lot of 75+ Phone Cases and Screen Protectors,
All New! Very Nice Lot! Galaxy 9, 10, Iphone
X and More

Black Womens' Top, XL, New
New Corkscrew with Wood Handle, 4.5"L

Size Small Briefs with Butt Holes for the
Cheeks, Say Fut Brand, New

AHA Style Shock Proof Travel Carry Case for
Bose Revolve Speaker, New, 4.5" x 11"L

Girl's Spa Day Party Supplies - (6) Pairs of
Slippers, Size Medium-Large, Ladies Travel
Collection of Beauty and Hygiene Acc's, Pink
Cloth Basket, 13"W x 16"L x 9"T - All New

Hair Straightener Brush and Hair Products,
Works - New, KPac, Rusk, Alfaparf, Sebastian
and Believe, New/Slightly Used, 13"L to 6.50z -
160z

New in Package 80 Piece Craft Clip Set,
Plastic, 1"L Each

Universal Thermostat Plug for Electric Skillets,
5"L, New

New in Package S.S. Pie Server, Metal, 10"L

Vintage Cow Bell With Nice New Leather
Strap, Bell Has Picture of Goat #3 Very Good
Condition, Bell 5 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3 1/2", Strap 2
1/2" Wide

(2) NIP Protect Fingers Nude Fingers, Silicone,
Health Care Products, 20 Pieces Each, 7"W x
10"L

New 3in 1 Strip Postpartum Recovery Belt -
Belly OSFM, 9"W

Miracle Maid Buns Warmer Pan with Lid,
Vintage Made in America West Bend, Good
Condition with a Few Scratches, 10"D x 8'T

Green and Black Peeler, Ice Cream Scoop,
Bottle Opener - 3 Pieces Set, New, 7" to 8'L

New in Box Ovulation Test Kit with 5 Tests
and 1 Pregnancy Test, 5'L

New in Package - Baby Hammock for Crib,
Approx. 24"W x 32"L

(2) New Coffee Mugs, 50th Anniversary Gift -
Hisand Hers - 50 Y ears Wearing the Pants, 50
Years of Letting Him Think So
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Verilux Happy Light 4500 VTO3 in Very Good
Working Condition, 5"W x 12"H x 3"D

New! Brown Hair Piece Extension, Very Soft,
Approx. 8'D

Antique Worth Vintage Tool Hand Drill Heavy
12" Antique Egg Beater Top Unscrews To Store
Drill Bits, Wood and Metal in Fair to Good
Condition

Lot of (2) New Packages, Nude Fingers -
Health Care Protectors, Approx. 2"'L - Rubber
Type Materia

Coat Shaped Lavender Scented Air and
Fresheners, 10 Piece, 2 1/4"W x 4"L, NIP

(6) Piece Laundry Bundle Including 2 Large
100 Fl. Oz. Tide Liquid, 3 Tide Pods, 12 Packs
with Ultra Oxi and 12 Bounce (160) Count
Outdoor Dryer Sheets, All Brand New

Smart Home Battery Operated Power Scrubber
Cleaning Tool Set, 10"L, NIB

6 Medicine Pill Box 7 Day Organizer, Purple
Plastic, Good Condition, 6.5" x 1.5"D x 1"H

NIP Simples Rug Grippers, Better than Carpet
Tape, 1"W x 5"L, 8 Pieces

New! Smile Reader Ovulation Test Kit, 5 Tests
and 1 Pregnancy Test, Exp. 5-31-2020

Blackhead and Pimple Popper Tool Kit in Case,
5"L, New!

Zeavola 28 Pieces Balloon Accessories,
Weights, Ties, ect. 1.5" to 3"W, New

Silicone Egg Poacher or Soft Scrambler, Red,
3.5"W x 5"H, New

Wood Duck Bookends By Jennings Decoy Co.
Both Very Good Condition, 5"'W x 9"'D x 7"'H

AsSeen On TV - New in Box Waist Trainer
Instant Hourglass Shape, Black, Size
Small/Medium, 25" to 32" Waist, Look Slimmer

The Pampered Chef Cookie Press, Comes with
Cookie Press, 16 Discs and Instruction
Booklet/Original Box, Press Out 16 Different
Assorted Shaped Cookies to Create Homemade
Cookies All Y ear Round, Features a Stainless
Steel Ratchet, Large 2 Cup Capacity Clear
Acrylic Barrel and a Santoprene Trigger for
Comfort During Use, 8"H x 3"W x 13"L - Like
New Condition

(3) White Plastic Drawer Organizersin Good
Condition, 15"L x 6"W x 2"H

Magic Skirt Tailored Bed Skirt, Fits Full
Mattress, White, 14" Drop Length, NIP

Dark Brown Hair Piece, NIP, 4.5"W x 8"L
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(6) New Glass Roller Bottles for the Person
Making Their Own Fragrances and More, 3
14"T x 3/4"Diameter

Rival 18 Quart Electric Roaster Oven, Some
Wear but In Overall Good Condition, 19"W x
15"D x 10"H

Mesh Nylon Wig Cap, Black Mesh, One Size
Fits Most, NIP

Large Red Magnetic 60 Minute Timer, NIB,
35"'Dx 15"

Hand Painted Ceramic Piggy Bank With Plug, 3
1/2"W x 6"L, Marked Otagiri 1982 On Bottom,
Good Condition

Great Lot of Clean Corn Holders with Holding
Case, 2.5"L, Caseis4"D x 2"H, Good Condition

Nike Women's XL Gray/Blue Dri-Fit Hoodie,
Hardly Worn Condition, Like New

Tigers Stitches Jacket, Men's Size Large -
Overdl in Very Good Condition, Small Mark
On Back of Shoulder

New Men's Brown Loafers 10 1/2 Solo Brand
Faux Leather, These are a Soft Shoe with Nice
Non-Slip Bottom, Nice Color - Will Match with
Anything

Men's MSU Michigan State Spartans Pajama
Pants, Size XL, Brand New with Tags, Fits
Waist Size 38-40 and is Made from 100%
Cotton, This Official Licensed Collegiate
Product Features the Printed Team Name and
Logo All Over the Pant

Sportcraft Deluxe Table and Cue Repair Kit,
New! 1/2" to 4.5"L Pieces

ILBE Marine Rucksack in Very Good
Condition, Pack Complete with Liner, Radio
Bag - The Cadillac of Bug Out Bags, Approx.
15"W x 28"H

Military Clothes Including (1) Battle Shirt, (2)
Pants and (2) Jackets, All Size Small, Used
Condition

MSU Spartans Knit Beanie Hat, Brand New
with Tags, This Official Licensed Michigan

State Spartans Beanie is Sure to Turn Heads
while Keeping Y ours Warm! Made of 100%
Acrylic, 85"W x 10"H

"Patagonia’ Hardcover Book Written in
Spanish, Good Condition

Teak Wood Bowl With Solid Wood Fruit, Good
Condition, 10" x 4" Bowl
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Slimline Cast Boot, Size M, Black Square Toe
by Darco is Adapted to Fiberglass Casts, Bulky
Compression Bandages with Many Wound Care
AppsVery Versatile, NOS, 11"L x 4"W x 8"H

MSU Spartan Throw Pillow, 17"W x 18"H,
Very Good Condition

New - Never Opened 1000 Piece Puzzle -
Hillsdale Blossoms, 27.5"W x 21.5"H

Original Mad Bomber Hat, Size Medium but
Seems Smaller - Natural Rabbit Fur, 100%
Nylon Shell, 100% Rayon Lining, Clean and
Ready to Wear and New with Tags from
Legendary Whitetails One Piece PJs- The
Original Deer Gear Size Small, Has Feet Just
Like Toddler PFj's Do, Buttons Up Front and
Has Velcro Drop Flap in Back, 100%
Cotton/Flannel

Sportcraft Deluxe Table and Cue Repair Kits,
1/2" t0 4.5" Long Pieces, NIP

Carhartt Reversible Realtree Camo and Hunter
Orange Beanie Hat, Brand New with Tags! This
Official Licensed Carhartt Cap is Perfect for
Hunters! Wear it Camo Side Out for Bow
Season and Orange Side Out for Rifle Season,
Fast Dry Moisture Wicking Technology Wicks
Away Sweat to Keep Y our Head Dry and
Warm, One Size FitsAll, 10"H x 8"'W

"Native Arts of the Pacific Northwest"
Hardcover Book, Some Wear but in Overall
Good Condition

Warm Plaid Ball Cap Style Hat with Ear Flaps,
Brand New with Tags, Keep Y our Head Warm
with This Stylish and Unique Hat, The Insideis
Insulated and the Flaps Fold Down to Protect

Y our Ears from the Cold, Ear Flaps Can also be
Tucked Underneath for a Standard Ball Cap
Look, One Size Fits Most, MSRP: $24, 10.5"L
x 8'"W x 5"H

Life Gear Storm Proof LED Flashlight - Brand
New in Package, Count On This Flashlight to
Perform in Even the Toughest of Conditions,
It's Waterproof, Shockproof and Runsfor Up to
100 Hours, It Features Three Directional LEDS
which Shine Forward, Downward and
Backward for 360 Degree Illumination, This
Flashlight is Perfect for Camping, Hiking,
Running or Hunting - ThereisaBuilt In
Whistle in the Rear of the Flashlight for
Emergencies, Batteries Included, 7.5"L x 2'D
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Ford Authentic Officia Licensed Beanie Hat,
Brand New with Tags, This Soft and Warm
Knit Cap is Solid Blue with a Blue and White
Ford Logo On the Front, Ford Put Their Name
On It So You Know It'saQuality Made
Product! 8.5"W x 9"H

Made By Cherokee's? Bullwhip, Wood Handle,
Leather Braided With Leather Wrist Strap,
About 4 1/2 Feet Long Total, Very Good
Condition

Brand New with Tags! Oakland Raiders Hat
with Mesh Top and Rear - This Official
Licensed Cap by NFL: Team Apparel has a
Snap Style Adjustable Rear Strap and Mesh
Material On the Top, Sides and Rear for Extra
Ventilation, 10"L x 10"W x 6"H

Redfield Gun Scope, 4X - 1" Tube with Weaver
Tilt Mount, 11"L

Men's Stacy Adams Black Leather Dress Shoes
in Box, Very Good Condition, Size 12M

Bitty Boomers U of M Wolverines Wireless
Bluetooth Speaker, Brand New in Sealed
Package! This Bluetooth Speaker May be Tiny
but it Packs Huge Sound! Small Enough to Fit
Into Y our Pocket, It is Ultra Portable and
Perfect for Taking with Y ou Wherever Y ou Go,
Plays Music from Any Bluetooth Enable
Device Including Cell Phones, Tablets and
Computers, Tiny Size, Huge Sound! 1.7"W x
1.8"H

Michigan State Spartans Texting Gloves -
Brand New with Tags, You'll Never have to
Remove Y our Gloves Again to Operate Y our
Phone or Other Touch Screen Devices! The
Index Fingers and Thumbs On Both Gloves
Feature a Special Tip Which Allow You to Use
Y our Touch Screen Devices without Having to
Remove Y our Gloves, THese Gloves Feature a
MSU Logo and Form Fitting Material whichis
Designed for Optimal Touchscreen Operation,
One Size FitsMost, 9"L x 4"W

O.V. Accessories Bike Handlebar Mount for
Garmin Edge, Fits Most Handlebars, NIP

Lot of (3) Thera-Ball Trigger Point Massagers,
Foam, NIP, 2.5"D
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Cat LoversBox Lot For You and Y our Kitty,
Includes a Cat Hammaock, Bottle of Catnip
Spray, New withOut Tags Kick Toy, Kong
Scratch Apple Toy Filled with Catnip (Top
Screws Off to Refill) Ball & Circle Chase Toy,
Butterfly that Fliesin a Jar (Needs Battery)
Stuffed Cat That Dances and Sings and
Unopened - Unexpired Chicken Treats, For
Humans there is an Excellent Like New Book
On Cats, Cat Ice Cube Tray and New Cat Bag
Ties, All Itemsarein Very Good Condition to
New, 2" to 16" T

Lot of (2) Nite Angel Nylon Dog Muzzles, 7.4"
to 9.5" Snout Strap, 10" to 15" Neck Strap, Size
M, Black, NIB

Little Tikes Stand & Play Table, Works Great
and Fisher Price Ride Along Toddler Toy,
Fisher Price, 13" to 15" T, Good Condition

Bob Hope Remembers WWII The European
Theatre And D Day, VHS, 2 CD Box Set
Complete, Good Condition

2 Tier Plastic Stackable Shelf, 34"W x 14"D x
37"H, Leg Holders have Cracks but Still
Overdl in Good Condition

Roberts Gordon Infrared Radiant Tube Heater,
Model CTH2-125, Natural Gas, 125,000 BTU -
Untested but Looks Good, AS1S, 14"W X
9.5'D x 18"H

Box of Dupont Flex Wrap, 40 Foot Self
Adhered Flashing for Doors/Windows/Custom
Shaper, 6"W - Enough Hereto Get Quite a Few
Windows, New

Nice Heavy Duty Plastic Storage Crate, 13"W X
19"L x 11"H

New - Ladies Bodysuit, White Spandex Type
Material, Size Medium, Some Small Ink Marks

Large Box of Styrofoam Packing Peanutsin
Very Good Condition, 24"W x 18"D x 30"H

Rocker Game Chair, No Rips On the Seat but
Some On Sides and Pocket, Fair/Good
Condition, Model 51231, Comfortable, 25"W x
40"D x 32"H

Roberts Gordon Infrared Radiant Tube Heater,
Model CTH2-125, Natura Gas, 125,000 BTU -
Untested but Looks Good, AS1S, 14"W X
9.5"D x 18"H

Cardio Trampoline - Very Low Impact/Bounce
to be Used for Stretching - Sit Ups, Ect. Not
Meant to Bounce High, Good Condition, 36"D
X 85"T
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Tigers Verlander Jersey - Men's Size Large,
Overdl in Very Good Condition, One Very
Small Stain On Bottom Front

Vintage Kleenex Box Cover, Hand Made in
Very Good Condition, 11"L x 6"W x 3"H

Men's Reebok Size 11 Running Shoes, New -
Never Worn - Black, Grey and White - They
Look Very Comfortable

Gray Metal Candle Holder, 9.5"H x 7.5"W - has
a Few Scratches, Paint and They Will
Disappear, Partylite Candle - Never Used,
Creamy White Color, 3'D x 6"T - Plusa12"W
X 7"D x 13"H Defoe Law Bag to Carry Y our
Treasures! No One Will Messwith Y ou, While
Carrying This Bag, Good to New

Brand New with Tags! CMU Central Michigan
University 24 Can Capacity Soft Side Cooler,
Inner Lining is Heat Sealed and Leak Proof,
Includes an Adjustable and Removable
Shoulder STrap, Features Mesh Pockets On
Each End, A Large Zippered Storage Pocket On
the Front Side and an Integrated Bottle Opener,
Measures 12"L x 8.5"W x 11"H

MegaBloks, New! Halo 102 Pieces Warthog,
Age 8+ - Goaod Gift, Box is9.5"W x 4"D x 6"H

Sportcraft Deluxe Table and Cue Repair Kit,
New, 1/2" to 4.5" Long Pieces

(20) Industrial Strength Magnets, Like New
Condition, 1"D

Lot of (2) New Therapy BallsMassage Balls,
2.6" Diameter

Sportcraft Deluxe Table and Cue Repair Kit,
New, 1/2" to 4.5" Long Pieces

New in Package - Master Lock Gun Lock with
2Keys, 8'L
Very Comfy Walking Shoe for Y our Foots

Healing Time, New/Unused Product, Small to
Mediumin Size, 12"L x 4"W x 4"H

Wood Magazine Rack With Two Sides And
Handle, Very Good Condition, 21 1/2"W x
11"D x 17"H

(4) NIP Kids Play Swords, Plastic, 20"L

(15) New Hard Baseballs, They Say Sparky
Anderson On Them, 2.5"D

Olin Marine Signal Kit - (5) Handheld Red
Flares, Signal Pistol with 2 Rounds, Instructions
Included, All Expired,. 1988 to 2004 - Good
Condition, Canis 11 3/4"H x 5 3/4"D
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Central Michigan University Chippewas 16 Can
Cooler Tote Bag, Brand New with Tags!
Canvas Outer Shell and a Leak Proof Heat
Sealed Inner Liner, Perfect for Game Day,
Camping or a Picnic, Features a Front Zippered
Pocket for Additional Storage, 14.5"L x 6.5"W
x 10"D

Old Fly Reel, 2.5" Diameter, (8) Spools of Silk
Braid Line 10lb Test, Some Cork, Nylon Rod
Winding - Color Preserver and Rod Varnish,
Good Condition - Some Unopened

Men's New Denber Nylon Slip-On Casua
Shoes, Color Black Upper/Sole, Size 12
Medium, New - Never Worn

Men's XL Coleman Shorts, Moss Green - 8
Pockets and Nice High Tech Fabric, These Will
Dry Fast if You Are Out Working or Hiking -
They Wash Well, Good Condition

Padded Stool Cover, 11" Square, Black Nylon,
New

Toilet Tank Repair Kit, NIP, Adjustable for
Water Savings, 12"'T

Rubber Thermal Boots, Y outh Size 6 - New
with Tags

Two Vintage Books, Natural History In Stories
For Little Children 1854 And Lucille 1899
Good Condition For Age

Wood Lazy Susan 15"Diam, Wall Hanging
Plate Rack 11"W, Both Good Condition

Two Pairs Of New Flip Flops, Women's Coffee
Color, Size 10

Two New Green Cloth Tablecloths, 102"L x
60"W, Very Nice

Men's Gander Mountain Fleece Pants And
Jacket Size Medium, Good Condition

Awesome Halloween Witch Feet Decoration,
Good Condition, Get Ready For Halloween
This Year! Cloth and Plastic, 9"W x 10"D x
17'H

Three Collapsible Mesh Baskets, Approx.
9"Diam x 14"H, Elastic At Top is Stretched
Out, Otherwise Good Condition, Lots of Uses

Flat HD TV Indoor Digital Antenna, 12"W x
13"L, New in Box

New in Box Traxx Wireless Activity Tracker,
Tracks Distance, Steps, Calories, Watch And
Display Syncs With Bluetooth, Nice Gift!
3/4"'"W

New Lot of Two Boxes of CD/DVD White
Paper Sleeves, Envel opes, Blanches Pour
CD/DVD, 50 Per Bag
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Sony HCD EC6091P Compact Stereo System
CD Player, Ipod Dock, AM/FM Radio 85W,
Powers On, Untested Further, 23"W x 11"D x
12"H, Looksin Good Condition

New in Box Vibe Sound Stereo Headphones
Blue and Black, 40MM Speaker, 1.2 M Cord,
3.5 MM Plug Adapter, Approx. 5'W

Seagrass Native American Made Covered
Basket In Very Good Condition, 6 3/4" x 4 3/4"
x 3"H, From Cadillac Executives Estate In
Bloomfield Hills Ml

Minolta 35MM Camera With Info, Unknown
Working Condition, Model XD5, Looksin
Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

War Diaries WWII 1940 DVD, New In Package

New RFID Blocking Credit Card Holder, 4"L x
3'W

Number 1 Hits Of The 1950's, Two CD Set, 40
Songs Total, New In Package

Flat HD TV Indoor Digital Antenna, 12"W x
13"L, New in Box

HP Deskjet 2514 Copy, Print, Scan, Works
Great, All in One, Looks In Good Condition,
17"W x 12"D x 6"H

Micro USB Cable 30 CM Pack of Three, New
10"L, MCB BR30

Amazing Grace Collectors Edition, Joslin
Grove Choral Society Two CD Set Plus Extra
DVD, New In Package

Ten Country Music CD's, Eric Church, Jason
Aldean, Montgomery Gentry, And More, All
Good to Very Good Condition

Israel 1lam and Armageddon DVD by Dave
Hunt, New in Package

Nice Detailed L eather Purse With Two Wallets
And Key Holder, Two Big Compartment And
One Small Zipper Pocket, Shows Little Wear,
But Good Condition, 8'"W x 8 1/2"D x 3"H

Two New Older Style Wireless Gear, Charging
Kits For Iphone, Ipad, Ipods, Model G0260, 2
1/2"L and Cord

Like New Sanyo Model DTA 2680 Stereo
System Ipod Docking Station, With Remote
And Manual, 24"W x 6"D x 13"H Update,
Tested And Works.

New Capello Weather Alert Clock Radio, Local
Weather Alerts, Battery Powered, 10"W x 6"D
x2"H

The Native Americans, An Illustrated History,
Large Paperback, Some Cover Wear, Overall
Good Condition, Lots of Great Photographs
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Len Rich Keyboard Case, Wireless For 12.9"
Ipad Pro Tablet PC, New In Box, 11 1/2"L x 9
v2'w

"2 Wire" Brand DSI Router Plus Acc.

#2701HG-B Very Good Condition, In Original
Box, 14"W x 12"D x 3"H

New in Package As Seen on TV Wonder Snake
Drain Hair Remover Professional Two Pack,
Packages 9"L

New Wireless Gear Retractable Cord Car
Charger, For Iphone, Ipod and Blackberry

Ten Country Music CD's, Jamey Johnson,
Rascal Flatts, Eric Church, Randy Travis,
Dierks Bentley, Chris Cagle, And More, Good
to Very Good Condition

Lots of Gems and Jewelry Making Piecesin A
60 Drawer Cabinet, Shells, Beads, Tiger Eyes,
Turquoise, Coral, Jade and Plenty More
Trinkets, Earring Making Pieces Gold and
Silver, Much More! For the Avid Crafter, 14"W
x6"D x 18"H

TV Swivels, Monitor, Wood Table, Wood
Bases That Swivel For Set of Two, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 16"L and 21"L x 16"W

New in Package Lot of (12) Carbon Activated
Air Filters, (Refrigerator) 4 1/2"W x 6 1/2"L

Neat Vintage NSC CATV Converter Model IM
78 IR Has Up and Down Arrows As Well As
Percentage Sign It Looks Like, Cool Looking
Anyhow Untested? As s, Looks In Good
Condition, 9 /2"W x 5"D x 3"H

Men's Like New Y amaha Factory Racing Pit
Shirt, All Stitched, Size Medium

Adorable Wood Bear "Welcome" Sign With
Interchangeable Outfits For Each Month, Hand
Made, Bear Hangs 30"H x 10 1/2"W, Unique
With Country Look To It, Each Hand Painted
Outfit Has Four Pieces To It, All Included in
It's Own Storage Tote, From Smoke Free Home

Box of Unused Medical Tubing, Some Long
Ones, 1'to 50'L New

Nine 100 Count Carousel Slide Trays, 8
1/2"Diam x 2 1/4"H, Good Condition

Box of Assorted Cell Phone Cases, Great For
Resdllers, Note Edge, | phone 6 Plus, Galaxy S6
And More, Approx. 40, Good to New

Pair of Used Tire Chains From Estate, 71"L,
Rusty Condition, But Still Functional, Good
Condition

Box Filled With Children's Little House on The

Prairie Paperbacks, (24) Total, All Good
Condition
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Two Ladies Winter Coats, Purple Pea Coat
Style Size Medium and Red Parka Size Small,
Some Wear in Overall Good Condition

Old Cedar Jewelry Chest Filled With Vintage
Linens That Vary From Table Runners To
Dolies, Chest 5'H x 5 1/2"L x 10 /2"W in
Good Condition

Box Filled To The Brim With Cookbooks Of
All Kinds, Save Hundreds, Soups, Americana,
Better Homes and Gardens, Pillsbury and More,
Paperback and Hardcovers, Good Condition

Sweet Lot of Books For The Early Reader
Novels, Mystery, Adventure, Fair To Good
Condition, Paperback and Hardcovers

Plastic Tote Packed Full of Vintage To New
Cookbooks, Awesome Value Here! All Good to
Like New Condition, Japanese, Slushes, Grill,
Vegetarian, More! Paperback and Hardcovers

(9) 10" x 45 Degree Fixed Pitch Roofing
Brackets, For Use on 12 x 12 Pitch Roofs, Good
Condition, Actual Size 17"L x 8 1/2"W

Nice Lot of (35) Paperback VC Andrews
Books, Few Duplicates, Fair to Good Condition

Antique White Cotton Bed Sheet With Hand
Done Lace Insert, Large White Bath Towel,
100% Cotton Mint Green Karen Neuburger
Queen Sheet and One Pillowcase, Both Sheets
Have Untreated Spots, Bed Canopy, No
Hardware, Red and Tan Toile Pattern, Nettle
Creek Full Double Bed Skirt, Hem Coming
Out, Two Cutter Chenille Bedspreads For
Crafting Or Repurpose, Both Full, One White,
One Multicolor Floral, Spots, Holes, Missing
Chenille, All in Early Wood Handle Laundry
Basket, 27"W x 18"D x 10"H, Broken Weaving
Along One Whole Side, But Solid, Still Holds
All These Items, Fair to Good Condition

Pretty Punch Acrylic Yarn For Punch
Embroidery, Various Colors, (39) New Ralls,
Each Have Approx. 200 Yards and (17) Slightly
Used Rolls, Great Hobby

Three Older Hardcover Books, Medical
Dictionary, Reader's Digest, Y oung Folks
Books, All Three Thick in Good Condition

New Men's Shirt "Vietnam Vet" Size Large

Two JH Spaulding Metal Frame Glass Doors,
Good Condition To Use or Repurpose, 11"W X
1512"L

Large Brown Leather Purse, Two Main
Compartments And Various Other
Compartments, Good Condition, Broken In and
Ready To Use, 17"W x 11"D x 6"H
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New Veva Premium Vacuum Filters, Six
Pieces, Foam Filters, Designed For Linx Series
Vacs, 3"'Diam x 3/4" Thick

New in Box Teks Self Tapping Screws, For
Attaching Wood to Metal, Approved For
Treated Lumber, 1/4 - 20 x 3"L, #3 Phillips Bit,
40 Count Open Box Looks Almost Full

Two in Box Fram PH30 Qil Filter 67-91
Camaro 65-91 Corvette 1970-97 Firebird, 3
1/2"Diam x 4"H

New Out of Box 200 AMP 600 Vac Type 3R
Meter Enclosure Box, 19 1/4"H x 13"W x 5"D

Three Cans Of Ace Indoor Outdoor Rust Stop
Enamel Spray Paint, 15 Oz. Each, New Old
Stock, Asls

Closed Toe Medical Walking Shoe Foot
Protection Boot By Darco Size Large, N.U.P,
11"L x 4 1/2"W x 5"H

Great Lot of Various Type Size And Length
Screws, Bolts, Wall Grips and Tacks, Approx. 1
1/2" to 2"L, Very Good to New

Wall Trig R Heat Soldering Gun, Working
Order, Just No Longer Need, Good Condition,
7'W x 10"L x 5"H

Wheelbarrow Rim and Tire Has Spindle And
Brackets, Needs Air, Good Condition, Some
Wear, 13"Diam

New in Box Combat Roach Killing Bait, Lot of
Three, Each Has Six Bait Stations, Approx. 2'L
x 11/2"W Each

Porcelain Callectible Doll, No Tag, Good
Condition, 18"H

Nice 3/4 HP Electric Motor, Powers On and
Looks in Good Condition, Century Part #8-
128551-03

Great Lot to Keep The Bugs Off Of You and
Y our Food, Swatters, Repellant, Ant Killer,
Netting, Etc. Good to New in Package, 4" to
20"L, (112) Items

Large Lot of (20) 12" and 14"L Metal Utility
Brackets, Most Look Unused With Stickers, All
Very Good Condition

Travel Selection Neck Pillow, Travel Eyeshade
and Travel Earplugs, New in Package, 4 1/2"W
x1'"D x 6"H

Six Assorted Cans of Spray Paint, Good
Condition, 8 Oz. To 16 Oz. Asls

Lot of Misc. Rope and Pulley, At Least Three
Pieces, Good Condition, /4" to 1" Thick

Two Adjustable TV Mounts, 22"L Wall Mount
Plate 8 1/2" x 8 1/2" Good Condition



Lot
2567

2568

2569
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2570

2571

2572

2573

2574

2575

2576

2577

2578

2579

258

2580

2581

Title

Men's Memory Foam Heel Cushions, New Set
of Six Total, 3"W x4 1/2"L x 1"H

Roll of Coated Twine and Roll of Paracord,
3/16" Diam, Over 50' Each, NEW

(20) Industrial Strength Magnets, Like New
Condition, 1"Diam

Mallard Duck Lamp, Three Settings Are Tested
and Working, Ceramic Body Has Ding or Two,
Good Condition, 26"H Matches Item #232

Two Dimmer Switches, Works Great, Good
Condition, 2"W x 4"L

Two Metal Four Way Tire Irons, Some Rust
But Good Condition, 20"W x 20"L

Four Boxes of Johnson Raid Bed Bug Detector
And Trap, Four Count in Each Box, 2 1/2" x 3
1/2" Each

39 Drawer Red Plastic Bolt Bin, Filled With
Misc. Hardware All From Estate, All Very
Good Condition, 15"W x 7"D x 18"H

Aluminum Siding Nails, 2 3/8" Approx. 4#
New, Two Coffee Cans 3/4 Full

Three New Old Stock 50 Count T Post Fence
Post Clips, Look to Be 2"'L

New Dremel Lawn Mower Garden Taool
Sharpening Attachment Model 675 And New
Dreme Chainsaw Sharpening Attachment Kit
Moded 1453, Four New In Box Dremel
Chainsaw Sharpening Stones, Three Loose
Sharpening Stones, Directions, Wrench
Included, Never Used, Box Was Damaged, 1
12"to21/2"L

New Men's Size 11/12 Christmas Slippers,
Very Soft and Cute, They Have Pug Dogs On
Them and Say "Bah Humpug"

Awesome Assortment Of Little Golden Books,
Some Vintage, Others New, All Good
Condition For Age, (13) Tota

Snakebyte PC Compatible Game Controller,
Final Fantasy XIV, New Unopened Package,
Wired Controller With Two Analog
Thumbsticks, D Pad and (12) Digital Action
Buttons, Switchable Dua Vibration, 9' Cable
Ovedl 7"W x 3'D x4 1/2"H

Pair Of Heavy Wood Duck Bookends, Some
Finish Wear, But Still Good Condition, 6"W x
5'Dx 6"H

New Mega Bloks Halo Micro Fleet Warthog,
102 Pieces, Good Gift, 4'"W x 4'D x 4 1/2"H

Ten Pack of New Crayola Washable Kids Paint,
Non Toxic Classic Colors, Ten 2 Oz. Bottles, 2
1/2"W x 9"L x 3 1/2"H Package
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Three Peanuts Charlie Brown Books, Paperback
and Hardcover, Good Condition

New in Package Xbox 360 Rocksmith The
Fastest Way To Learn To Play Guitar, 2014
Edition, Original Plastic, Looks Dusty From
Storage

Two Packages of Party Decor, UK Flag, Beach
Party, New In Package, Approx. 4" to 8"H

New Mega Bloks Halo UNSC Fireteam
Stingray, 150 Pieces, Age 8 Plus, Box 6"W x 9
1/2"L x 1 1/2"H, Good Gift

John Deere Farm Animal Pop Up Toy With
Sounds For Preschool Kids or Older, Plastic
Toy Has Taking Chicken, Pig, Horse, Cow
Sounds When Front Knobs Are Pushed, Pulled
Turned, Made By RC2, Uses Two AA
Batteries, 10"W x 5 3/4"D x 5 1/4"H, On/Off
Switch On Bottom of Unit, Very Good
Condition

New Halo Mega Bloks Covenant Lance 114
Pieces Age 8 Plus, Good Gift, Box 9 /2"W x 1
1/2"D x 6"H

(7) Vintage Children's Books- Stanley,
Raggedy And Andy, Secret 3 and More,
Hardcover Books, Fair To Good Condition

Three Pieces of Doll House Furniture That
Individually Make Different Sounds, All Under
5"H Mattel Toy Co. 2000, Dusty From Storage
L ocker, Good Condition

Nice Horn Flask, Worn But Still Good
Condition, 5 1/2"L x 6"W x 2"H

New in Box Mega Bloks Halo Age 8 Plus,
Promethean Warriors, Good Gift! Box 9 1/2"W
x13/4'"D x6"H

Bachelorette Party Decorations Kit, Package is
7'"W x 9"L, New

New Lot of Six MegaBloks Age 5 Plus, TMNT
Turtles, All Raph, (18) Pieces Each Box, 2"'H,
Good Gifts

Four Freezable Fish Theme Mugs For Y our
Summer Refreshments, Plastic, 4"Diam x 6"H

New Mega Bloks Halo, 102 Pieces, Warthog,
Ages 8 Plus, Good Gift, Box 10"W x 3"'D x 6"H

Light Blue Children's Nylon Tent,
Recommended For Indoor Or Milder Climates,
Looks Complete, Very Good Condition, Carry
Bag 17"L x 5"W

Pair of Hot Wheels Walkie Talkies, Needs
Batteries, Untested, As s, Looksin Good
Condition, 2 1/2"W x 7"L



Lot
2597

2598

2599

26

260

2600

2601

2602

2603

2604

2605

2606

2607

2608

2609

261

2610

Title

New in Package Lot of Two Light Up Jewelry,
Ages 6 and Up, Package 4 1/2"W x 7"L

New 1984 Amadeus DVD Movie, The Man The
Music, The Madness The Murder, The Motion
Picture

Vampire Ruffled Shirt Costume For Adults
Plus, Curly Hair Piece, Chest Up to 42"W, NEW

Lufkin Micrometer Caliper In Origina Wood
Box With Instructions Model 1941 Saginaw M|
3"W x 6"L x 1"H, Real Good Condition

Pair of Chicory Sport Moccasins Ladies Size
11, Soft Leather in Very Good Condition

New Family Decals, NFL Kansas Chiefs, On
Outdoor Rated Repositionable Vinyl, 5"W x
7"L Sheet

New Batman All Metal Trailer Hitch Insert For
Truck or Car, Fits Both 1 1/4" and 2" Square
Hole Hitch Receivers, Easy To Install, Simply
Select The Proper Brackets, Fasten The
Brackets To The Insert, Slide Into Place, Insert
is Retained Into the Receiver With Existing
Hitch Pin, 6"L x 3 1/4"H x 1/2"D

New Lot of Six TMNT Ages 5 Plus, "Raph"
Character, Good Gift, Resellers Lot, 4"W x 5"H

Tin Lunch Box Full of Vintage Magic Box
Crazy Bones Figures, Great Lot of Various
Sizes, 7 1/2"W x 4"D x 6"H

New "A Box of Blocks" (24) Pieces, Ages 1
Plus, Good Gift, 9"Sq. -

Vintage Woody From Toy Story, Candy
Dispenser, Very Good Condition, 3"W x 8'H

Three Littlest Pet Shop Bobble Head Animals
With Their Own Beds, Wow These Things Got
Popular, Monkey, Kitty, Puppy, Good
Condition, 3"L

New Lot of Two Baby Leash For Toys, Child
Won't Lose Their Toy, 5"W x 8"L Packages

The World Of Pixar "Cars" Sticker Book
Treasury Book, Looks Unused, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/2"W x 12"L

Six Jigsaw Puzzles, The Games of Your Life
1000, The Mill Prestige 1000, Coasting
Through Scott Westmoreland 550, Mt. Fuji
Japan Clementoni 1000, Triple Bogey 550,
Notre Dame De Paris 3D 952 Pi?ces, Good
Condition, Up to 20"W x 26"L

Huge Lot of Vintage Stamps, Many Stamps
Here, Please Come Preview, Good Condition,
23", 16", 12" Tote Full

New Mega Bloks Halo 102 Pieces, Warthog
Ages 8, Good Gift, 6"W x 10"L
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Three Miniature Guitars- Elvis 7 1/2"L and
Musical Silver One Missing Back Musical 5'L,
White One 5 /2" to 5 3/4"L Is Cigarette
Lighter, Lights Up, Found In Storage, Asls,
Good Condition Overal

Very Nice Carpeted Two Tier Cat Tower,
Barely Used, Clean in Very Good Condition,
Approx. 18"W x 15"D x 27"H

Hard Side Suitcase, Gray on Wheels, Ricardo
Brand, 20"W x 12"D x 26"H, Part of Wheel
Missing, Still Rolls Good, Good Condition
Overadl

Two Electric Heaters, Both Work, Good
Condition, 120V, Rival and TPl Brands, One
Knab Is Missing, 10" to 15"H

Lasko 20" Box Fan, Working, Good Condition

Ladies Vest, New Without Tags, Brown Fur,
Has Zipper, Size L, AmbraBrown

Great Lot of Fabric, Various Types and Sizes,
Marked On Each Piece, Large Pieces, Approx.
9Yardsx Six Yards, Very Good Condition

Very Nice Glider Rocker, Rocks Smooth, Very
Good Condition, Hard Wood Frame, Cushions
Are Not Matching Set, 23"W x 22"D x 45"H

Hydroslide Kneeboard, Needs New Pad For
Center, Shows Wear From Use, Fair Condition,
19"W x 52"L

Five Hummel 1975 First Edition Anniversary
Plate, "Stormy Weather" 10"Diam, All New In
Box

Very Cool Rustic Wood Towel Rack? One
Corner on Bottom is Broken Off, Otherwise
Good Condition, 29"W x 12"D x 36"H

Hair Dryer And Accessory Wall Mount Holder,
White, 5"W x 9"L x 6"H New

Golf Lover! Burton Mfg. Co. Burton Jasper
Alabama High Quality Bag, Goldwin Golf
Clubs AVDP System Oversize 3-10, Black
Knight Club, 2 XTD Insight Hybrid FW 2 + 5
With Covers, Ziploc Bag of Tees, Two Golf
Towels, Golf Keychain, Made For Golfer With
Ball, All Ready To Go, 45"H

Brown Striped Bag With Zipper Close, Zipper
Inside 19"W x 12"H New, Red Zipper Closure
Bag, 18"W x 14"H New Good Overnight Bag,
Black And Tan Purse 17"W x 14"H, Three
Outside Zippers, Two Inside Zippers, Two
Pockets Inside, Very Good Condition- No
Brands



Lot
2624

2625

2626

2627

2628

2629

263

2630

2631

2632

2633

2634

2635

Title

Antique 1929 40"H Phoenix Chair Co. Solid
Oak Wood Office Library Type Chair, They
Ended Production in Early 1930's, They Were
Headquartered In Sheboygan WI, The Seat |s
Very Generous, 19"W at Back, 22" In Front,
The Back Extends 23" From The Seat, Still Has
Old Phoenix Chair Co. Sticker On Bottom of
Seat, Seat is Splitting A Joint Seam Could Be
Repaired, Real Good Condition For Age

Like New Reversible Children's Bean Bag
Chair, Boy or Girl, 26"L x 21"W, Made By
Flipazoo

Cedar Wood Adirondack Chair With Curved
Seat For Comfort, Recently Power Washed and
Painted, Polyed With Outdoor Paint, Some
Wear, Very Sturdy But Lightweight, There Is
Matching Chair in This Auction, Seat 20"W X
36"H Overal, Good Condition

Two Terrariums One With Mesh Top, Good
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 20"L x 12 1/2"H

Collapsible Two Shelf Rolling Metal Cart,
20"W x 27"L x 30"H

The Secret World of Pandas Book, Paperback,
XtralLarge Photos, 11 1/2"W x 16"H

Lot of Vintage Electronics Plus Other Misc.
Base Speakers, Walkmans, Alarm Clock Etc.
Good Condition, Up to 8"L

Three Piece Wrought Iron Patio Bistro Set,
Original Owner Said It's Russell Woodard Set,
The White Set Has Two Chairs That Stand
35"H, Seats Are 18" From Floor, Table Is
30"Diam And 27" From Floor, Table Topis
Iron Mesh, Chair Frames Are Solid Iron, Seats
Are 17"Diam, Seats Fully Padded And
Upholstered, Set is Very Well Built, Real Good
Condition

1987 First Of State West Virginia Duck Stamp
Print By Daniel Smith, Signed And Numbered,
Beautiful Geese Flying, Wood Frame And
Glass, Origina Folder and Stamp on Back of
Print, Very Good Condition, 21"W x 18"H,
#7901 of 10,064

Vintage Floral Print With Silver Meta Frame,
Good Condition, 9"W x 11"H

Faux Slate Sign, Live Well.... Laugh Often,
Love Much, 8"W x 14 1/2"H, Good Condition

Large Snake Plant Just Repotted Very Healthy,
Good Condition, 54" Total Height, 13"Diam Pot

Nice Christmas Cactus Plant In 6" Plastic Pot,
Has Fuchsia Pink Flowers, Very Healthy Just
Too Many Plants, Approx. 20"W x 15"H in
Total, Good Condition
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Very Nice Corner Hutch With Solid Panel
Lower Doors and Glass Upper Daors, High
Quality, Very Good Condition, 39"W x 21"D x
74'H

Framed And Matted Waterfowl In Flight Print
By Maass Signed and Numbered 244 of 950,
Glassis Broken, Good Condition Otherwise,
32"W x 28"H

Nice Old Solid Pine Companion Sewing Lamp
With Storage, Cool Look With Burlap Shade,
Good Condition Overall, 15"Diam x 57"'H

Beanie Babies Collectible Lot- Three Beanies
With Tags Like New, Official Membership Kit,
Beanie Mania#11 Collectors Guide, Beanie
Mania Source Guide, All Untested, Found in
Storage Auction, Good Condition Overall, 6" to
10"L

20 Packs of 50 Mini Clear Christmas Lights,
All New In Box, 10.2 Feet Long

Large Box of Office Supplies From Office
Cleanout, Numerous Items, Staplers, Tape
Rollers, Paper Clips, Binder Clips, Phone
Message Books, Pens, Pencils, Markers, Many
More, Mostly Real Good Condition, 2" to 9"L

8-Track Tapes- Johnny Cash, John Denver
Freddy Fender, Elvis, Kenny Rogers, Cher, Big
Band, Waylon Jennings, 1940's- 80's, Rock,
Country And Blues, With Three Cases, Approx.
17"W x 7"D x 6"H, Good Condition

Large Lot of (144) Plastic Pant Hangers, Clear-
Black- Cream- White, All in Good Working
Condition, 10" to 14"W

Box Full of (26) Pioneer Pokemon Movie
Videos, Great Condition, Big Collection, Great
For Collectors

Misc. Vintage Lot, German Hand Made Bread
Tray, Two Vintage Pig Scrapers, Small Vintage
Pin Cushion, King Cedar Point Binoculars,
Three Small Tins, Fair To Good Condition,
Some Items Show Wear, 2"W x 2 1/2"L to 9
1/2"W x 19 1/2"L, Eight Pieces Total

Vintage Flower Frogs, Reed and Barton Silver
Plated Lotus Flower Bowl With Frog #3002 3
7/8"H, Metal Flower Frog 2"H, Wire Flower
Frog 3/4"H Good Condition

Boston Vacuum Mount Pencil Sharpener in
Very Good Condition, 5"H

Five Cup Aluminum Percolator Coffee Pot in
Great Condition, Would Be Good For A Single
Household or Camping, 6 1/2"H

Nice Lamp With Shade From A Clean
Smoke/Pet Free Home, 18"Diam x 30"H Shade



Lot
2649

265

2650

2651

2652

2653

2654

2655

2656

2657

2658

2659

266

2660

Title

Spring Welcome Sign, Made Of Wood and
Cloth, Very Good Condition, 17"H x 9"W

Box Lot New Old Stock Electrical Boxes and
Misc. Plate, (13) Single, (8) Double, Triple, (8)
Old Work, Two Round Boxes, (17) lvory, (7)
Brown, 15A Receptacle, (7) Ivory Switches,
(21) Misc. Covers, New Old Stock, Some Used
Covers, Very Good Condition, 18"W x 13"D x
13"H Boxes

Hard Briefcase- Samsonite Brand, No Keys,
Age Unknown, Good Condition, 18"W x 3
1/2"D x 13"H

Beautiful Pyrex Divided Dish With Aluminum
Detailed Dish Holder And Cover, 10"Diam x
6"'H

Two Antique Eveready Flashlights In Untested
Condition, 5"L and 7"'L, Asls, Show Wear and
Rust, Fair Condition

Rosetti Dylan Convertible Shoulder
Handbag/Purse, Brand New With Tags,
Beautiful Faux Leather Exterior With Polyester
Inner Lining, Adjustable Convertible Strap 12"-
23" Allows The Handbag to Be Worn Either
Over The Shoulder Or Carried in Hand, The
Handbag Opens At The Top Into Two Main
Compartments, Each With Their Own Zipper,
The Exterior Has Zipper Pocket, Four Slip
Pockets, One Magnetic Closure Pocket, 12"W x
4'D x 11"H

Redline Simmons Model Binoculars, #1102,
7"L Optic Are Misaligned, Shows Double
Vision Effect, Good Condition Otherwise, Asls

Female Mannequin Bust Plastic With Metal
Base, Very Good Condition, 26"H x 14"W

Beautiful Glass Pieces, Seems To Hold A
Spoon, Great Condition, No Chips, 3"W x 5"L
x2"H

The Gun Collectors Handbook of Vaues,
Hardcover Book, Circa 1975, Real Good
Condition

(12) Beautiful Assortment Of Vintage Silver
Plated Bowls, Plates, Etc. Great for The
Collectors, Good to Very Good Condition, 3
1/4" to 12"Diam

Vintage Wire Tree Can Be Hung on Wall,
Looks Very Nice, 17"H x 15"'W, Very Neat
Item, Good Condition

(23) Grey Goose Empty Bottles, Some 1 Liter
And Some 750 ML, Good Condition, 14" Tail

Salt And Pepper Grinder Set, Durable Clear
Plastic, Very Good Condition, 15 1/2"H x
3"Diam
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Beautiful Black and White Print of Mallard
Decoy By Rod Lawrence, Signed Wood L ook
Composite Frame, Very Good Condition, 17
1/2"W x 18 1/2"H

Very Odd Growth Elk Antlers, 4 x 3 Score,
Good Condition, Approx. 15"W x 24"H

Small Moose Antler Sconce Holds One Stick
Style Candle, Very Good Condition, 16"W x

20"H

Bird Wind Chime Wire And Plastic, Top Has

Hummingbird Feeder Built In, Very Good
Condition, 24"L x 6 1/2"W

1972 The Classic Canvas Back Calendar,
Shows 39 Decoys That Are Identified On Paper
On Back of Frame, Wood Frame And Glass,
Very Good Condition, 28"H x 25"W

Metal 3D Horse Art, 16"W x 7 1/2"H x 1"

Two No Parking Signs, Aluminum, Complete
With Stainless Steel Fasteners, Good Condition,
12"sq.

Creative Products Wood Plaque, 10"W x 6"H,
Believe You Can And You're Halfway There,
T. Roosevelt

Two Vintage Grey Suitcases, With Lock and
KeysInside, Small One 17"'W x 12"D, Big One
20"W x 15"D, Very Good Condition

Wood Cabinet On Wheels- Two Drawers and
Two Doors, Has Wear But Rolls Good, Good
Condition, 36"W x 16"D x 35"H

Nice Cast Iron Cat, Painted Eyes, Nice Patina
Shows Age, Cat is10"L x 4 3/4"W x 6"H, Very
Heavy, Was Probably Meant To Be Doorstop,
Great Condition

Good Lot of Four Ashtrays, Couple Are
Vintage And Classy, Small Round One Has
Chip, Rest Are Real Good Condition, 3" to 4"
Round/Square

Cast Iron Frying Pan With Two Pour Spouts, 8
1/2" x 2" Deep Needs Cleaned But The Writing
On The Bottom Looks Like It Could Say
Wagner Ware Sidney, | Can't Really Make It
All Out, Good Condition

6# Cannonball Troll Weight (2) Smaller Lead
Weights, Use or Melt Down For Y our Mold,
Good Condition, 1" to 4"L

Large Kitty Cat Metal Cookie Cutter, New
With Tag, 5'W x 4"H

Three Solid Wood Antique Wood Drawers,
Good Condition For Age, Great Items To
Repurpose, 21 1/2"W x 19"L x 7"H
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2676

2677

2678

2679

268

2680

2681

2682

2683

2684

2685

2686

2687

2688

2689

269

2690

Title

Awesome Mystery Box, Packed Full, Check It
Out, 18"W x 18 1/2"D x 24"H

Coach Purse, #M1394-30902M, 12"W x 10"H,
Very Good Condition

The World of The Wild Turkey, Hardcover
Book By James C. Lewis, Good Condition

Vintage Coaster Set With Brass Handle, Looks
Like Bookcase, Full of Encyclopedias, Good
Condition, 6 1/4"W x 4"D x 4 3/4"H

Five Drawer Dresser, Looks Complete And
Intact, Just Some Wear From Use, Good
Condition, 30"W x 18"D x 46"H

Two Hobnail White Milk Glass Lamps, 15
1/2"H, Shade is 10" Across Bottom, 4" On Top,
Baseis 6" Across Natural Beige Colored Shade,
Both Work, Bulbs Included, Good Condition

Old Piece Of Vintage Driftwood, 38"W x 13"D
x 21"H, It's Largest Points, Clear Coated,
Really Cool, Good Condition

Two 3D Hand Painted Textured, Plaster,
Ceramic, Bee Wall Plagues By Florida Artist
Kathleen Denis, Normal Wear And Tear
Preowned Kept In Good Condition, Hanging
Areaon Back of Each One, Some Scuff Marks
on Backside, One Has Gouge on Back Upper
Left Side, Doesn't Affect Item in My Opinion,
Nice Spring Decor For Home, 5 1/2"Sq.

(7) 1968-71, 1973, 1978, 1979, Measures 6" X
12", Good Condition

New! Wood Plague 7 1/4"W x 11 1/2"H With
Vinyl, "Good To Be Home" Minor Scuffs and
One Spot is Peeling

Creative Products Wood Plaque, 8" Oval, "God
Loves Youd I'm Trying" NEW

Bal Du Moulin De Galette Vintage Print By
Renoir 15"W x 12 1/2"H, Good Condition

Metal Sign Art, 23"Sg. Has Bends And Bents,
Needs TLC, Good Condition Otherwise

Mexican Copper Art Work, 9"W x 6"H, Good
Condition, Has Signature, Hard To Read

Small Decorative Wood Knick Knack Shelf
With Two Door and Pegs For Hanging, Great
Country Decor, 13"H x 9 1/2"W x 4"'D

Collapsing Metal Corner Shelf, All Three Tiers
Will Fold Up if Necessary, Good Condition,
15"W x 15"D x 50"H

Michelob Beer Sign, Plastic Crack on Front,
Fair Condition, 23"W x 15"H
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"This Space Occupied" Wood Sign, Vintage
Piece For Deer Blind, Man Cave, Tony's
Garage, Good Condition For Age, 22 1/2"L X
5"H

New Six Shooter Gun Lamp, DWK Approx.
20"H, Very Detailed Inline Switch, Bulb
Included

American Eagle 24KT Gold Plated Collectors
Plate, Solid Spun Copper With Electro Plated
With 24K Gold And Sterling Silver, 8"'Diam
Very Good Condition

Images Of America, Washington's Sunset
Highway, By Chuck Flood Paperback Book In
Good Condition

Beautiful Vintage Salem Heirloom Ceramic
Platter, Made In America, Gold Trim On
Corners With Beautiful Flowers Inside, 13
1/2"L x 10"W, Very Good Condition

(7) Vintage Glass Gold Trimmed Cocktail
Glasses With Blue Tint On Inside Measure 4"H,
3 3/8" Diam, Invite Y our Friends Over
Cocktail, Very Good Condition

Two Vintage Brass Deer, Good Condition,
They're Over 1 1/4 |bs. Together, 4 1/2" to 6"H,
31/2"to43/4"W

Antique Ball Canning Jar Filled With Old
Buttons, With Electric Lamp Cap, Works Great,
Just Needs Shade, Real Good Condition, 13"H

New Welcome To The Lake, 6 1/2"Sg. x 1 1/2"

Three Clamps 3"L, Two 4"L, Vintage C
Clamps, Good Condition

Several Small Toys, Cereal Restaurant
Premiums, All Good Condition, Some Old,
Some New, Ninja Turtles, Mickey Fire Truck,
Emblems, Tokens, Etc.

(2) Primitive Wood Signs, Friends - 3.5" x 12",
Quilts- 3.5" x 12", Both In Good Condition

Brand New Wall Decor Shelf with Hardware,
Metal and Faux Wood, Measures 14"W x 6"D x
22"H

Beautiful Terry Redlin Signed and Numbered
Print, "White Water" with Canvas Back, Great

Wood Frame and In Glass, Measures 29.5"H x
35"W, Good Condition

New White Plastic Shelf, Measures 17"W x
22"H

Vintage Samsonite Suitcase, Both Latches
Work, Exterior and Interior Are In Good
Condition, Measures 21"W x 13"D x 7"H



Lot
2705

2706

2707

2708

2709

271

2710

2711

2712

2713

2714

2715

2716

2717

2718

2719

Title

Miscellaneous Lot of Brass Items - Six Items
Total: Ashtray, Teapot, etc. Some Tarnishing
but Still In Good Condition, Measures Up to
10"Diam, 1" to 7" Tall

(24) Belt Buckles, Several Serial Numbered,
Mostly All Brass - Case Tractors, Tisco, etc.
Good Condition to New In Package, Measures
1.5"to3.5"W

Vintage Brass Birds Statue, Good Condition,
Measures 13.5"H x 8.5"W

Brass Swan Figurine, Measures 4"'"H x 5"W,
Good Condition, Weighs Over 3/4 of a Pound

Brass Bay City Bank, Collectible - Over 60
Y ears Old, Measures 3.5"W x 5"L x 2.5"H,
Good Condition

Six Hummel Plates, 1974 (2), 1975 (1), 1977
(2), 1978 (1), All New in Box

Metal Firewood Holder, Black, Comes with
Three Logs Pieces, Really Good Condition,
Measures 17"'W x 12 1/4"D x 20.5"T - Still

Need To Be Warm and Cozy At Night!

Blacksmith Vice, 5" Jaws, Very Old! Made of
Stedl, Works, Good Condition, 20"T

(5) New In Package Large Rolls of Foam
Adhesive Padding For Construction Jams, Sill
Plates, Lots Of Uses! Approximately 300'
Total, 1.5" W

(6) Rubber Car Floor Mats, Misc Styles, Heavy
Duty, Great For Car or Truck, Really Good
Condition, 15-19"W x 23-28"L

(9) Paperback Football Books, Bulldogs On
Sunday, Pro Football, AAA to 03', The Saga of
Dixies League and More, Like New

Awesome Selection of Hardcover Cookbooks,
Great Value! Titles Like: Cook Fresh, Food and
Wine, etc. Good Condition

Vintage LUXO Drafting/Task Lamp,
Articulated Long Arm, Clamps In Place,
Works, 2 Good 18"LED Fluorescent Tubes,
Really Good Condition, USA/Union Made

Light Duty 5-Tier Metal Shelving Unit, One
Shelf Has Minor Damage - Good Condition
Otherwise, Measures 30"W x 12"D x 59"H

LulaRoe Skirt Size Large - Like New, New
With Tags Striped Jumpsuit Size XL, Belle
Gray Pink Pants Size 16 - New With Tags

Lot of (3) Womens Shirts, Apt 9, Aviaand
Sonoma Brands, Sizes L/XL, All In Good
Condition
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2720
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2722

2723

2724

2725

2726

2727

2728

2729

273

2730

2731

2732

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Five Pairs of Women's Size 14 Pants, Pair of
Avenue Blues Brown Cotton Pants, Pair
Monroe and Main Blue Jeans With Floral Bead
Design, Pair of Purple Cotton Westport Pants,
Pair of Black Stripe Polyester Dockers Pants,
Pair of Instantly SlimsY ou Blue Jeans, Good
Condition

Coffee Table, Oak with Glass Top, Good
Condition, From Non-Smoking Home,
Measures 27"W x 46"L x 15"H

(9) Michigan Themed Books - Detroit, St.
Ignace, Macomb County, etc. Mix of Paperback
and Hardcovers, Good Condition

(3) Rolls of 3.5" Thick Fiberglass Insulation, R-
13, As-Is, Measures 15"W x 92"L

Levi Garrett Tobacco Tin Sign, Very Good
Condition, Measures 21"W x 15"H

Creative Products Wood Plaque "Barbeque
Forever", 12" Square, New In Package

(2) Vintage Framed Blow Mold 3D Wagon
Pictures, Wood frames, #601 Covered Wagon
Fair Condition - Has Slight Crack and Staining,
#0602 Overland Stage Good Condition - No
Flaws, Both Measure 14" Square

Napa Brake Inspection Metal Advertising Sign,
Needs Cleaning Otherwise In Good Condition,
Minor Scratches, Measures 24"W x 36"H

Creative Products Wood Plaque "The Lake Is
Our Happy Place", 10" Square, New

Creative Products Wood Plagque "Go On An
Adventure”, 6.5" Square, New

Vintage Chair In Fair to Good Condition, From
Smoke-Free Home, Veneer is Chipped, As-ls,
Measures 16"W x 15"D x 33"H

Vintage American Walhut Coffee Serving
Table With Hand Carved Eagle, Removable
Framed Original Glass Serving Tray, Ornate
Apron And Some Wood Splitting On Tray But
Still Very Cool, Good Condition, 33"L with
Tray 23"W, With Tray 20"H

(3) Men's Belts: 45", 48" and 54" and
Reversible, New to Good Condition

(2) Signed R Ridgeway Prints, Both Are of
Hummingbirds and Their Nests, Have Minor
Scuffs But In Good Condition, Frames Measure
14"H x 12"W

New! Wood Plague, "Happiness Is
Homemade", Measures 7.25"W x 11.5"H



Lot
2733

2734

2735

2736

2737

2738

2739

274

2740

2741

2742

2743

2744

2745

2746

Title

ARTBLUB "Everyone Needs Something To
Believe In | Believe I'll Have Another Beer"
Metal Retro Tin Sign, Fun Saying Poster to Use
In Kitchen, Bar/Pub, oe Just As Home Wall
Decor, Brand New, Measures 12"W x 16"H

Original "24 Gordon Dr." Road Sign In Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning from Storage,
Plastic, Measures 23"W x 5"H

Creative Products Wood Plague "Love You
More", 12"W x 6"H, New!

Beautiful Wall Sconce, Can Hang On Wall And
Can Put Flowers Or Other Decorations In
Basket, Plastic, Measures 10.5"W x 3"D x 21"H

Picture On Plague "Life Is For Deep Kisses
Strange Adventures Midnight Swims and
Rambling Conversation” - Has Flaws and minor
Dings on Edges, 12" Square

Black Ceramic Lamp In Great Shape with
Shade, From Smoke Free Home, Measures
18"Diam, Shade Measures 30" T

Immanuel Lutheran Church 1861 to 1986 Spiral
Bound 125th Anniversary Cookbook, Good
Condition

Dining Table, Fold Up Side, Good Condition,
Vintage Piece 29"H, 38" x 69" Open, 38" x 20"
Closed

Oak Nightstand with One Drawer and Open
Storage Bottom, Has Laminate Top and Sides,
Minor Flaws But In Good Condition Otherwise

(15) Copies of "The Purpose Driven Life",
Hardcovers, All Seem To Be In Good
Condition, Great For Small Group Study!

Vintage 16" McCulloch Mac 6 Chainsaw from
Estate, Untested, Not Seized, Handle Has
Cracks, Total Length 23", Fair to Good
Condition - Case Is In Rough Condition

(2) Propane Tanks - 20 Ibs (Empty), Older
Tanks, Only Good For Exchange - Both Have
Old Style Valves, Flaking and Rust - Fair
Condition

Vintage Amana Refrigerator, Great for Garage
or Dorm, Clean, RGCFA, As-Is, Measures
21"W x 22"D x 34"H Update, Compressor
Powers On When Plugged In.

Collection of Three Quilting Books, Great Tips,
Instructions, Patterns, etc. Two Hardcovers and
One Paperback, All In Good Condition

(10) Large Print Hardcover Books, Awesome
Assortment of Titles: Growing Up Amish, The
Widow's Strike, The Strangler Vine, Death of a
Dyer and More! All In Very Good Condition
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2756
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2760

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

New! Lot of (10) Nail Polishes In Variety of
Colors, Broadway Nails Brand, 15 ml Each

Creative Products Wood Plaque "What A
Wonderful World", 6.5" Square, New

(8) New Assorted Jar Candles, All New: Violet,
Hello Lovely, Lavender Sage and More, Nice
Assortment, 11-180z, 3.5"-4.5"Diam

3' x 2" Whiteboard, 17" x 11" White Board,
Fair Condition, Needs Cleaning With Surface
Damage

Very Unique Beaded Light House, Seems As If
It Would Slip Over A Post, Also Stands On Its
Own with Working Light, Clean and In Great
Shape, Switched Cord, 3"Diam x 8"T, Body is
Not Rigid

Creative Products Wood Plague "What a
Wonderful World", 6.5" Square, New

32" LG Digital Color TV, Very Good Condition
with Cord, Remote and Manua/CD, Made of
Metal and Plastic, Newer TV with Good Picture
and Good Sound Quality, Hooked Up To
Antenna And It Did Not get Channel 12, But
Everything Else Works Fine, 22"'T x 32"W

"Menu" Chakboard, Great For Home Cafe,
Really Good Condition, Measures 23"H x 16"W

"Golf" Sign, Stands or Hangs, Plastic, Measures
12"W x 5.5"H, Good Condition

Glass Wall Decor Picture with Wood Frame"A
Family Is A Circle of Caring", Good Condition,
Measures 7"'W x 10"H

Vintage Butterfly Screen Print On Heavy Paper
Board, 23"W x 17"T, Good Condition, Ready
To Be Framed

Bud Light Party Banner, New, 11"W x 30+' L

Oxygen and Acetylene Hose, 100" Length,
Made of Rubber, Good Condition

Brand New Set of (3) Clear Glass Shelves By
Rubbermaid, Two of The, Are 18"L x 6"D X
1/4" Thick and 3rd Shelf 1s24"L x 8'D x
1/4"Thick - All of Them Come With All Of The
Hardware Needed To Hang The Shelves,
Brackets Holding Glass Pieces Are White,
Bought At Menards, Great Gift!

Bucket With Socket Brackets Two Comb,
Wrench Sets, Wrench, Socket Holders, Axe
Head, Up to 17"L, Good Condition

Vintage Wicker Trunk, Used But Good Shape,
Hinges and Latch All Work, Minor Damage At
Corners, Measures 29"W x 16"H x 17"'D



Lot
2761

2762

2763

2764

2765

2766

2767

2768

2769

277

2771

2772

2773

2774

2775

2776

Title

Queen Size (Adjustable) 4-Piece Metal bed
Frame with Metal 50" T Headboard, Frame Is
Missing Feet But Otherwise In Good Condition

Wood Plague "Home Sweet Home", 7.25"W X
11.5"H, Has two Small Scuffs But New
Condition

Metal "Gone Fishing" Sign with Vintage Look,
Great For Man Cave, Measures 9.5"W x 8'H

Beautifully Framed House Qil Painting On
Canvas In Wood Frame, 16.5"W x 14.5"T, Has
Chip On Two Corners Otherwise In Good
Condition

Litho Autobahn Style Picture Of The Pileated
Woodpecker, Black Plastic Frame with Glass,
Very Good Condition, 23"W x 30"H

Beveled Mirror with Rustic Wood Frame, Has
Screw Holes For Mounting, Good Condition,
20"W x 44"H

One Of A Kind Origina Cheshire Cat Art,
Character From Alice And Wonderland, 15.5"T
x 10 3/4"W, Paint On Paper On Wood, Has
Flaws - Fair Condition and As-Is

Modern Phillies Cigar Tin Sign, Metal, 2016,
Very Good Condition overall, Dents At Screw
Holes, Measures 16 3/4"W x 12"H

(3) License Plates For Crafts, One Illinois and
two Ohio, Fair to Good Condition - Some
Bends and Creases, 6"w x 12"L

Ducane Stainless Gas Grill With Side Burner,
Comes With Rotisserie Attachment, Runs on
Electric Motor, Has Three New Extra
Replacement Burners, Works Good, Very Good
Condition, 50"W x 24"D x 46"H

Acid/Corrosives Storage Cabinet, Eagle
Manufacturing, Model CRA-POY, 4 Gallon
Capacity, Plastic, Very Good Condition,
Excellent For Storing All Y our Nasty
Chemicals At Home or Work, 18" x 22"T

Awesome Collection of (4) Gem and Minera
Books, Mix of Hardcovers and Paperbacks, All
In Good Condition to Very Good Condition

Dresser Mirror Tri-Fold, Wood Framed, 43"H x
54"W, Very Good Condition

Very Nice Buck Print In Wood Frame And
Glass, Needs To be Dusted Off But Good
Condition, 17 1/4"W x 20 1/4"T

Origina Qil Painting "The Barn Cat", Good
Condition, Very Well Done, Signed Meaghen
A., 29"H x 25"W

New Carlisle 66 Guide Paddle, Still Has
Stickers/Never Used, Plastic and Aluminum,
8"W x 66"L
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278

2780

2781
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2786

2787

2788
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08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

** JPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** NEW Never Used Werner 24'
Extension Ladder - Gutter Cleaning and
Painting Soon, Don't Miss Out! Closed
Dimensions 17"W x 9'L x 8'D ***SELLS
WITH OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

Set of Banquet Table Legs, Metal Folding,
Make Y our Own Tablel Good Condition,
275"W x 28.5"T

(9) Interlocking Foam Squares, Lay Down
Color or Black Side Up, Good For Garage or
Basement Floor, | Used Them On The Patio For
My Grandchildren To Play On, Dirty For
Storage But In Good Condition, Approximately
25"q

Bucket With Small Sledge Hammer, File,
Chisals, Jack Hammer Bit, 9' Cord, Good
Condition

Great Selection Of RV and Marine Hose, Some
Still New In Pack, Three In Total, Approx 15 to
50' L, Good to New Condition

Y ellow Top Brushware, Silicone Sweep Brush
and Sgueegee Combo Broom, Good Condition,
12"W x 54"L

(3) Pieces of Treated Rod, All Like New, 1-
3/16 Diam x 72"L and 2- 1/2"Diam x 36"L

Broadcast Every Morning WSAM Vintage
Mary Lee Taylor's Recipe Display, Wood and
Plastic, 15"W s 9"D x 22.5"T, Good Condition
For Age

"Life IS For Deep Kisses Strange Adventures
Midnight Swims Rambling Conversation”
Wood Plague, Some Minor Flaws On Edges but
New, 12"sq

Vintage Weather Indicator with Humidifier
Barometer and Thermostat In Good Condition,
1I5"Hx 7"X x 3"D

Vintage Pepsi Poster In Good Condition,
Holographic Image Changes At Different
Angles, 16 1/4"W x 20 /4" T

Creative Products Wood Plaque "Girls Just
WannaHave Funds', 10"W x 6"H, New

Detroit Lions Heritage Jersey Plague, Brand
New, 30"W x 10"H x 1"D, Shows Jersey Styles
From 1935 to 2000

New Wood and Metal Fall Decor To Hang, Lot
of (3) - Owl Blessings Harvest, Harvest,
Blessed, Thankful, Measures 8"W x 12"H -
17"W x 13"H



Lot
279

2790

2791

2792

2793

2794

2795

2796

2797

2798

2799

28

Title

Really Nice Solid Wood Storage Cart With
Four Casters, Two Wheels Swivel For Steering,
Pretty Handy Cart, Lots of Storage Bins, Good
Condition, 26"W x 20"D x 55"H

(4) Vintage Sewing Books, Lap Quilting By
Georgia Bonesteel Super Sewing The New,
Bishop/Arch Book, MCCalls Sewing Book and
The Reader's Digest, Complete Guide to
Sewing All In This Great Lot, Good Condition,
9" x 11"

Grey with White Polka Dots Bag 20"W x 12"H
Front Pocket with Snap Closure, New - Tan
Trim On Cream Color Bag Two Front Zipper
Pockets, Pretty Purple Liner with Zipper Pocket
Inside 16"W 12"H New, White and Black
Stripe With Red Button And Straps, 16"W x
14"H New Zip Closure with Matching Insul ated
Bag 12"W x 9"H New - Black with Blue
Design 16"W x 12"T Zip Closure Pockets On
Each End, two Pockets Inside One with Zipper

Vintage Wood Cabinet, Paint and Condition
Shows Age and Has Nice Patina, Shallow
Depth Makes It Great For Any Spot In The
House, 36"W x 8"'D x 20.5"H, Good Condition
For Age

Vintage Comfort Glow Gas Powered Indoor
Space Heater, Fan Runs, Not Tested with Gas,
Asls, 23"H x 18'"W x 8'D

Useful 3-Step Wood ladder Perfect For Inside
House Jobs, Good Condition, Measures Approx
4T

Crown Alloys Company Mig/Tig Welding
Rods, ER308, 3/32" Diam, Approx 5 Ibs, 36"L,
New

(3) Metal Bench Frame To Make Y our Own
Bench, Two Ends and One Middle Frame,
Needs Paint But In Good Condition, Seat Is
15"D and 16"T, Overal 32.5"T

Like New Handheld Weed and Tall Grass
Trimming Tool, 14"W x 37"L

Vintage Metal Wire Shopping Cart, This Has
Been Out Of Commission For aFew Years -
Repurpose, Has Rust But Still Ralls, Fair to
Good Condition, 20"W x 36"L x 38"H

Pop-up Hunting Blind In Black Nylon Zippered
Pouch, Camouflage, 24" Diam When Closed,
Appears In Good Condition

Four Drip Qil Cans, Texaco, 3in 1, Surge And
Gulf All Full, Good Condition, 4" to 7 1/2"H
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2811
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Vendstar 3000 Candy Vending Machine, Sits

Loose on Base, No Keys, Asls, Fair To Good
Condition, All Plastic, 14"W x 46"H, Two Of

Three Crank Handles Won't Turn, Needs TLC
or Repair

Very Nice Heavy Duty Bed Frame, Fits Full,
Twin, Queen, Has Center Support And Four
Casters Which Two Are Locking, Has Severd
Slots At Head to Connect Any Headboard, Has
Rust in Areas, Fair to Good Condition, 71 1/2"L

11' Extendable Metal Pole With Multi Function
End, Great For Hanging Christmas Lights, Very
Good Condition

Vinyl Curtain Blind New in Box, White Home
Essentials, 36" x 64"

Swiffer Vacuum Rechargeable, Works Fine and
Includes Cord, 48"L x 10"W, Like New
Condition

4' Fluorescent Shop Light, Plugs Into Outlet,
Works, Good Condition

Village Blacksmith Brand Pick Axe With
Hickory Handle, Barely Used, Real Good
Condition, 15"W x 34"L

Box of Ten Philips Daylight Deluxe 48" Bulbs,
F32T8 Alto 32 Watts, T8 Last Eight Y ears, Box
is New and Unopened

Fun Time Lot- Toddler's First Two Whesl
Bicycle, Three Whedled Radio Flyer Scooter,
Two Kiddie Folding Chairs, All Clean Good
Condition, Great Fun!

Large Suitcase Delsey Brand, Heavy Duty
Nylon, Minor Wear From Use, Clean, Zippers
Work, Good Condition, 21"W x 12"D x 31"H

Corkboard 4W x 34"H Has Heavy Wood
Frame, Shows Wear From Use, Good Condition
Overdl

Wood And Metal Bakers Rack Missing Top
Shelf, Good Condition Overall, 27"W x 17
1/2"D x 68"H

Female Mannequin Bust Plastic With Metal
Base, Female Form Large Size, Adjustable
Height, 26"H x 14"W Very Good Condition

Great Products Wood Plagque "What A
Wonderful World" 6 1/2"Sq. New

Four Sewing And Crochet Guides, Vintage And
Newer, Mostly Hardcovers, Good Condition

Oak Corner Cabinet With Four Doors, Bottom
Doors Have Perforated Pattern Tin Panel
Inserts, Minor Wear, Real Good Condition
Overall, 30"W x 14"D x 72"H



Lot
2814

2815

2816

2817

2818

2819

282

2820

2821

2822

2823

2824

2825

2826

2827

2828

2829

Title

Awesome Vintage Retro Black & Gold Lamp
Shade, Good Condition, Great For Any
Remodel or Collection, 19 1/2"H x 15 1/2"Diam

South Bend Black Beauty Rod And Reel 8L
Eyes Of Pole Don't Line Up Straight, Asls,
Good Condition Overall

Fish Spear, 5'W x 56"L, Seven Barbed Points,
Good Condition

Ludell 8lb. Sledge Hammer With Hickory
Handle, Some Minor Rust, Handle Chipped At
End, Still Good Condition, 33"L

Cast Iron Bench Leg Set, No Back Metal, Cast
Iron Bench Legs to Rebuild, Good Condition,
30"H x 24"D

6' Bed Side Rails For Unknown Truck Bed
Cover, Use or Repurpose, Good Condition

Four New Large Knit Squares, All Approx.
24"3q.

Wood Stake Easter Bunny, So Cute, Hand
Painted, Large 51"H x 24"H

Vinyl Curtain New In Box White Bali Today,
39"W x 48"L

Wood Wall Cabinet With One Door, Non
Matching, Good Condition Overall, 17 3/4"W X
13"D x 41"H

4' Fluorescent Shop Light, Plugs Into Outlet,
Works, Good Condition

(5) Fishing Rods And Resls, Zebco 202, Daiwa
J2600, Bass Pro Shop Extreme Zebco Omega
181, Shakespeare Prius, All Appear To Work
As They Should, Came From My Late Father In
Laws, Fishing Collection, The Daiwa Has
Daiwa Graphite Jupiter 1524 Rod, 90"L, The
Bass Pro Shop Has South Bend Graphite, Black
Beauty Salmon Steelhead Rod That 1s8'3"L
Well Maintained The Shakespeare Prius Might
Have A Tip Gone, Good Condition Overall

Double Shepherd's Hook, 27"W x 7'H, Witch
Yard Sign Metal Hanger, 4' x 12", Both In
Good Condition

Two Hardcover Vintage Cookbooks, Joy of
Cooking, Vitamin Cookbook, Good Condition

Oak Nightstand With One Drawer and Open
Storage Bottom, Top and Sides Are Laminate,
Good Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 22"H

Creative Products Wood Plague, 6 1/2"Sq.
Welcome To the Lake, NEW

Creative Products Wood Plague, 6 1/2"Sg. My
Country Tis of Thee Sweet Land Of Liberty of
Theel Sing, New
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Audrey A Lifein Pictures Hardcover Book
1997, By Carol Krenz, Very Good Condition

Creative Products Wood Plague 7"Sq. Hello
Gorgeous, NEW

Detroit Tigers MLB Officia Licensed Metal
License Plate Frame For Car, Truck Or SUV,
Brand New In Package, This High Quality
Metal License Plate Frame That Won't Fade or
Crack Like Plastic Ones, Dark Blue Finish
Frame And White Insects With Blue Letters,
Easy to Install, Simply Remove Y our License
Plate Screws, Insert Y our Plate Into Frame,
Reinstall The Screws, 12"L x 6"H x 1/4"D

Beautiful Waterfowl Print With Nice Wood
Frame And Matting, Hand Signed And
Numbered By Dietmar Krumrey, 63/100, 32"W
x 26"H

Two Tin Metal 1/2 Basket For Hanging | Used
Them For Curling Irons, One For Hair Dryer,
Beige And Black Is 10" x 3 1/2" x 10"H, Cream
Colored Oneis 10" x 14 /2" x 15"H, Very
Good Condition

Very Nice Blue Baby Picture Frame, Metal in
Good Condition, Minor Paint Wear, 8"'W x 10"

Ladies Two Night Shirts, Size Medium, Gold
Coast, Pink, Teal, Very Soft

Two Chinese Lantern Shades, 12"Diam Round
NEW

Creative Products Wood Plague, 6 1/2"Sq.
What A Wonderful World, New

Two Piece Unique Wood And Laminate
Dresser With Six Drawers, Top Piece Slides
And Extends, Up To Approx. 8L, 62"W x
18"D x 30"H, Minor Wear, Drawer Slides
Work, Good Condition

New Bag of Six Wreaths, Ready To Decorate,
About 12"Diam

150 Music CD's- Various Artists, Good
Condition

"Welcome Friends' Wood Lighthouse Sailboat
Sign, Very Good Condition, 11"W x 18"H

Detroit Lions NFL Official Licensed Metd
License Plate Frame For Car, Truck, Or SUV,
Brand New In Package, This High Quality
Metal License Plate Frame That Won't Fade or
Crack Like Plastic Ones, Reflective Bright Blue
Finish Frame And White Inserts With Blue
Letters, It'sEasy To Install, Simply Remove
Your License Plate Screws, Insert Y our Plate
Into The Frame, Reinstall The Screws, 12"L X
1/4"D x 6"H



Lot
2842

2843

2844

2845

2846

2847

2848

2849

285

2850

2851

2852

2853

2854

2855

2856

Title

Wonderful Print of Canadian Geese On Winter
Farm With Wood Frame, Winter Haven, 18"W
X 20"H

Picture of Cat And Flowers, Good For Cat
Lovers, Nice Faux Wood Frame With Glass,
Very Good Condition, 20"W x 24"H

New Fall Decorations Wood and Metal, Three
To Hang, Owl, Blessing, Harvest, Blessed,
Thankful, 8 1/2" x 12"

(7) License Plates- Indiana, (5) Michigan, (1)
Louisiana Plate, All in Great Condition, Just
Little Dirty, 6"W x 12"L

Vintage Wall Sconces, Made of Plaster
Material, 12"H x 9"W, Good Vintage Shape,
Holds Candles, Candles Included, Oneis
Chipped At The Top

Wood Horse Wall Hanging With Bible Verse,
Never Used, Very Good Condition, 12"H x
16"W

Napa Autocare Center Metal Ad Sign, Minor
Flaws, Good Condition Overall, 36"W x 27"H

Two Huge Bags of Antique Hand Quilted
Scraps, Also Machine Quilted Scraps, Some
Large Pieces, Great For Crafts, Stocking,
Mittens, Pillows, And More, Bags Approx.
15"Diam x 24"H

Pallet of Untested Wamart Customer Return
TV's, Expect Higher Percentage of Damaged
TV's, Vizio, L6, Phillips, Polex, Asls,
|D#19043727

Antique Wood Chair, Solid Construction, Wood
Has Split On Seat A Chip on Top of Back, Very
Good Condition For Age, 18"W x 17 1/2"D x
37 3/4'H

New In Box Steel EMT Couplings 2" Round
Box of Five With Set Screws, Made By
Bridgeport

Two Grain Shovels, Old And Rusty But in
Good Useable Shape Yet, 15"W x 46"L

Seven Sterilite Plastic Drawer Organizer
Container on Wheels, Good Condition, Four
Small Drawers, Three Large Drawers, 12
1/2"W x 14 1/2"D x 41"H

Two Pairs of Maternity Jeans, Worn Twice,
Sizel, Liz Lange, Three Seasons, Very Good
Condition

Cast Iron Bench Leg Set, No Back Metal, Good
to Rebuild An Outdoor Bench, Good Condition,
30"H x 24"D

Metal Wall Flowers Set of Two Very Pretty
Pieces, Great Addition To Any Home, Very
Good Condition, 12"W x 1"D x 22"H
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Vintage Wall Mirror Candle Holder Will Look,
Good in Many Places, Great Shape, 6"W x 5"'D
x 17"H

Duck Hunting On Boat Wood Framed and
Matted Print by Burton Moore, Signed
#681/950, Very Good Condition, 28"W x 32"H

Wall Metal Decor 31"Diam, Great Condition,
Very Pretty

Detroit Jewel Gas Stove, 1920's- 30's, Good
Condition, One Knob Missing, Has Four
Burners, Very Nice For Age, 36 1/2"H x 36"W
x 25"D

Back Porch Surrounded By Flowers Print,
Looks Great On Wall, White Wood Frame,
With Green Matting, Good Condition, 29"W x
24"H

Live Simply Art Work 24"W x 12"H, Hang or
Lean On Counter, Good Condition, Vinyl
Image On Wood

Very Cool Wood Shelf For Y our Wall Could
Be Towel Rack, 24"W x 6"'D x 6"H

Quartz Clock, Glass, Metal And Wood Like,
20"H x 10"W Very Good Condition, Works
Great

Unique Retro Hamper/Craft Box, Good
Condition For It's Age, Great Reusable Or
Collection, 27"W x 12 1/2"D x 22"H

Beaverton School Y earbooks, And Autograph
Book, Class of 1979, Graduation Cap Looks
New, Beaverton Junior High Beaverton High
School, Jim And Tim Doane, Do Y ou Know
Them? Good Condition For Age, Four Items

Three Graphic Maternity Tank Tees, Good
Condition, Size XL, Desiree Maternity and
Next Level

Car Audio Lot- Dual 10" Subwoofer, OEM
Radio, Fujitsu Ten Limited, OEM 6" x 9"
Speakers With Grills, Minor Wear, Asls

Faux Pine TV Stand, Beautiful Very Solid And
Sturdy in Great Condition, From A Clean
Smoke Free Home, Bottom Shelf Is Adjustable,
33"W x 20"D x 30"H

Green St. John Bay Jeans Size 16, Like New
Faded Glory Jeans Size 16, Like NEW, Jones
Wear Black Skirt Size 16 New With Tags,
Pet/Smoke Free Home

New Authentic Disney Mr. And Mrs. Coffee
Mugs, 12" x 5 1/2" x 4 1/4" Box Black and
White

Large Vinyl Fishing Waders By Lake N Trail,
Size 10 Shoes, Good Condition, Seams Have
Sealant Applied, Untested in Water, Asls
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2873

2874
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2876

2877

2878

2879
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2880

2881

2883

2884

2885

2886

Title

Nice of Four Vintage Lanterns, Three Kerosene
and One Electric, 4"Diam x 7"'H to 6"Diam x
18"H

Desk Dressing Table, Nice Solid Wood With
One Drawer, Painted White, Good Condition,
34"W x 19"D x 30"H

New With Tags Fall 13" x 68" Tapestry Table
Runner With Matching (11) Placemats 13" x
18", Farm Pickup Truck Design

New Spring Decor Glass Window With Wood
Frame, Closed 12"W x 19"H, Doors Open 23
1/2"W x 19"H, New From Smoke Free Home

Two Canvas Portraits, 14"W x 19"H By Cherie
Roe Dirksen, The 12"W x 16"H is Hand
Painted And Autographed, Dolique 11-2016,
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

Four Vintage Trailer License Plate, 1966 Beige
and Blue, 1964 Green and Y ellow Heavy Rust,
1973 Blue and White, 1967 Blue and Y €llow,
Some Rust And Fair to Good Condition, 6"W x
12"L

11"W x 14"H Print On Canvas, Grin and Bear It
Picture, Great Colors, 7"'W x 9"H Hand Painted
and Signed Wall Art, Feel The Texture, Very
Good Condition

Awesome Vintage Style Fuel Lantern By
Wenzel Looks New Unused Model 823018,
13"Diam x 16"H

Two Waterfow! Prints By Maase, Ducksin
Flight, Both In Wood Look, Plastic Frames
With Glass, Very Good Condition, 13"W x
11"H

Bar Table With Two Stools, Chrome Needs
Polishing But Good Condition (Rust) 40"H x
30"Diam x 29 1/2"H

Metal Clock Wall Chaney Brand 14" Round,
Very Good Condition

Metal Espresso New Y ork Sign, Great For Y our
Favorite Coffee Sipping Spot, 9 1/2"W x 16
12"H

4' Shop Light With No Bulbs, Untested, Has
Rust On Ends, Fair Condition, Asls

Two Piece Outdoor Umbrella Pole, Solid
Wood, Good For Repurpose, 1 3/4"Diam X
97"L Fair to Good Condition

Very Beautiful Vintage Brass Gold Oil Lamp
Style, Switch Works, Good Condition, Green
Glass Lamp Beautiful 21"H, Brass Has Minor
Dings

Nylon Carry On Travel Bag With Long Strap,
6"W x 15"L x 10"H
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Four Pretty Ceramic Coffee Mugs, No Chips or
Cracks, One 9 Oz. And Three Hold 12 Oz. 3
1/2" to 4"H, Good Condition, Two Starbucks,
Gibson And Pioneer Woman

Very Heavy Beautiful Green Swirl Glass
Pitcher, That is 10"H, Key Kool Aid Man!
Emerald Green Translucent Glass Apple, Great
For Teacher Gift, 4 1/2"Diam x 6 1/2"H, Very
Good Condition

Beautiful Green VeraBradley Purse, From
Smoke Free Home, Zipper Closure, Side Pocket
on Outside, Great For Y our Phone, Deep
Zippered Pocket on Inside, Purse 10"H x 11"L
x 4 1/4"W, Great Condition Overdl, Minor
Wear on Bottom and Corners

Small Wood Step Stool With Handle, Small But
Sturdy, 12"Sq.

Beautiful Ceramic Soup Tureen With Ladle,
Lid and Platter, Very Good Condition, Says
"Jackie" On Bottom, 8"W x 12"L x 7"H

Vintage Y ellow Pyrex #404-18 Four Qt. Green
Pyrex #403-21 2 1/2 Qt. Good Condition, No
Chips or Cracks, 8" to 10"Diam

32 Oz. Oven Microwave Safe Trivet Dish, 5"W
x 8"L x 2"H, With Two Blue Side Dishes, 4"'W
X 7"L No Cracks or Chips, Real Good Condition

Vintage Quilted Green Drinking Glasses, Four
31/2" x 4"H, Very Good Condition, No Cracks,
Chips or Breaks

Older Cookie Jar, Inside Rim Has Chip, One
Crack, Hard to Notice, Otherwise Real Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 9"H

Vintage Pink Candy Dish, 4 1/2"W x 7"L X
6"H, No Chips or Cracks, Two Birds on Pottery
Basket, Heavy and Very Old, 6"W x 9"H, No
Chipsor Cracks

Ova Flavia Ceramic Cutting Board, 8 1/2"W x
11 1/2"L, Recipe Holder By Mud Pie Brand,
Looks Like Cutting Board, Wood- Table Top or
Hang, 8 1/2" x 16"H, Very Good Condition

Antique "Rose" Ceramic With Pink and
Green/Gold Accents, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3" to 10", Set of Six Rose Ashtrays
With Holder, 2 3/4" Sq.

Eight Fragile Ceramic Theatrical Wall Faces,
Various Sizes, 4" to 7"'L, Could Use Light
Dusting, Good Condition Otherwise

Three EMB 1/2 Pint Milk Bottles From
Michigan, Heatherwood Lansing MI, Mills
Dairy Kalamazoo M|, Lockshore Dairy
Kaamazoo M1, All in Very Good Condition, 5
V2'H



Lot
290

2900

2901

2902

2903

2904

2905

2906

2907

2908

2909

291

2910

2911

2912

Title

38" Round Table With Four Rolling Chairs, All
Look in Good Condition, 29"H Table, Chairs
22"W x 24"D x 36"H

(1) Jadeite Saucer, Measure 5 3/4"Dia, (2)
Green Depression Glass Plates Measure 9
1/2"Dia& (1) Platter 11 1/2"Dia, Saucer & One
Plate Have Chips, Fair to Good Condition

Collection of Rose Plates - Porcelain, Pink &
Green are the Main Colors with Gold Accents -
Fiveare 9 1/2" to 10" Cookie Plates with
Handles, Three are 8" to 8 1/2" Plates (Salad
Size), Eight are 6" Plates (Appetizer Size), One
31/2" x5 1/2" Candy Dish - All Are Good to
Very Good Condition for Age

Beautiful Ceramic Pedestal Cake Platein Very
Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks, Says
"Happy Birthday to You" on Top with a
Colorful Cake with Candles Painted on Top,
2001 by Mary Heather Gibbs from Enesco
Group, Pedestal is Green, 13 1/4"Dia

Volkswagen 1949-1971 Chiltons Repair &
Tune-Up Guide, Hardcover, Good Condition

Seven Yellow 3" Sherbets, One Sugar & One 8"
Luncheon Plate Cloverleaf Pattern Depression
Glass, No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition

Indiana Glass Carnival Blue Hen, Missing it's
Nest, Great Shape, Clean & No Chips, Top
Only, 5"L x 4 /4"W x 3 1/2"H

Depression Pink Cologne Bottle with Stopper in
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diax 5"H

(3) Green Decorative Bowls with Fantastic
Patterns, 6", 7" & 9"Dia, Good Condition

New in Package Beverly Hills Polo Club Purse,
10 1/2"W x 6"H, Tan with Brown/Pink Accents

Vintage Fire King Green Gravy Pour Cup, This
isthe Real Deal, No Chips or Flaws, Except for
Factory, 3 3/4"Diax 2 1/2"H

Jewelry Box in Good Condition, Three Long
Drawers, Six Rows For Rings, Six Hangers on
Doors, Great Box, Lightly Used, 12"W x 6"D X
13"H

Life's a Beach Picture Frame (2012) 4" x 6", by
Big Sky Carvers, Preowned but Kept in Good
Condition, Normal Wear & Tear, Beautiful
Background Beach Scene on Frame, 9"W x 7"H

Bottle Shaped Glass Cutting Board, Cheese
with Knife, NIP, 12"L x 4 /2"W

(1) Signed Pewter Lighthouse Spoon Measures
53/4"Tall & (1) Pewter Sailboat with Hook,
Measures 3"Tall, Y ou Can Hang Sailboat on
Wall Hang Lighthouse on it, Good Condition
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Beautiful Flowered Porcelain Bell with Ringer,
Great for Display Also Functional, Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2"Diax 5"H

Beautiful Set of Rose Colored, Rose Candle
Holders, Fair to Good Condition, Large One
Has Chip at the Top, 2"'Diax 2'H & 3"Diax
3"H

Vintage Noritake Pink Porcelain Cup &
Matching Saucer Rorse on Fine Bone China,
Bridal Rose Pattern, #3102 W82 - 3"T Cup,
6"W Saucer, Made in Japan Noritake, Dainty &
Lovely, No Chips, Cracks or Repairs, Excellent
Display Condition

Antique Sewing Machine Drawer, 3-Stacked,
Ornate Trim, Antique Green Color, Nice
Repurpose Item, Good Condition, 6"W x 15"L
x 15"H

(2) Sets of Antelope Horns, Both Approx.
11"W, Good Condition Overall, Hang in Y our
Man Cave

Wicker Flower Planter Plus Flower Basket with
Flower, White Planter, 11"W x 12"D x 24"H

Groovy Looking Vintage Ceramic Cookie Jar,
Looks Like Grapes, Stem has Been Repaired,
Otherwise Very Good Condition

Large Glass Dessert Serving Bowl 11"Diam,
With Six Smaller Glass Dessert Bowls, 4
1/2"Diam, Very Good Condition

(2) Gardening Books - Paperback: The Pruner's
Bible by Steve Bradley & Step by Step Yard &
Garden Basics by Better Homes & Gardens,
Both in with Great Illustrations, Very Good
Condition

(50) DVD Movies, Danin Readl Life, Defiance
and Cats and Dogs are Just Some of the Titles
in This Box, Good Condition

Christmas Box - 6 Trays, Ornaments, Candle
Holder, Trays, Plates, Tins, & More - Good
Condition, 3" to 13"Long

Christmas Box with (2) Glass Blocks with
Working Lights, 8"Square, (2) Hand Crocheted
Stocking 14"L, Decorative Box, Candle
Holders, Nativity, All Look in Good Condition
to Very Good Condition

Check Out This Mystery Box! It's Full! 22"W x
16 1/2"D x 16"H



Lot
2925

2926

2927

2928

2929

293

2931

2932

Title

Amana Refrigerator, Came from Hotel
Remodel, Were Working When Removed,
Model R.l. 46, Located on Desk at White/Blue
Room Dividing Line, Needs TLC, Good
Condition Overall, 21"W x 22"D x 34"H
Update, Tested And Compressor Doesn't Power
On When Plugged In. May Need Repair. As-is.

Wire 3-Tier Hanging Basket Filled Faux Fruit,
Real Good Condition, 11"Diax 36"H

1986 Alaska State Waterfow! Print & Stamp by
Carl Branson, Signed & Numbered, Medallion

Edition with Gold Medallion, Beautiful Eiders,
Wood Frame & Glass, 16 1/2"W x 15 1/2"H

Beautiful 6-Door Cherry Wood Storage
Cabinet, Solid Raised Panel Doors, Bottom
Knaobs Don't Match, Minor Scuffs, Very Good
Condition Overall, 28"W x 14"D x 70"H

**UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** (2) Peavey 115 DL Pro Audio
Monitors with Stands, Good Condition, 17"W X
14"D x 25"H, 70"Tall on Stands, Match Other
DJ Equipment in this Auction <B>** Sellswith
Owner's Confirmation**

Authentic Coach Handbag Black With Logo,
Hang Tag, Zippers On Side For Expansion
From Pocket With Closure, Inside Zipper
Pocket and Two Pockets, Few Minor Ink Spots,
Leather Trim, Good Condition, 12"H x 14"W

**UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** Genuine Las Vegas Casino Slot
Machine, "Black Tie" Very Good Condition,
Checked Out by Professional Slot Mechanic &
was 100% Rating Last Y ear, Bill Changer
Takes Older Currency & Quarters, Can be Set
to Take Tokens, Approx. 24"W x 21"D x 52"H -
Plusit Comes with a Real Casino Leather
Upholstered Chair in Real Good Condition
** Sells with Owner's Confirmation™*

**UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** Genuine Las Vegas Casino Slot
Machine, "Double Diamond" Very Good
Condition, Checked Out by Professional Slot
Mechanic & was 100% Rating Last Y ear, Bill
Changer Takes Older Currency & Quarters, Can
be Set to Take Tokens, Approx. 24"W x 21"D x
52"H - Plusit Comes with a Real Casino

L eather Upholstered Chair. has three marks on
seat. poss. cigarette burns. in Real Good
Condition otherwise ** Sells with Owner's
Confirmation**
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Amana Refrigerator, Hotel Size Came from
Hotel Remodel, Working When Removed,
Model #2.29, Missing One Shelf, 21"W x 22"D
x 34"H, Good Condition Overall, Located on
Desk Near White/Blue Room Dividing Line.
Update, Compressor Doesn't Power On When
Plugged In. May Need Repair. As-Is

Beautiful Antique Secretary Desk, 3-Drawer, 2-
Door with Fold Down Writing Surface
Revealing Storage Cubbies, Nice Burl Wood
Veneer, All Original Hardware & Key Included,
Very Good Condition for All, 30"W x 15"D x
72"H

New Gold Toe Brand Slippers, Size 7/8, New
Basic Addition Slip-on Shoes - Black, Size 7 &
New Black Velvet Slip-on Shoes, Size 7

Very Nice Solid Pine Corner Hutch with Upper
& Lower Storage, Itemisin Like New
Condition, Don't Miss Out, 27"W x 18"D x
25"H

Kitchen Shadow Box Wall Decor, Italian
Kitchen Scene, 14 1/2"W x 3"'D x 18"H, Very
Good Condition

Nice Duck Hunting Print Signed & Numbered
by Artist, David Bollman, 1768/2000, Minor
Scuffs on Wood Frame, Still Real Good
Condition Overall, 26"W x 22"H

Fostoria American Glass Divided Relish Boat
Serving Dish, Very Good Condition, No Chips,
Cracks or Repairs, 12'"W x 5 1/2"D x 2"H

(9) Michigan License Plates, 8 Reg, 1 Small,
Small One has Damage - Little Dirty, 4"W x
7'L to 6"W x 12"L, Mostly Real Good
Condition

Vintage Winston Clock, All Plastic Man with
Cigarette Image, Good Condition, 20"W x 16"H

Large NAPA Outdoor Tin Ad Sign was
Damaged When Removed, Dents/Scratches,
Needs TLC, Fair Condition, 39"W x 34"H

Corner Wood Shelf, Very Unique & Pretty in
Great Condition Overall Handmade with Scroll
Saw, 10"W x 10"D x 31"H

Waterfowl Print Matted in Wood Look Plastic
Frame, Signed & Numbered by Artist, S. Jagues
174/220, Lower Left Corner Matting has
Moisture Damage, Fair to Good Condition,
15"W x 12"H

Waterfowl Print with Faux Matting Border with
Wood Frame in Good Condition, 15"W x 12"H



Lot
2946

2947

2948

2949
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2950

2951
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2953

2954

2955

2956

2957

2958

2959

Title

"Fresh Baked Pies' Sign, Hand Painted by
Frugal Farm Gal, FFG, White & Black,
Distressed, Good Condition, Approx. 40"W x
12"H

Wood 3-Place Coat Hook Wall Mounted with
Steel Hooks, Minor Flaws, Good Condition
Overall, 18"W x 4"H

Last Pitch at Tiger Stadium in Black Plastic
Framed Photo by Rob Arraof Final Pitch at Old
Tiger Stadium, Great Condition, Measures
37"W x 13"H

Box of Misc. Romance Paperback Novels,
Authors Including: Brenda Jackson, Ginna
Gray, Jennifer Black, & More, Good Condition

Two Adorable Glass Sleeping Kitten Candle
Votives, Both in Good Condition, 5"W x 3
1/2'Dx 2 1/2"H

Box of Candles, 50+ Total, Variety of Sizes,
Lengths & Widths, 2 1/2" to 12" Tall, 1" to
3"Dia, Good Condition to NIP

Box Full of Lace, Hoops, Ribbon, Over 20
Sewing Kits & Other Craft Items Kits Include:
Pattern & Material, Good Condition to NIP,
15"W x 19"L x 9"H

(4) Boxes of Paperback Books - (100+),
Mystery, Romance, Etc. Includes: Authors Like
Helen Van Slyke, Henry Farrell, Candace Camp
& More, Good Condition Overdl

The Teaching of Buddha Hardcover Book in
Very Good Condition, Beautiful Gold
Detailing, Written in 2 Languages, English &
Chinese?

(2) Vintage Trivets - Both are 6"Long, Both in
Good Condition, Dusty from Storage

(3) Vintage Nut Crackers with (5) Nut Pickers,
Nice Lot, Real Good Condition, 5"Long

Vintage One Pint Liquid Milk Bottle in Great
Condition, 3"Diax 7"'H

Elk Clock Battery Operated, Heavy Composite
Material, Works, Nice Looking, Great Man
Cave Shelf Clock 6"W x 5 1/2"T x 3 1/2"D,
Good Condition

Antique Porcelain Finish Wash Basin, Some
Chipping, Good Condition for Age, 16"Diax
6"D

Vintage Nut Chopper in Great Shape from a
Clean Pet/Smoke-Free Home, Plastic & Glass,
3 1/2"Diax 8'H
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Pair of American Pressed Glass 25th
Anniversary Candy Bowls, Gorgeous Silver
Accents, Smaller Bowl Measures 3 1/2" x 3",
Larger 2 1/2" x 6 1/2", Very Good Condition,
Two Pieces

Vintage Hand Crank Boston Pencil Sharpener,
Still in Good Working Condition, 4"W x 4"H

TL Handy Occident Y earbook, 1948-1973, Has
aLot of Water Damage, AS-IS, Fair Condition

7 Piece Biohazard Drink Set Beaker, Test
Tubes, Plastic Shaker, Stand, 5"W x 13"L x
7"H, Unique Bar Item Fun for Your Man Cave,
Good Condition

(3) Heavy Base Metal Sign Brackets Chrome
Plated, Add Your Sign, Two 7"W x 6"H & One
11"W x 7"H, Good Working Condition

Vintage Golden Harvest Mason Jar, Vintage
Chicken Feeder/Waterer with a Little Rust, Use
or Display, Good Condition, 6"Diax 8"H

Set of Milk Glass Bowls, 5"Diax 2"T Bowl
with Handle, (7) Bowls, 3 1/2"Diax 2"H All
are Microwave & Oven Safe, Unknown Maker,
Also aFire King Bowl, 5"Diax 2"H, All arein
Very Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks

(3) Magnetic Base Chrome Metal Sign
Brackets, Mount Sideways, or Even Upside
Down, Add Y our Own Signs, Two are 11"W X
7'H & One 7"W x 6", Good Condition

Vintage Cromar Foot Pedal for Electric Guitar,
Untested, But Said to Bein Working Condition,
4"W x 11"L, Aluminum Body is Corroding
with Peeling Paint & Chrome, Fair Condition,
ASIS

Antique Stove Top Bread Toaster, Used with
Minor Surface Rust, Good Condition for Age,
7'W x 7"D x 6"H

Modler "Safe’ Brand Combination is On the
Tag it is (15-27) Missing One Rubber Wheel
Otherwise, Good Condition, Size 7"W x 6"D X
10"H

Gorham 8" Lead Crystal Fluted Vase, Very
Good Condition, Made in Germany, 8'H

Nice Double Handle Small Graniteware Roaster
in Good Condition, has One Chip On Lid, 7'W
X 11"L x5"T

Vintage Dean's Foods Metal Wire Crate, 13"
Square x 11"T - Very Good Condition, No
Loose Wires, Each Corner OPlate has Dean's
Foods 83, Very Sturdy, Great for Display in
Y our Kitchen
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2984

2985
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Title

VlIntage 1965 Ford Mustang Fastback GT 350
Shelby, All BLack Tootsie Toy, Plastic, 11"L x
4"W x 4"H, Good Condition

Vintage Claricon Cynamic Standing
Microphone, Heavy Cast Iron Base, Untested
but Said to be in Good Working Condition, AS
IS, 11'T

Believed to be a 1986 Sun Classic Golf Cart,
Very Tight Machine, has Bright, Blinkers and
Tail/Brake Lights Along with License Plate
Light, New Bluetooth Radio (Not Wired) Runs
and Stops Great, Always Starts Right Up, Real
Good Condition, Good Tires, Sells with Bill of
Sdle, No Title if Needed

(3) New Candles, 50z. in Jarswith Lids, Calm -
Peace, 3'T

New with Tags - Ladies Flat Shoes, Grey,
Bobbie Brooks Brand, Size 7

(3) Plastic Outdoor Planters, 2 of Them are
7.5"T x 9"D, BigOneis11"T x 15"D, One
White One with Small Crack in Lid, Otherwise
in Good Condition, Plasticis Y ellowed

Savage Stevens Fox Firearms Advertising "First
Inthe Field" by Hintermeister, Two English
Settersin the Field, Famous American Artist,
Wood Frame and Glass, 25"H x 31"W

(2) 1 Liter Glass Carafes, New, Grant Howard
Home Products, Serve Wine, Water, Coffee,
Juice - Plastic Twist Lid with Snap Spout, 10" T

Glass Punch Bowl With Grape Theme, No
Cups, Just The Bowl, 11"Diam x 8'H

Small Toy Chandelier, 5'T, Great for the Little
Princess's Castle, Takes BAAA, Don't Know if
It Will Light Up, Damaged, Fair Condition - AS
IS

(14) New Metal Cookie Cutters, Nice Variety
with Recipes - Cool Shapes Like Wine Bottle,
Scissors, Champagne, Flute, ect, 3" to 5L

New - Newspaper Backdrop for Photography,
New in Sealed in Package, 7"W x 12"L

New with Tags - Ladies Black Flat Shoes, Size
7, Bobbie Brooks

3 Piece Crystal Candle Holders, Very Elegant -
Different Color Candles Per Celebration, 2 are
12"Tand 1is15'T

Elephant Candle Holders - Ceramic, New with
Tags - Holds Tealight Candles, From Better
Homes and Gardens, About 5"H x 7"L

Women's 8 1/2 Nine West BLack L eather
Shoes, 4" Heel, Wore but in Good Condition,
These are Classic Black Leather Shoes
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Female Mannequin Torso, Plastic with Metal
Base, Minor Scuffs - Cracked at Base of Left
Leg but Good Condition Otherwise, 16"W x Up
to 60" T

Vintage 1935 American Flyer Bicycle, Tires are
26" Balloon Tires, Comfort Nylon Seat, Shows
Wear and Has Minor Rust and Dents but Good
Condition for Age

Very Nice Wooden Barrel with Plastic Flower
Pot Insert, Sturdy, Paint or Stain Whatever
Color You Like, Needs TLC, Good Condition
Overdl, 16.5"W Inside Diameter x 31"T

Two Beautiful Cut Glass, Two Place
Candlestick Holders, Both in Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 5"D x 5"H

(5) Puzzles with Various Scenes: 1 - 1000PC
Wooden Puzzle (Snow Bridge and Horse); 1 -
1000PC Walf; 1 - 550 Piece Heartland Gallery;
1 - 500 Piece Scottieand 2 in 1 Hallmark, 2
Puzzles, Each 100 Piece, All Pieces Here, All in
Very Good Condition

Floor Runner to Protect Y our Wood Floors -
Shows Wear and has a Few Runs in Fabiric,
Comes from Pet and Smoke Free Home, 28"W
x 110"L

Vintage Cast Iron Treadle Sewing Machine
Base, Stored Indoors, Light Surface Rust, Pedal
and All Wheels Turn Easily, Great to
Repurpose, 29 1/8"T x 21"L x 16 1/4"D - Good
Condition

(5) Paperback Actors Script Books, Lovingly
and Well Used but Intact, The Odd Couple, The
Seven Y ear Itch, Inherit The Wind, Everybody
Loves Opal, Never Too Late and The
Madwoman of Chaillot - Good Condition

Vintage "Stag" Men's Adventure Magazine,
June 1951, Minor Wear but Overall in Good
Condition for Age

Small Stoneware Crock, has a Couple Chips,
From Putz Estate Sale, Bay City - 6.5"
Diameter x 6 1/4"T - Good Condition for Age

Homemade Wooden Storage Box with 9
Storage Drawers, Worn, Missing Handles, Fair
Condition, Approx. 10"W x 15"D x 22"H

Vintage Plastic Case Wards Airline Radio -
Date Unknown, Tube Powered - Great to
Repurpose or Parts, Untested, 12 5/8"W x 8
1/8"T x 6 3/4"D, Bakdlite Body - Good
Condition for Age

Primitive Folk Art Box with Sturdy L eather

Handle, 8"W x 15"L x 7"H - Nice Display Item,
Great Rustic Decor
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3004
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Title

Vintage Swing Away Can Opener; Enamelware
Dipper, Measures 13"L; (2) Red Handle Noodle
Cutters; Pie Maker for Over Campfire, 16.5"L;
Wood Pig Cutting Board, 17"L x 10"W; Ball
Special Wide Mouth Jar, 9.5'T; Fire King Mug,
Yellow and (3) Metal I1ce Cube Trays, Good
Condition for Age

Vintage Children's Leather Baseball Mitt, 9"L,
Great Display Item, Good Condition

Four Old 1 Qt. Oil Cans, Gulf, Boron, Castrol,
Sinclair, Gulf in Rough Condition, But Can Still
See Graphics, All Are Empty, 5 1/2"H

Wilton Cast Aluminum Pot, Looksin Very
Good Condition, 11"Diam x 5"H

Large Lot of All Charlie Batch Cards, Mostly
Rookies, Serial Numbered Etc. Great Detroit
Lions Quarterback

High Vaue Detroit Lions Card Lot- Autographs
of Darius Slay, Fauria, Kyle Van Noy, Plus
Relic Card of Scotty Anderson, Most of These
Are Rookie Cards, All Good Conditionin Top
Loaders

Hall of Fame Former Tiger Ivan Rodriguez
Card Lot, Including Graded Cards

Three Old Norm Cash Cards and Other Older
Detroit Tiger Cards

Gameboy Sega Game Gear Games, 10x GBA
Games, 8x GB Games, 2x Game Gear Games,
Quest For Camelot, Millipede and More, Look
Good, Untested

Valuable Football Card Lot, 1970's To Current
Season, Lot Has Three Autographs And Three
Relic Cards, Many Big Name Players And
Rookie Cards, Try To Go Through The Box To
See TheVaue, Box 7" x 4" And Cards Arein
Good Condition

Assorted Baseball Cards, (18) Autographed Not
Certified, (11 Detroit Tigers) Eight Rookie Of
First Year Cards, Barry Bonds, Jeter, Sosa,
Glavine, Four Legends Cards, Excellent
Condition

Cigar Box Of Misc. Belt Buckles, Pins, Pocket
Watch, Chain, Razor, 2002 Olympic Pins, Etc.
Box 6" x 8 1/2" x 2 1/2", Fair to Good
Condition, Pieces Up to 8"L

Vinyl Jewelry Box Full of Jewels, Necklace,
Rings Size 7 and 8, Pins, And More, Good
Condition, PiecesUp to 20"L, Box 10"W x 7"D
x 2"H
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3009

301

3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

3015

3016

3017

3018

3019

302
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Title

Assorted Trading Cards, Star Trek, Pro Set Non
Sports Cards, Pro Set Factory Sealed PGA
Cards, Approx. 500 OLympic Cards (Two
Boxes) Unknown Comic Cards, Assorted
Basketball Cards

Very Nice Marble Cheese Slicer, Looksin Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 6"'D x 1"H

Women's Jewelry in Good Condition- Pierced
Earrings, Necklaces, Bracelets, Wooden
Jewelry Box With Mirror 51/2" x 5 1/2" x 3",
PiecesUp to 20"L

Nice Binder of Baseball Cards, Vintage To
Current Players, Includes Many Current And
Future Hall of Famers, Gwynn, Ryan, Jackson,
Clemente, Etc. Great Condition

Baseball Card Lot, Rookie And Star Players
From Past Forty Y ears, Includes Frank Thomas
Rookie Card, Bowman Chrome Rookie Of
Grayson Greiner, Good Condition, Box 7" x 4"

Large Lot of Collectible Coinsin Great
Condition

Antique Famers Noise Maker, Very Unique,
Super Loud! Scares Away Crows, Blackbirds,
Deer, Solid Hardwood, 23" x 4" x 15"

Tote Full of Misc. Ladies Watches, All Look in
Good Condition For Repair of Repurpose,
Rensie Desk Clock, Etc. Upto 10"L

New 3M Performance Respirator, Multipurpose
With Filters, Size Medium, A1B1P12, Niosh
Approved, The 3M Particulate Filter Has At
Least 99.97% Filtration Efficiency Against
Solid and Liquid Aerosols Including Qils, 5'"W
x3"'Dx5"H

Two New 3M Cool Flow Respirator Masks,
Model 8577 Niosh TC-84A-1166 P95, At L east
95% Filter Efficiency Against Solid And Liquid
Aerosols Including Oils, Not Designed As
Medical Masks, For Usein Non Harmful
Environments, 6'W x 3"D x 5"H

Large Watch Lot, Some Replica Watches, On
New Casio Watch, Faux Rolex and More, Up to
10"L, Some Lost Faces, Fair to Good Condition

Vintage Avon Jewelry Lot, Misc. New in
Packages, Pierced Earrings, Necklaces, Pins and
More, Up to 16"L

Lovely Embossed American Press Glass 6
1/2"Diam Divided Relish Dishin Very Good
Condition, Very Small Chip on Inside Rim,
Fostoria American Glass Footed Candy Dish,
6"Diam x 4"H



Lot
3020

3021

3022

3023

3024

3025

3026

3027

3028
3029

303

3030

3031

3032

Title

New Estee Lauder Lipstick, Pure Color Envy
#330 Impassioned, Pure Color Envy #240
Tumultuous

Four Hummel Christmas Tree Ornaments,
Ceramic, 3"Diam, Very Good Condition

Bra Extenders, Four Hook Bra Extender New in
Package, Two Inch Bra Extender New in
Package

(9) Piece Makeup Set, Two New Never Opened
Sky Organics Lip Balm, Raisin And Shimmer
Colors, Four Lipsticks, Bam Used Once of
Twice In Good Condition, One New Contour
Pallet And Lightly Used Setting Powder And
Contouring Palette

Three Vintage Plastic Singer Advertising
Thimbles, Pink, White and Y ellow, Highly
Collectible, Very Good Condition, 3/4"H

Little Girls Jewelry, Necklaces, Earrings,
Bracelets, Two Jewelry Boxes- Oneis Musical,
Friends6" x 4" x 2", Blue 8" x 3" x 2", Pieces
Upto 16"L, Good Condition

Cindy Crawford Meaningful Beauty Set, Skin
So Cleanser 2 FI. Oz. Creme Serum, Wrinkle
Smoothing Capsules, Lifting Eye Creme, All
New in Package, Beautiful White Satchel,
Except Lifting Eye Creme Used Twice Very
Little

1930's Depression Era Grand Rapids Michigan
Work Voucher, Good For 20 Cents At The City
Store, Paper Piece 2" x 5"

1986 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

Neat Vintage Open Mystery Hodge Podge L of,
Tons of Fun and Useful Items, Good Condition
For Age, Upto2 1/2"

Two Cute Ceramic Handle Decorative Pitchers,
Both Look in Good to Very Good Condition,
No Chips or Cracks, 4 1/2"H and 6"H

Amazing Collection of Estate Costume Jewelry,
Everything Looks Good to Very Good
Condition, Necklaces, Hat Pins, Cufflinks,
Poker Chips and More, Up to 20"L

(13) Pieces of Vintage High End Costume
Jewelry, Rhinestones, Juliana, Hobe Pin, Alice
Caviness Blue and Clear Rhinestones, Earrings,
Bracelets, in Jewelry Box 11" x 8" x 4", Good
Condition Overal

Nicole Diary Dipping Nail Powder Nail Starter
Kit, Five Dip System and Five Nude Colors,
Dip Nail Acrylic Powder, All New Never
Opened
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3033

3034

3035
3036
3037
3038

3039

304

3040

3041
3042

3043

3044

3045

3046
3047
3048
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Title

Three Sets of Gold Tone Costume Jewelry, All
Brand New in Unopened Packages, Three
Different Styles, Each Includes Necklace,
Bracelet and Pair of Pierced Earrings, Can Also
Use For Crafts, Approx. 18"L

New Glass Bottle of Vomo 3.4 Oz. After Shave,
Huge Bottle

1988 S US Mint Proof Five Coin Set
Sheet of 20 Presidential Commemorative Coins
Sheet of 20 Presidential Commemorative Coins

Small Trinket Jewelry Box, Frosted Heart
Shape Glass and Cut Out Design, Pewter Topis
Roses and Leaves, Mini Estee Lauder Pleasures
And Few Vintage Pieces of Jewelry, Pierced
Earrings, Two Necklaces 30"L, Small Nick in
Right Upper Glass Rim But Pewter Top Covers
It, 4"W x 2"'H

Rare Vintage Wm. Delillo Necklace WIth
Matching Earrings, Y ellow And Black Glass
Beads, Bead At Clasp Has Been Replaced, But
No Way Distracts From Rare Beauty of This
Set, Box 10" x 7 1/4" x 1 3/4"H, Good
Condition

Beautiful Four Collection of Clear Glass,
Combination Of Cut, Etched, Pressed in Good
Condition, The Pitcher Has Few Chipsin Rim,
6"Diamto 9"H

New Montana West Concealed Carry Handbag
and Wallet Set, With Tags, 13" x 8" x 5" Black
With Turquoise, MSRP $83.99, Beautiful
Styling, Matching Wallet 7" MSRP $29.99
With Dustbag

1991 SUS Mint Five Coin Proof Set

New Plasma Ball Red Dragon By DWK New in
Box, 11"H, Inline Switch, Nice Detail

Antique Mustard Jar, Clock Shape, Nash
Underwood, Design Patent #95888, Heavy
Glass, Perfect Condition, Collectible 4"W x
3'Dx5"H

The World of Beatrix Potter Baby Plate And
Mug By Royal Albert, Beautiful Frog, Mouse,
Pattern, 1986 With Original Price of $43.75 At
the Time, 5'D

Amoco Outboard Oil Can, Late 60's To Early
1970's, Very Good Condition, 6 1/4" x 2 5/8" x
25/8"

1992 S Proof US Mint Five Coin Set
1990 S Proof US Mint Five Coin Set

Vintage 1900 US Marble Company Stock
Certificates, Great Collector's Item, Good
Condition For Age, in 8" x 10" Wood Frame



Lot
3049

305

3050

3051

3052

3053

3054

3055

3056

3057

3058
3059

306

3060

3061

3062

3063

3064

3065

Title

Great Variety of Older Marblesin Vintage 2 Qt.
Jar, Some Goodiesin Here, Marbles Up to
1"Diam, Jar 4 1/2"D x 8'H

Two Purses, Grey With Very Little Wear, Multi
Compartments, Two Handle, 8'H x 12"W
Etienne Aigner, Multi Compartment, Gently
Used, 14"W x 8"H, Both in Good Condition

Awesome US Polish War Bond Lot, 1930's and
40's, Great Collectible, Good Condition For
Age, 5" x 9"

Boy Scout Lot, Tie Clip, Philmont Patches,
Clipsand More, Good Condition, 1" to 4"

Vintage Hubley Miniature Derringer Metal Toy
Cap Gun, From 1950's, Works, Missing Plastic
on Handle, 3 1/2"L, Good Condition For Age

New Estee Lauder Pure Color Envy Shadow
Paint #02 Wicked Peach, 3"L

Oscar Mayer Plastic Weenie Whistle, New in
Original Package, Advertising Promo Piece, 2'L
1950's Ronson Table Lighter, Nice Overall
Condition, Needs Flint, 3" x 2"

Disney Pixar Cars Character Toys, Resin Mini
Display Collectibles, Good Condition, Resin
Mini Display Collectibles, Good Condition, Up
to2"L

1950's Ronson Crown Table Lighter, Needs
Flint, 3" x 2" Good Condition For Age

Glass Bottle Of New Uomo 3.4 Oz. Aftershave

Timex Motorcycle Clock, Needs Battery, Not
Currently Working, Shiny Gold Color, Very
Good Condition, 2 1/2"H x 4"L

(7) Piece Clear Glass Serving Bowl Punch Set,
Good Condition, No Visible Chips or Cracks,
Bowl 10"Diam x 5"H, Cups4 1/2"H x 3"Diam
Ten Vintage Sterling Thimbles For Hand
Sewing Assorted Sizes, Good Condition, 3/4"H
Rusty Ornate Skeleton 1800's Style Keys, They
Are Reproduction Keys, (25) Various Sizes
From 1 1/4" to 2 3/4" Great For Crafts, Good
Condition For Age

125 Marbles, Clear Glass, Good Condition,
1/2"Diam

Two Specia Olympics Medals With Ribbons,
Joseph P. Kennedy Jr. Foundation, Great
Collectors Piece, 2"Diam

Two Zippo Lighters, Hard Rock LA New With
Case IH Louisville Foundry Worn And Used,
2"L, Good Condition

Metal Toy Cap Gun, 1960's Hubley Pal, 6" x 2
1/2"W, Very Good Condition
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3069

307
3070

3071

3072

3073

3074

3075

3076

3077

3078
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Title

Older Key Lot, Skeleton And Assorted Lock
Keys, Unknown Ages, Good Condition, Up to
3"L

Six T Jet Slot Car Shells, Two Full Chassis,

Five Classic Shells, From 1960's For Parts, Up
to 2 1/2"L, Good Condition

Antique Wood Brass Note Paper Holder And
Cutter, Great For Office, 5"H x 5"W, Paper is
3", Full Roll, Good Condition For Age

So On Patches, Made Of Cloth, Road Runner
Me Worry? Girl Watchers Club, Pabst, Life
Fishing Club, Fishing Club Official, Master
Angler 1997, Master Angler 1998, Master
Angler 1998, Master Angler 2003, Confederate
Flag, Up to 5"L, Good Condition

New White Teddie Lace, Sleepwear, Size Small

Over 100 Antique Hand Sewing Needle Still in
Original Packaging, Five Packages, Crowley's
Lion Brand, Size 7 and 8 Sharps, Package With
Five Needles, Darning, Clinton Deluxe, Large
Eyes, Easy To Thread, Made Of Sheffield Steel,
Uptol1/2"L

New Estee Lauder Pure Color Envy Paint On
Liquid Lip Color, #310 Neon Fuse, #109
Lacquer Lover, .23 H. oz.

1985, 1986 And 1987- 1988 Oklahoma
Waterfowl Hunting Stamps

Antique Holden Red Stamps Needle Book,
Advertising Enco Service Station, Bridgeport
MI, It's Like New, Complete With All Needles,
Needle Threader, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"
X 6"

1884 US Postal Advance Money Order Drawn
on The Lapeer M1, Post Office, Cool Piece Of
History, 5" x 7"

Lot of Vintage Perfume- Cologne, Aramis,
Jovon and More, Good Condition, Up to 4"H

Class Of 1950 From Anthon IA High School
Y earbook, "The Bomb" Nice Cover, Very Good
Condition For Age

Four Package of Sewing Needles, Hand
Sewing, Two Packages Of Crowley's Lion
Brand Size 7 Sharps, Package of Parabola Gold
Burnished, 25 Needles, Quilters Love These (|
Know Because | Am One) Made in England,
Also Five Thimbles, Assorted Sizes, Sterling,
Upto1'L

Eight Vintage Lighters, Untested, Some
Reliance, Ronson, Champ, Pistol Lighters,
UAW Barlow, Good Condition, Up to 2"L



Lot
3079

308

3080

3081

3082

3083

3084

3085

3086

3087

3088

3089

309

Title

Vintage Nail Apron, Some Stains But Still
Good Condition, Two Digit Phone No. Before
Zip Codes, 7" x 16"L

1980's Avon Fashion Silhouette Thimbles, (8)
Thimblesin Original Box, With Mahogany
Display Rack, Thimbles Are Bisgue Hand
Painted, These Are From 1982 to 1984 Approx.
2 1/4"H, Each Thimble Has Date Inside, All
Very Good Condition, 13"L Pack

Three Plastic Singer Advertising Thimbles In
Thimble Case, Antique Collectibles, Upto 1"H
in Cases

(12) Vintage Thimbles, Three Thimble Display
Domes, Porcelain Thimble With Blue Flowers,
Two Plastic Red and Y ellow, Nine Sterling,
Most Are Large Size 7? Up to 1"H in Cases

Vintage Piatnik Playing Cards Solo Flight, Two
Mini Decks, Hot Air Balloons Made in Austria,
Origina Box, Like New, Includes Booklet With
Instructions For Seven Solitaire Games

Five Lighters, Need Fuel, From Estate, Butane
Refillable and Disposable, Good Condition, Up
to6 1/2"L

John Deere 1975 Metal Belt Buckle 2 3/4"Diam
in Good Condition, John Deere Metal Two
Million Tractor Medallion 3 1/4"Diam, With
Hole Punched in Top, Very Good Condition

Quality Vintage Black and White Photo Of
Young Man Trussler West Bay City MI, Has
Nice Weight, Good Condition, 5 1/2" x 3 1/2"

Binder With (80) Assorted Postcards, All
Vintage Postcards, 3 1/2" x 5 1/2"

Vintage Postage Stamps, Some 1950's, Mostly
60's- 70's, At Least 600 Pieces, Eisenhower,
Lincoln, Jefferson, Several Different Christmas
Styles, National Gallery Of Art, Flag, FDR,
Frank Lloyd Wright, Also Full Box of S&H
Green Stamps

Winchester Limited Edition Knife Set, Very
Good Condition, Box 8" x 6 1/2" x 1 1/2", 3"L
Each

(13) Military Copter Photo, Good Condition, 3"
x 5"- 8" x 10"

Trinity Lutheran Paperback Member Catalog,
Bay City Michigan 33rd and Stanton, Looks In
Good Condition, Slight Watermark Near Top
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3090

3091

3092

3093

3094

3095

3096

3097

3098

3099
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Range Pickup Ammo, Multiple Calibers
Ammo, May Not Fire? For Display Or
Repurpose, Full Bullets For Reloading, Soome
Good, Some Bad, Brass And Lead, 1" to 3"L,
(137) Pistal Stella, (55) Rifle Shells, Dirty
Shells And Clean Shells, Mostly 9MM and 223
Caliber, Some Reloaded, Interesting Colored
Bullets

Four Vintage Plastic Singer Advertising
Thimbles, Four Colors, Yellow, Purple, Pink
and White, Highly Collectible, Very Good
Condition, Up to 3/4"H

Six Vintage Thimbles, Assorted Sizes, One of
Them, Looks Older, Beautiful Patina, 3/4"H,
Good Condition

Eight Estate Smoking Pipes In Jewelry Display
Box, Duncan Imported Briar, Mississippi Corn,
and More, Up to 7'L, Good Condition For Age

Full Box of (20) Fusion 62 GR 223, Full Box
(50) Of Two Types of 223, (12) Silverado 55
GR 223, 82 Rounds Tota

Box of Collectibles, Currency, Old Magazines,
Lock, Keys, Plus More, Pieces Up to 6"L, Good
Condition For Age, Box 12" x 19"

US First Day Covers And Special Covers By
Postal Commemorative Society, Book With
Over 100 Stamps On Envelopes With
Descriptions of Each, Would Make Great
Addition To Collection

Moose Rack Sun Bleached Approx. 42"W x
24"H, Good Condition

**NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $250 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER** 1900 Edison
Phonograph In Great Working Condition,
Includes Base Unit, Horn, Arm and (28) Music
Cylinders, Fine Piece of History, Very
Collectible And Valuable, Look It Up Online,
Judge From Pictures, Horn Pedals Appear To
Have Been Bent A Little, Asls, Working,
<B>***SELLSWITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

Large Lot of .22 Long Rifle Cartridges From
Various Brands, Most Boxes Are Full, Also
Includes Two Boxes of 30-06 180 Grain Rifle
Cartridges, Both Boxes Are Full, Good
Condition

Two Vintage Metal Coin Banks, Budget Bank 5
3/4"L x 31/2"D x 2 3/4"H, Madein USA, No
Key, Mar Toys Letter Bank, 3'Sq. Made In
Japan By Raimond, Both In Very Good
Condition



Lot
310

3100

3101

3102

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

311

3110

Title

Beautiful Five Piece Vintage Pewter Lot, Four
Cups and Creamer, All Very Good Condition
For Age, Cups 3"H x 3"Diam, Pitcher 3"H x
2"Diam

Eagle Flag Pole Topper, Bronze- Heavy, 1 1/6"
On Pipe Stub, Good Condition, 6"W x 8'H

Old Valey Oxygen Thermometer, Needs
Cleaning And Adjustment, Plus Winters Temp
Probe, 3/8" Pipe Thread 2" Probe, 3 1/2" to
6"W, Works, Both in Good Condition

Vintage Ektelon Magnum Racquetball Racquet,
Metal Frame With Some Wear, Good Condition
Overdl, 7 1/2"W x 18 1/2"L

Great Ceramic Duck For Display in Man Cave,
Fabric On Bottom, Small Chip On Back,
Otherwise Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 6"L x 3
1/2"H

Discontinued Collectible Glass Bottle Of
Monster M3 Super Concentrate, 5 Fl. Oz. Very
Neat Conversation Piece, Not For
Consumption, NEW

1 1/2 Gdlon Crock, We've Used it For Last 20
Y ears Even Though It Has Small Hairline
Crack, Overall Good Condition, 8"Diam x 8"H

Very Nice Duck Decoy Collage Framed Print
Set By Robert Hilty, Numbered, Signed and
Dated, "Wood Duck Drake" Very Good
Condition, 22"W x 14"H

Vintage Emerson Portable Turntable "Music
Box" Model P 1911, Spins Has Settings For 16,
33, 45 and 78 RPM Records, No Needle, So No
Way To Tell if Speaker Works, Great Project
Piece, Overall Good Condition, 13"W x 10
1/2"D x 5"H

Lionel Ranch Train Tender, Southern Pacific
3"W x 8"L BLT 1-90, SP16630 White and
Black Plastic Cowboys Inside Lean Out
Shooting As Train Moves, Very Good Condition

Vintage Stag Men's Adventure Magazine Aug.
1953 Cover Has Writing And Tape, Otherwise
Good Condition

Large Glass Punch Bowl With Embossed
Roses, Plastic Ladle Included, 12"Diam x 9"H,
Looksin Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks

1960 The Alaska Book- Story of Our Northern
Treasureland Hardcover Leather Bound
Handcrafted Mission Leather, 244 Pages, 8 1/2"
x 11 1/4" Black, White And Colored
Illustrations, First Edition, Limited Edition,
Cover Has Some Edge/Corner Wear, Pages Are
Clean, No Writing, Rips, Tears Or Loose Pages,
Good Condition
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3112

3113

3114

3115

3116

3117

3118

3119

312

3120

3121

3122
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Title

1951 Big Book Of Real Airplanes, Missiles,
Jets, Rockets, Helicopters, War Planes, 27 Page
Book Measures 13 1/8" x 9 7/16" Spineis
Taped, Otherwise Good Condition Overal

Two 1/2 Pt Fruit Jars, Presto Supreme Mason,
Ball Perfect Mason, Plus French's Mustard Pint
Jar, All in Very Good Condition

Antique Borden's Milk Can, Ten Gallon Can
With Original Lid 24"H, Bottom Diameter 13",
Embossed On Front "Bordens' Rare Find, From
Very Early 1940's, Small Rust Opening At
Bottom Front, Only Goes Into Support Rim At
Bottom of Can, Not Into Can Itself, Red
Collector's Piece, Has Rust But Still Good
Condition For Age

Very Nice Collage Set Of Robert Hilty Duck
Decoy Prints, Mallard Drake, Wood Frame,
Numbered, Signed and Dated, Very Good
Condition, 22"W x 14"H

Five Vintage License Plates- 1971 Red and
White, 1968 Y ellow And Green, 1966 Beige
And Blue, Two Y ellow And Blue, Some Wear
But Good Condition, 12"W x 6"H

Vintage Tin Lot, "New Era Potato Chips' 11
1/2"H x 7 /2" Diam, Planters Peanuts 4 1/2"H x
4"Diam, Nice Graphicsin Good Condition

Vintage Raised Panel Duck Print in Wood
Frame, Velvet Like Background, Good
Condition, 13"W x 14"H

Very Nice Ducks Unlimited Member 3D
Carved Wood "Welcome" Plague, Great Details
in Very Good Condition, 12"W x 16"H

Red Metal US Marine Corps Gas Can, With
Nozzle, 2 1/2 Gallon, Some Paint Loss, Good
Condition, 8"W x 13"D x 8"H

Four Diamond Optic Pressed Glass, All Good
To Very Good Condition, Pedestal Candy Dish
5"Diam, Avon Arrangement Or Candlestick
Holder 3 1/2"Diam, Beautiful Diamond Pattern,
Molded Candle Votive 5"H x 4"Diam, Single
Candlestick Holder With Tealight 4"Diam x 3"H

Misc. Lot of Vintage Beer, Soda, Liquor
Decanters, Bottles, Nice Collectibles,
Mississippi Mud, Anheuser, Michelob Etc. 7
1/2" t0 9 1/2", Good Condition

Vintage Raised Panel Duck Print in Wood
Frame, Velvet Like Background, Good
Condition, 13"W x 14"H

Two Ammo Cans, Metal 12"L x 6"W x 7"H,
Plano 14"L x 7"W x 8"H Plastic, Both in Very
Good Condition



Lot
3123

3124

3125

3126

3127

3128

3129

313

3130

3131

3132

3133

3134

3135

3136

3137

Title

Ertl John Deere 6400 Row Crop Tractor 1/16
Scale Diecast, New In Package, 5'"W x 9 1/2"L
X6 1/2"H

Vintage Labatt's Pilsener Beer Man Figurine,
5'W x 9 1/2"H, Hollow Plastic Material, Great
For Collectors, Needs Cleaning, Overall Good
Condition

Heavy Glass A&W Root Beer Mug, 2012,
Good Condition, 5"Diam x 7"'H

Ertl Allis Chamers WD45 1/16 Scale Tractor
Diecast, New in Package, 5"W x 8"L x 5"H

Ten Vintage Beer And Liquor Bottles With
Porcelain Stoppers, All In Good Condition,
Some Missing Paper Labels, Nice For
Collectors, Mostly Grolsch

Vintage Rusty Metal Safeguard Six Gallon Oil
Waste Container, Has Rust and Holes, Still
Good Condition For Display, 12"Diam x 17"H

Ertl John Deere 6400 MFWD 1/16 Tractor
Diecast, 5"'W x 9 1/2"L x 6 1/2"H, New in
Package

Authentic Coach Logo Purse, Black Outside
Zipper Compartment, Zipper Pocket Inside
With Two Open Pockets, Coach Hang Tag,
Handle Expands to Shoulder, Good Condition,
14"W x 5"D x 12"H

Ertl John Deere 3020 1/16 Tractor Diecast, New
In Package, 4"W x 9"L x 6"H

Seven Coke And Pepsi Drink Containers,
Various Y ears and Styles, CocaColaCan Is
Written in Some Sort of Asian Writing, Fair to
Good Condition, 3" 9 1/2"H

Like New Tonka Toys, Metal Dump Truck,
Looks Like It's Never Been Played With, 12"L
x5"W x 6 1/2"H

Vintage Mirro Aluminum Cooky and Pastry
Press with Original Box and Acc. Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 8"L

Jagermeister Metal 2 1/2 Gallon Can/Pail, Great
Graphics, Light Use, Handle Works Great,
Good Condition, 9"Diam x 9"H

Like New Tonka Toys Meta Pickup Truck,
Looks Like It's Never Been Played With, 12"L
x5"W x 6"H

Perky Pet Blue Glass Mason Jar Bird Waterer in
Good Condition, Metal Hanger Has Some Rust,
7 U/2"Diam x 10"H

Berkley Fishing Partner Wearable Tackle Box,
Plastic With Discoloration But Good Condition,
12"W x 3"D x 6"H
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3138

3139

314

3140

3141

3142

3143

3144

3145

3146

3147

3148

3149

315

3150
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Title

Antique Tin Litho Toy 1930's- 40's Keystone
Service Station or Gas Station, 10"W x 20"L x
6"H, Gas Pump Air For Car Tires, Hydraulic
Car Lift, Two Repair Service Bays, Curved
Storefront Window, Very Cool Collectible In
Good Condition For Age

Vintage Watering Can, Meta In Very Nice
Good Condition, 8"'Diam x 12"H

Two Piece Fostoria American Crystal Three
Cornered Handle Nappy Dish, Very Good
Condition, No Chips, Cracks or Repairs, 5"W x
6"H

Ertl International 1/16 1586 Tractor With Cab,
Diecast New in Package, 5 1/2"W x 9 1/2"L x 7
12"H

Vintage 1940 Pride And Prejudice Novel By
Austen, Hardcover In Cardboard Case, Very
Good Condition

Perky Pet Blue Glass Mason Jar Bird Feeder
6"Diam x 8"H, Good Condition

Ceramic Nascar Mug, #24 Jeff Gordon, Very
Good Condition, 4"Diam x 5"H

Melissa & Doug Stamp/Sort Wood Mailbox
Activity Toy, Contains Six Letters and Six
Removable Stamps, Open The Door With
Wood Key For Special Deliveries, Encourages
Imaginative Play, 7.6"W x 7 1/2"D x 13.4"H,
Very Good Condition

Vintage Avon Stein 1976 Handcrafted In
Brazil, Pottery With Metal Lid, Good
Condition, 4"Diam x 9"H

Vintage Frost Guard Anti Freeze Can (Empty)
Good Overal Condition, One Gallon Size 6
1/2"W x 4"'D x 9 1/2"H

Vintage Duck Print By John E. Bradley
"Getting Away Pintails" Wood Frame, Good
Condition, 24"W x 19 1/2"H

Nice Wood Bath Sign, Says The Price Of Baths
And Other Amenities, Very Nice Piece, Good
Condition, 12"W x 12"H

Vintage Canada Dry Wood Crate With Metal
Trim, Some Rust In Good Condition For Age,
16"W x 11"D x 12"H

Fostoria American Glass 6"Diam x 9"H,
Pedestal Covered Candy Dish, Very Good
Condition, No Chips Or Cracks

(12) Petticoat Glass Insulators HG Co. Patent
May 2nd 1893 in Very Good Condition, No
Chips, 4"H x 3 1/4"Diam, Great For Collecting,
Crafts, Target Practice



Lot
3151

3152

3153

3154

3155

3156

3157

3158

3159

316

3160

3161

3162

Title

Vintage Auto Whis-Kit With Meter Feeder
Coin Holder, Ice Scraper, Bottle Opener and
More, Good Condition For Display, Plastic
3'"W x 6"L

Vintage Betty Crocker's Picture Cookbook,
Binder Style, Loose Pages, Fair Condition, But
Still Useable To Make Yummy Foods

Six Shooter Hardcover Book, Pistols,
Revolvers, Automatics Past And Present By CB
Colby, Some Writing And Taped Pages, Fair
Condition

Three Nice Coffee Table Books- American
Freemasons Hardcover 2005 8 1/2" x 10 1/4",
1977 Submarines By Richard Garrett Hardcover
9"W x 11"H, 1997 Images of Wild Hardcover
Book, 11 1/2" x 12", All in Good Condition

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps, Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping, Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon, Traps
Are 8'L Some Rust And Dirt, Barn Find
Untested Item, Several More Traps Up For Sale
On Other Listings, Some Better Than Others,
Fair to Good Condition

JC Higgins Paper Mache Duck Decoy, The Bill
Was Glued Back On, Fair Condition, 13"L, Old
Wood Buoy 6"Diam x 16"L Has Crack In
Wood and Rubber Strap Broken, Very Little
Paint Left, Plus 2003 Gun Digest Book, Good
Condition

1960's Iconic Vintage Rex Pal Red Wagon
Toddler Size 12"W x 24"L Meta Bed With
Some Rust, Good Condition, Solid Toy

Vintage Ertl Caterpillar Cat D10N Bulldozer
1/50 Scale Diecast in Very Good Condition,
4"W x 6"L x 4"H

Paperback Chopper Custom Motorcycle Guide
Book, Fall 1971 Y ear, Cover is Loose and
Taped, Otherwise Good Condition

Vintage Fostoria American Crystal 9 1/2"H x 9
1/2"Diam Pedestal Compote, Few Minor Chips
Here And There, Magnificent Piece For Any
Decor, Looks In Good Condition

Absolut Vodka, Melted Bottle Serving Tray
With Butter Spreader, Very Good Condition,
5'"W x 11"L

Three Thick Glass Rock Glasses, Three Coca
Cola Glasses With Some Paint Wear, 4 1/2" and
6"H, Overal Good Condition

Vintage JC Higgins Insulated Metal Beverage
Dispenser, Spigot Valveis Stuck, Otherwise
Good Condition, 10"Diam x 13"H
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3164

3165

3166

3167

3168

317

3170

3171

3172

3173

3174

3175

3176

3177

3178
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Title

Two Vintage Wood Pepsi Crates With Metal
Straps, Nice Colors and Graphics, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"W x 19"L x 5"H

1960's Unilite Vehicle Spotlight, Needs To Be
Hardwired, Unknown If It Works, With New
Bulb, Good Condition For Display, 4 1/2"Diam
X71/2"L

1944 Views Along The Line of Western Pacific
Railroad From San Francisco To Salt Lake City
Booklet of Prints, Paperback, 11"W x 9 1/2"H

Gibbon's Surgery of The Chest Fourth Edition
By Sabiston And Spencer Hardcover Book,
Nice Reference in Good Condition

Nice Vintage Wood Military Foot Locker With
Metal Hinges and Lockable Hasp, Marked US

on Top, Some Wear in Good Condition, 32"W

x 16"D x 13"H

Solid Metal Mop Squeezer Works As It Should,
Some Rust But Good Condition Overal, 10"'W
x 16"H

Nice Heavy Duty 25' Plus Black Extension
Cord, Looks in Good Condition, No Repairs

New With Tags Ladies Ballerina Bobbie
Brooks Flat Shoes, Grey Size 8, Faux Suede

Three Barely Used Purses Over The Shoulder
Style, Black, Gingham, Gray, Good Condition,
A New Day And Unbranded, 8 /2" to 10 1/2"

Two Piece Soaring Eagle Decor Set, Tile
Serving Tray and Tile Wall Trivet, Wood And
Ceramic, Nice Collectibles, Good Condition, 8"
to 13 1/2"L

Three Beautiful Vintage Milk Glass Vases, All
Good to Very Good Condition, 9" to 10"H

New With Tags Ladies Ballerina Bobbie
Brooks Flat Shoes, Grey Size 6, Faux Suede

Very Heavy Pressed Glass Two Tier Serving
Tray With Bottom, Measuring 11", Two
Matching 10" Bowls, Plus 9" Condiment
Server, Great For Entertaining, Good Condition

The Rise of Barack Obama Hardcover Book By
Pete Souza, Great Pictures, Very Good
Condition

Two Vintage Cake Toppers, 25th Anniversary,
Wilton Co. Wedding Boy- Girl Dolls Lace and
Pearls on Both Toppers, The 25th Anniversary
Topper is Silver With Lace, Silk Flowers And
Draping Pearls, 8" and 8 1/2"H, Both in Good
Condition

New With Tags Bobbie Brooks Ladies Shoes,
Ballerina Flats Black Faux Suede Size 8



Lot
3179

318

3180

3181

3182

3183

3184

3185

3186

3187

3188

3189

319

3190

3191

Title

Two Lamp Shades Brown Lamp Shade Used in
Spare Bedroom And White Lamp Shade With
Reflective Silver Liner, 12" and 14"Diam, Light
Wear in Good Condition

Wholesale Lot of Over 125 Phone Cases and
Screen Protectors, All New, |phone X/11
Samsung S9 6" to 8"L

A Portrait of The lrishin America by William
D. Griffin, Lots of Great Pictures and Info,
Paperback in Good Condition

Ornate Vintage Pedestal Candy Dish, Wexford
Glass 8"H With Diameter Approx. 7", Very
Good Condition, No Chips

Three Matching Heavy Fancy Pressed Glass
Bowls Measuring 10 /2" Across, Platter 13"
Across, Very Heavy, Separate Bowl Measures
8", Timeto Set Your Fancy Table, Good
Condition

Three Great Michigan Collectible Glass
Tumblers, Commemorative Bucks of Michigan,
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2" x 5 3/4"

Beautiful Tall Vintage Oil Lamp, Has Beaded
Design On Bottom, Glass Dome, Wick in Great
Working Condition, Made in Hong Kong, Very
Good Condition, 7"'Diam x 18"H

Beautiful Vintage TiaraIndiana Glass Black
Diamond Point Design Cookie Jar, Smooth
Interior, Lid Has Two Small Chips on Bottom
Rim, Unnoticeable To The Eye, Very Good
Condition Otherwise, 5 3/4"Diam x 10"H

Vintage Heavy Glass Pitcher With Floral
Design, Good Condition, 6"Diam x 9"H

Women's Mossimo Black Patent Pumps Size 8
1/2, Heel 3 1/2" Beautiful And Look Very
Dressy, Light Wear, Good Condition

Female Mannequin Bust Plastic With Metal
Base, Adjustable Height, Very Good Condition,
14"W x 26"H

Metal Cut Out Hot Air Balloon Shape 23"H x
16 1/2"H, Some Scratches In Good Condition

Tote Full of Six Baseball Bats And One Adult
Size Mitt, The Wood Bat is Split But Would
Still Make Great Decor, Good to Very Good
Condition, Otherwise 7" to 36"L

NO Hunting Or Trespassing Metal Sign, Good
Condition, Black Writing on Y ellow
Background 11"W x 23"H

Super Cute Puppies On Decoy Black and White
Print, By Lorna Poulor 1994, Wood Frame
With Glass, Very Good Condition, 21 1/2"W x
17 1/2"H
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3193

3194

3195

3196

3197

3198

3199

32

320

3200

3201

3202

3203

3204
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Nice Vintage Country Village Print? Signed By
Artist Unable to Make Out, Matted Behind
Glassin Heavy Wood Frame, Good Condition,
35"W x 29"H

Antique Dresser Mirror in Carved Wood Frame
35"W x 43 1/2"H, Beveled Edge With Some
Crazing In Silvering, Great Decorative Piecein
Good Condition For Age

Antique Solid Wood T Back Dining Chair With
Great Details And Curved Arms, Woven Cloth
Seat, Some Wear In Good Condition, 25"W x
18"D x 38"H

Frye Brand Brown Leather Boots, Women's
Size 7 1/2B Extended Calf, Top Quality in
Good Condition

Very Cute Decorative Wood And Metal Sleigh,
Lots of Uses, Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 24"D
x 14"H

Five Crochet Superba DMC 30 And J& P Coats
50 Big Ball Thread Ballsin Good Condition,
From Pet/Smoke Free Home, 3"Diam x 3"H

Vintage Ceramic Basket Hand Spun In Italy,
Great Decoration Piece, 10"H x 7"Diam, Good
Condition

Vintage Hand Made Solid Wood Hamburger
Patty Press, Will Be Nice Show Piece or Also
Just Press With Wax Paper, Good Condition,
8'L x5"Wx3"D

Two New In Box Toys, 1919 Pirsch Diecast
Fire Engine, Southern Pacific Locomotive, 4"L
Each

Lot of Bathroom Decor, Towel Rings, Hot
Water Tank Hook Up Etc. New in Box, 18" to
24"L

Three NFL Great Teams Great Y ears
Hardcovers, San Francisco 49ers, Washington
Redskins, NY Giants, Very Good Condition

Five Awesome History Theme Books, Two on
Western Civilization, One Earth, The Birth of
Western Civilization and Millennium World
Atlas, Good to Very Good Condition

Beautiful Willow Tree Pregnant Mother
Figurine, Made in 2002 "Cherish" On Bottom,
Very Good Condition, Great Gift Ideal 8"H

Beautiful Stained Glass Lighthouse Lamp With
Inline Switch, Works and Looks Awesome, A
Beacon For Any Room of Y our Home, 9 1/4"H
Very Good Condition

Misc. Lot of Household Knick Knacks and

More, Seven Pieces Total, Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 9"H



Lot
3205

3206

3207

3208

3209

321

3210

3211

3212

3213

3214

3215

3216

3217

3218

3219

Title

Vintage Electric Milk Glass Lantern in Great
Condition, Very Good Piece, 7'Diam x 13
1/2"H

Polish Pottery Teapot, Floral Pattern, Stamped
RM 33, Handmade in Poland, Very Good
Condition, 9" Handle To Spout, 5 1/2"H

Four Piece Set of Harley Davidson Collector
Mugs, Official Licensed Mini Mugs, Like New,
Would Be Great Gift, 2 1/2"H

Handmade Michigan Wood Knife Block,
Stain/Paint To Match Y our Decor, New 10"H,
7'W x 10 1/2"D

Three New Items- Victoria Secret Stunner
Perfume .3 Oz. Body Lotion .9 Oz. Revea By
Halle Berry .5 Fl. Oz. Rebelle By Rihanna
Body Mist 8 FI. Oz. Great Smells, 5 1/2" to 7
3/4"H

Huge Box of Detroit Lions Rookie Cards,
Inserts, Rare Serial Number Cards Etc. Huge
Box of Detroit Lions Rookie Cards, | nserts,
Rare Serial Number Cards Etc. All Good to
Very Good Condition, 3"L

64 Oz. Jar of Crafting And Art Sand Will Be
Great For Many Different Projects, 4 1/2"W x 3
1/2"D x 10"H

Nice Brass Incense Burner In Great Condition,
Used But Clean, 3"Diam x 2 1/2"H

Sailboat Wood Shoe With Cardboard Sails,
Good Condition, 7 1/2"L x 10"H

New Candle Large Pumpkin Spice, 18 Oz. 5
2"H
Awesome Collection Of Teddy Bears, Mostly

Collectible Boyds Bears, Ten Total, 6" to 10"H
Sitting, Good to Very Good Condition

Tall Wood Cat Figurine, Very Good Condition,
51/2W x 3'D x 31"H

Paso Rables California Cabernet Sauvignon
2007 Wood Wine Box Crate, Has Sliding Lid
and Removable Bottle Holders Inside, Very
Good Condition, 22"W x 14"D x 7 3/4"H, Does
Have Few Scuffs

New Candle Large Pumpkin Spice, Soy Blend,
180z. 5 1/2"H
Three Awesome Woven Baskets, Great Decor

Or For Projects, Good to Very Good Condition,
7"Diam x 3 1/2"H to 12"Diam x 5 1/2"H

Brown Magazine Holder, 15"W x 9"D x 17
1/2"H Could Use New Paint Job To Brighten It
Up, Otherwise Good Condition, Very Sturdy
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3220

3221

3222

3223

3224

3225

3226

3227

3228

3229

323

3230
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Title

RC Battery Plastic and Metal, Voltage (2)
19.2V, (4) 9.6V, (5) 9.6V, 6.0V, All Look
Good, 4" to 6"L, (12) Total

Morning Call Wild Turkey Signed And
Numbered Print, 731/750 Michigan Wildlife
Artist of the Y ear 1989, Dietmar Krumrey in
Wood Frame With Glass, Very Good
Condition, 25 1/2"W x 31 1/2"H

Light Wood Photo Screen Holds Nine 4"H x
6"W Photos Approx. 20"H x 8 1/2"W Each
Panel, Very Sturdy, Great For Graduation,
Birthdays, Anniversary, Glass to Cover Photos
Not Plastic, Good Condition

Nice Assortment of Dishes For The Kitchen,
Ten Pieces Total, Soup Tureen With Ladle,
Corelle Casserole Dish, Emile Henry Ceramic
Enamel Coated Pan and More, 7" to 10" Diam
or Long

New With Tags Paramour Women's Size
38DDD Racerback Contour T-Shirt Bra, Buff
Beige Color

Cool Stack of Vintage Dark Hardcover Books
That Make Great Shelf Decor, Abraham
Lincoln, English to Action and More, Eight
Total, Look in Good Condition, Some Show
Wear

Eight Vintage Beautifully Decorated Hardcover
Books- Titles Like Black Beauty, Tale of Two
Cities, Little Sister Snow and More, Good to
Very Good Condition

The Home Book of Quotations, Massive
Hardcover Book in Good Condition

Beautiful Collection of Painted Bone China,
Great Selection All in Good Condition, (13)
Pieces Total, 3" to 8 1/2"Diam or Long

Two Matching Gold Tone Wire Flamingo
Photo Frames With Stand, Brand New With
Tags, Each Frame Holds Single 4" x 6" Photo,
Simply Slide Y our Favorite Photo Between
Wire Flamingos At Bottom And It's Ready For
Display, 8 /2"H x 6 1/2"W

Two Vintage Charles Darwin Hardcover Books,
The Man and His Warpare and lana, Good
Condition

Five New Men's Size XL 40- 42 Tagless Boxer
Briefs By Good Fellow & CO.

Fantastic Collection of Vintage Hardcover,
Paperback Books, These Would Be Awesome
For Decor or Your Collection, Eight Total
Including The Lincoln Readers, Barrack Room
Ballads, Good Condition



Lot
3231

3232

3233

3234

3236

3237

3238

3239

324

3240

3241

3242

3243

3244

Title

Two Wood Shelves For Knick Knacks, Good
Condition, 9 3/4"W x 3"D x 15"H

Three Piece Candle Holder Set, New 7"H Box,
Slate Painted With Saying, Perfect For Any
Home, NEW 5 3/4"W x 5 1/3"H Not Counting
Hanger

Five Various Renditions Of the Bible, Bible
Readings For The Home, The Adventuresin
Odyssey Bible And More

Useful 6' Wood Ladder With Paint Tray, Very
Good Condition

Plastic Blue Storage Crate in Great Condition,
17"W x 14"D x 11"H

Over (25) Wii Games, Wii Sports, Star Wars 11
Lego, Kirby's Epic Yarn, Super Mario Bros.,
Pokemon, Mario Party, Super Mario Galaxy 2,
Donkey Kong and More, Some Have Scratches
From Children's Use, Mostly Good to Fair
Condition, Some Discsin Here, | Couldn't Get
To Work, May Need Cleaning, Asls

Masterworks of Gemaldegalerie Berlin
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

Conibear Traps, Set of Three With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat Weasel
Racoon Traps, 6" Square, Some Rust And Dirt,
Barn Find, Untested, Several More Traps Up
For Sale on Other Listings, Some Better Than
Others, Look Good, Asls

Minnesota Twins Baseball Autographed With
Stand, Looksin Very Good Condition, 3"H x
3"Diam

Metal John Deere 5200 Tractor, Some Wear
Otherwise Good Condition, 5"W x 9"L x 5
12"H

Four Vintage Children's Hardcovers, These Are
All in Very Good Condition For Age, Titles
Include The Pony Rider Boys, Eight Cousins
And More

One Dozen Archery Arrows, Six With Field
Tips and Six With Broadheads, Made of Wood,
Metal, Feathers, 29" to 32"L, Older Wood
Arrows For Archery or Display and Crafts,
Good Condition, Comes With Wood Stand

Older Boat Gas Tank, Cool Mercury Marine
Looks Good, Unknown if Leaks, Asls, Approx.
16"W x 12"D x 11"H, Five Gallon?

Vintage Aladdin Lamp Loxon Mantle 12- B-C
Case of Four Unitsin Box, Good Condition,
Each Unit Likely Needs New Fire Mesh
Though, 8'W x 6"D x 4"H
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3248

3249

325

3250

3251

3252

3253

3254

3255

3256

3257

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Chain | Hook 8' With Connected Piece, Makes
It Just Over 10'L, Looks Good, Rusty, 2'L x 1
3/8"W Links

Conibear Traps, Set of Three With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat Weasel
Racoon Traps, 6" Square, Some Rust And Dirt,
Barn Find, Untested, Several More Traps Up
For Sale on Other Listings, Some Better Than
Others, Look Good, Asls

Vintage Stag Men's Adventure Magazine Nov.
1956, Some Wear Otherwise Good Condition

1975 TL Handy Y earbook, Hardcover, Has
Some Water Damage, Light Warped Pages,
Otherwise Looks Good, As s

Conibear Traps, Set of Three With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat Weasel
Racoon Traps, 6" Square, Some Rust And Dirt,
Barn Find, Untested, Several More Traps Up
For Sale on Other Listings, Some Better Than
Others, Look Good, Asls

Brand New Blender Bottle, Classic 28 Oz.
Light Blue, 9"H

Vintage Potato Ricer 10"L Bowl is 3"Diam x
3"H, Good Working Condition

Antique Lawn Sprinkler, FD Kees Mfg.
Tractor, Metal Looks Good, Asls, 20"L

Older Red and Black Case From 1950's, L ooks
Like Roller Skate Case, Some Rust And Stains
on The Inside, Very Good Condition, 18 1/4"'W
x 12"D x 7"H, Pair of Sears Model #610
Adjustable Skates, One Strap Is Missing, Pair of
Official Roller Derby Skates Stamped M on
The Bottom, Size Medium, Great For Displays

Vintage Ingento 1152 Solid Maple 18" Paper
Cutter Style B, Looks Very Good, 20"W x
20'D x 4'H

Vintage Stag Men's Adventure Magazine Sept.
1953 With Some Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition

Vintage Complete French Doll Directory 1801-
1964 By LuellaHart, Spiral Bound, Some
Wear, Otherwise Looks Good

Conibear Traps, Set of Three With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat Weasel
Racoon Traps, 6" Square, Some Rust And Dirt,
Barn Find, Untested, Severa More Traps Up
For Sale on Other Listings, Some Better Than
Others, Look Good, Asls

Two Awesome Vintage Hardcovers, This Side
of Innocence and The Wings of the Morning,
Awesome Additions To Y our Collection, Good
Condition



Lot
3258

3259

326

3260

3261

3262

3263

3264

3265

3266

3267

3268

3269

327

3270

Title

#3 Crock 10 1/2"H x 10 3/4"Diam, No Chips or
Cracks, Good Condition

Vintage Kodak 8MM Movie Projector Looksin
Great Condition, Has Two Reels Included, As
Is, Box 11"W x 6 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H

Champion Black Leather Carry On Bag, 17"'W
x 8"D x 30"H, Looks In Good Condition, Just
Needs A Wipe Down, Dusty From Storage

11' Chain With Hooks At Both Ends, 1 3/4"
Links Are 1/4" Thick, Weighs 10 /2 Ibs. No
Broken Links, Good Condition

Chisels, 17"L x 1"W, Two 18"L x 1"W, Two 11
V2"L x 23/4"W, 7"L x 4"W, 7 /2"L x 3"W,
111/2"L x I"W

The Cult of The Big Rigs, Life of the Long
Haul Trucker, Hardcover Book With Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition

(17) Petticoat/Hemingray Glass Insulators Pat #
May 2nd 1893, Two Have Small Chip on
Bottom, One Has Small Chip on Top, Rest in
Very Good Condition, 4"H x 3 1/4"Diam, Great
For Collectors, Crafts or Target Practice

#38 Crock With Some Glaze Chips Out/Inside
Otherwise, Looks Good For Display, 13
1/2"Diam x 15"H

Three Vintage Glass Bottles, All Different Sizes
and Shapes, Found in Storage, Clean and Add
To Your Collection, All Unmarked But One
Tall One With Eagle, 8 /4" to 11"H

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps, Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping, Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon, Traps
Are 8'L Some Rust And Dirt, Barn Find
Untested Item, Several More Traps Up For Sale
On Other Listings, Some Better Than Others,
Fair to Good Condition

Vintage 1951 Better Homes and Gardens
Handyman's Book, Binder Style, Hardcover in
Good Condition

Vintage Newspaper Detroit, Saginaw, Arab,
Mostly 1991, 1992- 1968 Gulf War Mostly,
Some Very Good Condition, Some Fragile

Handmade Stool, One of A Kind, New 12"W x
9"Dx 8 1/2"H

Five New Men's Medium 32 - 34 Tagless
Boxer Briefs And Bonus Three Pack X Temp
Boxer Briefs

Wood Cabinet End Table With Storage There
Are Few Marks And Scratches, But Overal It,
In Good Condition and Sturdy, 24"W x 27"D X
20"H
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3272

3273

3274

3275

3276

3277

3278

3279

328

3280

3281

3282

3283
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Title

Elite Cuisine Countertop Toaster Oven, New
Never Used, Easy to Use Compact Design, Has
Heat Selector Control, Broil, Bake And Toast,
Two Slice Capacity, 15 Min. Timer With Auto
Shut Off and Ready Bell Signal, Power
Indicator Light, Tempered Glass Daor,
Removable Bake Pan and Wire Rack, Can Use
Baking Pan For Cooking, Reheating Or
Warming Up Anything, Unlimited One Y ear
Warranty, 14 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 8"H Box

Two Nice End Tables, Black Steel With Glass
Tops, 23"W x 19 1/2"D x 22"H, Very Good
Condition

Vintage Stag Men's Adventure Magazine July
1953, Some Wear And Taped Edges, Otherwise
Good Condition

Vintage Ball Jar in Metal Stand That Rotates To
Churn Butter, Cool Display Piece, We Used it
For M&M'sin Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"W
x 9"H

Michelob UltraBeer Man Cave, Measures
12"H, Good Condition

Two Vintage Better Homes And Garden
Cookbooks, Binder Style, Hardcover, One
Cover Loose and Wear, Otherwise Good
Vintage Books

Vintage Stag Men's Adventure Magazine May
1953, Some Wear And Taped Edges, Otherwise
Good Condition

Very Nice Round Dining Room Table, Solid
Wood With Green Tile Top, Good Condition
With Minimal Wear, 42"Diam x 30"H

New In Package Lot of Two Ladies Size XL,
Night Shirts, Unknown Brand, Nice Material,
Green And Pink

Life Source Five Year A&D Medical Deluxe
Blood Pressure Monitor, Good Condition, 5"W
x31/2'Dx71/2"H

Lot of 20 Nail Polish in Different Colors, Color
Craze Brand, 2 1/4"H Each

New In Box Ceramic Candle Holders Which
Y ou Can Hang, Two Pink and Two Blue, 4
1/2"Diam x 6 1/4"H

Gorham Silver Original 8" Open Bowl With
Some Tarnish Under Pedestal, Has 7 1/4" Glass
Bowl Made in Sweden Insert Overall Good
Condition, 3 /4"'H

New Old Stock Lot of (19) Nail Polishin
Different Colors, Craze Colors Brand, 2 1/4"H



Lot
3284

3285

3286

3287

3288

3289

329

3290

32901

3292

3293

3294

3295

3296

3297

3298

Title

Three Figurines, 12" Porcelain Clown Marked
Russ and Numbered, "Send in The Clowns' 8"
Porcelain Clown Bellmawr, 10 1/2"H Porcelain
Lady Without Tags, Good to Very Good
Condition

Hand Painted Pallet Wood Sign, White
Distressed, "He IsMy God, And | Trust Him"
Black Script, Frugal Farm Gal FFG, Approx. 15
1/2"W x 10 1/2"H, Good Condition

Vintage End Table Well Used, Very Sturdy,
Can Be Refinished, Wood and Wood L ook,
Good Condition, 28"W x 15"D x 23"H

Two Beautiful Crocheted Embroidered Kleenex
Box Coversin Great Condition From Clean
Smoke Free Home, 4 3/4"W x 4 3/4"D x 5
3/4"H

Precious Moments #E 2833 "Ring Bearer"
19837 Small Print, 3"H x 1"D Very Good
Condition With Box

New Bath Salts, Fresh Plum, 28 Oz. 5 1/2"H
Container

Two New Men's Medium Size 32-34 Boxer
Briefs By Good Fellow & CO.

New Nail Polish- Ten Bottles, Wet & Wild,
Broadway and More, 3 1/4"H

New Two Bottles 28 FI. Oz. Each, Foaming
Bath Soaks, 8 1/2"H

Precious Moments #12262 "| Get A Bang Out
of You" 3 1/4"W x 6"H, Good Condition, No
Box

Precious Moments #521043 "To My Favorite
Fan" Good Condition With Box, 2 1/4"W x 2"H

Precious Moments "Friends to The End" Rhino
and Bird Figure, 4"L x 3 1/2"H Very Good
Condition With Box

Beautiful Precious Moments Joy to The World,
Snow Globe/Music Box, Looksin Very Good
Condition, Plays Wonderfully, 5 1/4"H

Precious Moments "My Love Blooms For Y ou"
#521728, Measures 5 1/4"H x 5"W, Very Good
Condition With Box

Decorative Basket With Faux Flowers, Very
Good Condition, 18"W x 8"D x 22"H

Lighted Angel, Gold Battery Operated, New 11
12"H
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3299

33

330

3300

3301

3302

3303

3304

3305

3306

3307

3308
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Panasonic DVD Home Theater Sound System
Model #SA-HT930 Five Disc Changer, 16
7/8"W x 16 1/2"L x 2 3/8"H, Two Front
Speakers 31"H x 4 1/2"L x 4 1/2"W, On Stand
44 1/2"H, Stand 10"W x 10 1/2"L, Center
Speaker 12 3/4" x 3 1/2"L Subwoofer 20 1/2"L
x 15 1/2"H x 11 1/4"W, AC 120V, 390W And
60HZ With Remote Control, Nice For Garage
or Cave, Stop Using In November 2019 Was In
Very Good Working Condition

Dos Equis Beer Tap 12"H, Very Good
Condition

Six New Women's Auden Large 12-14 Tag
Free Bikinis, Store Damaged Box

Very Cute Vintage Chair With Woven Twine
Seat, I'm 220 Ibs and It Holds Me, Doesn't
Wobble, Seat 16"H, 17"W x 14"D x 33"H

Gold Painted Glass Vases In Good Condition,
Two 20"H and Three 23 1/2"H, Will Need To
Be Touched Up

Are You Stressed Out Juggling Work and
Family? Don't Know What To Do? These Five
Self Help Books Will Serve You Well, Various
Authors, Easy Reading, Paperback, Good to
Very Good Condition

New Out of Box Ryobi Wet Tile Saw, Sat In
Garage Without Being Put Together, Takes 7"
Blade, Model WS730, Needs Cleaning, 18"W x
27"'D x 12"H

(30) Hard Plastic Hangers, Clear Hangers Are
For Pant Jacket Combo, Black Hangers For
Tops Mostly, Good Condition, 18"L

Rolling Bretford Model "E" Audio Visual
Stand, Made of Steel And Solid Castors With
Two Outlet Power Strip With 15" Cord, Good
Condition, 32"W x 30"D x 48"H

Raosehill Co. Burgundy High Back Chair With
Wood Feet Lattice Pattern, Light Wear in Good
Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Wood
Board Under Cushion For Extra Support, 31"W
X 29"D x 42"H

Rosehill Co. Burgundy High Back Chair With
Wood Feet Lattice Pattern, Light Wear in Good
Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Wood
Board Under Cushion For Extra Support, 31"W
X 29"D x 42"H

Nice Bedding Lot, Floral Woven Bedspread,
Light Blue 96"L x 66"W, Not Including Fringe,
Good Condition, Flora Set With Comforter,
Twin Size, Pillow Sham and Pillow, Good
Condition



Lot
3309

331

3310

3311

3312

3313

3314

3315

3316

3317

3318

3319

332

3320

Title

Town House Home Furnishing Red Microfiber
Loveseat, From Smoke Free Home, Some
Stains And Wear, Needs Cleaning, Overal
Good Condition

Pair Of Ergonomic Handlebar Grips, Offer
Comfort and Support Under Y our Palms When
Biking As Pressure is Optimally Distributed,
No Box, Never Used, Not Suitable For Use
WIth Carbon Handlebars, 5L

Very Nice Female Plastic Mannequin Torso,
Metal Stand, Heavy Duty, Overal 47"H, Very
Good Condition

Five Cloth Covered Chairs For Kitchen Table,
Great Project, Made of Wood, Some Stains,
Need Cleaning or Reupholster, Brown Abstract
Floral Design, 17"W x 19"D x 38"H

New With Tags Fall Table Runner, 13"W x
63"L

Solid Wood Three Tier Shelf Unit, Good
Condition, 24"W x 9"D x 36"H

Mikasa Bone China Seasons Greetings, 12"
Plate and Pie Server, Like New, Never Used, In
Origina Box

Antique Cobalt Blue Glassware Wild Flower
Pattern, Pitcher, Six Glasses, Very Good
Condition, 4" and 6 1/2"H

Vintage Small Round Pedestal Table,
Composite Wood With Laminate, Some Wear
In Good Condition, 30"Diam x 25"H

Pallet of Ten Untested Walmart Customer
Return TV's, Expect Higher Percentage of
Damaged TV's, Vizio, Phillips, And More,
Pallet #19043723

Lot of Numerous Faux Greens And Flowers
From Displays and Baskets, Some Dust And
Wear, Approx. 8" to 15"L, Overall Good
Condition

New Brown Knit Never Ending Scarf! 12"W x
48"L

Motorola Talkabout 250 Walkie Talkie,
Batteries Included, Rugged Portable Working,
Two Mile Range, 5 Watts of Power, 14
Channels, 38 Codes, LCD Screen, Loud
Speaker, High Impact Plastic, Not A Toy, Child
Could Use It Belt Clip, Good Condition

Very Nice High Wing Back Chair, Plaid Fabric
Wood With Feset, Includes Some Extra Fabric,
Very Good Condition, 32"'W x 30"D x 47"H,
19" At Seat
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Lot
3321

3322

3323

3324

3325

3326

3327

3328

3329

333

3330

3331

3332

3333
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Title

Large Beautiful Vintage Quilt Wedding Ring
Pattern, Small Stain, Good Condition Overall,
Pastel Colors On Cream Background, 82"W x
90"L

(21) Heavy Duty Five Gallon Planting Pots,
Plastic Material, Trees| Purchased Camein
These, Some Wear In Good Condition,
14"Diam x 12"H

ExtraLarge Plush Puppy Stuffed Animal, Red
Bow it's Wear has Holes in it, Otherwise L ooks
Clean, L1ke New Condition, 22"W x 36"L x
23"H

Four Soft Shotgun Cases, All Like New
Condition, Guidesman Brand Camo, Extra
Padded, Heavy Duty Zipper, Easy Carry
Handle, Two of Them Are Longer For Guns Up
to 52", Other Two Are 46"L, All Have Zippered
Pockets On Outside, Great For Hunters

Coleco Command Control Electric Footbal
Game, Field Works, Missing Pieces, Looks In
Good Condition, 21"W x 37"L x 4"H

Matching Four Drawer Dresser and Two
Drawer Ledge Desk, Composite Wood
Material, Drawers Roll Smooth, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 58"W x 18"D x 24"H and
30"H

Historical Atlas of Religion in America,
Hardcover Book By Edwin Scott Gaustad,
Library Edition, Good Condition

Rand McNally Atlas of Columbus And The
Great Discoveries, Hardcover Book, Very Good
Condition, Great Pictures and Information

Vintage Blonde Wood Four Drawer Project
Piece, Drawers Slide Nice, Good Condition,
30"W x 17"D x 36"H

Go Duster Battery Operated Duster, Works,
Looksin Good Condition, 21"L x 3"Diam

Hard Foam Blue Ridge Deer Rear Target, With
Metal Stake, 15"W x 39"H, Large Outdoor
Foam Pot, 20"Diam x 17"H, Fair Condition

New Box Lot of 50 Plus Iphone, Galaxy Up to
Iphone 11 and Assorted Android Phone Cases,
Approx. 6"L Each, Protective Screens

Bueno Red Purse 14"W x 12"H With Many
Pockets/Compartments, Black Purse 18"W x
10"H Many Zipper Pockets, Koltov Brown
Crossover Purse 8'"W x 10"H, Tignanello
Brown Purse 12"W x 9"H, Many Pockets, Silk
Liner, Good to Like New

(21) Pairs of Staff Scrubs, Size 3XL Brand New
Pants and Shirt



Lot
3334

3335

3336

3337

3338

3339

334

3340

3341

3342

3343

3344

3345

3346

3347

3348

Title

(3) Five Gallon Plastic Buckets 12"Diam x
14"H, White One Has Crack, Fair Condition,
Both Orange Arein Good Condition

Wholesale Mystery Box, New Hundreds of
Dollars of Products, Great For Yard Sale, Flea
Market, Timeto Make Some $, 21"W x 26"D x
16"H

Perfect Harvest Brand 100% Cotton Throw,
Red And White Plaid, New With Tags, 50"W x
60"L

New With Tags, Three Oven Mitts and Three
Pot Holders, Fall Theme, 8" to 10"L

New in Package Halloween Pumpkin
Ornaments, Plastic 3 1/2"Diam

New With Tags Fall Theme, Three Oven Mitts
and Three Pot Holders, 8" to 10"L

Metal Case With Wood Drill Bits (13) At Least
Five Were Never Used, 3/8"Diam - 1 1/4"Diam,
Some Are Irwin, Very Good to New, Metal Box
11"W x 8"'D x 4"H

Set of Three Partylite Leaf Tealight Holders,
Pocket Bible, Candle Tin and More, Approx. 4"
to 5 1/2"L Good Condition

Home Decor Fall Pieces- Six New Faux Apples,
One Bucket, Give Thanks Pumpkin, Orange
Mini Light Strand, Very Good to New, 3" to
6"Diam

New in Package Set of Four Embroidered
Placemats With Fall Theme, 17"L x 11"W

The Treasury Of American Wines By Nathan
Chroman, 1973, Lots of Good Reference
Material, Hardcover

Two Over The Shoulder Purses, Coral and
Y ellow, Nine West and Thirty One Brands,
Very Good Condition, 9"W x 6"H

Large Round Hammered Look Glass
Jug/Bottle, Greenish Hue, Large Red Poppies
With Two Colorful Wood Leaves, Striking
Arrangement, Very Good Condition, Jug 19" x
12", Flowers 35"H

Beautiful Amber Swirl Hand Blown Glass
Vase, Unique Design, 6"W x 11"H, Good
Condition

Stetson Salesman Miniature Sample Hat Box
With Hat Inside, Flocked Plastic, Very Good
Condition Box But Top of Lid Needs To Be
Glued Back On, Box 3"Diam x 2 1/4"H

Vintage McCoy Pottery Planter, USA on
Bottom, Lovely Lady Wearing Bonnet, Holding
Flowers and Basket Planter, 6 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H,
Slight Crazing, Mostly Shows on Bottom, No
Chips Or Cracks, Good Condition
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Lot
3349

335

3350

3351

3352

3353

3354

3355

3356

3357

3358

3359

336

3360

3361

3362

3363

3364
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Title

Kaadan Ltd. Glass Oil Lamp With Swirled
Design, Very Good Condition, 5"'Diam x 16"H

Vintage Playmate Lunch Box Cooler, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 5"D x 15"H

Two Ladies Knit Scarves, Rich Fall Colors,
Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 5"W, 44" to 50"L

New Ladies Lingerie Set, Size Small, Two
Piece Red Lace Thong Bottom and Bralette Top

Vintage Look Copper Colored Metal Basket
With Handles, Half Barrel Design, 17 1/2"L x
12"W x 8"H, Very Good Condition

Large Wood Carved Rooster Statue, Very Nice
With Great Colors, Good Condition, 9"W x
16"H

Matching Ceramic Bowl and Platter, From Pier
1, Very Colorful and Festive, 12"Diam x 6"H,
15"Diam, Some Tape Residue Otherwise Good
Condition

New Resin/Plastic Planters By Charter Trump,
Three Each of Blue, Green, Brown, Gray, 5
1/2"Diam x 7"H

Cute American Theme Hand Painted Mason
Jar, 4"Diam x 7"H, Good Condition

Vintage Tupperware Four Piece Orange Nesting
Canister Set With Lidsin Good Condition,
Some Scratches and Wear, 5" to 8 1/2"H

Cute Halloween Metal Spring Pumpkin
Decoration, New 6"W x 10"H

Beautiful Vintage Shabby Chic Toleware
Wastebasket With Three Dimensional Flowers
And Leaf Decor, 21 1/2"H x 10 1/2" Across,
Some Light Paint Loss on Piece And Some
Paint Touch Ups Along Bottom, Light Rust,
Great 1950's-60's Piece Would Make Great
Umbrella Stand, Overall Good Condition For
Age

New Cast And Paint Little League Baseball
Signature Pitch, Make Y our Own Hand
Baseball Included, Ages 10 and Up, Made in
USA, 6"W x 6"D x 9"H

New Ladies Size M Satin Night Shirt by Gold
Coadt, Very Nice, Mint Green V Neck

New One Piece Ladies Swimsuit Halter Neck
Tie Size 10, Olive Green, Very Nice

Belvedere Salon Hydraulic Chair, Black Padded
Vinyl, Good Condition, 23"W x 26"D x 37"H
Two WWE T- Shirts, Size M Adult, New With
Tags

Ladies Summer V-Neck Top, Navy Color, Cut
Out Shoulders, Size Small, New Without Tags



Lot
3365

3366

3367

3368

3369

337

3370

3371

3372

3373

3374

3375

3376

3377

3378

Title

Box of RC Cars, One Large, Five Mini, With
Controllers, Untested For Parts or Repair, Asls,
Look in Good Condition, 2" to 15"L

Wood Round Swivel Clothes Display With
Metal Built In Hangers, 42"Diam x 39"H, Good
Condition

Small Two Door Cabinet in Good Condition,
White With Wood Tone Top, 27"W x 16"D x
29"H, Inside Drawer Has Stains, Composite
Wood Material

Craftsman Rolling Padded Seat And Plastic
Tool Tray, Good Condition, 15"W x 19"Deep X
15"H

(11) Meta Dall Stands, All Different Sizes and
Colors, Good Working Condition, Adjustable
Size5 1/2" to 12"H

Ninja Converse All Star Tennis Shoes, Teal and
Black Men's Size 10, Very Good Condition

Huge Lot of 30 Plus CFL Light Bulbs, Some
New, Some Used For One Year or Less, Save
Energy, Asls, 4"L

Elegant Black And Silver Sequin High Heel
Ring Holder, Holds Up to Seven Rings,
Approx. 4 1/2"H and 5"L, Good Condition,
Resin Material

New Chefland Measuring Cup and Measuring
Spoon Set, Eight Piece Stainless Stedl, Up to
6"L

Very Nice Heavy Cat Statue By Sandicast
Signed By Artist, Ceramic Like Material, Life
Like Glass and Eyes, Very Good Condition,
6"H x 13"L

Very Nice Throw Blanket With Embroidered
Irish Blessing, 48"W x 60"L, Very Good
Condition

Particle Wood Construction Entertainment
Center, Multiple Adjustable Shelves, Overall
57"W x 17"D x 50 1/2"H, Some Wear, Good
Condition

Box Filled With CS Lewis Chronicles Of
Narnia Books, Some Like New, Others Older,
Great For Classrooms, Daycares, Etc.
Paperback and Hardcovers

Six Pairs of Men's Casual Shoes, Size 11
Wassino Tennis Shoes and Flip Flops, Size 12
Boot Shoes, Sperry Topsiders, Dr. Scholls
Tennis Shoes, Some Wear, Fair to Good
Condition

Time Life Taste of The World Hardcover
Cookbooks, Italy, Japan, France Etc. (22) Total,
Some Duplicates, Fair to Good Condition
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Lot
3379

338

3380

3381

3382

3383

3384

3385

3386

3387

3388

3389

339

3390
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Title

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine Plus Vinyl
Carry Case, Powers On, Looks In Good
Condition For Age, Model 774, Measures 16"L
x 13"H

New Men's Large 34-36 Pair Of Thieves Crew
Socks and Super Fit Boxer Briefs

Set of Four Curtain Panels, Stripe Sheer White,
NEW 38" x 80"L Each Panel

Solid Wood Desk With Wood Chair, 50"W x
28"D x 27 1/2"H, Desk is Solid But Shows
Wear, Good Condition Overall, Chair 18" x
33"H

Large 5-Drawer Metal Office Desk with
Formica Top Drawers, Works Good, Very
Good Condition, 60"W x 30"D x 29"H

Pallet of Seven Untested Wamart Customer
Return TV's, Expect Higher Percentage of
Damaged TV's, Hi Sense, Vizio, TCL, And
More, Asls, Pallet #19047003

Ameristep Doghouse Hunting Blind, It's One
Of The Pop Up Ones, Been In Storage For
Couple Years, Good Condition When Stored,
Looks in Good Condition, 60"W x 60"D x 66"H

Two Plastic Storage Shelf Boxes, 18"W x 14"D
x 5"H Comes With About 60 Washers, Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning, Plus One Tool
Holder Shelf 25"W x 6"D in Good Condition

Misc. Lot of Home Decor Items, Fish Wall
Canvas, Metd Plate Rack, Yarn Art and More,
Good to New, 4 1/2" to 23"H

(132) Piece Brass And Wood Silverware Set,
Handmade In Vietnam, Brought Back From
The War, Clean And Use, In Good Condition, 5
1/4" To8"L

Vintage Stag Men's Adventure Magazine June
1953, Some Writing On Cover, Overall Good
Condition

Three Piece Vintage Pyrex Set, Crazy Daisy
Pattern, #475-B, #474-B, #472, Measures 6" to
8"Diam, No Chips or Cracks, Good Condition

CavinKlein Silver And Red Zippered Sports
Bag, 17"L x 8"'D x 14"H, Good Condition

Nice Lot of Books For The Bird Watcher in

Y our Family Including Having fun With The
Purple Martin, The Guide to Field ID, Bird of
N. America and Audubon Guides To All The
Birds of Eastern And Central America,
Hardcover and Paperbacks, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overal



Lot
3391

3392

3393

3394

3395

3396

3397

3398

3399

340

3400

Title

Two Vintage Bible Story Hardcover Books,
1927 and 1935, Covers Have Wear and Tear,
Still Readable Or Use For Crafts, Fair to Good
Condition

Wood Laminate Dining Table, Solid Wood
Pedestal Base, Oval 53"W x 42"L x 32"H,
Light Scratches in Overall Good Condition

Get Ready For Next Christmas With These
Four Shabby Christmas Tree Decor Pieces,
Great Rustic Country Look, Good Condition,
16" to 30"H

**NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $60 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER** 1963 GE
Stereo Record Player Tape Radio Combo 7189
Power Tube, Powers Up And Turns On, But
Turntable Doesn't Spin, Well Taken Care Of,
Comes With Original Needle, Overall Good
Condition, Approx. Dimensions 32"W x 13"D x
21"H <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

Roll Of Fastcut Resin Cloth Silicone Carbide
180 Grit Sandpaper, 10'5" x 26 3/4" Over 22
Sg. Feet, Unused, Dirty From Storage, Good
Condition

Vintage Porcelain Table Top, Pretty Green
Floral Pattern, Does Have Chips and Stains,
Good Condition For Project Piece, 25"W x 39
3/4"L

New With Tags, Fall Theme Tapestry Table
Runner, 13"W x 68"L, With Six Matching
Placemats, 13"W x 18"L

Collector Plates, Norman Rockwell 1980
Christmas Plate, The Ship Builder, 1976 and
1979 Mother's Day, 1976 Christmas Plate,
1978 Gorham Christmas, 1978 Schmid
Christmas, All 8 1/2"Diam, All in Very Good
Condition

Pair of Oak End Tables, Solid With Rounded
Corners, Cupboard Storage, Both Show Wear

But Overall Good Condition, Nice To
Repurpose or Redo, 22"W x 28"D x 20"H

Beatles 'Round The World Magazine, Small
Tears, Good Condition Overall

Samurai Converse All Star Tennis Shoes Red
And Black Size Men's 10, Very Good Condition

(8) Metal and (3) Aluminum Tubes, 5/8 O.D.,
38"L and Aluminum Longer, Adjust Length,
Good for Crafting
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Lot
3401

3402

3403

3404

3405

3406

3407

3408

3409

341

3410

3411

3412

3413

3414

3415

3416

3417
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Title

Oak/Oak Look Hideaway Computer Desk,
48"W x 60.5"H x 24"D, Top Shows Heavy
Wear, Aside from the Top - The Rest of the
Cabinet is Solid, Main Pull Out Desk Top has
Roller Bearing Glides, Some Wear but
Otherwise in Good Condition

Great Stack of Vintage 45 RPM Records and a
Kenny Rogers Booklet, Includes Dolly Parton,
Julio Iglesias, and More

Vintage "Stag" Men's Adventure Magazine,
July 1952, Good Condition

Small Painted Dresser, Just Right for Small
Area, 4 Drawersthat All Slide Good, Good
Condition

Lot of (2) Xbox Items Including 1 - Fable Game
"The Lost Chapters' and 1 - Official Game
Guide for Fable, Both arein Good Condition -
Game is Tested and Works Good

Sony Stereo RX33, Dual Cassette, CD Player,
AM/FM - Looks Good, - 11"W x 14"D x 12
3/4" Unit with 12 3/4" Tall Speakers Update,
Powers On And Seems To Work, Not All
Functions Tested.

Wood Painted Desk and Chair, Brown in Color,
1 Drawer Slides Good, Cute for a Kids Room,
Good Condition, Chair is 18"W x 18"D x 36"H
and Desk is 36"W x 20"D x 30"T

Very Nice Barber Chair in Great Condition,
Everything Works! 28"W x 28"D x 41"H

Reclining Chair in Great Condition with Covers
for Arms and Head, 32"W x 35"D x 41.5"H

New Marine Compass Never Been Installed,
Original Box Has Some Wear, 4'W x 4"H

New On Hanger - Ladies One Piece Swimsuit,
Size Large, Blue Summer Vibes

L adies Bobbie Brooks Joggers, Size Medium,
New

(2) Commercial Metal Shelf, One Hanging, 46"
x 57" and One Stands Alone, 46"W x 57"'T -
Black Coated Steel, Good Condition

New Stretch Seamless Cami, Black, Size 1X

Black All Occasion Maternity Dress, Size XL,
Light Weight, Like New

Lot of (2) Cardigans, Size Large - Good
Condition, Some Wear but Both have Pockets
Women's Polyester Dress, Appearsto bea Size
Medium, Pink, New

LulaRoe Navy Shirt Irma, Size Small, Runs Big
- MoreLikean XL and XL Maroon Shirt,
Never Worn



Lot
3418

3419

342

3420

3421

3422

3423

3424

3425

3426

3427

3428

3429

343

3430

3431

3432

3433

3434

3435

Title

Dollar General Power Forward Sweatpants,
Gray in Color, Size Medium, New with Tags
Lot of (2) Maternity Dresses: Red, Old Navy
Size M (Runs Large) and Gray - Liz Maternity,
Size XL, No Stains, Rips or Tears

Travel Coffee Bag Set- Pop Lid Thermos, Two
Spoons, Two Cups, One Plastic Inside, Smaller
is All Stainless, Two Little Twist Lid
Containers For Sugar and Cream, Zips and
Unfolds, Adjustable Carry Strap, Bag 7 1/2"W
x13"Hx 31/2"D

1 Piece Body Suit, Size Medium, New - White
in Color

Ladies Top, XXL - Very Nice! Very Good
Condition, Not Sure of the Brand, Burgundy in
Color

XXL Womens Navy Dress, Worn Once, Cotton
Comfy Vessos

Open Trails Men's Polyester Long Sleeve Shirt,
Blue, Size Large - New with Tag

New - Ladies Dress, Green/Black, 2XL - Ties
Around Neck, Dress Tells Brand

Women's Open Front Sweater, Gray in Color,
Size Medium, Not Sure of the Brand, New

Ladies Crew Neck Cap, Sleeve Top, Size Small
- New - Brown in Color

Open Trails Men's Polyester Long Sleeve Shirt,
Blue, Size Large - New with Tag

Women's Safari Shirt, Unmarked Brand,
Appearsto bealarge - New

Ladies Design Top, Long Sleeve, Size Medium,
Anima Print, NWT

(8) New Assorted Ball Caps, New With Tags,

Including Hunting, Winchester, Camo
Adjustable, Nice Selection

Workrite Brand Large Long Sleeve Jean Shirt
in Very Good Condition

Lot of Great Women's Plus Size Clothing, 6
Pieces, 1X and 2X, Very Good Condition from
a Smoke Free Home - Croft & Barrow and More
New with Tags - Men's Long Sleeve Open
Trails 2XL Shirts

Baileys Point Brand Jeans, 46 x 32, Good
Condition

New On Hanger, Ladies Green Dress, Size 8,
Very Nice

Rustic Wood Horse in Good Condition, Some
Wear, See Pics, 10.5"W x 24"L x 20.5"H
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Lot
3436

3437

3438

3439

3440

3441

3442

3443

3445

3446

3447

3448

3449

345
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Title

Gamebirds and Gundogs and an Introduction to
the Golden Retriever Paperback Books, Both in
Very Good Condition

Tall Tales of Cape Cod Neat Colorful Vintage
Paperback by Marillis Bittingel, Some Wear On
Edges - Otherwise Looks Good

Nice Collection of Children's Hardcover Easy
Readers, 12 Total Including Cursein Reverse,
Joey, Mally's Organic Farm and More - Good
to Very Good Condition

Great Storage 2 Tier Baskets for Y our Desk,
Home or Office On Wheedls, Good Condition,
14"W x 15"D x 15"H

Size 10 Knee High Waders, Some Minor Wear,
Looks In Very Good Condition Overall

Audio Visual Movable Stand On Solid Casters -
Made of Steel with 15 Foot, Power Cord and 2
Receptacle Power Strip, Great Condition, 32"'W
X 28"D x 48"H

New with Tags - Fall Tapestry Table Runner,
10 Placemats to Match, 13"W x 68"L Runner
and 17 1/4"W x 12 1/4" Placemats

New! (14) Fall Placemats, 8 are Pumpkins and
6 are Leaves/Pumpkins, 17.5"W x 13.5"D

Lane Furniture Brand Name Couch with
Recliners On Each End, Scotchgard - Good
Condition, Light Brown in Color, 86"W x 35"D
x 40"H

Huge Lot of Colorful Styles of Alphabet Tags,
All Different Stylesand Sizes - Looks Like a
New Set, 100's of Tags, 8.5"W x 11"L

Graco Easy Chair Reclining High Chair in
Good Condition, Clean and Use, 23"W x 40"T,
Plastic and Metd

Bell 3 Bike Trunk or Hatch Back Carrier, Good
Condition, 18"W x 30"L

Large Love Seat, Oversized Tan Chair and
Storage Ottoman - Very Comfy, Good
Condition with Some Wear, 40"W x 24"D x
16"H Ottoman and 52"W x 35"D x 33"H Chair

Fall Table Runner and (6) Placemats, Matching,
17.5"W x 13"D Placemats and 13"W x 68"L
Runner, New with Tags

The Golden Book Picture Atlas, 6 Book Set,
Some Wear - See Pics, Overall Looks Good

(2) Ten Pack Men's Lo Cut Socks Sport
Essentials, Shoe 6- 12, White, Black, Gray, Six
Pack Fruit of The Loom Black Lo Cut Big and
Tall, Both New in Package



Lot
3450

3451

3452

3453

3454

3455

3456

3457

3458

3459

346

3460

3461

3462

Title

(5) Hardcover The Chronicles of Narnia Books -
Titles Include The Voyage of the Dawn
Treader, Prince Caspian, The Horse and His
Boy, The Magicians Nephews and The Lion
Witch and the Wardrobe, Light Wear but in
Good Condition

Vintage Coronado Tube Radio from an Estate,
Untested, 37.5" x 26.5" x 16"T - Good
Condition for Age

Oak and Oak Look Cabinet, Doors On Top and
Bottom with Flip Down Desk Style Center - has
Light, Untested, Very Good Condition, Matches
3453, 23.5"W x 15 3/4"D x 74"H

Oak and Oak Look Cabinet, Doors On Top and
Bottom with Flip Down Desk Style Center - has
Light, Untested, Very Good Condition, Matches
3452, 23.5"W x 15 3/4"D x 74"H

Metal Magazine Rack with Great Design, Good
Condition, 14"W x 9.5"D x 18"H

(3) Wire Frame Storage Baskets, 1 White and 2
Black, Approx. 9"W x 16"L x 6"H - Real Good
Condition

Women's Lightweight Size 2XL Shirtsand (1)
Dress, All Fit like a2X, Perfect for this Time of
Y ear, Some Name Brands are Coldwater Creek,
Croft and Barrow, Spense Woman and Lularoe,
All are in Good/Clean Condition

New with Tags, Tapestry Table Runner and
(10) Matching Placemats, 13"D x 18"W
Placemats, 13"'W x 68"L Runner

War In Headlines From the Detroit News, 1939-
1945, Spira Bound, Good Condition

Microphone Set Including 3 Pieces,
SOONHUA SH-666 3.5MM Plug, 6" Floureon
BM-800, 6" Studio Microphone Mic Wind
Screen Pop Filter, Swivel Mount, 360* Flexible
Gooseneck Holder, 22" - All Go Untested, AS
IS

Explore The Stars With The Star Finder, Guide
to The Northern Sky, Major Planet Locations
For 2020, Includes Red Night Filter For Y our
Flashlight, Good Condition, 127 Page Book

An Electric Guitar with Cord, Amp and Stand -
Good Working Order, Gorilla66-10 Amp and
Not Sure of the Guitar Brand, 38.5"L

(4) Vintage Science Theme Books, First
Principles of Chemistry, Comparative
Biochemistry, Reaction Engineering and
Organic Chemistry - All in Good to Very Good
Condition for Age

Black Metal Desk in Good Condition, Very
Sturdy, 48"W x 22"D x 37"H
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3463

3464

3465

3466

3467

3468

3469

347

3470

3471

3472

3473

3474
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Title

(50) DVD's- In This Set You Will Find Titles
Like Death Wish, Dumb and Dumber and
Captivity - Plus Many More

Box of Assorted Garage Chemicals from an
Estate Clean Out, All are Useable - Look to be
in Good Condition, Glue, Easy On and Finish,
Touch Up Spray Paint and More, 2.5" t09.5" -
Full and Partial, AS IS

26" Insignia TV with Remote and Built-In DVD
Player - DVD Player Does Not Work But TV
Does, ASIS - Looks Good

(4) Heavy Duty Metal and Black Fabric Chairs
in Good Condition, Very Thick Padded Seat
and Backs, 4" of Padding, One Seat hasaHole
the Size of a Pencil, 20"D x 20"W x 33"T -
They are Stackable

Huge Lot of Different Styles of Hooks,
Hangers, Hoops, ect. All Fit in SLotted Display
Board, All are New Except Longest Bar for
Hanging Clothes, 3" to 17"'L

Propane Tank in Great Condition with Older
Nozzle, Needs Gas Regulator, Not Included,
12"D x 18"T - Looks Good, AS IS

Craftsman 12" Band Saw Sander from an
Estate, Model 113-243310, Tested and
Working, Approx. 64"T x 24"D x 24"W, Good
Condition

Nice Ektelon Graphite Racquetball Racquet,
Looksin Good Condition With Slip Case, 24"L
x 12"W

Century Wire Welder in Fair Condition, Works,
17.5"W x 33"D x 38"H

Sears Craftsman Electric Motor, Model
#113.12202, 1HP, Looks Good Condition.
Update, Works Good.

Casio CTK-593 61 Key Portable Keyboard, 100
Sounds and 100 Rhythms and 100 Song Built
In, Much More - Works Great and isin Great
Condition, Comes with Power Cord and Stand,
37.5"W x 15"D x 35.5"T

Beautiful Wood 3 Drawer Cabinet in Very
Solid and Great Condition, Drawers Slide
Good, 14"W x 18"'D x 28"H

Victor New House #1 Longspring Traps, Set of
3 with Chain for Securing to Ground, Trapping
Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon - Trapsare 8"L -
Some Rust and Dirt, Barn Find Untested Item -
| have Several More Traps Up for Sale on Other
Listings, Some Better than Others



Lot
3475

3476

3477

3478

3479

348

3480

3481

3482

3483

3484

3485

3486

3487

Title

A (21+) Piece Ultimate Camping Lot Including
1 Tent, 6 Chairs, Grill, 2 Seat Pads, 1 Water Jug
and More - All Fitsin Roof Top Storage
Container, AS IS - Good Condition, 34"W x
48"L x 20"H

Neat Little Arrangement of Pocket Joke Books -
Four Total from Vintage to Like New, Soft and
Hardcover

Metal Glitter and Gingle Owl, 5'D x 6.5"T -
May Need New Batteries

2 Piece DC Comics Lot, Soft Cover Batman
Graphic Novel and aWonder Woman, New 52
Comic, Both in Very Good Condition

Matchbox Originals Series No 32 Jaguar XK
Moko Lesney Product, Limited Edition, New
Condition, 2.5"L Car

New Heatoe Toe Separator, For Men and
Women, 4"L Pack

(3) Inflatable Mats, 22.5"W x 19", Center has
Foam Fish, Fill with Water - Inflatable Edge,
NIP

Lot of Halloween Party Decorations Including
Napkins, Plastic Knives, Straws and Banner,
NIP, 6.5" to 11.5" Long Packages

Neat Little Assortment of Vintage to Modern
Little Golden Books, (10) Total, 1 Missing
Back, Some Wear but Otherwise Look Good,
ASIS

Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban Book
On Tape, Looks Good

(5) Like New Children's Hardcover Books -
The Berenstain Bears, Spongebob and Golden
Junior Guides, Good to Very Good Condition

Lot of Halloween Party Favors - (4) Vampire
Teeth, (4) Pumpkin Balloons and (12) Trick or
Treat Bags, New, 6" to 13"T

Happy Easter! (2) Cute Easter Bunnies, Can
Hop to Y our Home - All Dressed Up and
REady for aHome, Box is 12" to the Tips of
His Ears, Girl is 12" to the Hip of Her Head, (2)
Lighttable Chicks - Just Slap Them Lightly On
aTable and They Can Shine Owl from the
Inside, Blue and Pink, 3"T, 1 Basket to Display
Y our Bunnies, Good to Very Good Condition

(2) Vintage Tonka Toys:. 1 Front End L oader,
20"L and 1 - Dump Truck, 17"L - Good Glass
On All Windows, Both Move Asthey Always
Have, Show Wear but Still in Good Condition,
Rust and Flaking Paint
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Lot
3488

3489

349

3490

3491

3492

3493

3494

3495

3496

3497

3498

3499

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Spring is Almost Here! (1) Pink Bunny, 9"T
Including Ears, Good Condition; (1) My ABC
of Bible Verses, 9.5"W x 9.5"T; (1) Psalm 23
Beautiful Pictures, Dust Cover isin Great
Condition, 9"W x 11 1/4"T; (1) Egg Wraps with
Nice Christian Thoughts for Easter; (1) Easter
Egg Decorating Kit, Has 74 Stickersto Use On
Y our Eggs, Complete Set, (2) Pieces Yellow
Basket, 11"W x 7"'D x 8"H

Christmas Baby Blanket with Reindeer Hat,
New, 10" Long Package

Frabill Two Galon Minnow Bucket, Good
Condition, 11"H x 11"Diam

Children's Bookcase and Books Including A
Christmas Carol, The Malted Falcon and More,
Hard and Soft Cover, Wood Look Laminate
Bookshelf, 2 Tier, Fair to Good Condition,
24"W x 14"D x 25"H Shelf

Metal Frame Two Tier Table with Wood Top,
Great for a Shop or Garage, Some Wear but
Overall in Good Condition, 30"W x 72"L x 34
1/4"H

Quilting Mate Measuring Board, Used in Good
Condition, Plastic, 26"W x 26"D

Holiday Floral Lot - Tons of Florals, Beautiful,
4" + Most Poinesetta's, Look Good to Very
Good Condition

Miscellaneous Box Including Over the Door
Closet Bar, (2) Small Mugs, (4) Shot Glasses,
Soda King Super Chargers and Extra Monopoly
Cords, (3) Shelves, Good Condition to NOS,
2'Tto7.5"L

NIB (2) Toner Cartridges, LZ-110, Black Ink,
Multifunctiona For Different Printers, See
Package for Details, Ultralmage, 14"L Box

Adjustable Shower Stool for Baths, RV,
Shower - Needs Assembly, New - Metal Legs
are 12"D, Plastic Seat

Wii Parts and Consoles to Use or Repair: (4)
Wii Steering Whedls, (2) Consoles, One Tested
and Working with Cords Plus an Additional
Eye, Remote Covers, Severa Nunchucks, (8)
Remotes (Some Need TLC and Some Working)
Wii Fit Board and More - SellsAS IS, Mostly
Fair to Good Condition, 3"+

New - Women's Swimsuit, XL, Black in Color,
Bottom with Drawstring

New with Tags - Sports Bra, Geek Lightning
Sports, Small, Navy/White



Lot
35

350

3500

3501

3502

3503

3504

3505

3506

3507

3508
3509

351

3510

3511

3512

Title

No Name Brand Vintage Truck, Wood And
Metal, 30"W x 17"D x 19"H, Thisis Extra
Strong, It Has Reinforced Edges, All Way
Around, As Is Has One Strap Broken, Good
Condition For Age

Kamik Waterproof Men's Boots Size 9, Good
Condition With Light Wear

Detroit Lions Football Short Sleeve T-Shirt
Brand New With Tags! Official Licensed NFL
Product By NFL Team Apparel, This Shirt Is
Men's Size L, And 90% Cotton, 10% Polyester

New in Package Left Ankle Brace For Men And
Women, Size XL

Set of Four Red Knit Flower Pot Covers, "L"
IIOII IIVII IIEII 6IIDiam X 5IIH, NEW

1998 Harley Davidson Cafe Laminated Menu,
3725 Las Vegas Boulevard South Las Vegas
NV, 15"W x 24"H, Good Condition

Yogi BerraNY Y ankees Personally
Autographed Commemorative Plate From
Gartain USA Inc. 1990 Plate #1752, Titled "It
Ain't Over" 10"Diamin Very Good Condition,
Great Collectors Item

Women's Black Swimsuit Top, Size Medium,
New

Miss Me Jeans, Size 27 x 32 Skinny, Normal
Wear, Marks From Manufacturer, Clean From
Smoke Free Home, Good Condition

New With Tags Hanes Ladies Size 3XL Sports
Bra, Cozy Seamless Pullover

Storage Bag, 13"W x 19"H Blue Nylon, NEW

Detroit Lions Football Short Sleeve Brand New
With Tags! Official Licensed NFL Product By
NFL Team Apparel, Shirtis Men's Size 3XL
and 90% Cotton/10% Polyester

Life Source Five Year A&D Medical Deluxe
Blood Pressure Monitor, Good Condition, 5"W
x31/2'Dx71/2"H

New on Hanger Ladies Two Piece Swimsuit
Size M, Pink Bottoms, Top Pink/Blue

Timeto Decorate Y our Special Guys Room in
Camo! Queen Size Six Piece Egyptian Cotton
Sheet Set, Never Opened, Two 80"L x 63"W
Mossy Oak Window Panels Plus 16" x 16"
Canvas Wall Art, All Brand New

Men's Coleman Shorts, Khaki Colored, Eight
Pockets And Nice High Tech Fabric, Wash
Beautifully, Some Wear in Good Condition,
Size XL
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Lot
3513

3514

3515

3516

3517

3518

3519

352

3520

3521

3522

3523

3524

3525

3526

3527

3528
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Title

Lost Kitties Mice Maria Let Kids Dig Through
Cheese To Find Tiny Toys, Age 5 Plus, New
9"H

Plastic Pet Food Bin, Holds 10 Ibs. of Feed,
Looks Like New, 10"W x 10"D x 12"H

L adies Suede Haband L eather Boots With
Rubber Bottoms, Both Sides Zip Up, Size 9W,
Some Wear in Very Good Condition

Detroit Lions Football Short Sleeve T-Shirt,
Brand New With Tags? Official Licensed NFL
Product By NFL Team Apparel, This Shirt is
Men's Size M, 90% Cotton/10% Polyester

Memory Foam Travel Pillow 5"W x 11"L,
Wine Glass Koozie, 3"Diam x 4"H, Both In
Good Condition

Awesome Assortment of Pyrex Anchor Glass
Bakeware, Good to Very Good Condition, Just
Wash And Use! 8" to 12"L

Two Great Detroit Lion Pillow Pets, Detroit
Red Wings Pillow Pet, Cute Moose Pillow Pet,
Super Soft, 13" to 18"L, All in Good Condition

New Men's Large 34-36 Pair Of Thieves Crew
Socks and Super Fit Boxer Briefs

New With Tags Super Soft Large Bear, Great
Gift! 28"W x 31"H

Antique 16' Wood Plank Canoe Use To Be
Canvas Covered, Brand Unknown, Great
Project, Asls, Sturdy, Great For Display or
Restore, 36"W x 11"'D

"Michigan" Ladies Size Small Sweatshirt, New
With Tags, Thumb Holes In Sleeves, Nice
Mauve Color

Boy's 20" Hyper Shocker Bike, Blue and Black
7 Speed, Twist Grip, Some Light Rust, Looksin
Good Condition Overall

Sturdy Two Wheel Hand Cart, One Flat Tire,
Overall Good Condition, 20"W x 50"H

Vintage Schwinn 26" Cruiser Men's Bike,
Chrome Fenders, Some Pitting, Comfort Seat
(Tape On Front) Nice Ride, Tires Holding Air,
Overal Good Condition For Age

Women's 26" Granite Peak Roadmaster
Mountain Bike, Fair Condition For Parts or
Repair, Brakes Don't Work, Tires Need Air

Pair of Levi's 560 Loose Fit Jeans, Red Tag,
Size 36 x 30, Some Wear, Overal Good
Condition

Large Camo Rucksack, Never Used, Heavy
Nylon Waterproof, Padded Backpack Straps,
Very Good Condition, 18"W x 10"D x 28"H



Lot
3529

353

3530

3531

3532

3533

3534

3535

3536

3537

3538

3539

354

Title

Leinenkugel's Authentic Official Licensed Knit
Beanie Hat, Brand New With Tags, When It's
Cold Outside, The Warm Hat on Y our Head
Should Match The Cold Onein Y our Hand!
Leinenkugel's Put Their Name On It So You
Know It's A Great Product! 8"W x 8"H

New Large Spool 572 Feet Long, .080"
Trimmer Line, G Force Aerodynamic Less
Noise, Lower Emissions, Better Fuel
Efficiency, Smoother Cutting

Political Signs From Past Century, Perot, Two
Small Gore Signs, Large Clinton Gore, Large
Bush (Has Small Tear) 9"W x 3 1/2"H to 22"W
x 14"H

Mid Size Matrix Wilson Tennis Racket With
Wilson Graphite Matrix Cover, Good
Condition, Just Needs Cleaning From Storage,
27"L x 10 3/4"W x 3/4"D

Women's Running Shoes, Size 11 Adidas New
in Box, Light Pink In Color

Three Children's Bows, High Five Compound
28"L, Two Wood Bows 37" and 40"L, All
Good Condition

New With Tags Ladies Apt. 9 Swimsuit
Bottom, Multi Color Stripe, Fuller Coverage,
Size XL

New In Package, Pair of Elbow Braces,
Y undongzhe Brand, 3 1/2"W x 9"L

For The Skateboarder- Stick Em, Switch Em
Wall Decals Set of Four, Removable, Reusable
Wall Art, Apply to Clean, Dry Surface, Peel Off
Gently, Doesn't Leave A Residue, Won't
Damage Most Walls, Test a Small AreaFirst To
Ensure Easy Removal, Corner Of Package Has
Some Marks But Looks to Have Not Affected
Contents Of Package, In Package 15 1/2"W x
10"H New

Smaller BWAP Children's Camo Backpack,
12"W x 4"D x 16"H, Zippers Work, Light Wear
In Good Condition

New With Tags Zeroxposur All Terrain Pants,
Lightweight Stretchy Fabric That Has 50 Plus
UV Protection, Size 32 x 32, Oak Color, Zipper
Pockets At Mid Thigh, MSRP Says $80.00

Three Piece Game Lot- Great Game Night Fun,
Wood Glass Chess Set All Here, Vintage Vinyl
Backgammon Case With Board, All Pieces
Here, Deal or No Deal Electronic Game,
Works, All Good Condition, 13" to 18"L

Wine Alcohol Dispenser, Looksin Good
Condition, Just Wash And Use, 21"H x 11"Diam
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Lot
3540

3541

3542

3543

3544

3545

3546

3547

3548

3549

355

3550

3551

3552

3553

3554
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Mr. Heater Little Buddy Indoor Safe Propane
Heater, Model MH4B, Heats Up to 95 Sq. Fest,
8"W x 8"D x 11"H, Used Twice, Very Good
Condition, Directions Still in Original Box

Men's Puma Size 11 and Reebok Athletic Size
11 1/2, Both Show Wear, But Lots of Tread
Left, Still Wearable, Good Condition

Ladies Pair of Miss Me Jeans, Cute Sequin
Details, Signature Boot Cut, Size 30 x 31, Light
Wear In Good Condition

XS Scuba Brand Mask Clear With Yellow Trim
Fusion Purge MA150-YLW, Adult Size
Untested, Looks in Very Good Condition, Face
is6 1/2"W, Seal Is5"W With Case

Plastic Craftsman Tool Box, 16"W x 8'D x
13"H, Has Some Assorted Thingsin Tool Box,
Lug Nuts, Wrench, Screwdriver Etc. Some
Wear, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition Overall

Red Wing Steel Toe Work Boots Womens Size
7 Brown Leather Only Worn A Few Times,
Very Good Condition

Two Steel 5 Ib. Hand Weights, Very Good
Condition, 9"L x 3"W

Nite Angel Nylon Dog Muzzle Loop, Black
Size M, Snout Strap 7.4- 9 1/2", Neck Strap 10"
to 15" New In Box

Blue Nylon Dog Muzzle, Size M, Sealed, New
in Package

Vintage South Bend Fly Reel From Estate No.
1140 Model D. Untested Good Condition,
3"Diam x 2 3/4"W

Sunoco Gas And Oil Advertising Football 1997
Touchdown Officia Size, Good Condition,
12"L x 8"H

New Men's Size Small, Crew Neck Sport Shirt,
Blue Nylon

New In Box AsSeenon TV, Miss Belt Waist
Trainer Instant Hourglass Shape, Size SIM
Black Look Slimmer, Fits 25" to 32" Waists

Ariya Denim Bermuda Shorts Size 13/14,
Quick Dry Shorts With Liner Size 12
Zeroxposur Black, Attention Tan Pants Size 12
Low Rise Slim Fit, From Smoke And Pet Free
Home, All New With Tags

Two Inflatable Water Play Mats, New in
Package, 22"W x 19"L

1950's New Square Chiffon Scarf, Sheer
Square Neck For Ladies/Girls, Black Set of
Three, 24" 0.



Lot
3555

3556

3557

3558

3559

356

3560

3561

3562

3563

3564

3565
3566

3567

3568

3569

357

Title

New Cute Women's Stretch Pants Size XL,
Look Smaller, White With Black Trim, No
Brand Tags

Interesting Card Collection As Found In
Storage Unit, Elvis, NFL, NBA, Desert Storm
and MLB, 100's of Cards, Three Boxes,
Smaller Plastic "Locker" Boy And Binder,
Look in Good Condition

New With Tags 2 1/2"W x 18"L Photo Stick
"Livein The Moment" Holds Three Photos,
Composite Wood Material

Heavy Duty Professional Wrench Roll Up
Pouch 14 Pockets, Waterproof Canvas, New in
Package, 18"W x 28"L

Nite Angel Nylon Dog Muzzle Loop, Black
Size M, Snout Strap 7.4- 9 1/2", Neck Strap 10"
to 15" New In Box

Car Action Magazine Radio Control (9)
Magazines, Like New

New Ladies Body Shaper Black, Size Small,
Looks to Be Missing Straps/String

Thick Insulated Cover For Well Pumps And
Other Things, 16"W x 18"H New in Package

Gold Coast Tote Bag, 15"W x 11"H x 4"D
Black Heavy Nylon Couple of White Spots,
Like New Condition

Four Boxes of Johnson Brand Raid Bed Bug
Detector And Trap, Four Count in Each Box

Nite Angel Nylon Dog Muzzle Loop, Black
Size M, Snout Strap 7.4- 9 1/2", Neck Strap 10"
to 15" New In Box

New Flip Flops Size 9/10 Ladies, Brown Rubber

My Kilometer Race Belt Holds Number, 1"'W
Elastic Adjustable Up to 32" NEW

Four Belts Assorted Sizes, Two Canvas 36"
Brown Leather? 40" And Black Leather? 50"
All New

Two Metal Lock Boxes, Brown- Tan Has Rust
Open But No Key, 10"W x 9"D x 5"H Open-
No Key And Grey 12 1/2"W x 8'D x 6"H Fair
to Good Condition

Size 9 Women's Gray Sneakers Comfy, Could
Use Cleaning On Sole Fabric In Good
Condition, Some Wear

Large Lot of Yarn Various Colors, Like New
Never Used, Awesome Value, 6" to 9"L Skeins
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Lot
3570

3571

3572

3573

3574

3575

3576

3577

3578

3579

358

3580
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Title

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps- Three
With Chain For Securing To Ground Trapping
Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps 8'L Some
Rust and Dirt, Barn Find, Untested, Have
Several More Traps Up For Sale on Other
Listings, Some Better Than Others, Fair to
Good Condition

Two Green Metal Shelves, Can Lock Together
Or Use Separately, Good For Lots of Uses, 31"
x 19"D x 17"H Each, Good Condition

Sterilite Tote Packed Full of Vintage Books, All
Hardcovers, Over 20, OnelsaMark Twain,
Fair To Good Condition

Two Pegboard Pieces, 37 1/2"W x 46 1/2"L x
1/4" Thick, Grey Front, Heavy Duty, Good
Condition

Bunk Bed- Full Size Futon On Bottom To Usea
Bed or Couch, Twin Sizeon Top, Twin Size
Mattress is New, Includes All Nuts, Bolts,
Washers, Easy to Assemble, Frame Like New,
Used in Guest Bedroom, From Pet/Smoke Free
Home, 76"W x 36"D x ??H

Very Nice Coleman Two Burner Portable
Propane Grill, Model 425B, Untested, Asls,
Looksin Very Good Condition, 17"W x 12"D x
6"H

Conibear Traps, Set of Three, With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat,
Weasel, Raccoon Traps Are 6"Sg. Some Rust
And Dirt, Barn Find Untested Item, | Have
Several More Traps Up For Sale on Other
Listings, Some Better Than Others, Fair to
Good Condition

Like New Winholt Wall Mount Hand Sink,
Commercia Grade, Stainless Stedl, 15"W x
18"D x 12"H, Never Used/Installed

Conibear Traps, Set of Three, With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat,
Weasel, Raccoon Traps Are 6" Sg. Some Rust
And Dirt, Barn Find Untested Item, | Have
Several More Traps Up For Sale on Other
Listings, Some Better Than Others, Fair to
Good Condition

Two Green Metal Shelves, Can Lock Together
Or Use Separately, Good For Lots of Uses, 31"
x 19"D x 17"H Each, Good Condition

Huge Lot of Door Handles, All New, 3"Diam
Handles, 4"L Pack

Emergency Boat Gas Tank, With Pump/Siphon,
Untested, Looks in Good Condition, 9"W x
10"D x 14"H



Lot
3581

3582

3583

3584

3585

3586

3587

3588

3589

359

3590

3591

3592

3593

Title

Box Filled With Misc. Office Supplies, Staples,
Paper Clips, Binder Clips, Etc. Good Condition,
Box 9"W x 14"D x 7"H

Box of Misc. Bathroom Stuff, Faucet, Hose,
Toilet Bolt Set, Shower Heads, Hooks, Good
To New, 2 1/2" to 24"L

Trim Rings and Center Caps, Set of Four 16"
Rings, Set of Three 14" Rings, Two Chevy
Center Caps 8"Diam, Eight Lugs, Good
Condition

(15) Vintage Hardcover Novels, Some
Interesting Cover Art, All Fair to Good
Condition For Age

(19) Hardcover "The Lutheran" Hymnal Books,
Good to Very Good Condition

Four Pairs of Men's Dress Shoes, Size 12
Chancellors, Size 11 Brown Leather, Size 11
Brown, Size 11? All Worn, Fair Condition

Nice Table Linen Lot- Duck Theme, Center
Linen 16"W x 26"L, Six Placemats 16"L x
12"W And Five Napkins 15"Sqg. All New

The Winter Palace By Eva Stach, Fiction Novel
Of Catherine The Great, Hardcover In Good
Condition

New In Package Ten Y ards of Cream Color
Lace, 3'"W

(15) Hummel Goebel Collector Plates, Various
Years, 1970'sto 90's, Nine Are Very Good
Condition in Original Box, Two With Plate
Hangers, Four Without Box, Good Condition,
10"Diam

Very Cool Vintage Paper Dress Up Dalls,
These Are All in Very Good Condition For
Age, 9" to 12"H

Conibear Traps, Set of Three, With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat,
Weasel, Raccoon Traps Are 6"Sg. Some Rust
And Dirt, Barn Find Untested Item, | Have
Severa More Traps Up For Sale on Other
Listings, Some Better Than Others, Fair to
Good Condition

New Ladies Straw Hand Bag, With Vinyl
Straps, Large Size 17" x 15"

Conibear Traps, Set of Three, With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat,
Weasel, Raccoon Traps Are 6"Sg. Some Rust
And Dirt, Barn Find Untested Item, | Have
Several More Traps Up For Sale on Other
Listings, Some Better Than Others, Fair to
Good Condition
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Lot
3594

3595

3596

3597

3598

3599

36

360

3600

3601

3602

3603

3604

3605
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Title

Antique Baldwin Reader Hardcover Book, 6th
& 7th Years, Copyright 1897, Owned By Len
Peters Yale lowa, Front Cover, Good Condition
For Age

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps- Three
With Chain For Securing To Ground Trapping
Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps 8'L Some
Rust and Dirt, Barn Find, Untested, Have
Several More Traps Up For Sale on Other
Listings, Some Better Than Others, Fair to
Good Condition

New Embroidered Linen Guest Towel Ecru
Color, 16 1/2"W x 24 1/2"L

Great Slate Piece Of Marble No Cracks, Some
Chips on Edges, Overal Good Condition, 18"W
x 14 1/4"'D x 1 3/4"H

Very Nice Vintage Wood Rolling Pin, Small
Split On One End, Still Good Condition For
Age, 2'Diam x 17"L

Environment Of America Past, Present, Future
1971 Leather Bound Book, 312 Pages, 8 1/2" x
11 1/4" Black and White, Colored Illustrations
First Edition, Limited Edition, Has Tape on
Front Cover, Otherwise Good Condition

Toyota Tire Lug Nut Wrench With Original
Nylon Soft Case, Good Condition, 14"L

(44) 12" Vinyl Records- Pink Floyd, Olivia
Newton John, Godfather, Etc. Good Condition,
Untested, Asls

Conibear Traps Set of Three With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat,
Weasel, Raccoon Traps With 6"Sq. Some Rust
And Dirt, Barn Find, Untested, | Have Severa
More Traps Up For Sale on Other Listings,
Some Better Than Others, Look Good, Other
Than Rust, Asls

Vintage Mirrored Lantern Mirror, Has Chip,
Also Rose is Chipped, Otherwise Good
Condition, Very Unique, 5'"W x 2"'D x 9"H

Metal Black Chandelier, 11"H x 18" Across,
Needs to Be Rewired And Cleaned Up, Great
Farmhouse Look, Large Brass Table Lamp
Approx. 10"W At Widest Point x 28"H, No
Shade And Should Have 3 Way Bulb, Works
and Looks Great, Fabulous, Good Condition

Beautiful Wood Framed Mirror, Very Solid in
Good Condition, Has Little Wear, 23"W x 3/4"
Thick x 30"H

Listeners Anthology Of MusicVol. 1 & 2
Hardcover Books, Good Condition

Wicker Basket With Handles, Good Condition,
26"W x 20"D x 11"H



Lot
3606

3607

3608

3609

361

3610

3611

3612
3613

3614

3615

3616

3617

3618

Title

19" Garden Hose Storage Pot, 19"Diam x 8"H,
Heavy Terra Cotta, No Cracks or Chips, Store
Y our Hose Neatly Out of Sight

Very Sturdy Wood Box In Great Condition,
Would Be Good For Many Needs or Displays,
Good Condition, 18"Diam x 21"W x 6"H

Vintage Round Mirror With Beveled Edge and
Reverse Etched Leaf and Floral Decoration
Around Outside Edge, 28" Across, Very Good
Condition, Has Original Backing With Hanger
And Hanging INstructions, Beautiful Mirror,
Great Quality

Vintage Oak Frame Beveled Mirror, Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 27"W x 33"H

Mystery Box, Lots of Different Goodies, Bid!
13'"Wx 11"D x 8 1/2"H

Crodley Stereo Turntable Sound System Cr66-
pa Rochester, Belt Driven Turntable
Mechanism, Plays Three Speeds, 33 1/3, 45, 78
RPM, Plays 7", 10", 12" Records, Lps,
Cassettes, CD's, External FM Antenna,
Portable Audio Ready, Simply Plug In Y our
Portable Audio Device Or MP3 Player,
Diamond Stylus Needle, Needs Turntable Belt,
Otherwise Everything in Very Good Condition,
18"W x 13"'D x 9"H

Vintage Cedar Trinket Box With Flip Top, 4
1/2"W x 5 1/2"L x 3"H, Good Condition

Disney's Lion King Ornament, Resin 4"H

Vintage Argus Camera 35MM Good Working
Condition, 6"W x 3 1/2"H

Pyrex Four Piece Set Casseroles Orange With
White Flower #475-B, Brown With White #473-
B, Tan With White #472-B, Brown With White
#471-B, 6" to 8 1/2"Diam

Two Wicker Baskets, 9 1/2"W x 9 1/2"L x 13
1/2"D, 10" x 10"Sg. x 11"D, Great Condition

Profile Picture of Girl Seated Outside, Needs
Her Straw Hat on To Protect Her Fair Skin,
Wood Frame, 21 1/2"W x 17 1/2"H With Glass

Rattan Basket With (13) Pieces of Vintage
Beaded Fruit, Banana, Lemon, Carrot, Two
Apricots, Peach, Orange, Two Cherries,
Strawberry, Three Purple Plums, And Super
Cute Slice of Watermelon, Nice Retro Decor,
Fruit is Clean and Great Condition, 3" to 13"L
or Wide

New Mason Jar Wall Hanging, The Three Glass
Jars Are Mounted To Wood, Can Hold Q-Tips,
Cotton Etc. In Bath, Crayons, Pens, Markersin
Children's Room, Thisis Super Cute! 8"H x
16"L
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3623

3624

3625

3626

3627

3628

3629

363

3630

3631

3632
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Very Cute Ceramic Lamp With Amish Painted
Scene, Working, Good Condition, 18"H

Lot of Video Games, Many in Box 7"L to 21"L,
PS2 and Wii Console, Laura Croft, Finding
Nemo, Dance Dance Revolution, Lego
Dimensions, And More

Very Old Yellow Bowl With #9 On Bottom,
Was Found In Grandma's House, 9"Diam x
5"H, Some Wear, No Cracks, Otherwise Good
Condition

Cute Three Drawer Cabinet- Solid Wood,
Drawers Slide Good, Maybe Used For Knitting
And Sewing or Anything You Like, Two Deep
Spaces, One On Each End, 24"W x 16"H

Liz Claiborne Purse, Brand New With Tags,
Never Used, LC Double Top Zip XB White
Monogram, JCPenney, 9"W x 8"H

Spinning Rod Whirlaway 75 Detroit M1 5 1/2
Feet Long, Overall Fair Condition

Two Piece Deep Water Trolling Rod, Penn
#149 Deep SeaRedl, 5 1/2 Feet Overall Good
Condition

Vintage South Bend 359-9 Three Piece Bamboo
Fishing Pole, 9'L, Missing One Line Guide,
Good Condition, Ready To Catch Fish

Two Vintage True Temper Uni Spin 63L Rod
And Reel Combo Fishing Poles From Estate
Untested, Reels Built In To The Rod Butts, One
Seems To Work, Other Button Does Not
Depress, Both Reels Spin, Four Pieces Total,
Fair Condition, Approx. 5' and 6'

Fishing Pole 6 1/2 Feet Berkley Graphite Rod
With Ugly Case Enclose Resl, Nice Unit, Good
Condition

Lace Up Western Style Steel Toe Safety Boots,
Georgia Boot Brand Men's Size 10, Very Good
Condition Normal Wear

Regent Sheffield Stainless Steel Steak Knives
With Bakelite Handles, 10"L

Winn Leather Executive Expandable Briefcase,
Overadl Good Condition, Current Code To
Unlock is 525, Instructions On How to Change
Code Are in Pocket On Inside of Briefcase,
18"W x 13"D x 3"H

Billiards Pool Stick in Nice Wood Case, Plus
Vintage Vinyl Black Case, 31"'L Caseand 57"'L
Cue

Awesome Coffee Table Size Hardcover Book-
The Birds of America By John James Audubon,
Good Condition, With Dust Jacket



Lot
3633

3634

3635

3636

3637

3638

3639

364

3640

3641

3642

3643

3644

3645

Title

Puma Purse 16"W x 15"H Very Good
Condition, Outside Zipper, Inside Zipper
Pockets, Blue Classy Dress Purse, Removable
Strap, Inside Zipper, 12"W x 7"H New, Brown
Purse- Great Travel Purse With Three
Compartments Inside, 8"W x 10"H, Good
Condition

Earthy Stick Made Basket, 13" x 13", Brown
Wicker Cake Plate 4" x 14", Great Naturd
Look in Good Condition

Animaris Ordis Parvus Wind Powered Robot,
MSRP $12.95, New in Box, 11 1/4"L

Small Coach Purse, 10"W x 7"H, Good
Condition

Round Wicker Sewing Basket With Antique
Buttons Still on Card, Scissors, Thread, Other
Items 12" Diam, Good to Very Good Condition

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps, 8'L
Some Rust and Wear, Looks Good

10" Letter Stencils, Some Extra Paper and
Other Stencils, All in Nice Binder, Some Have
Been Used, Looks Good

Five Lefton Bloomer Girls From The 1950's,
Good to Very Good Condition, Some Have
Chips on Dresden Like Lace, Clean From
Smoke Free Home, All Approx. 3 3/4" to 4"

Conibear Traps Set of Three With Chain For
Securing To Ground, Trapping Muskrat,
Weasel, Raccoon Traps With 6"Sg. Some Rust
And Dirt, Barn Find, Untested, | Have Severa
More Traps Up For Sale on Other Listings,
Some Better Than Others, Look Good, Other
Than Rust, Asls

Clear Pyrex Casserole Dish, Brown With Pink
Pyrex Dishes, #322 and #323, Vegetable Dish,
Good to Very Good Condition, 7" to 10"

Antique Sewing Machine Drawer Plus Another
Older Possibly Home Made From Old Crate,
Marked on Front "Ruler” 11 1/4" to 16"L Good
Condition

Large Vintage Leupold Compass From Estate,
Has Adjustment Screw, Not Sure If It's
Working Correctly, Asls, Fair Condition, 3
1/2"Diam x 1/2"Thick

Beautiful Homes of South Africa Hardcover
Book, With Dust Jacket, Good Condition

New Men's Size 11 Margaritaville Sandals
Slides Brown, Get Ready For Summer With
Brand New Sandals
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Lot
3646

3647

3648

3649

365

3650

3651

3652

3653

3654

3655

3656

3657

3658

3659

366

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Four Maternity Tops Size L/XL Good
Condition, Lightweight, Hot Gal, Crushing
Heart Other Brands

Lot of Easter Grass and Eggs, 1/2" to 7 1/2",
We Missed Easter This Y ear, Please Bid! Help
aSdler!

24" Fluorescent Black Light in Original Box,
Looks Good. Update, Tested And Works Good.

Assortment of Vehicle Floor Mats, All in Good
Condition, Just Wash and Use, Three Total,
17"W x 14 1/2"D to 27"W x 18"D

Rare Vintage Hand Blown 7 1/2" Cranberry
Glass Vase With Clear Glass Scroll Handles,
Very Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks

Ten Steel Fence Posts, Many Uses, Great For
Y our Projects, Be Creative, 65" to 83" Good to
Very Good Condition

Greatest Moments Notre Dame, Football
History, Hardcover Book, Good Condition

312 YardsVinyl Leather Heavy Fabric With
Flannel Backing, Great For Upholstery, Boat
Seats, Cream 56"W New

Movable Audio Visua Stand, Steel on Solid
Casters, Has Two Receptacle 15' Cord, Great
Condition, 33"W x 29"D x 48"H

Nice Metal Two Door Storage Cabinet, Has
Five Interior Shelves For Storage Will Need
New Bottom Otherwise Good Condition, 36"W
x19"D x 72 U4"H

Folding Handle Suncast Reel, Hose 50' Rubber,
Two New Trigger Nozzles, 18"W x 23"D x
22"H

Tractor Tire and Rims Two 15 x 6 x 6, Two 20
x 10 x 8 Appear in Good To Very Good
Condition

Hunters Heritage A History Of Hunting In
Michigan By Eugene T. Peterson, Paperback,
Good Condition Light Wear on Cover

Leather Harley Bags, Good Condition, No
Keys, But Still Open, 7 1/2"W x 19"D x 11
3/4"H

Hardcover Book "Learning Electricity
Fundamentals' By Leonard R. Crow, Some
Wear From Age-Use Overall Good Condition

Beautiful Sparkly Christmas Treein Ceramic
Pot By Casa $60. Price Tag on Bottom, Needs
New Batteries For Lights, Otherwise Looksin
Very Good Condition, 24"H



Lot
3660

3661

3662

3663

3664

3665

3666

3667

3668

3669

367

3670

3671

3672

Title

Three Large Clamp On Sign Brackets, Rubber
Stopper, Easy Twist Tighten, All Three Are
11"W x 7"H With 7"H Mount Pole, Good
Condition

Five Ford Explorer Center Caps, Set 1991- 93
With Screws, Single 1998, 5 7/8" to 6
1/2"Diam, Looks Good

Birdhouse 8 /2" x 6 1/2" x 12"H, White
Shabby Chic, Wood in Very Good Condition

Fantastic Two Volume Who's Who in The
Middle Ages Hardcover Box Set, Good
Condition

Two Very Cool Bowls Are Very Unique And
Beautiful, Will Look Great At Y our House,
Would Be Great Candy Fruit or Many Other
Uses, Very Good Condition, 8"Diam x 3"H and
10"Diam x 6"H

New Ambiance Brand Black One Piece Size
Small Body Suit

Hardcover Book- Who's Who Among
American High School Student 1973-74 Vol. 2
Y ear Book Photo Book, Featuring Students
FromIL, IN, lowa, KS, MI, MN, MS, NE, ND,
SD, WI, Light Wear Overall Good Condition

Ladies Black Size- Medium Honyar Brand
Swimsuit Top

Locking Drawer Safe- Velvet Lined Drawer,
13"L x 7"W x 7"H, Half Hour Fire Rating, Very
Good Condition

Vintage Sunbeam Mix Master, Works
Beautifully, | Decided To Upgrade, Two Bowls,
Beaters, Ten Speeds, L ooks Good, 14"W x
10"D x 13 1/2"H

Limited Edition Florence Maranuk Collection
Hillary Porcelain Doll, Hand Painted, Vintage
Still Has Original Tags, Comes With Display

Stand, Good Condition, 17"H

New Ladies Dress Shoes, Black, Unknown
Brand, Size 7 1/2

(12) Record Albums, 33 RPM, Billy Vera,
Anne Murray, BarbaraMandrell, Statler Bros.
Oak Ridge Boys, Sonny James, Billy Joe Royal,
Slim Whitman, The Kendalls, Ronnie M|Isap,
David Frizzell, Shelly West, Good Condition

Who's Who Among American High School
Student, 1974-75 9th Edition, Vol. 2, Students
FromIL, IN, lowa, KS, MI, MN, MS, NB, ND,
SD, WI, Good Condition
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Lot
3673

3674

3675

3676

3677

3678

3679

368

3680

3681

3682

3683

3684

3685

3686

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Eight Very Unique Glasses Displaying 1904
Cadillac, 1908 Model T Ford, 1914 Stutz, 1908
Buick Will Look Great on Y our Table or Bar,
On Cracked, Otherwise Good Condition,
3"Diam x 5"H

Drum Throne, Good Condition, Small Tear in
Seat, 13"Diam x 23"H

Three Vintage Pump Decanters, Bourbon, Gin,
Scotch, Good Condition, 10"H x 4"W

Magic Wand By Vupoint Portable Handheld
Scanner, With Case, All Cables And
Instructions, Works Like It Should, Like New,
11"L

Two Glass Bread Pans, Pyrex, Plus One Lid,
One Has Chips Otherwise, Good Condition,
Some Wear, 8"W x 4"D x 3 1/2"H

Multisac Lorraine Women's L eather Handbag,
Brand New With Tags! Purse Features Black
and Chocolate Colored Soft L eather Exterior,
Adjustable L eather Strap, Polyester Lining, If
You Need A Lot of Pockets For Organizing or
Keeping Y our Belonging Secure, Thisis The
Purse For Y ou! Loaded With Pockets On Both
Exterior And Interior To Keep You Totally
Organized, 12"W x 4"D x 11"H

Military Items? Cookware, Can Fuel, Oil Cans?
Leather Pouch, Nine Pieces, 3" t0 9"

Vintage Planter, Shawnee? Southern Belle With
Pink Dress, 5 1/2"H Very Good Condition

Vintage Shop-Built Tool Box, Heavy
Construction, Handle and Hinge Rusting,
GREAT Display Piece, Fair to Good Condition,
19"'W x 9"D x 9"H

Life (16) Book Photography Book Volume,
Great Condition, Has Previous Owners Name
on Them, 9 1/2"W x 9 1/2"

Serta Queen Mattress Hardly Used, Wasin
Spare Room, Very Good Condition, 7" Thick
(Located in Entrance of Pink Room)

Atrion 6 1/2 Ft. Rod, With Atrion Open Face
Reel, Nice Unit, Looks In Very Good Condition

Five Norman Rockwell Prints In Vintage Wood
Frames, 16"W x 19"H, Frame 19"H x 14"W,
Some Wear But Good to Very Good Condition
Overall

Professionally Framed Picture, Wood 22"W x
26"H, Could Be Home Interiors? Photo Of
Teacups and Saucers, Fruits and Flowers,
Ready For Hanging, Very Good Condition

Mirrored Medicine Cabinet, Two Shelves Plus
Bottom Shelf, Wall Mount of Inset Into Wall,
Good Condition, 16"W x 4 1/2"D x 24"H



Lot
3687

3688

3689

369

3690

3691

3692

3693

3695

3696

3697

3698

3699

37

370

Title

Hand Painted "Family" Sign, Upcycled Wood,
Black Background, Hand Painted Green
Wreath, "Family" in White Script, Approx. 12
1/2" x 16 1/2", Distressed Style, Good
Condition, Painted By FFG, Frugal Farm Gal

New Bobbie Brooks Black Ladies Cami Size
XL

Lyon By Washburn Acoustic Guitar In Good
Working Order Includes Stand, 41"L

Rare Tuscan Fine Bone China Cup and Saucer,
Made in England, Crown Staffordshire China
Cup and Saucer, Queen Anne China Cup and
Saucer, All Good Condition, 5"Diam x 4"H

Netgear Wireless Router, Like New Installation
CD and Cords, Box Size 10"W x 9"D x 2 1/2"H

Very Nice Wood Shelf Gun Rack Display For
Y our Rifle, Shotgunsin Safe Spot Away From
Children, 26"W x 7"D x 25"H

World Famous Painting Hardcover Book,
Edited By Rockwell Kent, Shows Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition

Very Old Never Used Sheffield English Blades
Treasure Chest Set, Box Has Metal Hinges
Includes Carving Set, Steak Set, Hostess Set,
Snack Set, Kitchen, Box Has Few Stains, 10
1/4"W x 16"L Box

1001 Ways To Improve Y our Photographs
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

Antique Jug, Crock Style, Good Condition,
13"H x 9"W

Two Piece Steel Plant Stand With Crock For
Flower Planter, Crock Has Chip But Flower
Will Cover It, Stands I's Strong And Salid,
Good Condition, Get Ready For Summer
Flowers, 17"W x 31"H

Three Instructional Books For Teachers, The
Junior Instructor, Creative Seat Work Activities
Both Hardcover And Course Of Study Syllabus,
All From 1920'sto 30's, Book in Good
Condition, Covers Little Faded, 9" x 12"

Railroad Spikes- (15) Metal, 6 1/2" From
Estate, Good For Hobbies

Steel Add o Bank Holds Nickles, Dimes,
Quarters, Up to $20. Original Box Included, No
Key, Steel Products Corp. Of California, Pat'd.
March 31st 1942, 4 1/8"Diam x 1 5/8"H,
Michigan Credit Union League, Very Good
Condition

Pink Night Lamp, Electrical On/Off Switch,
Dangling Beads, Few Missing, Asls, 10 1/2"H
Works Great, Looks in Good Condition
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Lot
3700

3701

3702

3703

3704

3705

3706

3707

3708

3709

371

3710

3711

3712

3713

3714

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

1991 Bay City Polk Directory Hardcover Book,
Good Condition

Great Collectors Lot Including: Antique
Spectaclesin original case, Antique Rug Beater
With Wood Handle, 1930's Small Bible And A
Thomas Jefferson "A Strange Case of Mistaken
Identity" Hardcover Book, Some Torn Pages, 5"
to 18"Long, In Good to Very Good Condition

Campfire Fireplace Popcorn Popper, Chestnut
Roaster, All Working Parts, 24"L Roasting Pan,
7'W x 9"L x 4"H

The Spider Book By John Henry Comstock
Hardcover Book, 1912 in Good Condition

Antique New Process Catalogue and Cookbook,
Hardcover With Some Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition

Primitive Handmade Stool, Top is 10 1/2"Sg. x
18"H, Good Condition

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps, 8"L
Some Rust and Wear, Looks Good

Chilton's Kawasaki K2650 Repair And Tuneup
Guide, Paperback, Some Wear, Overal Good
Condition

Awesome Vintage Holy Trinity Bible, Looksin
Good Condition For Age, Paperback

Meat Hook With Hanging Ring And Bar For
Butcher House, Very Heavy Steel Hook and
Hanging Bar 2'L Ring 9"Diam, Rust On Ring,
Good Condition

New Women's Maidenform Size 40D Lightly
Lined Underwire Bra, Three Ways To Wear

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps, 8'L
Some Rust and Wear, Looks Good

Two Metal Wire Hanging Flower Baskets,
Good Condition, Bowl 11 1/2"Diam x 9 1/2"H,
27" Total Length With Chain

(14) Petticoat Glass Insulators, HG CO. Pat.
May 2nd 1893, Very Good Condition, No
Chips, 4"H x 3 1/4"Diam, Great Collectibles,
Target Practice, Crafts

Official Military Atlas Of the Civil War,
Massive Book 13"W x 2" Thick x 17"'L, Very
Good Condition, 375 Plus Pages, Hardcover
With Dust Jacket

Vintage Pitcher Pump, Small 12"H Good For
Pond Barrel, Parts Available Online To Restore,
Good Complete Condition, One Mounting Tab
Broken, Won't Affect Anything



Lot
3715

3716

3717

3718

3719

372

3720

3721

3722

3723

3724

3725

3726

3727

3728

3729

Title

Two Vintage Hardcover Books, The Lincoln
Library of Essential Information, Good
Condition

Vintage Sewing Machine Greist Attachments,
1920's, Box 6"W x 3"D x 2"H, Looks Good

Hugard's Magic Monthly Hardcover Book,
Volumes VIII, I1X, X, Good Condition

Welding Rods, All Look In Good Condition, 50
Plus, 12"L Can Marked 1/8" Taooal Arc, High
Speed, HO04C1

Marble Smashing Bowl and Marble Stick, Tape
Residue, Clean and Use, Good Condition, 3
1/2"D x 3"H Bowl

Platter With Rim, Maroon With Fruit Leaf
Border, 18"L x 14"W, Very Good Condition

Vintage Pump Lamp From Estate, Tested and
Working, Few Chips And Cord Needs
Replacing, Otherwise Good Solid Condition,
No Cracks, 29 1/2"H x 7"'D, No Shade

The Dow Story Hardcover With Dust Jacket,
Book By Don Whitehead, Good Condition

Zoller And Born Stein Made in Germany,
Limited Edition, 9"H, Very Good Condition

Encyclopedia of American Farm Tractors By
CH Wendel Motor Books International, 9"W x
11/2"Thick x 11"H, Hardcover, All Pages,
Binding Intact, 350 Plus Pages, Very Good
Condition

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps, 8"L
Some Rust and Wear, Looks Good

Nice Box Lot Card Shuffler Hamilton Beach
Ten Speed Blender, Black & Decker Easy
Steam Compact Iron, Ice Maker Installation Kit
For Refrigerator, New Mini Chopper Philips
Norelco Rechargeable Cordless Cord Razor and
Much More, Nice Item, Good Condition, 4" to
15"H or Diameter

Two Full Body Harnesses And Tearaway Strap,
Not Sure of Size, As|s Some Wear, Looks Good

Box Full of Storage Food Containers With Lids,
Ideal For Those Left Over, Some New, Some
Used, Good Condition, 2"W x 6"L to 3"W X
6"L and Longer

Cassette Tapes, Some Are New And Sealed,
Pink Floyd, Guns & Roses, Randy Travis,
Beach Boys, Eagles, John Denver, Various
Other Rock, Country, Fiddle String Band,
Disco, Good Condition Overall

Sysco Plastic Spice Racks, All Like New Look
Like Leftover Restaurant Stock, 15"W
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Lot
373

3730

3731

3732

3733

3734

3735

3736

3737

3738

3739

374

3740

3741

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Four Pink Clover Leaf 3"H Footed Sherbet
Depression Glass, No Chips Or Cracks, Looks
In Very Good Condition

Nice Lot of Interesting Biographies and
Memoirs, Hardcover And Paperbacks, Plain
Speaking, Colin Powell, And More, (11) Books
Total, Good Condition, Some Worn More Than
Others

(4) 48" LED Replacement Tubes, Utilitech
T81620F4-65, Direct Replacement For
32W/48T8 Lamps, New Never Used

Two Folding Deck Chairs, Metal And Cloth
With Plastic Arms, Some Wear Otherwise,
22"W x 24"D x 37 1/2"H

Pioneer Multiplay Six Disc CD Player, PD-

M 403, Powers On, Looks in Good Condition,
Untested Further, Asls, 16 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x
4 1/4"H

Vintage Bamboo Fishing Pole, No Makers
Mark, Slight Warp, Near Tip, Fair Condition,
4L

Check This Out! Very Cool Chunk Of Pinkish
Orange Geode Rock, This Sucker Has To Be
Closeto 20 Ibs. Looks To Very Good
Condition, Great Conversation Piece, 7"'W x 9
1/2"D x 6"H

JVC RX-206 FM/AM Receiver, Powers On
Little Dusty From Storage, Otherwise Good
Condition, 17"W x 12 1/2"D x 5"H

Four Under Desk Mounted Pull Outs For
Keyboard and Mouse Pads, Look Good, Clean
And Use, 18"W x 21 1/2"L

Three Stacking Metal Open Front Shelves, With
Some Dividers, 31 1/2"W x 19 1/2"D x 52"H

New On Hanger Ladies Bobbie Brooks Joggers,
Size Large

Four Porcelain Dolls, 18" Megan By Cindy
McClure Sells Online For $100. and Up, Miss
Shoes From Cindy's Playhouse Pals Signature
And Number On Back of Neck 17418 Baby
Doll Designed By Kathy Barry Hippensteel
Number On Neck 7628C, Small Doll 9"H
Number On Neck A0231 Unable To Read
Signature And Lastly Doll With No Signature
or Number On Neck, All in Good Condition

New Ladies One Piece Swimsuit, Pink "Beach
Please" Size 2XL

Three Canvas Folding Camp Chairs, NO Bags,
Some Wear, Still Useable, Fair to Good
Condition, Two Gray, One Red, 32"W x 20"D x
34"H



Lot
3742

3743

3744

3745

3746

3747

3748

3749

375

3750

3751

3752

3753

3754

3755

3756

3757

Title

Gould Century 3/4 HP Electric Motor, Looksin
Good Condition, Untested, Asls, 10 1/2"L

Yard Tools- Leaf Rake, Small Metal Rake, Hoe
and Broom Handle, 54 1/2" to 73"L, Looks
Good

Three Nice Wide Boards, 10 1/2" x 9' Oak 1"
Thick, 11 1/2" x 86" Poplar, 13 1/2"L x 86"W
Poplar

Barrel Full of Cedar Project Boards, Various
Dimensions, 6" to 72"L x 1 1/4" to 5 1/2"W, 30
Plus Pieces in Good Condition

Outdoor Patio Table, Multi Color Umbrella,
Floral Pattern in Good Condition, 62"H

Yard Roller, 42"W x 17"Diam, Tow Behind Or
Walk It, Plastic Body, 280 |b. Capacity Water
or Sand, Good Useable Shape

Three Hollow Interior Doors, Two At 80"H x
30"W, 80"H x 32"W

Adjustable Zero Gravity Lounge Chairs,
Matching Set, Metal And Cloth, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, 26"W x 38"H
Folded

Four Pink Cups and Saucers, Spare Cup and
Sugar Bowl, Sunflower Pattern, Depression
Glass, No Chips or Cracks, All Look in Good to
Very Good Condition, 4" to 6"Diam

Condevier Hail Guards/Vent Pieces? Steel,
Many Uses, Two 17"W x 42"L, Four 42"W x
42"L

New On Hanger Ladies Bobbie Brooks Joggers,
Size X Large

Open Trails Men's Polyester Long Sleeve Blue
Shirt, Size XL, New With Tags

Invacare Brand Toilet Safety Frame, New In
Box, 18"W x 2 3/4"D x 25 1/2"H

Lot of Door Casing - New Pieces Of White
Wash Wood Trim, Eight Piecesare 3"W x 7
Feet Long, Eight 3 1/2"W x 6 1/2"L Plinth
Blocks, Eight 3 1/2W x 3 1/2L Rosettes, Primer
Painted White & (6) Pine Rosettes 3 3/4 W x 3
3/4, (4) Oak Rosettes31/2W x 31/2 L, Plus
(4) Oak Rosettes 3 1/2 x 3 1/2, Like New to
New

12' Tree Blind With Ladder, Seat Cushion Has
Rips/Tears, Good Condition Otherwise

Nice Women's Golf Club Set, Right Handed,
Northwestern SX2000 Irons, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9,
PW, Judy Rankins Woods, Northwestern Model
600 Putter, Spring is Here! Good Condition, 45"

Metal Samson Folding Chair, Green Vinyl Seat,
Good Condition, 18"W x 18"D x 30"H
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Lot
3758

3759

376

3760

3761

3762

3763

3764

3765

3766

3767

3768

3769

377

3770

3771

3772

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Steel Grey Door, Some Rust and Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, 35 3/4"W x 79
1/8"H

Six Fishing Poles and Couple of Reels, Approx.
5', Look Complete in Good Condition, Mostly
Zebco Brand

Childless Yet Blest A Collection of Stories,
Poetry and Inspiring Reading By and For The
Childless, Paperback in Good Condition, And
Surrogate Motherhood The Legal And Human
Issues, Hardcover Book in Good Condition

Great Looking Ash Lumber, Two 5"W x 8'L,
Two 7"W x 8L, Two 8"W x 8L, All 1"Thick,
One 3/4 Thick x 8" x 84", One 1 1/4 Thick x
8'"W x 6'6"L, NEW

Four Shop Lights, All in Great Condition,
Working, 4'L

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps, 8"L
Some Rust and Wear, Looks Good

Greenhouse Brand New in Box, Get Ready To
Start Your Garden or Medica Plants, 76"H x
56"W x 29"Deep, Weight Limit Per Shelf is40
Ibs. Steel Frame, Zippered Door and Top Cover,
Box 37"L x 14 1/2"Deep by 6"Thick, Keep The
Squirrels And Other Pests Out of Y our Plants

Seven Drawer Wood Look Dresser, Cheaper
Brand Has Some I ssues, But Drawers Work
Good, Overall Good Condition, 58"W x 16"D x
31"H

New On Hanger One Piece Ladies Swimsuit,
Size M, Beach Please

Dollar General Power Forward Men's
Sweatpants, Gray Size L, New With Tags
Huffy Dynamo Bike 26", One Pedal is Broken,
Otherwise Looks Good

New Door With Door Frame, White Wood,
Hollow Core, 32"W x 4 1/2"D x 74"H

Two Sets of Aluminum Crutches, 45 1/4" and
48"H, Good Condition

VeraBradley Cloth Multi Floral Bag, Three
Compartments Inside, One Outside, 13"W X
8"H, Good Condition

Craftsman Roll Around, Put Y our Tool Box or
Welder On It, Metal, Adjustable Size, Works
Good, 34"W x 39"

6' Spiral Tree With Red Lights, Untested, Asls,
Looks Good, Unknown if Complete

Tonneau Masters Truck Cover, Looks Good,
Vinyl Top, Approx. 67"W x 71"L



Lot
3773

3774

3775

3776

3777

3778

3779

378

3780

3781

3782

3784

3785

3786

3787

Title

Roper Electric Stove, Good Condition Overall,
Needs To Be Wired With 220V Cord, 30"W x
29"D x 44 U4"H

New on Hanger Fleece Jogger Pants, Men's
Size XL Grey

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps, 8"L
Some Rust and Wear, Looks Good

Nerf Bars. 02 Chevy Silverado Extended Cab,
78"L, Some Rust and Wear By Bolts, Good
Condition Overall

Very Useful Selection of Hand Tools, Some
Rust But Still in Good Condition Overall, Four
Pieces Total, Metal Square Clamp, Break Up
Hammer And Chisdl, 12 1/2" to 28"L

Aluminum Flashing 8" x 50' Roll Retaped
Approx. 1/2" Thick Roll Left

Hilti DX-600N Heavy Duty Powder Actuated
Nail Stud Gun Kit, Comes With Gun, Some
Powder and Nail Worked Last Time Used, As
Is, 17"W x 12"D x 4 1/4"H Case

Pink Creamer And Sugar Cubist Pattern
Depression Glass, No Chips or Cracks, 4" to 5"

Metal Storage Rack Parts, Grey Steel 17" to
38"L Good Condition

Three Tier Metal Storage Shelf With Wood
Inserts, 36 1/4"W x 18 1/4"D x 72 1/4"H,
Bottom Board Warped Otherwise Very Good
Condition

Nice Andersen Frenchwood Gliding Door With
Screen, Screen is 29 1/2"W x 74"H, Door 36"W
X 76"H, New Old Stock

Vinyl Window, Bought The Wrong Size, Clean
And Use, 33"H x 27 1/2"W x 3 1/2"Thick,
Clean And Use Good Condition

Trailer Hitch Carrier, Very Light, Made of
Aluminum, Works Good, Very Good
Condition, 2" Receiver, 60"W x 20"D Bed

Full Size Mattress 52"W x 72"L x 12"Thick,
Soft Full Size Bed, Hope Pillow Top Brand, All
Bedding Is Freshly Washed, Comes With Fitted
And Fat Flannel Sheets, Waterproof Cover
Topper, Soft Machine Washable Pad

Avanti Mini Wash N Dry Combination, Small
Load Washing Machine With Built in Dryer,
Wash/Rinse/Dry, Powered On Tumbler
Worked, Dryer Worked, Looks Good Asls, 11
Cents Per Hour, 17"W x 22"D x 21"H
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Lot
3788

3789

379

3790

3791

3792

3793

3794

3795

3796

3797

3798

3799

38

380

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Two Door Metal Shelving Unit, Great For The
Shop, Two Adjustable Shelves Inside, Hasp To
Lock, Some Wear Otherwise Good Condition,
36"W x 18 1/2"D x 42"H

Two Stools With Seats And One Frame Sted!,
Cloth Swivel Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 19"W x 17"D x 40 1/2"H

Josef Originals Angel With Star and Original
Cordelia Southern Bell Lady, Very Good
Condition With No Chips, Clean And From
Smoke Free Home, These Figures Are 3 1/2"
and 6 1/2"H

Really Nice Hand Dolly, It Would Make A
Great Tank Cart For Welding, Has Holes At
Top of Each Side, To Brace Tanksin Really
Good Condition, 19 1/2"W x 16"D x 46"H

Outdoor Camping Chair Cloth Lounger, Good
Condition, 22"W x 6' Approx.

Two Rubber Floor Mats- 6 1/2 Feet x 4' x 1/4"
Thick Solid In Fair Condition, Some Wear, 59"
x 39" x 3/8" Thick Holes, Fair Condition, Some
Wear

Philips 46" LCD Flat Screen TV, Model NO.
A7PFL7422D/37 Very Heavy, No Remote, No
Stand, Turns On, Asls, Great For Wall Mount
in Cave or Garage, 5'D x 47"W x 30"H

Solid Square Oak Dining Room Table With
Beautiful Spun Legs and Leaves Stored Inside,
Trim Needs Some TLC (Broken Under Corner)
50"W x 44"D x 28 1/4"H

Rally 20" 3.5 Horse Lawn Mower Tecumseh
Motor, Looks Good, Unknown Working
Condition, Asls

Craftsman Snowblower, 3 HP 20" Asls, Ran
Last Year, Needs Tune Up, 21" x 36" x 39"

Two Wooden Bar Stools, Good Old Ones,
Don't Swivel, Very Good Condition, 15"W x
39"H

Coleman Portable Gas Grill, Still Works But
Plastic Handle is Busted Off, Good For Parts,
Or Repairs, 30"W x 18"D x 10"H Folded

Fireplace Rack Steel Good Solid Condition,
27"W x 14 1/2"D

Vintage Two Piece Cast Iron Dog And Elephant
Banks, Retaining Screw, Elephant 5 1/4"H, Dog
4 1/4"H x 5"L, Good Condition For Age

Purse New Unbranded Canvas With Pink
Wallet, Two Outside Zipper Compartments
And Pocket Inside Three Compartments, Two
Handles, Carry And Shoulder, 13"W x 8'H



Lot
3800

3801

3803

3804

3805

3806

3807

3808

3809

381

3810

3811

3812

Title

GE Gas Dryer, Tested And Worked Great,
Needs Little Cleaning, Paint is Chipping in Few
Spots, Otherwise Good Condition, Gas Line
And Exhaust Line Inside, 27"'W x 25 1/2"D x
42"H

Rototiller Hasn't Been Used in Awhile, Made
of Metal, Put Fresh Gas In It, Started Many
Times, Would Not Stay Running, Otherwise
Looks Good, 10"W

**UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** Massive Lot of Peavey And
Pioneer DJ Gear, Peavy Two Channel Power
Amp in Heavy Duty Case, PV C 4C, Pioneer
CLD-V860 Receiver, Nomark DM1175in
Heavy Duty Case And Two Sony CD Players,
All Look in Very Good Condition For Next
Event or Current Setup and Mics, Cords,
Cables, CD's Everything You Need
<B>***SELLSWITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

Four Drawer Wood Look Dresser 59"W x 18"D
X 24"H, Plus Two Drawer Wood Look Side
Desk, Legs One Side, Hotd Style, Very Good
Condition, Drawers On Rollers, 59"W x 18"D x
30 1/4"H

Electronic Keyboard With Charger, Stool and
Stan, Plug In Or Takes Batteries, Y amaha Piano
Synthesizer, Record, Compose Music, Amazing
Machine, Special Effects, Sounds, Endless
Options, 3W x 14"D Looksin Very Good
Condition

Four Tires And Rims, Five Spoke Jeep 215 75
R15 Size, Mud and Snow, Motomaster Total
Terrain 3/4 Tread Left, Look Good

Victor Newhouse #1 Longspring Traps Set of
Three With Chain For Securing To Ground,
Trapping Muskrat, Weasel, Raccoon Traps, 8"L
Some Rust and Wear, Looks Good

Hand Made Basket With Handles, Good
Condition, 23 1/2"W x 15"D x 16 1/2"H

Gould Century Motor, 3/4 HP Looks In Good
Condition, Untested, Asls, 10 1/2"L

Glass Pink Roses Floral Arrangement Looks
Good Condition, 7'H x 7"'Diam

Wood Look Coffee Table, Good Condition,
42"W x 19 1/2"D x 16 1/2"H

New in Box 4' 2- Light Shop Light Fluorescent,
Utilitech Brand

Top Section of 1000 Ib. Scale Great For Decor
or Parts, Looks in Good Condition, As|s, Howe
Brand, Pretty Sure It's Brass, Non Magnetic
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Lot
3813

3814

3815
3816
3817

3818

3819

382

3820

3821

3822

3823

3824

3825

3826

3827

3828

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Metal Dog Crate With Plastic Tray, Has Some
Spots, That Are Cracked, Some Surface Rust,
Otherwise Good Condition, 24"W x 36"L x
24"H

Vintage Retro Metal Lazy Susan, Great For
Remodeling or Resale, Good Condition, 18
1/2"Diam x 30"H

Approx. 50' Hose Looks Good, Untested, Asls
Pair of Saw Horse Legs, 23"H Good Condition

Metal Shop Cabinet, Four Drawers, One Slides
Tight, Overal Good Condition, 16"W x 24"D x
34"H

Barrel Full of Cedar Project Boards, Various
Dimensions, 6" to 72"L x 1 1/4" to 5 1/2"W, 20
Plus Pieces in Good Condition

Proform 480 LE Chair Climber, Plug in and On
Y our Way to Fitness, Requires 4D Batteries For
Screen, Looks Very Good, Folds Down For
Storage, 27"W x 60"D x 61 1/2"H

New Paramour Women's Size 38DDD Full
Figure T-Shirt Bra, Dark Pink Color

26" Women's Ten Speed Mountain Bike, Asls,
Seat Shows Wear, Otherwise Looks Good

Gold Star Small Refrigerator, 110V, Works
WEéll, Could Use Some Cleaning, Otherwise
Good Condition, 18"W x 18"D x 19"H

AmanaMini Fridge From Estate, Older Moddl,
RI 4.5 Looks Real Good, Asls, 21"W x 22"D x
34"H Update, Compressor Powers On When
Plugged In.

Five Bags of Kellogg All Natural Potting Mix 1-
1/2 Cubic Feet Per Bag, Great Ready For
Planting Season, Great For Flower Pots, Veggie
Pots and Medical Plants, Bags Are 40 |b. 17"'W
x 3" Thick x 27"L

Large Wood Cutting Board, 30 1/4"W x 24"D
With Ruler, Good For Crafts and More, Looks
Good

Black & Decker Grass Hog Electric Trimmer,
Runs Good, 48"L, Some Wear Overall Good
Condition

(8) Cloth Placemats, Four Read "How Does
Y our Garden Grow" And Four Are Aqua
Orange Pattern, All in Good Condition, Just
Wash And Use, 16"W x 12"D

Wood and Wood Look Table, Smaller Size At
30"Diam x 25 1/2"H Very Good Condition

Instep Pull Behind Bike Cart/Buggy, Missing
Bracket To Attach To Bike, Otherwise Clean
and Use, Good Condition, 30"W x 30"D x 31"H



Lot
3829

383

3830

3831

3832

3833

3834

3835

3836

3837

3839

384

3840

3841

3842

3843

3844

Title

Craftsman Table Saw, Model 137.211900, 10"
Blade in Good Working Order, On Ralling
Stand, 27"W x 21"D x 37"H

Old Decorative Dish Flowers, Pink Roses, Gold
And White, Porcelain 6"Diam x 1 1/2"H, Very
Pretty, Very Good Condition

Amana Electric Washing Machine, Three Load
Sizes, Tested and Works Fine, 27"W x 25
1/2"D x 42"H, Good Condition, Model
NTW5100X00

Two 41" High Adjustable Shepherds Hooks,
Perfect For Displaying, Hanging Flower
Baskets of Y our Porch, 36" Up to 41"H

Two Beautiful Floral Accent Lamps, Both Need
A Cleaning But Look in Good Condition
Otherwise, 12"H Not Counting Shades

Nice Working Black & Decker 13" Cut Hedge
Trimmers From Estate, Look Good Conditon.

Bear Black Bear Compound Bow, 30" Draw,
Good Condition

Picnic Basket With Plastic Cups, Utensils,
Containers, 4" to 19"H or Long, Good Condition

Two Boxes Of New Old Stock Brake Pads,
Wearever Silver Brand, 5 1/4" and 9"L Boxes

Box of Wind Chimes, Glass Ball, Hummingbird
Feeders, All Look in Good Condition, Just
Need A Cleaning, 4" to 20"L

One Shelf With Detachable Shelves on Whesdls,
Wood and Steel, Solid, Good Condition, With
Top Bracket For Sign, Not Sure How To
Attach, 60"H x 50"L x 30"D

VeraBradley Vinyl Case, Good Condition, 9"L
X 7"'H

Neat Collection Of Vintage Blueprints From
The Ambassador Bridge In Detroit Michigan,
36"W x 24"D Some Show Wear, Otherwise
Very Good Condition

Cute Bench With Storage Under Lift Top Seat,
Rea Wood, Good Condition, 29"W x 19 1/2"D
x 18"H

AmanaMini Fridge Older Unit, Untested,
Looksin Very Good Condition, 21"W x 22"D x
34"H, Model R1 4.6

Cut Off Saw, Chicago Electric, 2 HP 14" Blade,
Good Useable Condition, Tested Good, 11"W X
20"D x 16"H

Whirlpool Six Cycle Dishwasher On Wheels
(Wood Top Can Be Put on It) Appears To Be In
Working Condition, Sold For Parts or Repair,
Looks Good
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Lot
3845

3846

3847

3848

3849

385

3850

3851

3852

3853

3854

3855

3856

3857

3858

3859

386

08/02/25 05:52:30

Title

Small Clothes Covered Trash Can With Roses
On Materid, Plastic Insert, Can Made of Metal
With Vine Pattern Climbing On It, Wood
Clock, Small Hand Mirror and Wood Picture
Frame, Good to Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"W
x 10"L x 14"H

Vintage Pay Phone On Stand, Looks in Good
Condition For Display, 9"W x 10 1/2"D x 20
1/2"H

Comfort Glow Propane Heater, 26"W x 15"D x
26"H, Looks Good, Untested, Asls

Beautiful Floor Lamp With Multiple Lights,
Untested, Looks in Very Good Condition, 70"H

Six Misc. Vintage Garden Tools, Rake, Hoe,
Etc. Looks Good, 39" to 65"L

Six Depression Glass Pieces- Pink Creamer and
Sugar Dish, Pink Coffee Cup, Y ellow Creamer,
Green Frog With Bowl, Good Condition, No
Chipsor Cracks, 3"'Diam to 7"Diam

Five Chairs- Metal Frames Vinyl Seat and
Backs, Some Wear And Tears, Dust From
Storage, Good To Repair/Reuse, 18"W x 18"D
x 34"H

Chain Link Fence in Great Condition, Ready
For This Springs Fencing Project, Approx. 30'
x4

White Baby Changing Station, Formed Wood,
Clean And Use, Very Good Condition, 36"W X
19"D x 38"H

Two Drawer Metal File Cabinet, No Key
Otherwise in Good Condition, 15"W x 18"D x
29"H

New Chain Link Fence Unused In Great
Condition, Ready For Y our Fencing Project,
Looks Approx. 50' x 4'

Metal Frame Two Wheel Dolly, Handle Flipsto
Four Wheel Dolly, Good Condition, 15"W x
46"H

Metal Conduit Bender, Some Surface Rust, But
Good Condition Overall, 46 1/2"L

Browning Size 3XL Men's Two Layer Winter
Coat, Very Good Condition

Coleman Propane Hose, Looks In Good
Condition, Just Little Dirty From Storage,
Approx. 4L

Two New Old Stock Bosch Premium Oil
Filters, Model #72209, 4 1/4"H Boxes

East Fifth Wedge Shoes, Sandal Type Size 5
1/2 Very Comfortable New in Original Box,
12"W x 8"'D x 4"H



Lot
3860

3861

3862

3863

3864

3865

3866

3867

3868

3869

387

3870

3871

3872

3873

Title

Three Tier Metal Shelving Metal With Wood
Tops, One Warped And Bottom Rusty Good
Condition Overall, See Pictures 36 1/4"W x 18
14"D x 72 1/4"H

Two Boxes Of Assorted Glassware From
Estate, 3" to 9"H Pitcher, Loose Packed, Not
All Inspected For Chips, Look Good to Very
Good Condition

Box of Ten Plus Hats, Camel, Detroit, Gun
Club, Detroit Tigers, And More, Need Cleaning
From Storage, Asls, Most Adjust, Fair to Good
Condition

Broad Age Range Tote of Books, Some Little
Child to Early Readers, Toteis Full, Paperback
and Hardcovers, Some Worn More Than
Others, Overall Good Condition

Oasis Brand Water Fountain, Untested, Looks
Good, Asls, 17"W x 18"D x 22"H

One Drawer Wood Look Night Stand, Drawers
A Little Squeaky, Otherwise Good Condition,
20"W x 16"D x 22 1/4"H

(27) Blue Plastic Containers, Good For Storing
Things or Y our Use, Not For Food, Good
Condition, 6"W x 6"D x 7"H

Very Solid Office Desk Chair On Castors, Has
Stain/Burn Should Clean Easy, From Clean
Pet/Smoke Free Home, Good Condition, For
Garage or Work Chair, Seat Adjusts From 16" x
22", 22"W x 19"D x 33"H

Metal Base Statue Legs and Parts, Unknown If
Complete, Good Project, Asls, 8" to 45"L or
Tall Parts

Wood Entry Door With Beautiful Leaded Glass
Insert, Door Has Seen Better Days, But Glass Is
In Very Good Condition For Y our Next Project,
36"W x 79 /4"H

Creepy Porcelain Dall in Pink Dress, She
Comes On Stand, Needs Light Cleaning,
Otherwise Good Condition, 24"H

Men's Size XXL Walls Blizzard Pruf One Piece
Snowsuit, Looks in Very Good Condition, No
Ripsor Tears

Plastic File Trays- (17) Total Trays Stacking,
(12) Are Rubbermaid Brand Nesting Trays,
14"W x 9" Deep, Good to Very Good Condition

Radio Tubes, Assorted Vintage Lot, Zenith
Radio Speaker 12" Tubes, Magnhavox,
Motorola, RCA, And More, 2" to 4 3/4"H

Skil Belt Sander With Four Belts And Box,
Works Good, Good Condition, 3 x 18

102/132

Lot
3874

3875

3876

3877

3878

3879

388

3880

3881

3882

3883

3884
3885

3886

3887

3888

3889
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Title

Two Xbox 360 Items- Game Oblivion "The
Elder Scrolls IV" Game Of The Y ear Edition,
Official Game Guide For Oblivion For PC And
Xbox 360, All Good Working Condition

HP Monitor, Keyboard, Mouse, Speakers,
Works, Needs Cleaning, Very Dusty Otherwise
Good Condition, 4 1/2" to 18" Long or Wide

Oreck XL Car Vac, New Excellent, Comes
With Bag For Storage/Carrier, Cigarette Lighter
Plug, 14 1/2"L

Like New Spool Of Thermco Welding Wire,
3/64 Jack 5532 Looks Good, Asls

Sanyo Electric Mini Fridge, 17 1/2"W x 18
1/2"D x 16"H, Works Well, Keeps Things Cold,
Had It In My Shed To Keep My Beers Cold For
After Doing Y ard Work, Good Condition,
Some Minor Dents and Scratches

Nice 3/4 HP Electric Motor, Powers On, Looks
in Good Condition, Just A Little Dusty From
Storage, 10 1/2"L

Vintage Tulip Mug, McCoy Pottery, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"H x 5"Diam
U of M Nice Vintage Reversible Zip Up Jacket,

Looksin Very Good Condition, Varsity Starter
Brand Style, Men's Size 3XL

Bathroom Scale And Citizen Brand Digital
Blood Pressure Monitor, Both in Good
Condition, 10"Sqg. One Size Fits Most Cuff

Symphonic 10"? TV VCR Combo, Untested,
Looks Good, Asls

SylvaniaDVD RW-R and VHS Combo,
Transfer VHS Tapes To DVD With Ease,
Looks in Good Condition, Powers On But
Untested Further Asls, 17"W x 10"D x 4"H

Wrecking Ball Lock Two Pieces, 2"L New

Shell D RFID Blocking Credit Card Holder,
Black 4 1/4"L Box, New In Box

Gun Cleaning Braided Pull, .22 Cal, .223 Cal,
5.56 MM New

Vanknight Vinyl Skin Stickers, Marvel Family
Two Pieces, New in Package, 8'W x 5 1/2"D
Package

OV Accessories Bike Handlebar Mount For
Garmin Edge, 4 1/4"L New in Package

New Clearview Eyecare Kit, For Y our Glasses,
4 1/2"H, 1 F. Oz. Spray



Lot
389

3890

3891

3892

3893

3894

3895

3896

3897

3898

3899

39

390

3900

3901

3902

3903

3904

Title

Three Purses- Large Blue Leather Nine West
Purse, Zippered, 16"L x 13"H, Orange and Pink
Cotton Zippered Purse, 16"L x 15"H, Green
And Black Vinyl Purse, 11"L x 6"H New With
Tags, All Look in Good Condition, Minimal
Wear

Computer Labels For Continuous Form
Printers, Some Missing Look Mostly There, 3
1/2" x 15/16"

Shell D RFID Blocking Credit Card Holder,
Blue 4 1/2"L Box, New In Box

Nite Angel Nylon Dog Muzzle Loop, Black
SizeM, New in Box, 5'L

New Travelers Notebook 64 Page5x 5 MM
Ruled Line Great Gift, 8 1/4"L Package

Hollister New Image #14803 Skin Barrier,
Extended Wear Skin Protection, 6 3/4'L
Package, New

Lot of Costume Jewelry, Collier Sanglant For
Halloween, Pair of Red Gem Earrings, Both
New in Package, 2 1/2" to 6 1/2"L Package

Two Boxes PHO-14 Test Paper For Litmus
Testing, 2 /2" Long Boxes New

Rocketfish DC 12V Supply Cord Also Battery
Powered RF WSO1 Speakers, Bluetooth
Speakers, 12 1/2" Tall Looks Good, Untested,
Asls

Sony Mega Storage 300 Disc CD Player,
Analog And Digital Outputs, Very Good
Condition, With Light Surface Scratches, CDP-
CX355, 17"W x 19"D x 7 3/4"H

Philips DVD And Digital Media Player With
Modified Firmware DV P5990 Works Well,
17"W x 8"D x 1 3/4"H

Two Gilberts Milk Bottles Swartz Creek M|
With Matching Cans, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"H

(36) Packs of 25 Piece Gutter Hooks, New in
Box, 5"L Pack, Indoor or Out

Dirt Devil Platinum Force Royal Handheld
Vacuum with Attachment & 20 Feet Cord,
Used from Smoke Free, Pet Free Home, Good
Condition, 17"W x 9"D x 10"H

(2) NOS Eye Metal Halide Lamps Type "R",
13"Long

Lantern Time Clock, Looks in Good Condition,
Untested, AS-IS, 9 1/2"W x 6"D x 11"H

Smart Home 2-in-1 Plastic Lantern Flashlight
with Adjustable Light, 8"Long, NIB

New! Universal Stick On Dashboard Car Cell
Phone Holder, 4"W x 3"D x 2"H Box
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Lot
3905

3906

3907

3908

3909

391

3910

3911

3912

3913

3914

3915
3916
3917

3918

3919

392

3920

3921

3922

3923

3924
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Title

Backsplash World Peel & Stick Backsplash, 6
Tiles Each, 10" x 10 /2", NIP

Wooden Floor Newspaper Wall, 5' x 7', Looks
& FeelsLikeit Could be aPicnic Table Cover,
NIP

New Recoil Pull Starter for Tractor/Lawn
Mower, Unsure what it Goes to, 8"Dia

(3) Saline Enemas, Each are 4.5 oz, Expire
5/22, CV S Glycerin Suppositories, New in Jar,
25 Adult Size, All New

Holiday Battery Operated Candle with
Snowman, 4"T, New

Box of Toys, Including John Deere Onesie,
New in Package Pink Dog Purse, Very Cute,
Melissa And Doug Toys, More, Polly Pocket,
Ceramic Steer, Etc. 4" to 12"'L

Amazing Grace Collector's Edition CD, 2 CD
Set, NIP

New TV Antenna HD 50 Mile Range with 10
Feet Coax Cable, 12"L x 13"W

(2) Eye Metal Halide Type R Bulbs, Both NOS
Condition, 12"Long

(2) Metal Desktop Organizers by Steelmaster in
Good Condition, Each with Eight
Compartments, Measures 10"W x 10"D x 14"H

Duracell USB AC Charger, New in Package,
3'Long, 2.1 Amp

Gold HDMI Flat Cable, 12"Long, NIP
14 AWG Black Wire, 10 Feet Long, NIP

New! Track Your Fertility Smile Reader App,
5"Wide Box

Universal Thermostat Control for Elect.
Appliances, New

Ladies Fashion Belt, 38", Black with Gold
Trim, NIP

60 Plus Y ellow Mesh Bags, Plastic, Brand
New, Never Used, 13"'W x 18"L

(2) New in Package Chargers, Old Style,
Wireless Charging Kit, One Car & One House
"Easy Mate" Very Simple Universal Remote for
TVs, for Big Fingers! 5"Long

Great Assortment of Lightly Worn Ladies
Footwear, One Pair Marked Size 7, All Seem
About that Size, Good Condition

Misc. Stainless Pots & Panswith Lids, Up to
8"Dia, Good Condition

Lot of Misc. Dishes, Figurines, Etc., Includes.
Mugs, Plates, Vase, & Bunny



Lot
3925

3926

3927

3928

3929

393

3930

3931

3932

3933

3934

3935

3936

3937

3938

3939

Title

Awesome Collection of 20+ VHS Movies, Meect
the Parents, Land Before Time & More, Fair to
Good Condition

Box Lot of Clock, Hand Vase, Serving Dishes,
Trinket Box, & More, Up to 12", Good
Condition

Amazing Assortment of Glass for Home Decor,
Includes: Pitchers, Storage Boxes, & Storage
Vase, Upto 9"

Box Filled with Misc. Light Fixtures & Globes,
Good Condition, Up to 12"W

Lot of Christmas Decorations Includes: Plates,
Vase, Gingerbread House, & More - UP to 14"

Six Hummel Plates, 1973- 1978, 7 1/2"Diam,
Looks Very Good Condition in Box

Fantastic Assortment of Ladies Handbags,
Good Condition, Up to 18"W

Lot of Glassware That Includes Mostly Glasses
& aFew Pitches & Serving Dishes, Good
Condition, Upto 11"Tall

Rocket Stove, Steel Home Built Single Burner,
18"W x 30"H, Heats Pot or Pan with Small
Amounts of Wood, Looks Good

(4) Solid Wood Table Legs, Good Condition,
28 1/2"L

Schwinn Sidewinder Mountain Bike, 26",
Brakes Work Well but Front Tire Needs Air,
Good Condition

(7) HHFG Co. Ralling Door Hinges, Five
Brackets, 14 Pieces Total in Milk Crate, Hinges
with Brackets, 10 1/2" x 3 1/2", Rusty, Fair to
Good Condition with Bag of Mounting
Nutsy/Bolts

Aluminum Stepladder, 8 Feet Keller, Good
Condition

Lot of (7) Collapsing Wooden Brackets,
Possibly for Some Sort of Rack, Maybe
Missing Parts, Reuse or Repurpose, Each
44"Long, Good Condition

Pallet of 200+ Hardcover Novels, Various
Authors (Books), Several from: Danielle Steel,
Stuart Woods, John Grisham, Dan Brown,
Michael Crichton, Daniel Silva, Janet
Evanovich, Sandra Brown, Catherine Coulter,
Mary Higgins Clark & Many More, Very Good
Condition, 36"W x 42"D x 36"H

Agri-Fab 24" Broom Y ard Sweeper, Works
Well, Good Condition

104/132

Lot
394

3940

3941

3942

3943

3944

3945

3946

3947

3948

3949

395

3950

3951

3952

3953
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Title

Lot of Video Games- Plus Xbox Console,
Controllers, Guides, And More, All Untested,
Asls, Dusty From Storage, Otherwise Good
Condition, 4" to 8"L

Vintage Dresser by Drew in Good Condition,
Missing Knob on Top Drawer from a Clean
Smoke Free Home, 34"W x 18"D x 42 1/2"H

16" Kent DH16 Kids Bicycle, Good Condition
with Training Wheels

Large Metal Wire Basket, 27 1/2"W x 14"D x
8"H, Good Condition

Petmate Metal Dog Crate with Plastic Tray,
Sizeis 28"W x 42"L x 28"H, Dirty from Being
Stored, Good Condition

Craftsman Snowblower, 2-Stage 4 hp, 20"
Wide, 4-Speed Drive, Self Propelled, Tire
Chains, Worked This'Y ear, Needs Tune-up,
Looksin Good Condition

Evenflo Safety Gate for Your Home & Office
or Place of Work in Very Good Condition from
a Clean Smoke Free Home, 23"T & Expandsto
42"

Good Lot of 3/8" & 1/2" Pipe Insulation, Good
Condition, Up to 71"Long, 8 Pieces Total

Black & Decker 120V SA Hand Mouse
Sander/Polisher with Catalog in Good
Condition, Works & Sandpaper Included with
Case

Open Front Cabinet with 2-Doors, Nice Wood
Top in Two Pieces, Some Scratching on Top
but Good Condition, Top is29"D x 48"'W, 32
1/4"W x 24"D x 39 1/2"H

Laminate Cabinet with Split Shelf & Flip Up
Front, Good Condition, 33"W x 21"D x 30"H

Very Nice Antigue Hutch, Circa 1800's, Hand
Cut Dovetail Joints, Turned Legs, Beautiful
Inlay Detail, Two Plastic Shelves, On Wood
Casters, Some Minor Damage With Wear, Still
In Wonderful Condition, 43 1/2"W x 16"D x 63
1/2"H

Lot of (2) Sears Ted Williams 10 |bs Weights,
Good Condition, 9 1/2"Dia

Vintage Evinrude Lightwin 3 hp Outboard
Motor, Seria # 3018-13548, Good Condition,
Untested, from Estate, Not Seized, Stored
Indoors, 36"Long

"Sherman Rainger" Antique Lawn Sprinkler by
HB Sherman Mfg., Metal, AS-IS, 30"W x 10"D
x 13"H

Heavy Duty Wood Indoor/Outdoor
Table/Bench, Good Condition, 36"W x 21"D X
19"H



Lot
3954

3955

3956

3957

3958

3959

396

3960

3961

3962

3963

3964

3965

3966

3967

3968
3969

Title

(3) Very Nice Hardcover Cookbooks, Titles
Include: Best Loved Casseroles, The Kitchen
Table & The Treasury of Creative Cooking,
Good Condition

Metal Shop Cabinet, 2-Door with Drawer, Used
& Rusty but Good Condition, 24"W x 20"D x
36"H

Ricoh Aficio MP 3500 Professional Copy
Machine, AS-IS for Parts or Repair, Needs
Cleaning, 28"W x 26"D x 45"H

Pair of Tan Levi Strauss Overalls, 42" x 32",
Professional Work Grade, Some Stains & a Few
Small Holes but Plenty of Life Left, Good
Condition

Orange Metal & Plastic Cloth Floating Chair,
AS-IS, Good Condition, 2 Cup Holders, 51"L x
39"W x 27"D

Vintage Rubbermaid Drink Dispenser, 3-Gallon
Tank with Tray, Overall, 16 1/2"W x 20"D x
19"H

4-5 Thousand 3 x 5 Brite Color Cards Great For
Honey Due List, Can't Miss That Grocery List,
1 BID.US Write Ups, Reminders Etc. All New
(4) Wii Games: Mario Party 8 & Mario Party 9,
Super Smash Bros Brawl (2 Discs - One Not
Working Properly) & Mario Kart, Mostly Good
Condition & Worked Last Time We Played
Them, Manuals Not Included

New in Box Be Easy Phone HOIder, Multi-
Function Anti-Slip Silicone Car Holder, 5"Dia

Wall Hanger Coat Rack in Good Condition,
Made of Wood, 28"Long when Fully Extended

Deluxe Jumperoo by Fisher Price & Calming
Vibrations Baby Seat, Both Look Good but
Electronics are Untested, 36" & 24" Tall
Respectively

(3) Tomato Cages (36" T) & Wooden STand
with Pot, Good Condition

Awesome Golf Three Wheel Caddy for Y our
Bag, Good Condition, 54"L x 24"W x 42"H

(2) Vintage Piano Music Books, Kohler AP 157-
12 Easy Studies Choice Sacred Duets, Volume
1, These are Copyrighted 1883 & 1891, Good
Condition for Age

Flame Resistant WOrk Clothing, Large (48-

RG) Coveralls by Bulwark Protective Apparel,
Both Used but in Very Good Condition

Keurig Hot Water Filters 12 Pack, All New

New Lot of (3) Exfoliating Body Towel, 6"W
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397

3970

3971

3972

3973

3974

3975

3976

3977

3978

3979
398

3980

3981
3982

3983

3984

3985
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Title

(23) Action DVD Movies, Good Shows, Well
Taken Care of, Transporter 2, Jackie Chan,
Underworld, The Tuxedo, And More, Good
Condition

New Lucky Stone Kids Flashlight Earpiece -
Safe for Kids & has 3 Functions

New Fashion Jewelry, Three Choker Necklaces,
Black & Blue with Stone

Danby Microwave - White 1000 Watt, Chipped
Painted on Inside Otherwise Works Great,
Great for Cabin, Good Condition, 20"W x 14"D
x 12"H

Stack of (4) Vintage Michigan Paperback
Cookbooks from Saginaw to Frankenmuth,
Good Condition

Awesome Assortment of (11) Hardcover &
Paperback Cookbooks, Some Fantastic Titles
from Campbell's Pillsbury, Martha Stewart,
Good Condition

My Cosy Lite Mini Flashing Light Strand,
White, 110V, Tested & Works, New

New 2-Blind Cleaners Cleaning Wipes,
Pretreated to Remove Grease & Dust, 100
Wipes Tota

Dell 19" Monitor Adjustable Height, Tilt &
Speaker Built-in, All Works, All Cords, Very
Good Condition

New! Back of Hair Curls, Brown Hair,
Measures 6"W x 8'D x 3"H in Bag

Set of (4) Blackhead & Pimple Poppers, 5'Long

Stair Stepper Exercise Machine, Looks Good
Condition

(2) New Hair Extensions, Black/Burgundy
Colors

Mini Sink Plunger, 7" Tall, New

Barcraft Moscow Mule 6-Piece Copper Plated
Stainless Steel Bar Set. Brand New in Box!
This Fine Bar Set is Crafted from Copper Plated
Premium Stainless Steel with aHammered
Effect & Includes All the Tools Y ou'll Need to
Mix Any DRink! WIIl Make a Beautiful
Addition to Your Bar, Poolside, Man Cave, or
She Shed. Box Measures. 7"'W x 7"D x 13"H

New Topline Commercial Grade Deck Mount
Faucet, 4" Center & 10" Spout, Ceramic
Valves, Very Nice, Still in Molded Plastic

(2) Avon Skin-So-Soft 16 fl oz, One Full &
One Partial & Basket is12" x 13'T, Very Good
Condition

Awesome Assortment of (5) Vintage Spiral
Bound Cookbooks, Good Condition



Lot
3986

3987

3988

3989
399

3990
3991

3992
3993
3994

3995

3996

3997
3998

3999

40

400

4000

401

402

403

Title

(3) Yards of Edging for Handmade Projects,
Lace Edge, New - Very Pretty

Stove Gap Cover, Silicone, Coversthe Gap
Between Stove & Counter, NEW

Hotop Heel Shoe Grips, New in Package, 6
Pairsin the Box

Mini Plastic Sink Plunger, New, 7" Tall

Kenmore Gas Stove With Self Cleaning Oven,
30"W x 27 1/2"D x 36"H, Looks Good, Asls

New Ladies Shaper, Size Medium

Honeywell Humidifier in Original Box, Very
Good Condition, Used Sparingly & Worked
Well When Put Away, Box is 15"W x 8"D x
15"H

White Summer Dress, Size XL, New in Package
New Tan Color, Sport Bra, Size 2XL

New in Package - Set of (4) Blackhead Poppers -
Pimples, 5"Long

New 2 Pack of Pacifier Clips with Teething
Beads

3 Piece Gift Set: Peeler, Ice Cream Scoop,
Bottle Opener, 7"Long, New

New Plastic Mini Sink Plunger, 7"T, New

Toastmaster Steaming Iron in Great Condition,
Very Good Condition, 10"Long

Brand New Viski Crystal Glasses - Set of 2
Burgundy, 11"Tall

Vintage Set of Five Different Tin Advertising
Ashtrays For Cardinal Billiards Room And
John's Market, Each Shows Different Outdoor
Sport Scene, 5'L x 3 1/2"W New Old Stock

Three Metal Roadside Reflectors For Vehicles
In Metal Case, Good Condition, 9"W x 5"H

Men's Heavy Leather Jacket, Steiner Swiss Size
54, Good Condition, From Pet/Smoke Free
Home

Super Cool Red Bull "Summer Edition" Tall
Cooler, Fill With Ice And Y our Favorite
Beverages, Has Drain and Vave, On Wheels,
Very Good Condition, Great For Pool, Patio,
Any Party! 16 1/2"Diam x 38"H

Women's Tommy Hilfiger Womens Hipster

Bootcut Jeans Size 18, Some Wear, Good
Condition

Michigan State Sweatshirt Size Small, Steve
And Barry's Outfitters, Good Condition

Girls Yellow And Blue Michigan Dress Size
4T, Mighty Mac Sports, Professional Sports
Club, Good Condition
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4108

4109
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Vintage Red Wings Leather Jacket, Light Wear,
Good Condition, Size Large

Girls Detroit Tigers Blue and Orange Dress,
Mighty Mac Sports, Size 2T

Men's Detroit Red Wings Leather Coat Size
XL, Light Wear, Looks in Good Condition
Overall, Wash And Wear

Women's Blue Got It Love It Brand
Windbreaker Size Medium, Looks in Good
Condition

Nice Lot of Baseball Cleats For Little Boy Or
Girl, Rawlings Glove And Ice Skates, All Look
Clean, With Little Wear, Very Good Condition
Overdl, SizesRange From 1to 3

Two Stainless Steel Sinks, Perfect For Y our
Next Project, Very Good Condition, 17"W x
22"Dx 7"H

Woman Reading- Vintage Wall Print, Wood
Frame With Glass, Minor Flaws, Good
Condition, 28"W x 24"H

Utensils From Kitchen Cleanout, Pancake
Spatula, Cheese Grater, Tongs And More! Grest
Extras For The Camper All Look In Good To
Very Good Condition, Just Wash And Use, 7"
to 14"L

New Universal Thermostat Control for Electric
Skillets

(6) New Replacement Charcoal Water Filters,
#103743F, for Farberware 5-Cup
Programmable Coffee Makers, New

Set of (4) New Blackhead & Pimple Poppers,
5"Long

Lot of (4) New Iron on Mender & Patch Strips,
Black, White & Tan

New in Box Magnetic Door Stops, Silver Color,
Home/Office, 3"Long

New Women's Size Medium True & Co V-
Neck Bra, Barely There, Wire Free Comfort,
Pads are Removable, Grey

(3) Must Have Cookbooks for Any Collection,
Campbell's Classic Recipes, Kraft Make It
Simple, Land O Lakes Treasury of Country, All
Hardcover, Very Good Condition

2 Quart Revere Ware Pot, No Lid, Stainless
Steel with Copper Bottom, Good Condition,
7"Dia

New Aguaman Hero Playset, Includes Chest &
Gauntlets, Age 4+

Dupont Whole House Water Filter, 15,000
Gallon Life, New, 14"T Box



Lot
411

4110

4111

4112

4113

4114

4115

4116

4117

4118

4119

412

4120

4121
4122
4123

4124
4125

4126

4127

4128

Title

Laundry Basket With (28) Cookbooks, All
Good Condition, Pillsbury Complete, Sugar
Busters, Best Home Baking And More

Stainless Stedd Wok with Wood Handles,
14"Dia, Used but Good Condition

Power Cooker, Clean with Good Seal, Works
Good, Hardly Used, Very Good Condition, 13"T

New Color Guard Rifle Strap, Kit-O-Rings &
Clips, Black

Unmarked Possibly Rada? High Carbon Steel
Kitchen Knife, Very Sharp, High Quality,
13"Long, Good Condition

New Hair Extension, Burgundy, 9"Long in Bag

New Lot of (2) Covergirl Mascara, 825 Very
Black, 10.5mL, 4 1/2"Long

Set of (4) New Blackhead & Pimple Poppers,
5"Long

Garnier Fructis Style Bottle of Flat [ron
Perfector, Straightening Mist, Looks to be New
& Full

Wool Winder in Original Box, Looksto All Be
There with Instructions, Good Condition, Box
is10" x 6" x 6"

Heavy Duty Steel Filing Cabinet (Letters &
Bills) 8"W x 8"D x 21"H

(12) Puzzles Over 1200 Pieces, The Artist,
Three Jigsaw Puzzles, Four Puzzles Art Gallery,
Nature 1000, 1000 The Saturday Evening Post,
Thomas Kinkade 500 Lot of Three, 1000
Rompecabezas, 300 Photo Mosaics, 750
Thomas Kinkade and Many More, Good
Condition

New Lot of (2) Stashback - Sliding Credit Card
Case for iPhone Xs Max

New Baby Tights, Size 1-2 Years, Purple
Smart Home Corn Peeler, 7"Long, NIB

Plastic "Vanities' Storage Unit, Sturdy Plastic
in Good Condition, 9"W x 13"D x 13"H

New Ladies Sports Bra, Gray, Size Small

"Kitchenin aBox" - Lot of Various Kitchen
Supplies, Mugs, Pitchers, Scaler, Knives, Pans,
Fireman Grill, Etc., Looks in Good Condition

Lot of Picture Frames, Mostly 4" x 6" to 8" x
10", aFew Smaller & aFew Larger

Beautiful Assortment of Silver Plated Items,
Butter & Serving Dishes, 7 Pieces Total, Up to
14"Long, One Marked "Irvinware"

Very Nice Selection of Brass & Gold Tone
Interior Decor Accessories, Up to 9"H, Good
Condition
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4134
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414

4140
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Lot of (15) Books, Hardcover & Paperback,
Hitler, DaVinci Code, Flintstones, Johnny
Carson, Good Condition

(22) Cookbooks, 20 Are Women's Circle Home
Cooking, Great Books, Good Condition

Box Packed Full of Misc. Items, Could be a
Gem or Two in Here! Statues, Glassware,
Umbrella, Etc.

Mystery Box Filled with Tons of Vintage &
Glass, Perfect for the Collector, Craft Person or
Just Something Fun to Pick Thru! Box is 15"W
x 20"D x 16"H

Box Packed Full of Hardcover "The Good
Cook" Kitchen Guides, Hardcover, Pork, Soup,
Candy, & More

(3) Metal Halide Light Bulbs, All are Untested
AS-IS, Look Good to Very Good Condition,
Just Dusty from Storage, 11"Long

Beautiful Selection of Silver Plated Items, Great
for Projects or Display, Some Stainless,
Candlesticks, Holloware, Serving Dishes, Good
Condition

Dollar General Men's Power Forward
Sweatpants, Gray, Size 2X, New with Tags

Lot of 8+ Totes, A Few with Lids, May Need
Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition, Up to 24"W
x 15"D x 13"H

Boy's 16" Bike, Needs Air in Tires, Good
Condition Overal, ASIS

Lot of (100) New 4' T8 Fluorescent Bulbs,
Sylvania Octron Eco 3500K 84100K, 32 Waitt

Iron Reclining Outdoor Lounge Chair, Has Cute
Floral Pattern but No Cushion, About 5'Long,
Good Condition

Mystery Box, Bid To See The Goodies, Box
Filled To The Top, 14 1/2"W x 14"D x 14"H

Lot of Toy Guns: Nerf, Kids, Fun. Single Shot,
No Bullets, Double Shot, One Broken, Multiple
Shot, N-Strike, Raider, Recon, Etc., Perplexus
Toy Thrown in Configure, Detach Bow Sights,
Most Working, Fair to Good Condition, Up to
30"Long

Metal 5-Drawer File Cabinet, has Some Rust
Spots & Wear but Good Condition, 15"W x
28"D x 60"H

Vintage Ted Williams Dumbbell Set that
Includes Two 15 1/2" Bars, Four 5 Ibs Weights
& Four 2 1/2 Ib Weights, Good Condition



Lot
4143

4144

4145

4146

4147

4148

4149

415
4150

4151

4152

4153

4154

4155

4156

4157

Title

Box of RV Power Cords & Adapters, Some
NWT, Surge Protector, 30M to 50F Connectors,
Etc., 8 Pieces, 18" to 8 Feet Long, Good to New
Condition

18" No RulesBMX Bike, Missing Seat, Tires
Need Air, Bent Back Rim, Looks Good
Otherwise, Fair Condition

Very Nice Bed Frame with Center Support, Fits
Twin Size, Full & Queen. Has aLift of 7" High,
Very Good Condition, 70 1/2"L

7 1/2" Scraper Tool on 36"Long Handle, Looks
Well Used but is Freshly Sharpened, Good
Condition

Oak Bi-Fold Replacement Closet Door with
Hardware, 24"W x 2"D x 79"T, Good Condition

Front Door, Painted with Peep Hole, 1/2 Moon
Window from Anderson, with Lock & Key,
35"W x 80"H x 2.5"Thick

(4) Fishing Rods & Reels, Reels are Pflueger
Akron #1893, Shakespeare 1959 Intrinsic,
Ryobi MX50 & Creekside Fishing. Came from
My Late Father-in-Laws Fishing Collection,
Well Maintained, Up to 75"L

Black and Red Under Armour Hoodie, Size XL

** UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** NEW Werner 24 Ft Extension
Ladder, 3-Section, Gutter Cleaning & Painting
Soon, Don't Miss Out, Place Y our Max Bid
Now, Good Luck, 9' Long When Closed
<B>** Sells with Owner's Confirmation**

Sears 1750 Generator, Untested, Has Rust &
Wear, Sold AS-IS, 24"W x 18"D x 18"H

(2) Bundles of New Craft Pallet Wood, Approx.
15 Piecesin Each Bundle Totaling 30 Pieces,
Which are Approx. 38"L & Approx. 5 1/4"W

(5) 1/2" x 48" Round Dowel Rods, Good
Condition

Aluminum Glass Storm Security Door, Show
Visible Wear but Good Condition, 35"W x
80"H x 2"Thick

(2) "Star Il E-Scooters" in Fair Condition,
Missing Mirrors, Show Some Wear, Unsure of
Working Condition, One Set of Keysfor Both,
Needs Plug in Charger, Both About 48"Long

Light Filtering Cellular Shade, 72" x 72", Used
in Spare Room for 1 Year, Like New Condition,
Can Taketo Lowes & cut Down, Box is Not the
Same as the Shade, Includes Hardware

Gardner 9H Pipe Bender Tool, Good Condition,
41"Long Handle

108/132

Lot
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416

4160

4161

4162

4163

4164

4165

4166

4167

4168

4169
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Electric Trolling Motor, Minn Kota 12V, Power
Max 52, 25 Ibs Thrust, Good Working Order,
48"Long

Live Edge Oak Slab, 16"W x 68"Long x 2
1/2"Thick

(9) Saw Blades, Mix of Planer, Combination
And Carbide Cut, All Have Some Light Surface
Rust, But Should Clean Up Nice, Good
Condition, 7"Diam to 10"Diam

Small Iron Outdoor Bench for Reuse or
Repurpose, Missing One Leg but Too Cute to
Junk, Fair Condition, 31"W

Reclaimed Knotty Pine Lumber from Lake

Huron Cottage. All Nails Removed, 25 Pieces,
31/2" to 10 /4"Wide & 74" to 96"Long, Two
Pieces Have Notches Cut Out, Good Condition

10-Pocket Ammo (or Snack) Harness, One
Pocket has a Hole but Good Condition Overall,
25"'W

Lot of Office Dividersin Good Condition,
Consists of (8) 24 1/2"W x 41"H, (1) 36 1/2"W
X 41"H, (2) 30"W x 52"H, (2) 36"W x 52"H, (4)
48 1/2"W x 52"H Sections, Some End Caps
Included

(2) Beach Chairsin Good Condition, ONe with
Headrest & Armrest Pouch for Snacks, 24"Wide

Large Magnetic Pickup Tool, Head is 10"W x
4"D with 36" Handle, Good Condition

**UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** New Werner 24 Ft Extension
Ladder, 3-Section, Gutter Cleaning & Painting
Soon, Don't Miss Out, Place Y our Max Bid
Now, Good Luck, 9' Long When Closed
<B>** Sells with Owner's Confirmation**

Professional Fiberglass Telescoping Power
Washer Wand, Cleans 20 to 30 Feet without a
Ladder, Used Once, Like New Condition, Set
the Length You Need & Lock it Down, Also
has a Gooseneck Attachment to Clean
Eavestroughs, Extends to 20 Feet, One
Fiberglass Section & Two Aluminum Sections.
4000 PSI Unextended Length is 8 Feet 8 Inches,
No Breaks, No Defects, Also Comes with
Safety Harness Belt that was Sold Extra

Black Tonneau Cover, No Clamps, Fitsto 6'5"
Truck (Chevy), Looks Good Condition

(10) Oak Boards, One 5 1/2 x 86", Five 6" x
86", & Four 8" x 86", Good Condition



Lot
417

4170

4171

4172

4173

4174

4175

4176

4177

4178

4179

418

4180

Title

Very Nice Working Genie Jet Vac, Comes With
Filter, 2 Gallon Capacity, Uses Standard
Attachments, Real Good Condition,
Lightweight, Easy To Carry, 13 1/2"L x 8'"W X
12"H

Quickie Dust Mop - Save $ INstead of
Disposable Swiffer, Better for the Environment,
Washable Duster, 15"W with 48" Handle, Good
Condition

Vintage Montgomery Ward 5hp Twin SeaKing
Outboard Motor from Estate, M odel
84GG9014A. Untested, Not Seized, Stored
Indoors, Good Condition, 41"Long

Barrel FUII of White Painted Wooden Cut Off
Strips, Varied Dimensions, 3/8" to 1 1/4"Wide,
3/4"Thick x 6" to 84"Long, Good Condition

** NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $150 -
CALL OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER ** 2017
Ram Running Boards, Crew Cab Short Box,
Lightly Used, Only 1 Week, Were Placed in
Storage After that, Raptor Brand, Set of Two -
Both arein Great Condition, 83"L <B>**Sells
with Owner's Confirmation**

Nice Older 2-Wheel Dolly, Extremely Durable,
Good Condition, 20"W x 45"H

13" Girls Bike, Needs Air in Tires, Has Wear,
Missing Grips, Fair Condition

16" Schwinn Lil Stardust Girls Bike with
Training Whesels, Shows Wear, Fair to Good
Condition

26" Next Mountain Ridge Mountain Bike with
Cup Holder, Tires Need Air but Good Condition

Lightroom-Grow Tent. Made with Good Thick
Durable Canvas & Lined with Diamond-Pattern
Mylar for Maximum Light Reflection with No
Pinholing, Has Heavy Duty Zippers, Have
Intake and Exhaust Parts for Easy Ventilation
with Double Drawstring Closures, Has
Observation Windows & Waterproof, Found in
Storage Unit, Believe All Poles are There but
MIssing Corner Brackets. Can Buy
Replacements online - Also Can Buy
Accessories, Looks to be in Good Condition,
Approx. 96"L x 48"W x 80"H

Good Lot of Twin Galvanized Wire, Aluminum
Wire & More, Various Types & Lengths &
Sizes, All Used to New Condition

Stinger Electric Fence Model #78 Metal, Tested
and Works, 120 Volt 5W, Good Condition,
6"W x 4"D x 3"H

2 Ton Husky Floor Jack, Works in Good
Condition, with Case, 17"Long
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4181
4182

4183

4184

4185
4186

4187

4188
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4198
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420
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Title

New in Package Baby Hammock for Crib

Central Pneumatic Air Nailer or Stapler, Works
Great, Has Some 1/2" & 1" Staples & 5/8" & 1"
Brad Nailswith it, Good Condition

(4) New Industrial Plastic Mouse Traps

New Silicone Egg Poacher Scrumbler, Red,
6"Tall

New Keychain Holders, 2" to 3"'Long

Live Edge Oak Slab 13 1/2" x 68"Long x 2 1/2"
Thick

Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer - Electric, 17"
Cut, 32"Long, Works Well, Looks Good
Condition

Overmal Pink Pullover Short Dress, New in
Package, Slze XL

(2) Boxes of Spring Plastic Plants, 6" Long,
New

Multimeter, Plastic Works, Good Condition
New (3) Trinket Dishes, Small, 4"Dia, Two
Blrds & One Mouse

New Ladies White Medium Two Plece
Swimsuit

New Fashion Jewelry - 2 Choker Necklace & 1
Pair Earrings

Pet Vest "Smiling Angel" Green, Size XL, New
(200) White Board Protectors for Food Service,
New

New! 3-Trinket Dishes, Small 4"Dia, Two
Birds & One Mouse

Amazonbasics Air Vent Car Cell Phone Holder,
New in Package

Bag of Picture Frame & Hanging Hardware,
ABout 1", New

6000 Pieces of Price Gun Labels, Like New
Condition

Lot of (7) Cake Topper Picks, 55 Years
Blessed, Boy on Girl, Graduate & More, NIP

Bighorn Sheep Horns, Very Heavy, One Top
Broken Off, Maybe In Fight in Good Condition
Overdl, 19"W x 11"H

Five Piece Craftsman Wrench Set, New Fits 12"
and Metric, Three Piece Workpro, 6-1
Screwdriver Folding Lock Knife, Opener, All
New In Package, 12"L

(2) New Necklace Choker Style Fashion
Jewelry, Denim with Jewel Accents

Beer & Wine Bar/Pub Pictures, Two Styles,
Ready to be Framed, 8" x 10", NIP



Lot
4202

4203

4204
4205

4206

4207

4208

4209

421

4210

4211

4212

4213

4214

4215

4216

4217

4218

4219

Title

Bouncy Ghost Halloween Decoration, Metal,
9"T,NIB

New in Box Flameless LED Tealight Lantern,
Battery Powered, 4 1/4"W x 4 1/2"D x 8 1/2"H,
ThisisaNice Decoration Because it Doesn't
Use aReal Candle, Much Safer!

New! White Dickie Ladies, One Size Fits All

Ladies White & Black Stripe Pants, Size XL,
NEW, N/B

(6) Halloween Skull Decor Sprigs Foam Skulls,
12"T Each, New in Box

New! Ladies Zip Up Top... Size XL, Soft!
Overmal Brand

New! Fashion Jewelry Lot of 2 - Choker
Necklace, One Includes: a Set of Earrings,
Denim & Vinyl, One Size Fits Most

New! "Earpod" Holder Soft Vinyl Rubber Tan
Colored, Approx. 2" Square

Brand New Heavy Duty Tow Strap, 6,666
Working Capacity, 20,000 Ib. Breaking
Capacity, Better Than A Chain, Good Gift, 4'"W
x 30'L

New! Fashion Jewelry 2 Choker Necklace, 1
Pair of Earrings, One Size Fits Most, Slight
Discoloration on Green Necklace, May Just
Need Cleaned

New in Box Universal Air Vent Car Cell Phone
Holder, Magnetic, 2"'L

New in Box! Eyeballs String Light Halloween
Decoration, Plastic, Needs Batteries, Takes
3AAA, 9.5 Feet Long

Heavy Duty Clear Vinyl Tablecloth Protector,
60" Round, New

New TV Antenna, HD, 50 Mile Range with
Amplifier Signal Booster, 10 Feet Coax Cable,
New, 13"W x 12"H

(3) New Y ellow Paper Chinese Lamp Shades,
New in Package, Approx. 12" Round

Halloween Party Bean Bag Toss Game, Bags
Not Included, Felt Cloth Material, Approx.
33"W x 46"H, New

HD TV Digital Antenna, Indoor, 50 Mile
Range, 13"W x 12"H, New

50th Birthday Decorations, Includes: Banner,
Balloons, & Other Decor, NIP, 7"W x 9"L

Large Car Trunk Organizer Bag, 13"W x 22"L
x 11"H, Folds Up for Storage When Not in Use,
Nylon with Mesh Pockets
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Kmart 6 Amp Premium Battery Charger,
Automatic Circuit Break, Charges 6V and 12V
Batteries, Good Condition, 8"W x 6"D x 6"H

Halloween Bean Bag Toss Hanging Game, Felt
Cloth Material, Bags Not Included, New,
Approx. 33"W x 46"L

Four Pneumatic Tools, Untested, Fair
Condition, 7" to 9"L

Y ellow 50" Outdoor Extension Cord, No
Repairs, Good Condition

Two Way Hydraulic Valve For Log Splitter,
Made of Metal, Works, Good Condition, 10"L

SD 20 All Purpose Degreaser, Two Cans, Never
Used, Good Condition

Pelonis Safety Furnace 1500W Metal, Space
Heater Or Fan, Works Great, 1500W- 120 Volt,
Looks in Good Condition, 6"W x 8"H

Pair of Stanley Professional Metal Latch Boxes,
Great For Holding Little Collections, Sockets,
Small Tools, Etc. 6 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 1 1/2"H,
Both New

Four New Paint Brushes, Wood- Poly- Nylon,
Two 2"W, Two 3"W Wooster and Performance
Select, 10"L

Dawn of Trappers Shack By James Campbell
Signed, #173/500, Very Good Condition, 29"W
x 23"H

(7) Fine Finish And Cross Cut Style Saw
Blades, These All Have Some Light Surface
Rust But Should Clean Up Nice, Look in Good
To New OId Stock, 7" to 10"Diam

(12) Pair New B& G Red Lined Jersey Gloves,
All New With Tags, Eight Pair Boss Brown
Jersey Gloves, New With Tags, (20) Pairs of
Gloves

Sears Craftsman Timing Light, Looks Good in
Origina Box, Asls, 13"W x 4"D x 10"H

Orange 50 to 60' Outdoor Extension Cord on
Cord Spooler, Damage Free, Tape At
Connectionsis Precautionary Only, Looksin
Good Condition

Pair of Tow Straps, Nylon, Two 2" x 20" With
10,000 Ib. Breaking Weight, New

Dewalt /2" Impact Wrench Type 2 #280445
120V AC/DC, 7.5A in Good Working Condition

Flaring Tool For Copper Tubing To Make
Flared Fittings, Some Light Surface Rust, Still
Useable Good Condition, 8'L, 5/16 to 1/2" Flare

Ten Chisels Various Sizes and One File, 5" to
12"L, Good to Very Good Condition
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443
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446
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448

449
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Title

Tool Shop Laser Level Kit, Looks New, 20"W
x12"D x 4"H

Women's Cabela Lined Jeans, Size 4 Regular,
Good Condition, Minimal Wear

Paradise PA Home of Hex Signs, Cow "Good
Luck Omen's' By Jacob Zook Image on
Hardboard, Indoor or Outdoor Use, Some
Marks And Y ellowing But Still Very Nice,
24"Diam

(12) Gesswein Rough Out (Hone) Finishing
Stones, 100 Grit Coarse Aluminum Oxide,
Works On Hard and Soft Tool Steels, Sharpen
Y our Knife Remove Deep Machine Marks,
New Old Stock, 9"L

New 12V Air Compressor Fill Everything From
Bicycles To Cars, Super Handy, 10"W x 7"D X
3"H

Black & Decker Versapak 7.2 Volt Cordless
Detail Sander, VP510 Multi Purpose Saw,
VP650, Drill VP830 Set With Case, Charger
And Batteries, Looks in Good Condition,
Tested, Working, 19"W x 13"D x 4"H

Ridgid Pipe Threader 1" to 2" Pipe, Some Light
Wear From Use, Looks in Good Condition, 7"'H
x 8'Diam

Three Packages Of New Tools, Three Piece Tin
Snips, One Left Cut, One Right Cut, One
Straight Cut, Two Lufkin 25' Tape Measures,
(47) Piece Drill Bits And Driver Set, Phillips
And Regular Head, Drill Bits, Star Bits, Square
Torx Bits, Bits and Socket Bits, Great To Keep
or Gift, 7'H to 10"H

Assorted Button Making Supplies, Approx.
3/4"Diam, New Old Stock, Two Bags, Caps and
Holes, Look Like 100 Count Bags, And More

Black & Decker Jigsaw, Has Blade and Unused
New Ace Jigsaw Blade, Tested And Works,
Original Case, Good Condition, 14"W x 12"D x
3'H

Miter Saw Guide, Some Wear From Use, Still
in Good Condition For Y our Next Project,
20"W x 12"D x 13"H

Tool Box With Wrenches, Screwdrivers,
Magnet, Wire Cuitters, Allen Wrench and More,
All in Good Condition to Very Good Condition,
6" to 20"L

Wahl Animal Grooming Clippers, Powers On,
Looks In Good Condition, Missing Guards, 8"L

Essexville Baptist Community Church, 8" x 10"
Frame, Picture By EO Nielson, Good Condition
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Mastercraft Non Contact V oltage Detector, 052-
0125-0 Detects AC Voltage Ideal For Electrical
Troubleshooting And Locating Burned Out
Bulb in Series, Plastic and Stedl, Work Safe,
Never Get Shocked Again While Doing
Electrical Repairs, 5 3/4"H x 3/4"W x 1"D

Seam Cleaner For Tile 10"L Pair, Good
Condition

(30) Older Style Preowned Kitchen Or Cabinet
Handles Knobs, There's Five Metal Ones And
(25) Metal Base With Ceramic/Porcelain
Handles, There Maybe One or Two Handles
That May Have Crack or Slicein Handle, Asls,
Preowned For Use Or Repurpose Projects, All
Screw, Handle Range From Approx. 1 1/4"H to
4 3/4"H, Good Condition

New Old Stock Kobalt Hickory Magnetic Tack
Hammer, 5 Oz. Forged Steel Head, New With
Tag, 11"L

Heavy Duty Jack Stand, Good Working
Condition, 10 1/2" to 18", Heavy Steel

Two Senco Finishpro 41XP and 15 Models,
Both Have Wear From Use, Look in Good
Condition, Asls, 14" to 18"L

Five Cans Of New Old Stock Kubota Tractor
Spray Paint, 12.5 Oz. Each, 8'H

Vintage Lufkin 50" Y ellow Clad Steel Tape
Measure No. 50, Works Good, 4"Diam

Ultronic Laser Level Measuring Tape Spirit
Level Horizontal And Vertical Line, New, No
Signs Of Use, Battery Not Included, 2"W x 1"H
X 6"

New Boys Size 4T Footed Pajamas Monster
Truck Design, Lightweight, Just One Y ou By
Carters Brand

Lions, Tigers, Wolverines, Metal Cut Out Art,
12"W x 16"H, Some Rust, Good Condition

Two White Plastic Storage Containers, Tons of
Uses, Food, Dry Storage, Y our Usel 8"W x
13"D x 13"H

Two Sysco Paper Towel Dispenser, Some Light
Wear, Look in Good Condition Overall, 12"W X
10"D x 14"H

Six Black Soda Crates All Look Good to Very
Good Condition, Some Cobwebs, Dust From
Storage, Clean and Use, 19"W x 12"D x 9"H

Bissell Powerforce Helix Turbo Vacuum
Cleaner, Powers Up, Works Well, Modern
Design, 15" Path, Model No. 68C71

Pair of Wood Stereo Speakers, Worked When
Stereo Quit, Good Condition, 12"W x 8"D X
18"H
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47
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475
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477

478
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New Boys Size 3T Monster Footed Pajamas,
Lightweight, Just One Y ou Brand By Carters

Three Plastic Milk Crates, 13"Sq. x 11"H, Two
Are Blue McDonald, One Black Dean Foods,
One Has Saw Cuts, All Clean and Good
Condition

Shark Duo Clean Vacuum, With Attachments,
Canister Releases For Hand Held Use, Works
Great, Looks in Good Condition, 13" Path x
48"H

Little Tikes Children's Swing, Looks in Good
Condition, With "S" Hooks For Hanging, 16"W
x 16"D x 14"H

Three Hanging Planters, All Look in Good
Condition, Would Be Awesome With Fresh
Coat of Spray Paint, 14"W x 7D x 6"H

Beautiful Hand Made Metal Wire Cross Filled
With Stones And Has Butterfly With Heart on
Front, Great Gift For Y our Christian Sister,
Like New Condition, 9 1/2"W x 13"H

Super Nice Dockers Hard Shell Suitcase With
Telescoping Handle And Wheels, Good
Condition, Whese! is Broke, 21"W x 15"D x 31
12'H

New Boys Size 4T Footed Pgjamas Dinosaur
Design, Just One Y ou By Carters Brand
Lightweight

Three Amazing Cookbooks, Taste Of Home
Mom's Best Made Easy, Quick And Healthy
Spiralized And Pure Food, All Very Good
Condition, Hardcover and Paperback

Vintage Rival Crockpot, 3 1/2 Quart in Original
Box, Good Condition, 11"W x 10"D x 11"H

Three New Metal Straws, Soft Black Tips,
Straight 10 1/2"L

lon Straight Hair Straightener, Vidal Sassoon
Hair Curler, 11"L, Both Work, Good Condition

Better Homes and Garden Crockery Cookbook,
8" x 8" Hardcover, Lots of Easy to Prepare
Meds

Serving Tray With Cover, Multi Compartment,
Very Good Condition, 14"Diam x 6"H

Bakeware Set, Color Splash Collection Gibson
Home, New in Box, Never Opened, Three Piece
Non Stick Stedl, Ceramic Interior PTFE, PFOA
Free For Healthy Cooking, Easy To Clean
Exterior, 3" Round Cake Pan, 8 1/2" x 4 1/4"
Loaf Pan, 13" x 8" Baking Pan

Two Sets of Heat Rollers, Electric Calista Tools
With Clips, Works Great, Used Once, Like
New, Conair (No Clips) Heats And Curls, Good
Condition, 8"W x 6"D x 6"H
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Three Antique Michigan Trailer License Plates,
1952 Good Condition, 1953, 1954, Very Good
Condition, 13 3/4"W x 6"H

Ten New Women's Size 5-9 Hanes No Show
Socks, Cool Comfort, Full Sole, Store Damaged
Package

Fantastic Assortment of Wood Handle
Silverware, Some Very Nice Patterns, In Plastic
Organizer, Looksin Very Good Condition,
14"W x 15"D x 2"H

Five New Women's Size 8/XL Hanes Tagless
Boy Shorts, Store Damaged Package

Proctor Silex Iron, Conair Hair Dryer,
Windmere Clothes Shaver, All Tested and
Work Very Well, Good Condition, 8" to 12"L

Waterpik Shower Head, Brand New in Box,
13"L Package

New Women's Size 34C Maidenform Strapless
Plunge Push Up Bra

Five Kellogg's Cookbooks, Cornflakes, Raisin
Bran, Rice Krispies, Specia K, Mixed,
Hardcoversin Like New Condition

New Classic Taylor Scale, 300 Ib. Capacity In
Box

Fox Run Cupcake Carrier, Holds 24 Cupcakes,
Used Once, Like New Condition, 12"H x
13"Diam

Vintage Baking Dish Set- Never Opened, Three
Pieces, Large 14" x 8 1/2" x 2 1/2", Medium
12" x 71/2" x 2 1/4", Small 9 3/4" x 6 1/4"D x
13/4"

Coleman Fuel Lantern in Real Good Condition,
Needs Mantles, 14"H

New Women's Size 38C Smooth L ook
Underwire Racerback Front Closure, Simply
Perfect By Warners Brand

New Three Pack Metal Straws, With Cleaning
Brush, Soft Black Tips, Straight 10 1/2"L

Two New Wood Handled Shower Brushes,
Soft/Medium Bristles, 17 1/2"L

New Weight Watchers Digital Glass Scale By
Conair, 400 |bs. Capacity, Store Damaged Box
New Kitchen Classic Two Anchor Hocking
Measuring Cups, Made in USA, 2 Qt. and 2
Cup, 5"Diam to 7"Diam

New Maidenform Women's Size 38D Full
Coverage Bra, Five Ways to Wear, Nude Color
New Soft Men's Warm Scarf, Blue in Color

New Women's Size 34DD Playtex 18 Hour
Bra, Origina Comfort Strap, Wire Free
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508
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51

510

Title

Three Piece Vintage Charm Nesting Bowls,
New In Package, 10C, 6C, 3C, Two Style Setter
Pattern Glass Pitchers, 1.9 Liter With Clear
Lids, New in Box, 5" to 10"

Six Pairs of New Foster Grant Reading Glasses
With Soft Cases, All 2.50 Strength

Vintage Chandler Cedar Rapids Cast Iron Water
Pump, Handle Moves Freely, 19"H

Large Wood Decoy, Hand Carved Red Head,
Approx. 18"L, Good Condition

Nikon N70 35mm Film SLR Camera, Complete
With Original Box, It Works Great! Therels
Peeling Ribbon On The Film Cover, It Still
Looks To Be In Good Condition, Measures
8'"Wx4"D x 6"H

Minolta XG-1 356mm Film Single Lense Reflex
Camera With Camera Case, 45mm Lens,
Vivitar 70-210mm Zoom Lens, Vivitar Auto
Flash, Over 25-Years-Old, In Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 7"H Case

Nice Modern Single Bulb Desk Lamp, It Looks
To Beln Very Good Condition, Measures
6"Dia x 12"H

(13) PC CD ROM Games, Eight With Cases,
Five With No Case, Games Like: Whitetail
Fever, Deer Hunter, Duck Hunter, And More!
All Are In Good Condition

7" Digital Frame With AC Adapter, It Works
Great, Looks To Be In Very Good Condition,
10"W x 9"H

Wireless Headphones With Base Unit
Transmitter With Original Box, It Works Great!
Looks To Be In Good Condition

Panasonic PU-4561 VCR With Book And Four
Extra Remotes, All Work And Are In Good
Condition, 15"W x 10"D x 3"H

Sharp EL-2630 P3 Adding Machine With Eight
New Rolls Of Paper, It May Need Work?
Tested And It Works Well, Good Condition,
12"W x 10"D

Tomtom G.P.S., Complete With Dashboard Or
Window Mounts, Ethernet Cable For Updates,
Service Manua Booklet And Instruction
Booklet, It Works, 4"L

New In Package! Smith Corona Multi-Strike
Film Typewriter Ribbon, Never Used, The
Package Is Still Sealed, Black Color, 9L

1961 Michigan Road Map, Great Condition,
Made For Bay Refining CO. 18"W x 25"L

New In Sealed Package, Wireless Weather
Forecaster By Oregon Scientific With T Display
And Self-Setting Atomic Clock, 8"L
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Pioneer Super Tuner, KEH-4646 Cassette Deck
For Car, Boat, Etc., Thisls A Storage Unit
Find, Untested, Sold As s, Looks In Good
Condition, Measures 8"w x 8"D x 3"H

Logitech G500 Gaming Mouse, Comes
Complete With Weights To Adjust Usability Of
The Mouse, It Works Great! 7 1/2" Package

Black Fisher Brand Stereo Double Cassette
Deck, Model CR-W9015, ThislsHard To Find!
It Works Well, Measures 17"W x 11"D x 6"H

New In Box! Analog Pass-Through DTV
Converter Box To Receive Digital Over The
Air TV Broadcast Signals Within The Service
Area Of A Broadcast Station, 9"L Box

Bose Quietcomfort 2 Acoustic Noise Cancelling
Headphones, Replaced Ear Pads With New
Pads, Beautiful Sound And In Very Good
Condition

Label Maker With No Tape, It Looks In Good
Condition, Measures 10"L

Epson P-4000 Multimedia Storage Viewer,
Store Photo Pics From Compact Flash And SD
Memory Cards Up To 32GB In Size, Comes
With AC Adapter/Charger, Works Great!!
80GB Internal Hard Drive, Looks In Good
Condition, 10"W x 5"D x 7"H

Six Scientific/Business Calculators, 3 Extra
Sharp, EL738 Calculators, And Three Extra
Sharp EL-738 Calculators, New/Refurbished,
3"Wx 6 1/2"L

Temporary Power Safety, Metal Material,
Tested, Sold Asls, In Very Good Condition,
Measures 13"W x 7'D x 2"H

Three Levels- Mayes Bros. 24" Bubbles Work,
Cast Metal, Stanley Wood 24" Bubbles Work,

Stabila Torpedo 8 1/2"L Bubbles Work, Good

Condition

Nintendo DSi XL Game System With Five DS
Games, AC Adapter, And Case, Bronze And
Grey Colors, The DSI XL System Is Near Mint
With Only A Couple Of Scratches On The
Outer Case, 6"W x 8"L

Camcorder RCA VHS With Molded Case And
Cords, Model CC320, Worked On AC, Not
Sure If The Battery Will Hold A Charge, Looks
In Good Condition, 16"W x 13"D x 5"H

PlayStation Portable PSP-3001, Complete With
AC Adapter And Seven Games, It Works Gresat
And Looks To Be In Very Good Condition,
3"Wx 7"L



Lot
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529

53

530

531

532

533

534

Title

Men's Size 36R Wool Army Coat, It Has All
Buttons, From A Pet-Free And Smoke-Free
Home, In Very Good Condition

Exercise Items Including: Exercise Body Ball
At 65CM, Foot Pump Perfect For Easily
Inflating, Lightweight And Portable, Plus More
Items, They Range In Size From 6" To 10"L

Mystery Box! Lots Of Good Items, Bid To
Win! It Measures 19"W x 15"D x 10"H

Lot Of Six Puzzles, 551 Bearly Resistable, 750
Jess A Priceless Treasure, 3-In-1 Puzzle Set,
500, 750, 1,000, Sunset Barn 1,000, 27" x 35",
Photo Gallery 10 Deluxe Jigsaw Puzzles, 500
Seashells By The Seashore, Sold Asls, All
Look In Good Condition

Box Full Of Kitchen Metalware, There's Jello
Molds, Omelet Pan, Vintage Canisters, Even A
Sheep Mold, And More, All Are In Good
Condition, They May Need To Be Cleaned
Better, This Overflowing Box Measures 17"'W
x111/2"D x 14"H

Mixed Lot Of Candles And A Candle Holder,
Some Are New Candles, All Are In Good
Condition, 10"W x 10"D x 10"H

Lot Of Yarn Mixture With Black Suitcase, (15)
New And (33) Used But In Good Condition,
Plus Two Sets Of Knitting Needles And One
Crochet Hook, All Look In Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 20"D x 12"H

Vintage 1950's- 60's Disney Pinocchio
Harmonica, Metal And Wood Material 4"L

Mystery Box! To See What | Have Inside Me
Bid, Bid, Bid To Win! All AreIn Good
Condition, 14"W x 8'D x 14 1/2"H

Four Mid-Century Modern Chairs, Hard Plastic
And Steel Materials, They Work Fine, Made By
Artco-Bell Corp. In The 1960's, No Damage, In
Very Good Condition, They Measure 18"W x
16"D x 31"H

Antique Floor Lamp With Beautiful Cast Base,
The Cord Has Been Repaired And The Lamp
Works, It Could Use Some TLC, Looks In
Good Condition Otherwise, 15" Dia. Shade x
67"'H

Two Stepping Stools, Wood And Fabric
Materias, One With Flip Top, One Just A
Sturdy Step Stool, Nice And Solid, In Good
Condition, 12"W x 9"D x 9"H And 16"W x
11"D x 11"H

Aqua Shabby Chic Painted TV Stand With Two
Drawers That Slide Well, The Back Corner Has
Been Repaired, Looks In Good Condition
Overall, 42"W x 22"D x 20"H
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Brass Coat Rack And Umbrella Stand, Looks In
Very Good Condition, Measures 22" Across At
Its Widest Two Pieces, 72"H

Cushioned Swivel Bar/Dining Chair, Metal
Material, In Good Condition, Measures 18"Dia.
X 42"H

Toy Rifle That Makes Sounds, Might Have
Shot Nerf Missiles, In Good Condition, 41"L

Wooden Rocking Horse And Pink Rabbit, They
Are Handmade! Created 2/20, Fresh Paint, They
Areln Very Good Condition, They Measure
Approx. 10"W x 6"H And 6"W x 8"H

New Old Stock! Two Strawberry Shortcake
Scented Candles, Wax And Lead-Free Paint,
Never Opened, 1981 American Greetings, 4
12"H

Vintage Bellows Missing A Few Brass Nail
Heads, Still Works as Intended, 18"L x 7"'W,
Decorative Copper Accent, Good Condition
Overall

Seven PlayStation 4 Games, WW2K 17, Friday
The 13th, Duck Dynasty, Madden 16, Far Cry
Primal, NBA 2K 16, Mafia111, All Areln
Good Condition

New! LOL Surprise Biggie Pets, (15+)
Surprises Inside, Series Eye Spy, 12"W x 4"D x
12"H Box

Disney Monopoly, In Good Condition, 16"W X
4'Dx 11"H

Star Wars Items, One Spaceship That Opens
With A Figure Inside, Four Small Soft Plush
Characters, One Darth Vader Keychain, In
Good Condition, They Range In Size From 2"
To13'L

New! Girl's Size XL 14/16 Champion Sports
Bra, Due Dry, Stretch, Blue Color

Five New Girl's Size 12 Hipster Briefs,
Tagless, By Cat And Jack, Rainbow/Unicorn

Sea Ray-Nikko RC Boat, Untested, Sold Asls,
20"L

Vintage 1970 Roy Toy Plastic Mouse Bank, In
Good Condition, 10"H

New! King Of The Ring Game, Be The Last
Sumo Standing! The Box Measures 10 1/2"W x
31/2"'Dx 10 1/2"H

Vintage Plateosaurus Orange And Purple Color
Mid-1980's Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy,
Made Of Hard Flexible Plastic, Looks In Very
Good Condition, Nose To Tail It Is15"L x 4"W
x 10"H
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Vintage Folk Art Wooden Horse Marionette,
Solid Carved Wood With Primitive Look,
10"H, Good Condition

New! Lego Unikitty Party Time Playset(214)
Pieces, #41453, 8"W Box

Set Of Four Vintage Keebler Cookie Tin Trays,
Very Collectible, In Good Condition, 13" Across

Vintage Brontosaurus Green Purple Color, Mid-
1980's Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy, Made
Of Flexible Plastic, In Good Condition, From
Nose To Tail It Is12"L x 4"W x 5"H

Three Flamingos On The Loose! A Windchime
Whose Wings Flap In A Breeze At 14"H, A
Homemade Flamingo Hat That Is 18" With 9"L
Legs, And A Flamingo Knick Knack, All Look
To Beln Good Condition

New In Box! (14-1n-1) Educationa Solar Robot
Kit By Green Energy, Never Opened, From A
Smoke-Free Home, This Kit Makes (14)
Different Robots, This Item |s Powered by The
Sun And Uses No Batteries, It Moves In Direct
Sunlight, The Box Has Two Levels Of
Building, The Second Level Challenges
Manipulative Skills, 12"W x 3"'D x 8"H

Vintage McDonald's Lunch Box Full Of Small
Premium Toys, In Good Condition, 9"W x 3"D
X 6"H

New! Girl's More Than Magic Two-Pack Of
Size S Seamless Sports Bras

Disney Coin Farewell To Main Street Electrical
Parade In Case, Spring Of 2001, 7"L x 4"H

New! Girl's Size XL Champion Brand Sports
Bra, Duo-Dry Stretch, Purple Color

Star Wars Metal Embossed Collector Trading
Cards, Shadows Of The Empire, In Gresat
Condition

Three Vintage Jars, Crown Quart, Pt. French's
Mustard, Pt. Light Green Ball Perfect Pint, All
in Very Good Condition, 4" to 7'H

New Lego Unikitty Party Time Playset, (214)
Pieces, #41453, In An 8'L Box

Like New! Five Large Plastic Eggs With
Characters, Fill Each With Lots Of Candy!
Marvel And Spin Master Brands, 5"H

Little People Barn And Silo, No People
Included, In Good Condition, 14"W x 7"'D X
12"H

Ty Beanie Babies Lot Of Seven Items, 1990's
To 2000's, Seven Bears And One Surprise, Two
Princess, Mystic, Ariel, America Bearon,
Christmas Bear And Hope, Also Includes
Platinum Membership Bag, 8'H
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Two Vintage Puzzles, Thick, No Markings, In
Very Good Condition, Nine Pieces Each, About
10"Sq.

All New And Unopened! Three New Children's
CD's And Books, Two Disney's Brother Bear,
One Disney's "My First Sing Along", 6"W X
8"H Package

Two New LOL Surprise Lils, Five Surprises
Inside, Make-Over Series, 3'L Package

Bin With Lincoln Logs, All In Good Condition,
Measures 12"W x 12"D x 10"H

Six New Women's Size 5/Small Hanes
Premium Bikinis, Cotton Material, Cool And
Comfortable With X-Temp Technology

Approx. (23) Vintage Comic Books, Titles
Like: Fantasy Masterpiece, The Wolverine,
Hellraiser, X-Men And More! All Look In Fair
To Good Condition

Vintage Wood MIlk Bottle Case, Fairview M,
Very Good Condition For Age, 14"W x 18"L x
7T'H

Large Lot Of Vintage Radio Electronics, CD
Players, Speakers, Tape Deck, Etc., All Look In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition For
The Age, 8'L To 18"L

Multiple Grinding Discs, Different Size, Some
Are Masonry, (40+) Items, In Fair To Good
Condition, 6" To 12"Dia.

(11) Boxes Of Various Author Novels,
Hardcover Editions, Over (200) Novels,
Authors: Bradford, Steel, Cornwell, Johansen,
Macomber, Michagls, Grafton, And Many
More, Mostly Very Good Condition

String Of Buoys, 18'L, Very Cool To Hang On
A Cottage Or Cabin, 18"L, Three Wooden
Beachy Pictures To Hang On It, "Two Less Fish
In The Sea’, Surfs Up, Sailboat And Paddles,
One Round Beachy Ceramic Decor, All Areln
Good Condition, From 4 1/2"W x 4 1/2"H To
14"W x 10"H

Women's Clothes, Size In Pants And Shorts
Are12 To 16, Most Fit Like A Size 14, The
Tops Are Size L/XL, Some Name Brands Are
Lands End, Nautica, Village Sport, Apt. 9, And
Crofts & Barrow, There's Some Cute Stuff
Here, All Are Clean And In Good Condition

WCW Wrestling Trading Cards, 1991, (160)
Cards, In Good Condition, 10"W x 12"H

Six New Women's Xhilaration Low Cut Socks,
4 T0o 10 Shoes Size! Great Assorted Colors
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New In Package! King Size M Trendy Mink
Blanket, Reversible, Artists Collection, Soft
Cloud Finish, Native Chief Design, Aztec
Design On Reverse

Six New Men's Size XL 46/48 Fruit Of The
Loom, Tag-Free T-Shirts, Dual Defense,
Wicking And Odor Control

New! Men's Size M 31/33 Pair Of Thieves
Brand Crew Socks And Super Fit Boxer Briefs

Vintage Siren Super Loud in Good Condition,
Works Great, 110V, 7"L x 5"Diam

New! Two Scoop Neck Tunic Dress/Top, Black
And Charcoa Colors, Size L

Gently Used Nighttime Foot Support For
Plantar Fasciitis, Adjusts To Fit Most, Worked
Well, 12"H

G-Max DOT Approved, 46X Childs Motocross
Helmet, In Very Good Condition

New!! Two-Piece Swimsuit, Olive Green, Size
M

New! Men's Size XL 38/40 Pair Of Thieves
Brand Crew Socks And Super Fit Boxer Briefs

New In Package! Boot Claw, It Keeps Boots
Clean Of Mud, 7"L

Two New Cat And Jack Brand Girl's Size XL
Sport Bras, Black And Grey Colors

Two Nice Pairs of Ladies' Shoes, Both Around
Size 7, They Look Lightly Worn, In Very Good
Condition

Like New! (33) Paperback R/C Car Magazines

Large Eagle Brand Plastic Thermos, Ready For
Your Use, Looks In Very Good Condition,
6"Dia x 14"H

Three Rifle Slings, One Genuine Marlin Rifle
Sling With Embossed Marlin Name and
Swivels Installed, 26"L Adjustable, Good
Condition, Oneis New Canvas, Leather Sling
For Mosin Nugent Military Rifle, 28"L, New 1"
Canvas Black Misc. Rifle Sling in New
Condition, All Slings Work Good, Great To
New

New Old Stock! Rubber Fuel Tubing, Lime
Green Color, 3mm |.D. x 6mm O.D., They're
About 43'L On A Roall

New Old Stock, Fibercast CL-200 Vinyl Ester
Adhesive Kit, Looks In Good Condition, 8"L
Package

Four New Men's Size S 34/36 Hanes

Comfortsoft Tagless Tanks, With Fresh IQ
Technology, Wicking And Odor Protection
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Like New! Men's Jeans, Size 40, Brand Quality
Garments, Parish Nation Heath, Wealth, And
Wisdom! These Are Great Jeans

Brand New! Two Pairs Of Ladies Tights, Red
And Black Colors, Size XL

Emergency Car Kit, Arizona Brand, Working
And In Good Condition, 17"W x 7"'D x 8"H

New In Package! Baby Hammock To Useln
The Crib, 10"L Package

New! Mystylees Knee High Socks With Green
Stripes

New! Men's Size M 31/33 Pair Of Thieves
Brand Crew Socks And Super Fit Boxer Briefs

New! Gym Lock Resistance Loop, SizeM

Two Vintage Wood Coca Cola Crates, Nice
Graphics, Good Condition, 12"W x 18"L x 4"H
Approx.

Vintage Boy Scout Metal, All in One Camping
Cookware With Canvas Storage Case, 7"Diam
in Real Good Condition, Some Writing On Case

New Rubber Fuel Tubing, Orange Color, 3mm
I.D. x 6mm O.D., Unknown Amount Left From
A 50'L Roll, Please See The Pictures

New In Package! King Size Nu Trendz Mink
Blanket, Reversible, Artist's Collection, Soft
Cloud Finish, Medicine Wheel Design, Aztec
Design On The Reverse

Flash-Lite Shake Light, Plastic Material,
Forever Flashlight By Excalibur, In Good
Condition, Sold Asls, 11"L

Desert Storm Pro Set Of Trading Cards, (250)
Card Set, But It IsMissing Card #97, Copyright
1991, In Good Condition, They Come In A
Binder That Measures 10 1/2"W x 11 1/2"H

(24) New In Package Premium Wax Melts,
Included Are: Six Frost Spruce, Three Heirloom
Rose, Three Cranberry Chutney, Six
Winterland, Three Pashmine, And Three First
Snow, They Are A Very Nice, 4 3/4"L Package

Ten New HP Cartridges, 643A, Two 8061X,
96A, C3903A, 06471A, And More! They
Average 14"L Boxes

Tote Full Of Tools And More, Caution Tape,
Torch Tips, Old Sander That |s Untested, Air
Hose, Dremel Tool That |s Untested, Caulk
Gun, And More, Some Wear, Fair To Good
Condition, 1" To 27"L

(30) DVD Movies, Six Are Still Sealed! All
Work And Play Without Trouble

Lot Of Nike And Cat Shoes, Sizes10 To 12, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition
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(12) Assorted Box Lot Of Tins, Cookies,
Biscuits, Tea, Cigarette,Buttons, Misc.,
Rectangular, Round, Octagon, Square, Some
New And Some Old, In Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 5"H To 10 3/4"Dia. x 5 1/4"H

Four Cigar Tins, Whiskey Tin, LaPalina
Between The Acts, Cinconettes J& F Bell Three
Nuns and Jack Daniel Whiskey Tin, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overal, 3 1/2" to 4"'L

Mystery Box Filled With Vintage Items, Only
A Few Are Newer, Lots Of Different ItemsIn
Store, All Are Very Useful Things, Some Very
Collectible, Don't Pass This One Up! 11"W x
15"L x 14"H

New! Beige Cord And Chain Cover, Cream
Color, The Package Not Marked, Approx. 18"
To24"L

New!!! Sani-Sticks, Stop Clogs And Smells,
Safe For Plumbing And Septic, 3 3/4"L Each,
Some Are Broken

New! Set Of Five Different Size Plastic Latch
Hooks, 6" To 6 1/4"L

New! Two Silicone Baking Dishes With Lids,
Three-Cup Capacity, Collapsible For Storage,
11"W x 6"D x 2 1/2"H

Magic Chef Microwave, It PowersUp And It Is
Working, Looks In Very Good Condition
Overdll, 18'"W x 12"D x 11"H

Kenmore Room Air Cleaner, lonizer,
Eliminates 99% Of Many Pollutants, It Works
Well And It IsIn Good Condition, 13"W x 8'D
X 8"H Box

Nice Stainless Steel Silverware Set, Great
Extras Or A Set For The Camper, Comes With
A Plastic Tray, 9"W x 13"L

Three Hardcover Baking Cookbooks, Betty
Crocker's Best Of Baking, Pillsbury Bake-Off,
And Mrs. Fields Best Ever Cookie Book, All
AreIn Very Good Condition

New Manua Meat Grinder, Used Only One
Time, All Parts Are Included, It Is In Excellent
Condition, 11"H

Vintage Mid Century Real Lemonade Jar 32
Oz. 9"H x 3"Diam Marked "22" On Bottom,
and 90 A 4030 On Side, Includes Original Lid,
No Cracks or Chips, Very Good Condition

Great Vintage Presto Pressure Pot, Looks In
Good Condition, It Measures 11"Dia. x 5"H
Not Counting The Lid
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Nice Cooks Brand Slow Cooker, It Powers On

And Warms Up But Untested Further, It Needs
A Light Cleaning But It Looks To Be In Good

Condition, 14"W x 8"H

The Ultimate Hot And Spicy Cookbook,
Hardcover Edition, In Very Good Condition

Five New Fruit Of The Loom Girl's Tag-Free
Camis, Size M, Two Ways To Wear, Scooped
Or Straight Neckline!

Professional Waffle Maker/Tray, Waring
Pro/Electric, It Makes 7"Dia. Quartered
Waffles, Only Used A Few Times, Waffles Just
Like The Ones In Hotels, Restaurants,
Complete Unit, Make Y our Family Happy With
Delicious Waffles! In Good Condition,
Measures 9"W x 16"L x 8"H

Three New Whole House Water Filters, RSS-
DS And RSS, 2"Dia. x 10"L

New! Four Packages Of (12) Sani Sticks, Keep
Y our Drains Smelling Good, 3 3/4"L Some Are
Broken

New In Package! Two Sheer Panel Curtains,
Coffee Color, Mr. Trees, LPN RR 75538 2521,
9"W x 11"H Package

New With Tags! Women's Size M Slim Shaper
by Miracle Brands, Hi-Waist Thong, ExtraFirm
Control, Nude Color

Ikea Standard Pillow, 100% Polyester Fiber,
26"W x 20"D

Antique House Jack, Made of Heavy Stedl,
Works Very Good, Good Condition, 18"H

New In Box! Non-Stick Griddle, It Measures
20"W x 10 1/2"D

Three New Women's Size 7/L Fruit Of The
Loom, Tag-Free Briefs, Low-Rise, Breathable,
Seamless

Lot Of Three New Residential Vertical
Mailboxes, Southern Gemini Part #BW11
Black, Made In The USA, The Boxes Are
Galvanized Stedl And Black In Color With
Magazine Hooks, The Box Is6"W x 2 1/2"D x
91/2"H

Lot Of (11) Used #300PN 6" Halo White
Recessed Lighting Open Socket Trims, The
Trims Are Listed For Par 30 And BR30 Bulbs,
They Are In Good Condition And They
Measure 7.2" Outside Diameter x 4"H
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New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Box Lot Of Painting Supplies Including: Four
16" Handles, Four Trays, Three 4" Rollers, Two
2" Rollers, Five New Brushes, Six New Sponge
Brushes, Eight Touch-Up Rollers Covers, Four
Touch-Up Rollers, One Mixer, One Deck Pad,
3"Tol131/2"L

Box Lot "Antique Week" Magazine, 2004,
January Through December, Good Vintage
Reading

(2400) Count Hockey Cards, Mostly Partial
And Complete Sets, And 5x7 Beehive Hockey
Cards, In Excellent Condition, 10 1/2"W x 19"L
X 4 1/2"H Box

A Box Lot Of "Auction Exchange Magazines'
January Through December 2007, Great
Vintage Reading, In Very Good Condition

(13) Hummel Plates, Seven In Styrofoam, No
Box, Various Y ears And Names, In Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Dia

New Old Stock And Good Condition On The
Items In This Box Lot Of Paint, Stains, And
Fillers, Meta, Five Cans Of Wood Stains,
Minway, Etc., Four new And Used Wood
Fillers, Five Small Cans Of Misc. Paints, Red
Devil Brand, Two New Old Stock Spray Paint,
Black Color, And One Pack Of New Old Stock
Steel Wool, 2" To 11" Tall/Long Packages

Fluid Pump Transferring Liquid Thompson
Chemtrex Brand, Made of Plastic, 110V,
Works, Good Condition, 47"L

Style And Co. Clutch Purse, The Chain To The
Purse Tucks Nicely Inside, Great for Prom Or
Specia Events, White?, Outside Gem Material
Look, Therels A Little Discoloration Or Marks
On The Fabric On The Side ALong The Metal
Border Of The Purse, But It Is Still In Overall
Good Condition, Measures Approx. 8 3/4"W x
4 1/4"'H

"Dark Victory" The Life Of Bette Davis, Large
Hardcover Book With Sleeve, A Must-Read For
Anyone Interested In Bette Davis And/Or
Hollywood Since The 1920's, This Book Has
Great Reviews! In Very Good Condition

Fantastic Five-Piece Clear GlassVase Lot, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 8"
To 12 1/2"H

Four Black And White Oriental Vases, Bamboo
Design, Glass Material, No Cracks Or Chips, In
Very Good Condition, 8 1/4" To 12 3/4"H

Commercia-Grade 18-Gauge Aluminum Sheet
Pan, Full Size! In Good Condition, 26"W x 18"L
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Black Hobo Leather Purse, It Is1n Good
Condition, And It Measures Approx. 13 1/2"W
X 7"H

Very Nice 10"Dia. Pedestal Cake Plate With
Dome Topper, This Looks To Be In Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"H Not Counting The Lid

Two Beautiful Cut Glass Decanters, Both With
Tops, No Chips or Cracks, In Good Condition,
8" And 11"H

Black Bolman Cowboy Hat, Size M, 100%
Wool, Dusty But In Real Good Condition

Awesome Geodes, Fossil Rocks!, Nine Pieces
Total, In Very Good Condition, 1 3/4" To 6
1/4"L

Six Drawer Wood Dresser With Laminate Top,
Real Good Condition, 50"W x 18"D x 32"H

Beautiful Array Of (12) Clear Cut Glass Pieces,
Included Are: Creamer, Candle Votives, Candy
Dishes, Etc., Amazing Potential! In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 3" To 8"
Dia/H

Three Awesome Kitchen Essentials Including:
David Douglas Flameproof Coffee Carafe,
Pyrex Pie Plate And Bowl, Gold And Black
Snowflake, 7'Dia. To 8 1/2"H

Four Milk Glass Mugs, Three Have A Raised
Image, And Name GROG From B.C. Comic
Strip, In Good Condition, 3"H

Small 1 1/2"D Cast Iron Skillet, Needs
Seasoning, Looks In Good Condition, 8'L From
Handle To Front Of The Skillet

Amish Lifestyles lllustrated Hardcover Book, In
Good Condition

Stunning Etched Glass Wine Decanter With
Matching Bowl, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 13"Dia. x 13"H

Female Mannequin Bugt, Plastic With Metal
Base, Adjustable Height, In Excellent
Condition, 14"W x 26"H

Awesome Vintage Bible, It Looks ToBeln
Very Good Condition For The Age, Measures 8
3/4"W x 11 1/2"L

All New And In Unopened Packages! (458)
Easter Eggs For Y our Easter Egg Hunt, There
Are Fancy Eggs, Sports Eggs, Glitter And Plain
Colored Eggs Along With (48) Large Eggs And
Eight Gold Eggs, 3" To 4 1/2"L

Oak Bread Box At 15"W x 11"D x 11"H, An
Oak Shelf At 11"W x 3"D x 14"H, And An Oak
Coffee Cup Tree With Three Cups, 4 1/2"Dia. X
15"H, They Are In Great Condition For Being
Ten-Years-Old
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Cream Color Wicker Lamp With Wicker Shade,
Ball Finial, 16"H With Bulb, Works, Good
Condition

(17) Plate Frames, 7 1/2"Diameter, Made of
Plastic, Used To Hold and Display Decorative
Ceramic Plates, Good Condition

Box Lot Of A Full Year Of "Antique Trader"
Magazines, A Total Of (37) Magazines, No
Tears, No Yellowing, Stored In An Airtight
Box, January Through December 2007, 12
Months, In Good Condition

Wood Stand With One Drawer That Slides
Well, Two Lower Doors, Some Wear Otherwise
It Looks In Very Good Condition, It Matches
Item Number 1516 In This Auction, 24"W x 16
1/4"D x 27 3/4"H

Wood Look and Black Tower Shelf, All Five
Shelves Are Adjustable, In Good Condition,
Measures 11"W x 9 1/2"D x 44 3/4"H

Short Oak Three-Tier Corner Shelf, In Very
Good Condition, 19"W x 10 1/2"D x 28 1/4"H

Two Stools With Metal Frames And Cloth
Seats, They Swivel, Need A Light Cleaning
Otherwise In Very Good Condition, 19"W X
19"D x 40 1/4"H

Wood Bench With Cloth Seat, In Good
Condition, 25 1/2"W x 15 1/2"D x 18 1/2"H

Wood Kitchen Island On Casters With Stainless
Steel Top, One Drawer That Rolls Well, And
Two Side Baskets On The Other Side, Clean
And Use, In Good Condition, It Measures 36"W
x 18"'D x 35"H

Seven Books Including: Brand New "Pride" A
Pride And Prgjudice Remix By Ibi Zoboi; Two
Romance Novels, "You And I" And "Promises
We Make"; "Learning To Live: A Black
Woman's Journey Beyond Foster Care";
"Marching To Freedom: The Story Of Martin
Luther King Jr."; "Born Black" By Gordon
Parks; and "George Washington Carver" By
Sam And Beryl Epstein; All Areln Good
Condition

Brand New And Wrapped In Plastic! Cribbage
Board From Kewadin Casino In The U.P., A
Nice Gift Or Take It To The Cabin For Fun,
12"W x 8'D

Box of Automotive Emblems, Metal, Works
Good, Continental Mark IV, Mercury Cougar,
Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 6 1/2"L

Singer Sewing Machine Wood Puzzle Box
With Attachments, Patented February 1989,
Nice Patina, In Very Good Condition, Measures
61/2"Wx31/2"'"Dx312H
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Butter Churn With Duck On The Front, Unsure
Of The Age, Wood Up And Down, Stands
About 12"H Not Including The Wood Handle,
In Good Condition

Sears Tru-Shape Dress Form, Size A Buste 32-
40, Waist 25-32, Hips 35-43, Used As A
Display Piece, The Dress For By Itself Is33"H,
The Stand Is Wobbly, 34"H, Needs Some TLC!
Otherwise In Good Condition

Four Wood Legged Vintage Stool, Upholstered
In Flower Pattern, Needs Cleaning Otherwise In
Good Condition, 13 1/2"Dia.

Porcelain Coffee Grinder, Wood, Metal And
Ceramic Materials, In Good Condition, 7"'H

Wooden Pedestal Bowl, In Very Good
Condition, 9"Dia. x 5"H

Guess Brand Leather Purse, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 9"W x 5 1/2"H

Two Very Nice Purses, They Areln Very Good
Condition, The Small Beaded One Is 7"W x
4"H With Zipper, The Burlap One Is 8 1/2"W x
8"H With Snaps

Vintage Pyrex Dish, Woodland Design, 471-B
500ml, 1-Pint/2-Cup, 6"Dia. Handled Dish
With Lid, No Chips Or Cracks

Great Glass Bowl With Decorative Balls,
Twine, Vines, And Other Natural Things, Great
Condition, They Measure 1 /2" To 3" Balls,
19"Dia. x 5"H Bowl

Wood Framed Picture, Rock People, Frame Has
Scratches, Picture is Good Condition, 10"W X
15"H

Five Decorative Wooden Bowls, All Areln
Good Condition, 6" To 9"Dia.

Ribbed Skillet, Kitchen Living Aluminum,
Needs Seasoning, No Cracks Or Chips, In Good
Condition, 11 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D

New To Good Condition On These Nine
Wooden Vintage Embroidery Quilting Hoops,
Three Ovals And Six Rounds, In Good
Condition, They Measure 4", 5", And 6"

Very Cute Wooden Cat Box, In Great
Condition! 5 1/2"W x 4"D x 5"H

Vintage Style Real Wood Bread Box With FaLix
Stained Glass Door And Nice White Porcelain
Handle, In Good Condition, Measures 16
3/4"W x 91/2"D x 11"H

(17) Resin Gingerbread Boys And Girls,
Vintage Items, Great For Crafts, Christmas
Ornaments, Decorations, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, They Range In Size
From From 3" To 9"H
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Eloise And Ash Tray And Candle Holder, The
Holder Has A Crack Otherwise They Areln
Good Condition, The Tray 1s11"D x 17 3/4"W
And The Candle Holder Is5"Sq. x 12 1/2"H

New And Used Items, Sewing Basket And Craft
Things Such As: Thread, Floss, Needles, Tacky
Glue, Pins, Pom-Poms And More, 1" To 15"L

Vintage Hand-Painted Magazine Rack Made Of
Wood, Includes Vintage Poster "Bless This
Mess And Four Vintage Prints That Are Ready
To Frame, They Have 8'"W x 10"H Maitts, In
Very Good Condition To Good Condition, The
Rack Measures 13"W x 9"D x 14"H

Vintage McCoy Pottery Lady Planter, It Is
Marked On The Bottom, Cream Color, It
Features A Lady Wearing A Bonnet With A
Basket That Is The Planter, Her Hand-Painted
Bouguet Of Flowers Are Almost Gone, No
Chips, Cracks, Or Crazing, Overall Good
Condition, 7 1/2"H

Perfect Spring Patio or Sunroom Solar Powered
Lantern, Very Nice, Real Glass, Colored Panels,
Has Hanging Bracket, Untested, Asls,
Butterflies, Flower Design, 4"Sg. x 10 1/2"H

Oil Lamp, Glass With Floral Design On The
Base And White Design On Chimney, In Good
Condition, 15 1/4"H

New Old Stock! Box Of Misc. Spray Paints
Including: Tape, Brushes, Metal, Foam, Tape,
A Box Of New Old Stock Paint Cans, Foam
Brushes, Masking Tape, Red, Black, J.D.
Yellow, Silver, Clear, White, And Scotch Blue
Masking Tape, Sizes Range From 4" To 9"
Dia/Tal

(97) Famous Author Novels, Six Boxes! James
Patterson, Nora Roberts, Lilian Jackson Braun,
Mary Higgins Clark, Patrick Cromwell, Sandra
Brown, Sidney Sheldon, Danielle Steel, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

Lot Of (28) New Old Stock Adjustable
Computer Wrist/Palm Rests, The Base Is
Approx. 18 1/2"L x 10 3/4"W x 1/8" Thick, The
Raised Portion Is Approx. 2 1/4"W x 18 7/8"L
And Adjustable From 1 3/8" To 1 7/8"'H, The
Rest Are New Old Stock, Made Of Plastic And
Tan In Color

Mixed Lot Of Easter Items Including: Purple
Wire Basket With Beads At 15"H From Bottom
To Handle; Y ellow Bunny With Flowers That
Is 14"; Brown Disney Bunny Topper At 14";
Two Small Bunnies At 6 1/2"; White Bunny All
Dressed For Easter At 12"; White Bunny In
Knitted Shirt; Two Head Bunny Ears; They Are
All In Very Good Condition
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(13) Empty 1-Qt. Oil Cans, Many Different
Brands, Amoco, Shell, Montgomery Ward,
Some Spills And Wear, 5 1/2"H

Men's Nike Air Athletic Shoes, Size 12-4E,
Black Color, Upper/Sole Light Use, In
Excellent Condition

Plano Tackle Box Filled with Over (65) New
Lures, Rapala-Heddon, Stucker And More,
Loaded Up And Ready, Fish No Included, This
IsA Great Lot! The Box And Lures Range In
SizeFrom1" To 15"W x 8 1/2"D x 10 1/2"H

Encore! How The Pistons Earned Their Sweet
Repeat Paperback Book By The Detroit Free
Press, In Good Condition

Open Cans of Germany Beer Cans, Becks, St.
Pauli Girl, Westfalia

Quartz Clock With Glass Front, No Frame,
Very Good Condition, 9"Diam

Winter Hunting Hats And Masks, Camo And
Orange, One Size Fits Most, In Good Condition

Lot # 7000: LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is
Responsible to check their items listed on the
site for accurate descriptions and pictures. If
your item is missing part of the lot, please
contact our office to let us know ASAP and we
will do our best to correct the listing. If you are
missing an Item, please first search "500" in our
Keywords for Itemsthat are "Lost & Found".
Our Catalogers & Typerswill place Listings
with Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are
till missing an item or part of alisting, please
check the following picturesto View Lost &
Found Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

Nice Collection Of NHL Hockey Books, Both
Hardcover And Paperback Editions, The Bruins
Book, More Bad Boys, Etc., In Good Condition

The Complete Hunter Paperback Book, 2004,
506 Pages, In Good Condition

Two RC Monster Trucks Magazines, Both Are
Annual 2006 Issues, In Good Condition

Girl's Size M Bicycle Helmet, In Original Box,
Ready To Use, Hardly Used And In Very Good
Condition

Blade Runner Roller Blades, 80mm Max
Whesel, Size 8, Brake On The Right Blade! In
Very Good Condition

Riddell The Gridiron's Greatest Quarterbacks
Hardcover Book, 2004, 191 Pages, In Very
Good Condition

New Women's Size 34A Lightly Lined
Underwire Bra By Maidenform, Black Color
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New! Four Men's Fruit Of The Loom Two-
Pack Of Pro Work Gear Socks, 4-1n-1 Comfort,
Cushioned And Vented, Great Boot Socks,
Eight Pairs

New In Box! Joy Mangano New Perfect
Manicure hand Shell, Blue Color, From HSN,
Rotates 360-Degrees, Soaks And Cleans, Three
Drawers, The Box 1s10 1/2"W x 7"D x 11"H

Illustrated Map of Michigan Shipwrecks, Ready
To Frame, Very Good Condition, 18"H x 24"W

New Condition In Box, Men's Dr. Scholl's Size
12 Wide Athletic Shoes, White Leather Upper,
Blue Sole

New! Eight Pairs Of Nice Ladies World
Softest Socks, Everyday Wear, White Color,
Cuffed Style

New! Women's Champion Size S Seamless
Sport Bra, Removable Cups, Duo Dry, Black
And Grey Colors

New! Two-Piece Swimming Suit, Size M,
Olive Green Color

New With Tags! Michigan State University
Licensed Items Including: Four Black Ceramic
Mugs, Four 17" MSU Street Signs, And One
Pair Of Logo Utility Gloves

New With Tags! Premier Nylon Overnight Bag
Or Laptop Bag, In Good Condition, 17"W x
12'D x 6"H

1990 Bowman Baseball Cards, Complete, And
A Box Of Assorted Baseball Cards, All Areln
Excellent Condition, The Boxes Are 10"W X
4"D x 31/2"H And 8"W x 4"D x 3 1/2"H

Rock Revival Jeans From The Buckle, Size
28x32, Saasha/Boot, Clean And From A Smoke-
Free Home, In Good Condition

"Groundskeeper" Weed Eater Electric Blower,
Working Well And It Blows Strongly, In Good
Condition, 38"L

New In Box! Lot Of Decor Lighting, Six Lights
Total, Varying Sizes And Styles

Nice Pallet Wood Shelf With Coat Hooks,
Good Condition, 40"W x 5"D x 14 1/2"H

Box Lot Of Clowns And Parts, One Clown In A
Wind-Up Musical Item, It Plays "Bring In The
Clowns', Mostly Glass Parts, One Large Clown
Head, Hand-Painted Glass, Four Clowns Three
Need Repair, Two Balloon Mobiles For
Hanging, In Fair To Good Condition, Up To
11"L
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Box Lot Of "Antique Week" Magazines, One
Y ear Collection, January Through December
2004, Vintage Reading For Antiques, In Good
Condition

Lot Of (24) Seagate Hard Drives, Tested And
Working, In Good Condition, About 4" x 6"

Large Lot Of Misc. Hand Tools And Power
Tools, Screwdrivers, Drill, Scissor Jack,
Hardware, Etc., In A 22"W x 17"'D x 12"H Tote

Three Dog Coats for Small/Medium Sized
Dogs, Plus A Great Assortment Of Squeaky
Toys And Balls! In Good Condition

Awesome Dos Equis Cooler, It Looks To Beln
Good Condition, Plus Three Plastic Collectible
Beer Glasses That Are 16"H, The Cooler Is
Approx. 12" x 8" x 8"

(21) Car Action Magazines From 2009-2010, In
Good Condition

Schwinn Bicycle Seat And Carrier, Black
Color, The Seat IsMade Of Vinyl, The Carrier
Is Made Of Metal And Plastic, In Good
Condition

New! Men's Size M 31/33 Pair Of Thieves
Brand Crew Socks And Super Fit Boxer Briefs

Lot Of (17) Hardcover And Paperback Books,
Love Poem, Mickey Rourke, Modern Art, Etc.,
Most Are Pretty Short So They Should Make
For Light Reading, In Good Condition

Mustang Picture, Red- White- Blue Image on
Wood, Very Good Condition, 12"W x 16"H

Two New With Tags Realtree Gatemouth Tool
Bags, Hard Bottoms, Heavy Denier Fabric,
Plenty Of Interior And Exterior Pockets, 14"W
x9"'D x 9"H

Four New Men's Size M 32/34 Fruit Of The
Loom, Tag-Free, Micro Mesh Short Leg Boxer
Briefs, Dual Defense, Wicking And Odor
Protection

New In Package! Cruise Luggage Tags, Six
Pack With Two ID Holders, About 3 1/2" x 6
2"

Great Little Assortment Of Three Vintage
Football Paperback Books, and One 2002
NASCAR Preview Edition Of TV Guide, In
Good Condition

Four Hats! Cabela's New Detroit Red Wings,
Detroit Tigers Spring Training Like New, And
Jon Surf Shop That Is Gently Used, One Size
Fits Most
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New! Men's Size M 32/34 Hanes Five Tagless
Boxer Briefs, And Three X-Temp Boxers, With
Fresh 1Q Wicking, Odor Control Technology,
Eight Pairs Total!

Camo Cover For ATV, With Bag, Unsure Of
The Model 1t Goes With, In Good Condition

Utility Hand Pump From An Estate Sale, In
Good Condition, 18"L Stem

Four New Boy's Champion Size S 6/8 Tagless
Boxers, Duo Dry, Super Soft Four-Way Stretch!
In A Store Damaged Package

Brand New In Packages! Two Gun Locks: One
Ruger 5035 (3.5" x 50mm) And One Ruger
CableLock, 5" To 8"L

New Old Stock Sunbeam Indoor Outdoor Dual
Tube Thermometer, Gives Y ou the Inside and
Outdoor Temperatures, 2 1/2"W x 9"H

New!! Baby Girl/Boy Romper, Navy Color,
Infant Newborn, And One Baby Girl/Boy
Romper, Green Color, Infant Newborn

New In Package! Thirty 48 Core Sliders And
Resistance Bands, Two Slider Discs, Four
Bands, 7"Dia

New! (15) Multi-Purpose Lighters, Five Three
Packs Of Child Resistant, Three Different Tips
In Each Package, One IsWind Resistant, One ls
Regular, And One Is Flex Tube, Refillable,
Great For Campfires, Pilot Lights, Stove,
Candles, And Deer Blinds, They Measure 1
1/2"W x 10 1/2"L

New And Never Opened! 1,000-Piece Puzzle,
Lightning Strike Tree, 19 1/4" x 26 5/8" When
Completed

When Hot Weather Comes, And It Will, You'll
Wish You Had These Five Jugs And I nsulated
Lunch Bag For Cooling Drinks And Lunches, A
Few Could Use Light Cleaning, In Good
Condition, Upt To 12"H

New! Men's Size XL 38/40 Pair Of Thieves
Brand Crew Socks And Super Fit Boxer Briefs

Six New Men's Size XXL 44/46 Classic Briefs,
Tagless, By Goodfellow And Co.

Dale Earnhardt Jr. Race Car And Motorsports
Authentics Case, The Case Has A Few Cracks
But The Dale Jr. #88 Car |s What's Inside And
It IsIn Very Good Condition, It Seems To Have
No Damage, The Box Is Approx. 10" x 4"

Double Quick 111 High Output Air Pump By
Ozark, A Little Dirty But It Still Works, 18"H
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New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Tool Lot That Includes: Trimmer Line, Heat
Gun, Soldering Gun, Two Air Pumps,
Screwdriver And Bit Set, And Marker Lights,
All ComelIn A 24"W x 17"D x 13"H Tote

Vintage Metal Frame 3D Man Fly Fishing in
Stream Advertising Thermometer, Good
Condition, 8"W x 4"H, Small Hole in Image
Where It Was Hung On Nail, Tough To Notice

Mystery Box With Lots Of Good Items, Full To
The Top Of The Box, Bid To See These Good
Items, Everything Is In Good Condition, The
Box Measures 20"W x 12"D x 14 1/2"H

Lot Of Vintage Spawn Figures In Their Boxes,
Never Opened! (11) Figures Total, Some Boxes
Have Damage, 5" To 8"H Figures

Large Lot Of New Crochet Thread, Various
Colors And Styles, 100 To 350-Y ard Packages

New To Good Condition On The Items In The
Game Lot Including: Table Soccer Game,
Foreign Monopoly Game, Talk N' Learn
Phonics Keyboard, Lava Lamp, The Shrink
Wrap Is Still On The Monopoly Game! Up To
19"W

Lot Of Seven Vintage Fisher-Price Toys, Desk
With Letters, Turtle, Train, Barn, Cash
Register, Camera, Ambulance, Some Incredible
Pieces! In Good Condition

New! Snap Buttons With Snap Pliers, (400)
Complete Sets In (20) Assorted Colors, Comes
With One Metal Snap Press Pliers, No-Sew
Buttons For Clothing, Diapers, Bibs, And More

Avon Fine Collectibles, Easter 1991, 5"Dia.
Plate In Original Box With Stand, No Chips Or
Cracks, In Very Good Condition

Vintage Stryacosaurus, Green And Grey Colors,
Mid-1980's Collectible Dinosaur Figure Toy,
Made Of Hard Flexible Plastic, 13"L From
Nose To Tail x 4'"W x 6"H

New In Package! Pillow Chums, Large
Elephant, 26"L

Two New Coloring Books For Adults With One
Being Dot-To-Dot Coloring Book, Also (13)
New Two-Tone Colored Pencils, Hours Of Fun!
In Excellent Condition, 8 1/2"W x 10 1/2"L

Two Vintage Michigan Boat License Plates,
Red 1971 and Blue 1974, Measure 6"W x 3 1/2"

Nice Antique Hickety Pickety Parker Brothers
Board Game, Vintage 1924, It Has (24) Wood
Eggs And Origina Box, In Very Good
Condition, 11" x 12" x 1 1/2"
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Vintage Ceratosaurus, Green, Y ellow, And Pink
Colors, Mid-1980's Collectible, Dinosaur
Figure Toy, Made Of Hard Flexible Plastic, In
Good Condition, Measures 14" From Nose To
Tail x 4"W x 7"H

Two New LOL Surprise Lils, Five Surprises
Inside, Make-Over Series, 3'L Package

NAPA Pickup Truck In Package, From 2007,
Needs A Battery? A Little Dusty But Still In
Good Condition, 16"L

Avon Fine Collectibles, Easter 1993 5"Dia
Plate In Original Box With Stand, No Chips Or
Cracks, In Very Good Condition

New! Dog Shirt, "Smiling Angel” Size XXL

New! Father's Day Mug With Message From
Donad Trump, 4"H

Vintage Glo Glo Toys, Soft Glow Worm With
Rubber Head, Comes In Original Packaging, In
Good Condition, 12"H

New In Package! Blue Wig

Three Vintage Comic Books In Protective
Sleeves, Star Trek 1990, Barbie With Free Gift
1998, And Mighty Mouse October 1990, They
Are Pristine And In Good Condition

Vintage Metal Mailbox, 15"W x 7"H, Very
Solid, No Dents or Rust, Can Decorate
However You Like, Good Condition

New! Ladies Size L T-Shirt, Skeletons, "Let's
Party"

Vintage Hasbro 1983 My Little Pony MLP
Collector's Case For Ponies, It IsIn Good
Condition, It Measures 18" x 12" x 4"

Three New Sets Of 16-Oz. Heavy Glasses, Two
Per Set, Two Sets of Minions Despicable Me,
One Set Of Star Wars

Vintage Lincoln Log Set, Unsure If Complete
But There Are Plenty Of Logs Here, The Box Is
In Rough Condition, It Measures 13"W x 3"D x
17'L

Seven New With Tags Girl's No Show Socks,
Shoe Size5 1/2 To 8 1/2, Unicorn Design And
More, Cat And Jack Brand

New With Tags! Girl's Size L 10/12, Champion
Sports Bra, Duo Dry, Pink Color

New In Package! Dog Shirt, Size S, Blue And
White Colors, Soft And Comfy

Vintage Ankylosaurus, Blue, Red, And Black
Colors, Mid-1980's Collectible Dinosaur Figure
Toy Made Of Hard Flexible Plastic, In Good
Condition, It Measures 15"L From Nose To
Tal x 6"W x 4"H
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Fisher-Price Little People Cottage Doll House
From 2005, Comes With Some People And A
Baby, It Folds Up, This House Makes Sounds
Like Phone Ringing, Toilet Flushing, Clothes
Washing, And More, They Work, Clean, Played
With Condition, Missing The Front Door, Fair
To Good Condition, Measures 9 1/2"W x 14
1/2"L x 10 1/2"H

Two Hallmark My Grandpa And Me
Recordable Storybooks, As They Turn Each
Page They'll Hear Y our Voice! Both Are
Untested, One Looks New And The Other Is
Open But In Good Condition

Wood Shelf Cabinet, Wall Mounting, With
Magnetic Fold Down Door, 22"W x 5 1/2"D X
25"H, With Four Shelf Compartments, Good
Condition

Box Of Computer Parts Including: A Bag Full
Of Memory Sticks; Two Floppy Disk Drives;
Two Power Supplies For Dell And Compag;
One CD Drive By D€ll; One CD Burner Drive
By Dell; Graphics And Video Cards; 10-Y ears-
Old But They Were Still Being Used When
Removed, In Good Condition, Up To 7 1/2"L

Severa Vintage Farm Tools Including Two
Pulleys And Metal Caution Sign, Some Newer
Items, Insulator Sticks, PSI Gauge, Flashlight,
All Are In Good Condition, They Measure Up
To 15"L

(20+) Glass Vases, No Cracks, There May Be
Some Chips On A Couple, In Good Condition
Overdl, 9" To 12"H

VTech V-Smile Console And Game Lot, Tested
And Working, Each About 8"W

Box Of Gresat Glassware Including: One
Budweiser Pitcher; Two Leffe Glasses, Two
Michigan State Pilsner Glasses; Four Detroit
Lions Glasses; One Stack Budweiser Racing
Coasters;, One MIB Glass; Five Shot Glasses;
All Are In Good Condition

(13) Sonic DJRoadie Equipment Cart With
Gemini CD-9000, Vocopro Karaoke Player
With Dual CD's, Carpeted With Wheels And
Two Doors, Rack Mount, Looks In Good
Condition, Measures 21"W x 20"D x 24 1/2"H
Update, Tested And Only One Side/CD Player
Works. Dvd Needs A Power Cord. As-Is

Female Form Mannequin Torso On An
Adjustable Metal Stand, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 16"W x Up To 60"H
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Heavy Metal Base For A Big Christmas Tree Or
Very Large Umbrella, Some Rust, Fair To
Good Condition, 23 3/4" x 24 1/2" Base With 6
1/2"Dia. x 8 1/2"H Spot In The Middle

**UPDATE: SELLSTO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER** "M Cruiser Brutus' Mongoose
Bicycle, The Paint Is An Eye Turner, Perfect
For Summer Time, Paid Over $260 For It, Time
For A New Home! Enjoy! It Has Only Been
Used A Few Times, No Holes In The Tires,
60"L x 7"W x 44"H, It IsIn Very Good
Condition <B>***SELLSWITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***</B>

Comfort Flame Bi Fold Glass Fireplace Doors,
Item 641-7012, BDB 36-M, New in Box 24"'H
Extends To 36"L, Black Metal Frame And Glass

Vintage Small Wooden Children's Chair, Redo
Or Use Asls, Not Perfect But Still In Good
Condition, 17"W x 13"D x 25"H

New With Tags! Maidenform Brand Women's
Size L Shaping Camisole, White Color

Black & Decker Air Swivel Lite Series
Vacuum, It Runs Great And It Is In Good
Condition, 12"W x 42"H

Four-Drawer Tower Storage Cabinet, It Could
Use A Cleaning But It IsIn Overall Good
Condition, Measures 10"W x 14"D x 32"H

Three Blue Pepsi Cola Crates For 2-Liter
Bottles, Each Holds Eight, In Good Condition,
Measures 19"W x 10"D x 5 1/2"H

New Ridge Vent, Fabric, It Works Well, In
Good Condition, 11"W x 18"L

One Wooden Witch With Broom Halloween
Decoration Figure, Painted, Measures 6"W x
4"D x 36"H

Dirt Devil Featherlite 12-AMP Vacuum With
Stretch Hose, Bag Not Included, It Runs Great!
It IsIn Good Condition, Measures 12"W x 42"H

Focal 72" Triple Angle Video Tripod, No
Mounting Plate, In Very Good Condition

Lot Of Two Smaller Gas Cans, Both Are 2-
Gallon Size, Used But They Still Work

Vintage Army Canteen Aluminum With Belt
And Carry Case, Real Good Condition, 5"W x 7
12'H

Cedar Lined Wood Storage Trunk With Flip Up
Lid, Very Good Condition, 35"W x 16"D x
17"H

Milk Crate, Twin Pines Brand, In Good
Condition, 13"W x 13"D x 11"H
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Women's Size M Light Blue Columbia Jacket,
This Jacket Says Spring! Quality And In Good
Condition, Bid To Win!

New! Skyvue Health Care Nude Finger Cots,
(20) Pieces, Approx. 2 1/2"L

New In Package! Set Of Two Smart Home
Green And Yéellow Color Serving Tongs, 11
3/4"L Box

Brand New Coffee Pot, 10-Cup Capacity,
Continenta Electric Brand, Never Used, 12"H
Box

New! Brentwood Brand Large Quesadilla
Maker, Non-Stick Surface, Makes 8"
Quesadillas, Six Sectional Pieces, Ready In
Minutes, Removable Drip Tray, Compact
Upright Storage, Easy Clean-Up, Power And
Pre-Heat Indicator Lights, 900-Watts, Never
Been Used, 11 3/4"H Box

New! Two Dresser Drawer Organizers, 12"W x
12"D x 3 3/4"H

New In Package! White And Black Pants With
Unique Color Blocking And Zip Pocket, They
Say Ladies Size XL And They AreVery
Stretchy, But Check Them Out For The Size,
They Will Fit Tightly, Unsure Of The Brand

New Three-Pack Of Meta Straws With
Cleaning Brush, Soft Black Tips, Curved 9
3/4"L

20"L Hair Clip-On, Blonde Hair, 100% Iron
Friendly

Ben Schmidt Redhead Duck Decoy Print,
Signed By Artist James Campbell, Very Good
Condition, #155/400, 23" x 24"

Coffee Tea Mugs, Polka Dot With Earl Gray
And Mint Tea, Box Has Small Smash At Top
Right, Tea And Cups Unaffected, Great For
Gifts, Or Treat Y ourself, New in Box

Like New Condition! Hand-Held Steam
Cleaner, Easy Home Brand, 9 1/4"H Box

Microwave Tender Cooker! Nordic Ware,
Capacity 3-Lbs., It Browns And Tenderizes Up
To 3-Lbs., Reduces Conventional Cook Time
By Up To 75%, This Is Untested, Looks In
Good Condition, The Top Is 3 1/2" The Bottom
Is45/8" And About 10"W

Six New Items Including: Lavido Lotion,
Orange Apto Summer Mist
Turmeric/Pomegranate Whish, Exfoliating Foot
Mask, Grace And Stella Rose Spray, Clinique
Acne Solutions, (18) Sand Nail And Cuticle
Serums, 3" To 6 /4"H
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Three New Packs Of Metal Straws With
Cleaning Brush, Soft Black Tips, Curved, 9
3/4"L

New In Package! Black Long Hair Wig, Very
Shiny And Soft

New! Cosplay Cat Hat, Owl Design One Size
Fits Most

New In Package! Two Pairs Of Knee High
Leggings, Women's Size S/M, Beige Color Not
Sure Of The Brand

New In Package! Queen Size Six-Piece Grey
Sheet Set, 2400 Platinum, Virah Bella, Four
Pillowcases, No Pilling, Very Soft And High
Quality Fabric

New In Package! Clear Acrylic Bookends, 5"
Basex 7'H

Three Piece Wolf Theme Mirrors With
Decorative Scroll Saw, Cut Out Wood Frames,
Very Good Condition, 4" x 16" to 16" x 13"

Like New! Cook N Home Polished Stainless
Steel Four-Piece Multi-Pots Including An 8-Qt.
Stockpot, Steamer Insert, Pasta Insert/Pot, And
A Tempered Glass Lid with Vent, High Quality,
Excellent Condition, Measures 13"W x 10"D x
9"H Not Counting The Lid

New Old Stock, Clever Creations Christmas
Electric Candle Holder Cover, It Assembles
Into A Cute House Shape That Has Open Areas
For The Light To Shine Through, Not For Use
With Flame Candles, Made Of Red Felt, 10
3/4"L Box

All Brand New And Never Tested, Humankind
Body Souffle, Generation Clay Purple Mask,
Estee Lauder Advanced Night Repair
Marrakesh Argan And Hemp Oil, Harper And
Ari Exfoliating Sugar Cubes, Sexy Hair Flash
Me Quick Dry Spray, 2 1/2" To 7 3/4"H

New! Three-Pack Of Metal Straws With
Cleaning Brush, Soft White Tips, Curved, 9
3/4"L

New In Box! Sumatra Kitchen Sink Soap
Dispenser, Brushed Nickel Finish, 9"L Box

New And Never Out Of The Box, Bake And
Serve, Food Warmer Set, Including: One
Chafing Dish At 14 1/4"W x 9 1/2"D x 2 1/4"H,
OneGlassLid At 12 1/4"W x 8 1/4"D, And
One Metal Rack At 16 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 6"H

New In Package! Three Packages Of Finger
Covers, Assorted Sizes, Approx. 2" To 2 1/2"L
Each

New! Molliccer Sleep Mask, Very Comfortable
And Lightweight, Adjustable, 8 3/4"L Box
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Five New Girl's Size XL 14/16 Hanes Tagless
Briefs, Comfort Soft, No Ride Up Technology

T-Fal Pan Set, Non-Stick, Clean And Use,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition, 6" To
12"Dia

The Lord's Prayer With Wood Frame, Good
Condition, Some Marks on Frame, Has Bible
On Top of Picture, 18 1/2"H x 15 1/2"W, Plus
Praying Hand Ceramic Night Light, 7'H

New And Never Used! Eternal Lifestyle Mini
Fridge, Cooler And Warmer, AC/DC Adapters,
Home Or Car, Removable Shelf, Hot To Cool
Temp Switch, Carrying Handle, Lightweight,
Freon FREE, |deal For Dorm Room,
Automobiles, Nurseries, Work Desk, Bed
Room, Apartment, Measures 7'W x 9 1/2"D x
10"H

New! Girls 12 Month Footed Pgjamas, Blue
Unicorn Design, Lighter Weight, Just One You
By Carters Brand

New In Package! Inkadinkado Bottle Bag Kit
Including: Six Bags, Six Tags, Six Metallic
Cords, Ink Pads Stamp And Instructions, 10
1/4"L Box

One Touch Ultra Mini Blood Glucose System
In The Box, Untested, Looks New In Plastic
Inside The Box, 5"W x 3'D x 8"H

Cube Grid Storage System, In Great Condition,
14 1/2"W x 3 1/4"D x 15 1/2"H Box

New Old Stock Atari Control Stick In The
Origina Box, 4"'W x 4"'D x 5"H

New!! TV Antenna HD 50 Mile Range, 10'L
Coax Cable, Amplifier Signal Booster, 13
1/2"W x 13 1/2"D Box

Two CD Players, It Needs Batteries, Two "AA"
Each, Dura Brand And Venturer, 6"Dia., Sold
Asls, Looks In Good Condition

CD Holder With (30+) Sony CD-R, 700 MB,
Sold Asls, Looks In Good Condition, 5"Dia. x
33/4"H

6" Climate Keeper Fan With Hanging And
Clamping Plate, Works Great, Looks In Very
Good Condition

Rare Vintage Pepsi Cola Can Shooter Set in
Original Packaging, 1991, Three Meta Cars
Included, Very Good Condition, 6"W x 10"H
Package

Brand New And Not Opened! Sony DVD
Player, DVP FX810, 12"W x 3"D x 10"H Box
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Belkin G54/N150 Wi-Fi Router, And A GE
Digital Answering System, From An Estate,
Sold Asls, Looks In Good Condition, 7 3/4"
And 10 1/2"H Boxes

Vintage Casio WK-1200 Piano, Tested And
Working, Clean And Use, Looks In Good
Condition, 45 1/2"L

New In Box! Sharper Image Garage Parking
Sensor, 8 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H

(20) Cassette Tapes With Case, 1980's Music,
Lover Boy, Quiet Riot, And More, They Look
In Good Condition, 7"W x 14"L Case

New And Near New Condition On The Items In
This Box Lot Of Six Extension Cords And A
Power Strip, Plastic Material, Approx. 2' To 6'L

Awesome Stanley/Bostitch Heavy Duty Stapler,
B310HDS, Looks In Good Condition, 11 3/4"L

New In Package! Sani Sticks, Four Packs Of
(12) For A Tota Of (48), Stop Clogs And
Smelly Sinks, Some Are Broken, 3 3/4"L

New In Package! Four Packages Of Genuine X-
Acto No. 11 Blades, Five Per Pack, (20) In All,
4 1/2"H Packages

New And Never Played! Mini PC Game With
Built-1n (620) Games For One Or Two Players,
Please Note: This Came From ChinaAnd It Is
A Remake, It's Very Fun And Everything Is
Included To Play, 7"L Package

Nice Turkey Fan Display on Wood Plague With
Beard, Good Condition, Fan 25"W x 12"H,
With Plaque 25 1/2"H, Beard 4 1/2"L

Panasonic Omnivision VHS Player With Book
And Remote, Powers On And Looks In Very
Good Condition, Untested Further, 14"W x
12"D x 3 3/4"H

iPhone iStereo, Complete With Power Cord
And Remote, Moddl IP915, In Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 8 1/4"D x 6 3/4"H

Brand New Random
Memo/Journal/Memory/List Book, Very Cool!
See The Photos, Y ou Might Write In This Once
A Year Or Fill It Out All At Once! You Can
Start On Any Page, Any Way Y ou Choose, You
Are Creating A Personal Artifact, An Artful
Miscellany Of Fact And Memories, An
Accumulation Of The Bits And Pieces Of Y ou!
Hardcover Edition, In Good Condition

Six Hummel Plates, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991,
1992, 1993, Mint In Box, 7 1/2"Dia

Box Of Hot Rod Magazine Y earbooks And Rod
And Customs From The 1960's To 1990's, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition
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Ton Of Old And Vintage Toys, Porcelain
Mickey Mouse Bank, Fisher Price, Bozo,
Antique Camera, And Lots More, Fair To Good
Condition, Some Wear, 3" To 13 /2" Long/Tall

Mystery Box With Lots Of Items, Different!
Filled To The Top, Come And Bid! 17 1/2"W x
11 1/2"D x 12 1/2"H

New In Packages! Misc. Open Mystery Box,
Plastic Spooal, Vehicle Duster, Two Microfiber
Washable Covers, 28" To 36", 50 x 33 Grass
Paper New In Package, Rubbermaid .78-Gallon
Utility Bag, Vinyl, New In Package, Two
Garden Spider Web Frame, New In Box, It
Helps To Keep Bugs Out Of Your Yard, 12" To
34" Long/Dia.

Large Box Of (28) Cookbooks, Hardcover And
Spiral Bound, Slow Cooker, Down Home
Cooking, Casseroles, Campbells, In Good
Condition

Christmas Mystery Box With Wreath, Lots Of
Goodies, Come On And Bid Of These Great
Items! In Good Condition, 16"Sg. x 14 1/2"H

Metal Lobster Wall Hanging, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 20"H

Dog And Cat Toys, (70+) Items! Plastic And
Cloth Materials, They Toys Have Been Used
But They Are Still In Good Condition, The
Items Range In Size From 3" To 11"L And The
Box I1s14"W 14"D x 12"H

New To Good Condition On This Tote Of
Electrical Supplies Including: Wire, Staple
Covers, Etc., Wire NM-B, 14-2 With Ground,
600 Volt, ThisIs A Great Lot! Please See The
Pictures Or Preview, Items Range In Size From
11/2" To Several Feet

Box With Files, Fence Pliers, Mitre Saw And
Stand, Welder's Clamp, Two Hand Saws,
Etcon? In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 8" To 29"L

Mystery Box With Lots Of Goodies, Come On,
Bid On Me! You Will Love! In Good
Condition, 16"W x 12"D x 6"H

Big Box Of Ties, Full, Galvanized Steel
Material, In Good Condition, 6 3/4"L x 3/4"W

Laundry Basket With (22) Cookbooks, Cake
Mix Magic, Fondue, Party Cookbook,
Hardcover, Paperback, And Spiral Bound, All
Are In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition
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Both New With Tags! Size M, Included Are A
Sweater, I-N-C International Concepts, The
Pants Are Brand Energie Stretch Jeans, Boot
Cut, High-End Clothing From A Smoke-Free
Home!

Six Heavy Duty Ratchet Tie Down Straps,
These Are Tougher Than The Smaller Ones,
14'L, Safe Work Load Is 1,000-Lbs., Breaking
Strength Is 3,000-Lbs., Great For You Or For A
Gift, Good To Keep In Your Pickup Truck

Plastic Bolt Bin Filled With Various Hardware
From An Estate, (21) Drawers, Missing Two
Drawers Otherwise In Good Condition, 18"W x
6"'Dx9"H

Two Cans of Insect Repellent, Wasp, Hornet,
Ant And Roach, They Look New, 18.6 And 2-
Oz.

Franklin Soft Top Dartboard With (65) Games,
Built in Dart Storage and Includes Six Soft Tip
Darts, Paid $80. Brand New In Box, 15.2"W x
16.6"H

Six Paint Rollers And One New Roll, Onels A
Small Roller, The Rest Are Standard Size, 7
1/2" To 14 1/2"L

New To Good Condition! Zippichi-Do Electric
Drill, Cutting Sanding Disc, 7'Dia., Porter
Cable Red Laser 8"'Dia., And Pearl Abrasive,
12" Cut Off, Wheel

Steelton 1300W-1500W, Space Heater, It Runs
Weéll, In Good Condition, 10"W x 7D x 14"H

Vintage Craftsman 5502 Vise, It Swivels Asit
Should, 3"W Vise Jaws, It Has An Anvil
Feature, Opens And Closes As It Should, OPens
To At Least 4 3/4", Works Smoothly, No
Repairs Or Cracks, Stamped Craftsman 5502
On The Side, The Jaws Fit Flush When Closed,
Stamped 3V5502, Three On The Bottom, Y ears
Of Use Left, In Good Condition

Three Brand New Light Duty Garden Hoses,
Great To Run Those Extra sprinklers, Or Run
To The Garden, 1/2"Dia. x 50'L Each, For
150'L Total

Ten 1/2 Drive Metric Sockets, Non-USA, Sold
Asls, Not Sure Of The Brand, They Look In
Good Condition, 1" To 1 1/2"L

New In Package! Black & Decker 8'L Bypass
Pruner, Textured Handles, 10-Y ear Limited
Warranty, New Tuff Work Bypass L opper,
Cutting Capacity 1" Ideal For Cutting Bushes,
Heat Treated Blades To Stay Sharp Even After
Extensive Usage, Lightweight Handle With
Comfort Grip, 24"L
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Over (30) 1/2 Drive Metric Sockets, Non-USA,
Sold As s, Looks In Good Condition, 3/4" To
1"L

Nice Heavy Duty Trailer Hitch, Looks In Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 18"D x 8"H

New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Power Fastener Lot In Case, Refills And More,
No Tool! Only The Refills, Approx. 1" To 2
1/2"L

Duraflame Electric Fireplace- Remote Control,
Nice Working Room Heater, Good Condition,
21"W x 10"D x 23"H

Ten Metric Non-USA 3/8 Drive Sockets, Sold
Asls, They Look To Be In Good Condition, 1"
To21/2"L

Black & Decker The Complete Guide To
Custom Shelves And Built-Ins Paperback Book,
In Good Condition

Kawasaki Skill Saw, 5 1/2" Blade Turbine,
Flashlight, A Drill, A Sawzall 21.6 VoltsIn
Case With Charger And Two Batteries, Setting
In The Garage For Some Time, Selling Asls,
With Carrying Case, Tools With Batteries Work
But Low, SellsAsls, 6 1/2" To 18"L
Tools/Charger

New! Girl's 12 Months Footed Pajamas,
Rainbow Unicorn Design, Lighter Weight, Just
One You By Carters Brand

New In Package! Set Of Two Mud Flaps/Splash
Guards, Rubber, Lifetime Warranty, Black
Color, 7"W x 11"H

Extender Snow Brush, A Little Tight Otherwise
In Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 28" To 40"

Small 3-Gallon Shop Vac, No Hose, Working
And In Good Condition, 13"Dia. x 16"H

Two Air Hoses In One Package, Never Run
Short Again, 300 PSI Operating Pressure,
Perfect To Run Across The Yard To Air Up
Those Lawn Mower Tires, The Package Is
12"Dia. x 8"H The Hoses Are Each 3/8"Dia. x
75'L

Brand New! (50) Piece DeWalt Toal Kit, 3/8"
Drive, SAE And Metric, Six PT Sockets, (13)
Metric Sizes7 To 19, 9 SAE 1/4" To 3/4", One
3" And One 6" Extension, (22) Bits, Square
Head, Torx, Phillips, And Star, All In A Nice
Case, Great To Have In The Truck Or Camper,
TheCasels11"W x 9"H

Over (50) 1/4 Drive SAE Sockets, Mostly Non-
USA, Sold Asls, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 1" To 2"L



Lot
89

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

90

900

901

902

Title

Two Wood Reed and Metal Candle Holders,
Metal Candle Holders Insert Into Center To
Refill Tealights In Holder, (7) Glass Candle
Holders, Three Are Missing And Can Be
Replaced, Good Condition, 8"Diam x 36"H

Eleven C-Clamps, 2 1/2" To 6"L, Judd,
Cincinnati Tool, Japan, And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

Ten Paperback Books, All Kinds Of Hot Rods,
Engine Rebuilding, Body Work, Maodeling, All
From 1960 To 1970, In Good Condition

Three New Old Stock Defiant Hall And Closet
Door Handles, Metal Material, Bright Brass
Color, 5 1/2"W x 10"H Package

Multi Purpose Vent, Fits 11"W x 6"H, In Good
Condition, Measures 12"L x 7"'H

Very Nice Powershot Pro-Heavy Duty Electric
Staple And Nail Gun, Comes With A Case,
Working And In Very Good Condition, 9"L x
6"H

Three New Water Filters, Two Omni Filters,
T01-SS, And One Culligan D-10A, 10"L

Astro Flight Model 115, AC/DC Variable
Charger, Looks Like New In Original Box, 9"L
Box

1986 Oldsmobile Repair Manual, Paperback,
Some Wear, In Good Condition

Sears Torque Wrench, Untested, Sold Asls,
Looks In Good Condition, 19 1/2"L

Four Plastic Caster Whedl, Some Wear
Otherwise In Good Condition, 2"Dia. Whesdl, 1
1/4"W x 2"L Plate

Vintage Famous Pictures By Renowned Artists
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

Blue Bird House Built With Old Barn Wood,
Easy Clean Out, Good Condition, 5"'W x 6
1/2"D x 8 /2"H

Battery Tender Plus 12 Volt 1.25 Amp Battery
Charger Designed To Fully Charge A Battery
And Maintain It At Proper Storage Voltage
Without The Damaging Effects Caused By
Trickle Chargers, This Item Is In Excellent
Working Condition, In Very Good Condition
Overal, 5"W x 3 1/2"D x 3"H

Hunters! Load Bearing Vest, Low Profile,
Appears to Be Size Small/Medium, Digital
Camo, Very Good Condition

RC Power Panel, It Powers A Pump Starter And

Glow Plug, Sold As s, Looks In Good
Condition, 8 1/2"W x 8"D x 14"H

128/132

Lot
903

904

905

906

907

908

909

91

910

911

912

913

914

915
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Title

Six Heavy Duty Ratchet Tie Down Straps,
These Are Tougher Than The Smaller Ones,
14'L, Safe Work Load Is 1,000-Lbs., Breaking
Strength |s 3,000-Lbs., Great For You Or For A
Gift, Good To Keep In Y our Pickup Truck

Charge It! 4512 12V (12/6/2) Amp Smart
Charger, Safe For The Most Common Lead-
Acid Battery Types Including Conventional
AGM, Gel Cell, Deep Cycle And Marine, No
Longer Need To Worry About Overcharging
And Damaging A Battery, The Charger Will
Turn Off Automatically When Y our Battery
Reaches A Full Charge, The ltem IsIn Very
Good Condition And In Excellent Working
Condition, 9"W x 8'D x 5"H

Three Stainz-R-Out 16-Oz. New Bottles of
Concentrated Stain Remover For Most Surfaces
And Materials, 8 1/4"H

Two New Old Stock Cans Of Underbody
Coating, 20-Oz. Each, 9 1/4"H

Milwaukee Drill Box Full Of Tools, Metal
Material, A Large Assortment Of Screwdrivers,
Pliers, Hammers, Measuring Tape, Utility
Knives, Etc., All AreIn Good Condition, The
Items Range In Size From 2 1/2" To 12 1/2"L,
TheBox Is13 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 6"H

(11) SAE 1/2 Drive Sockets, Mostly USA,
SK/Craftsman And More, Sold As s, Looks In
Good Condition, 1" To 3 1/4"L

New! Brass Male To Male Nipples, Four
Pieces, 3/4" x 3/4"

Older Michael Jordan #23 Chicago Bulls Card
And Figure, Origina Package, 4 1/2"H

RC Auto Charger LE Leisure Electronics, 6-7
Cedll 12-Volt Input AC/DC RAdio Controlled
Car Battery Charger/Discharger, Working And
In Great Condition, 6 1/2"W x 2 3/4"D x 4
1/4"H

King Size Comforter With Pillow, Shams,
Curtains And Valances! They Look To Beln
Good Condition

Reddy Heater, RLP30, 30,000 BTU, It Works
And It IsIn Good Condition, Measures 18 1/2"L

Hamilton Beach 42-Cup Coffee Dispenser,
Working And In Good Condition, 15 3/4"H

Heavy Duty Military Blanket, It Needs To Be
Washed Otherwise It Looks In Good Condition,
Approx. 6'x 7'

Jaguar Steering Wheel, Needs Cleaning From
Storage, Looks In Good Condition Overall,
16"Dia



Lot
916

917

918

919

92

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

Title

EMachines 15"? Older Monitor, Untested, It
Needs Cleaning Otherwise It Looks In Good
Condition

Like New Condition! Excellent Men's Size XL
Jacket, NDX Nederland, Suede With Sherpa
Lining, Snaps Are All Working, From A Pet-
Free And Smoke-Free Home

New! Ladies Size XL Black Dancing Ouifit,
Sunro Collection

New On Hanger, Men's Size L, Lightweight
Navy Long-Sleeve Shirt

Stoked Select Six Perch Bird Feeder, (One
Perch is Broken) Plastic, As s, Good Condition
Overall, 18"H x 4"Diam

New With Tags! Overdrive 100% Cotton
Pullover Long-Sleeve Shirt, Navy Combo, Size
M

Like New! Bobbie Brooks Size XXL Pink
Sweatshirt

New On Hanger, Men's Size L, Lightweight
Navy Long-Sleeve Shirt

Like New Condition! Hisense 4-In-1 Portable
Air Conditioner, Heater, Dehumidifier, And
Fan, With Remote Control And |-Feel
Temperature Sensor, 10,500 BTU Heating,
Quiet Operation, Cooling Capacity For A 400-
Sg. Foot Room, 1,350 Watt Heater, Vent
Louvers Can Automatically Be Sleek Adjusted
With The Push Of A Button, Programmable
Clock, Sleek Looking Design In Slate Grey,
Comes With Easy To Install Window Kit For
Windows 18" To 50"W Retails for $459.88,
Measures 17 1/4"W x 12 1/2"D x 28"H

Very Nice Solid Wood Vintage Lighted Gun
Cabinet, With Door On The Bottom, Holds Six
Guns, Needs New Glass And Cylinder Locks,
Otherwise In Very Good Condition, 27"W x 11
3/4'Dx 71 1/2"H

Fish Landing Net, 3' Handle, Large Basket, In
Very Good Condition, 26"W x 42"L x 2" Thick

Folding Step Stool, The First Step Is Grip And
The Second Is A Seat Pad Type, Nylon? In
Very Good Condition, 18"W x 20"D x 29 1/2"H

Golf Clubs And Bag Including: Three Woods,
Eight Irons, And One Putter, The Bag Has A
HoleIn It, Great Starter Clubs, 41"H

Quali-Pro 30-Lb. Bag Of Imidacloprid 0.5G
Insecticide, For Systemic Insect Control In
Turfgrass And Landscape Ornaments

New! Four Seats For Stools, Three Black And
One Grey, 18'"W x 17"D x 15"H
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930

932

933

934

935

937

938

939

94

940

941
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Title

Girls Playing Piano Picture, 31"W x 40"H,
Very Pretty, Wood Frame, Glass Front, Very
Good Condition

Beautiful Vintage Ethan Allen Corner Hutch
With Three Plate Shelves And A Drawer That
Slides Well, Painted In White Pastel-Cloud
Cream, Satin Pittsburgh Paint From Menards,
In Case You Ever Need To Touch It Up, The
Table Top Has Beautiful Wood Grain, It IsIn
Super Good Condition, 39 1/2"W x 36 1/2"D x
78 1/2"H

Four Like New To Very Good Condition
Ladies Purses/Handbags, Stone Mountain And
More, Large Tan On Has Some Spotting
Otherwise In Good Condition To Newer, 9"W x
10 /2'"H To 16"W x 10"H

Cow Paper Towel Holder, Wood Material, In
Very Good Condition, 7"Sg. x 16"H

Attention Resellers And Book Collectors!
Massive Unloading Of Books From A
Warehouse Clean-Out, Tons Of Great Titles
Including: I'm In The Navy Now, A Hotel ISA
Funny Place, And More, One Of The Largest At
45"W x 45"D x 50"H

Pallet Of Untested Walmart Customer Return
TV's, Expect A Higher Percentage of Damaged
TV's, Sold Asls, The Palet ID Number Is
19041909, Six Of Seven

New Blanket With Faux Fur Edge, So Soft!
56"W x 60"L

Two Seater Metal Swing, The Cushions And
Canopy Are Not Included, Otherwise It IsIn
Very Good Condition, 60"W x 48"D x 63"H

Two Under Bed Sterilite Storage Containers,
One With Lid And One Without A Lid, Both
Are Clean And they Have Wheels On Them,
Ready For Use, 20"W x 39"L x 7"H

Lo Bak Trax New Portable Spina Traction
Device Helps Relieve Back Pain, The Easy And
Effective Way to Take Pressure Off The Spine,
24"W x 10 Y/2"H

Pine Quilt Rack, All Natural Wood So Quilts
Don't Absorb Stains In Very Good Condition,
27"W x 12'D x 32"H

Very Elegant Looking Oak Podium, It Can Be
used with Top Piece Or Removed To Make A
Nice Plant Stand, Some Scratches From Wear,
24"W x 22"D x 44"H

Mitchell's Electronic Ignition Troubleshooting
Guide Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition



Lot
943

944

945

946

947

948

949

95

950

951

952

953

954

955

Title

Two Toy Vehicles, Onels A Red Tonka Jeep,
Missing The Windshield And Steering Wheel
Needs Some TLC, The Other Is A Silver
Mountain Train That |s Battery Operated,
Untested, Missing Slide Lock On The Battery
Cover, Looks In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 10" To 16"L

Vintage Metal Gas Can With Nozzle, In Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 13"D x 18 3/4"H

Fasteners, Porter-Cable Metal Tool Box, No
Contents, 14"W x 11 1/2"D x 5"H

New In Box! Hess Gasoline Truck And
Helicopter, Batteries Not Included, 15 1/2"L
Box

Set Of Three Vintage Arby'sB.C. Ice Age
Comic Strip Collector's Series Glasses,

Included Are B.C. Jane And Anteater, No Chips
or Cracks, In Excellent Condition, 5"H

"Peck's Bad Boy And His Pa' By George W.
Peck, The Complete Edition With 100
Illustrations, Published In 1958, ThisIs A
Unaltered Republication Of The Complete
Edition, Volumes| And 11, As Published By
Stanton And Van Vliet Co., Chicago, 1912, One
Of The Most Widely Read Of All American
Humor Books! In Excellent Condition

1976 Michigan Cycle Plate, 1971 Michigan
Plate, 1976 Michigan Plate, Two Indiana 1976
Plates, And 1973 Indiana Special Machinery
Plate, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 7*W x 4"H To 12"W x 6"H

Wood Calendar Frame, Put A Calendar iniit
And Hang It On Wall, Pen Holder in Bottom,
Very Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x 28"H

Got This Oliver 2655 1/64 Scale Model Tractor
At The 2005 National Farm Toy Show,
Vintage, Four Wheel Drive Series In The Box,
Excellent Condition, 2 1/4"W x 4"L x 2"H

1971 Buyer's Guide For Motorcycles
Paperback Book, It Features Lots Of Vintage
Motorcycles, In Good Condition

Vintage The Magic Show Book By Alexander
The Magician, Hardcover Edition, In Very
Good Condition

Thunderbolt Express Train Set, In Good
Condition, 27"W x 14"D Box

Nice Coleman Double Mantle Lantern,
#220J195, It Has New Mantles, Glass Shade, It
Needs Gas, Works Great! Perfect Condition
With The Box, 14"H

Hot Rod Magazine Y earbook, 1966 Drag
Racing, Paperback Edition, In Good Condition
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96
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967
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Caulk Gun And Tubes, New And Partial Tubes,
Mortar, Tub And Tile, Construction Adhesive
And More, Sold Asls, Looks In Good
Condition, 11 1/4" To 12 1/4"L

Lot of Vintage Linens Including Coasters,
Table Cover, And Pillowcases, They Need
Cleaning, There Are A Few Stained Otherwise
They Are In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Dia. To 32"L

Mystery Box, A Mixed Variety Of Items, Come
On And Bid On These Great Items! All Areln
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 23
1/2"W x 16"D x 11 1/2"H

Real Nice Fluorescent Light Bulbs, They All
Work, 4-5 Are Brand New, Made Of Glass,
Most Replace 60 Watt, 7" To 7'L

Faux Wood Dresser Top Mirror, White Was
Wood Look, Good Condition, 30"W x 45"H

Box Full Of Wooden Fishing Decor Including:
Fish Sign, Old Net, Gone Fishing Birdhouse,
They Are Ten-Years-Old, Dusty Otherwise In
Good Condition, Sizes Range From 6 1/2"H To
23"'L

Deer By Cabin Painted Theme Ceramic Plate
With Metal Stand, Small Chip Otherwise In
Good Condition, 16 1/2"Dia.

Three-Piece Gold Samsonite Hardside Luggage,
Vintage, One Rolling Type, Not Sure Of The
Age, One Small Bag With Key Inside, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 15"W x
9'Dx81/2'"HTo26"W x 21"D x 8"H

"Card Tricks And How To Do Them" Sleight
Of Hand Hardcover Book, Copyright 1902 By
Frederick J. Drake And Co., Chicago, IL, USA,
Fully lllustrated, Look This One Up Online! It
IsA Very Cool Antique Book Worth A Pretty
Penny, In Good Condition

Vintage "Stag" Men's Adventure Magazine,
January 1953, In Good Condition

New In Package! Military Grade And Military
Issued Single-Point Gun Sling By "Tactica
Tailor", 4 1/2"W x 8'L

Budweiser Tin With Two Drinking Glasses,
One Is Broken Otherwise They Are In Good
Condition, 5" To 10 1/4"H

(12) National Wildlife Magazines In Original
Green Binder, 1965-1966, Subjects Are Birds,
Animals, Fish, Lakes, Etc., The Binder Is Nice,
In Good Condition To Very Good Condition

New In Box! 1:18 Scale 1948 Ford F-1 Howard
Johnson Ice Cream Truck, 28 Flavors, 10"L



Lot
969

97

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

98

Title

Metal Home Budget Bank By Tudor, Six
Interior Metal Boxes To Save Coins For
Specific Items, Origina Paper Labels For
Interior Box Included, Original Key Included,
Made In USA, No Dents, Light Surface
Scratches, Otherwise In Very Good Condition,
6"W x 6"D x 3"H

Nice Pair of Wood Coat Racks, 4 & 5 Place,
Good Condition, 25" and 36"L

"The Radio Boys Search For The Incas
Treasure" By Gerald Breckenridge, Copyright
1922, By A.L. Burt Company, Hardcover Book,
Collectible, Part Of the Radio Boys Series, It
Has A Very Cool Vintage Look With Full
Frontal Illustration, In Good Condition

Four Vintage Life Magazines, November 29,
1963 President John F. Kennedy, December 6,
1963 Mrs. Kennedy, Journey Continues,
October 2, 1964 The Warren Report, September
10, 1971 Life, A Special Section Television, All
In Good Condition

Lot Of Misc. Stains, Rollers, Few Spray Cans
And Acrylic, Partial, SellsAs|ls, In Good
Condition To New Old Stock, 3" To 13 1/2"L

New Old Stock! Light With Bulb, Needs To Be
Rewired, Looks Great! 21"W x 21"D x 14"H

Seven New Tubes Of Elastic Seal BP-300 Non-
Skinning Flexible Sealant, Royal Adhesives
And Sealants, 10-Oz. Tubes, 11 1/2"L

Metal hanging Cage, Light Rust On The
Bottom Otherwise In Good Condition, 9"Dia. x
16"H

Copper Stained Glass Hanging Light, Beautiful
And Unigue Ten Light Fixture, Great For
Above Island or Dining Room Table, 35"W x
20"D x 17"H, Must See To Appreciate, Like
New, High Dollar Fixture, All Parts Included

Round Swivel Wood Clothing Rack With Metal
Hangers, 44"Diam x 39"H, Clean And Usein
Good Condition

Two Metal Chairs And Two Tier Patio Table
Missing Glass Could Make Y our Own Top,
Light Rust Otherwise, Good Condition, Table
24"W x 16 3/4"D x 23 1/2"H and 17"W x 20"D
x 33 1/2"H

Like New White Shoe Rack, Metal, No Rust,
Perfect For Spring Organizing, 23 1/2"W X
12"D x 24"H, Very Good Condition

Stained Glass "Daughter is A Child Who Grows
Up ToBeA Friend" 10"H x 7"W, Ready To
Hang, Very Good Condition
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983
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985
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987

988

989

99

990

991

992
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Decorative Light Hangs, Looks Good With
Colored Bulb, Good Condition, 10"Diam x 16"
Approx.

Brass and Glass Chain Chandelier Lamp, Takes
Four Lights, Looks Good, 12"Diam x 14"H

Tri Baby Buggy, Pneumatic Tires, Great For
Summer Strolls, Clean And Use, 22"W x 46"D
X 46"H

Ten New Tubes of Xtrabond 250 100% RTV
Silicone Sealant, Green Advantage, Works On
Just About Everything, 10 Oz. Tubes, 12 1/2"L

Box of Misc. Tools, Fair to Good Condition, 3"
to12"L

Vintage Chair, Vinyl With Wooden Legs,
Needs Cleaning, Otherwise Good Condition,
Nice Seat, 30"W x 26"D x 33"H

Wicker And Metal Console Sofa Table, Could
Use For A Bar, Comes With Two Matching
Chairs, Nice Condition, Metal Has Some Paint
Chips, But Gives A Rustic Look, Table 48" x
12"W x 26"H, Back of Chair is 36" From Floor,
Seat 16"W, Overall Good Condition

(20) Clear 25 Watt Bulbs By Feit Electric, All
New, 2 3/4"H Boxes

Duplo Blocks, 182 Random Pieces, 1" to 7
1/2"L, Good To Very Good Condition

Six New Tubes of Elastic Seal BP 300, Non
Skinning Flexible Sealant, Royal Adhesives and
Sealants, 10 Oz. Tubes, 11 1/2"L

Two Very Cool Dog Pictures, One Has Dogs
Playing Pool, Gold Frame With Glass 20 1/2"W
x 16 1/2"H, Very Good Condition, One Has
Dogs Playing Poker, Plastic Wood Look Frame
With Glass, 21 1/2"W x 18"H, Very Good
Condition

Four Very Nice Dining Room Chairs, Two
Have Minor Wear From Use But Still
Beautifully Ornate And Very Solid, Two Need
Seats, Repaired Cracked, Asls, 19"W x 18
1/2"D x 42"H, Good To Very Good Condition

Under Slip For Wedding Dress, Only Used
Once, Unknown Size, From Smoke/Pet Free
Home, Looks Like Medium?

Five Saucer Sleds, One Short Sled (Red) Plus
Snowstick, 25"Diam to 36 1/2"L, Good To
Very Good Condition

Fusion Next Sport Handled Skateboard, 32"L x
11"W, Handle Adjusts, Shows Wear, Overal
Good Condition

Garden Hose- 12' and 24", Look Good, Untested
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995 1950's? Three Piece Mid Century Modern
Rattan Couch/Sofa or Chairs, Comes With All
It's Orange Cushions, Could Use Light
Cleaning But Overall Good Condition For Age,
Set Up All Together Measures Approx. 70"L,
Individually 24", Back is 27"H From Floor To
Top

996 Two Bamboo Arch Back Cushion Chairs, Seats
Need Cleaning, Overall Good Condition, 18"W
x 20"D x 36 1/2"H

997 New in Box, Four Pack 5" and 6" White
Recessed LED Trim, Maintenance Free, Lasts
Up to 23 Years, No Bulbs Required, Dimmable
Wet Rated, Quick Swap

998 (9) Hardcover Books, All He Ever Wanted,
Stalking Susan, The Never List And More,
Good to Very Good Condition

999 Palet of Untested Walmart Customer Return
TV's, Expect Higher Percentage of Damaged
TV's, Pallet ID #19042142417, Asls
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